
2025 Completed Real Estate Assessment Roll

Sorted By tax key number
Manufacturing values suppressed

Town of Sullivan , Jefferson County

Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 LLOYD  STERN TRUST
N4891 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NEFRL14 NEFRL14

Acres:                   41.790                Section: 01

 104
105
15M

Totals

30.100
2.900
8.790

41.790

$10,200
$5,400

$27,700

$43,300

$0
$0
$0

$0

$10,200
$5,400

$27,700

$43,300

026-0616-0111-000 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

 LLOYD  STERN TRUST
N4891 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NWFRL14 NEFRL14

Acres:                   45.690                Section: 01

 104
105
107

Totals

41.190
1.000
3.500

45.690

$12,600
$1,700

$115,200

$129,500

$0
$0

$213,400

$213,400

$12,600
$1,700

$328,600

$342,900

026-0616-0112-000 N4891 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

 LLOYD  STERN TRUST
N4891 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 NEFRL14 & THAT PT OF NW14 SE14 LYG N OF RR ROW

Acres:                   40.500                Section: 01

 104
105
15M

Totals

13.500
6.500

20.500

40.500

$5,200
$12,000
$64,600

$81,800

$0
$0
$0

$0

$5,200
$12,000
$64,600

$81,800

026-0616-0113-000 N4579 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

 PATRICK  BAUDHUIN TRUST
N4768 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 125647FT W & 171093FT S OF NE SC  N87DG55E 774 
90FT  S1DG08E 53970FT  S86 DG40W 23278FT  N1DG08W 

Acres:                   4.304                Section: 01

 101

Totals
4.304

4.304
$153,900

$153,900
$452,700

$452,700
$606,600

$606,600
026-0616-0114-000 N4768 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  SWENSON TRUST
N4762 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM NESC  W 125647FT  S 175593FT TO POB  N87DG55E 
360FT  S18DG11E 26754FT  N86DG40E 105FT  S1DG08E 

Acres:                   5.023                Section: 01

 101

Totals
5.023

5.023
$165,000

$165,000
$506,700

$506,700
$671,700

$671,700
026-0616-0114-001 N4762 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 FELICE  ROBERTS
N4756 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   1.028                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.028

1.028
$96,100

$96,100
$214,500

$214,500
$310,600

$310,600
026-0616-0114-002 N4756 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008
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 BRIAN  HOPPENWORTH
W187 TIMBER LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   0.979                Section: 01

 101

Totals
0.979

0.979
$81,700

$81,700
$301,200

$301,200
$382,900

$382,900
026-0616-0114-003 W187 TIMBER LN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 MELVIN  GRAFFENIUS
W177 TIMBER LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3  FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   1.018                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.018

1.018
$95,700

$95,700
$242,500

$242,500
$338,200

$338,200
026-0616-0114-004 W177 TIMBER LN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 JOEL  QUADEN TRUST
W135 TIMBER LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 4  FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   1.084                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.084

1.084
$98,900

$98,900
$476,900

$476,900
$575,800

$575,800
026-0616-0114-005 W135 TIMBER LN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 JACQUELINE  HORNBURG
W158 S TIMBER LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 5  FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$94,800

$94,800
$321,800

$321,800
$416,600

$416,600
026-0616-0114-006 W158S TIMBER LN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 NATHAN  JUMP
W174 S TIMBER LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 6  FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   1.001                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.001

1.001
$94,800

$94,800
$276,300

$276,300
$371,100

$371,100
026-0616-0114-007 W174S TIMBER LN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 MARY  PARROTT
N4738 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 7  FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   1.028                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.028

1.028
$96,100

$96,100
$372,400

$372,400
$468,500

$468,500
026-0616-0114-008 N4738 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 MARC  SCHMIDT TRUST
W185 S TIMBER LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 8 FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   1.005                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.005

1.005
$95,000

$95,000
$378,500

$378,500
$473,500

$473,500
026-0616-0114-009 W185S TIMBER LN School 674060

Vtech 0008
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 ALLEN  ISAACSON
W175 S TIMBER LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 9  FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   1.008                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.008

1.008
$95,200

$95,200
$283,800

$283,800
$379,000

$379,000
026-0616-0114-010 W175S TIMBER LN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 MAXWELL  BOEHM
W167 S TIMBER LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 10  FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   1.011                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.011

1.011
$95,300

$95,300
$802,000

$802,000
$897,300

$897,300
026-0616-0114-011 W167S TIMBER LN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 ERIC  DANIELSON
W161 S TIMBER LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 11  FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   0.978                Section: 01

 101

Totals
0.978

0.978
$81,600

$81,600
$454,100

$454,100
$535,700

$535,700
026-0616-0114-012 W161S TIMBER LN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 RAYMOND  TURINSKE TRUST
W155 S TIMBER LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 12 & 13  FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   2.302                Section: 01

 101

Totals
2.302

2.302
$147,900

$147,900
$316,200

$316,200
$464,100

$464,100
026-0616-0114-013 W155S TIMBER LN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 LARRY  DODGE
W149 S TIMBER LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 14  FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   1.038                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.038

1.038
$96,600

$96,600
$272,500

$272,500
$369,100

$369,100
026-0616-0114-015 W149S TIMBER LN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  DURHAM
W141 COURT KATHLEEN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 15  FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   0.981                Section: 01

 101

Totals
0.981

0.981
$81,900

$81,900
$323,100

$323,100
$405,000

$405,000
026-0616-0114-016 W141 COURT KATHLEEN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 JENNIFER  LABOY
W131 COURT KATHLEEN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 16  FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   1.076                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.076

1.076
$98,500

$98,500
$319,300

$319,300
$417,800

$417,800
026-0616-0114-017 W131 COURT KATHLEEN School 674060

Vtech 0008
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 WADE  HERMAN
W123 COURT KATHLEEN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 17  FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   1.089                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.089

1.089
$99,200

$99,200
$485,100

$485,100
$584,300

$584,300
026-0616-0114-018 W123 COURT KATHLEEN ST School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 CHRISTOPHER  WERT
W116 COURT KATHLEEN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 616536105  DOC 1444227

Acres:                   2.885                Section: 01

 101

Totals
2.885

2.885
$155,100

$155,100
$333,500

$333,500
$488,600

$488,600
026-0616-0114-020 W116 COURT KATHLEEN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 BRIAN  TRAYNOR
W120 COURT KATHLEEN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 20  FORT THOMAS ESTATES

Acres:                   0.942                Section: 01

 101

Totals
0.942

0.942
$80,700

$80,700
$208,700

$208,700
$289,400

$289,400
026-0616-0114-021 W120 COURT KATHLEEN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 KEVIN  TURLEY
W136 COURT KATHLEEN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 21  FORT THOMAS ESTATES ALSO COM NEC LOT 22  FORT 
THOMAS ESTATES  S35DGE 243 16FT  N45DG06W 12211FT  

Acres:                   1.153                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.153

1.153
$102,300

$102,300
$373,000

$373,000
$475,300

$475,300
026-0616-0114-022 W136 COURT KATHLEEN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 JENNIFER  SCHINDLER
W140 COURT KATHLEEN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 22  FORT THOMAS ESTATES EX COM NEC  S35DGE 
24316FT N45DG06W 12211FT  N25DG07 E 12479FT TO POB

Acres:                   1.121                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.121

1.121
$100,700

$100,700
$350,700

$350,700
$451,400

$451,400
026-0616-0114-023 W140 COURT KATHLEEN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

HAF GOLDEN ACRES LLC
N9416 TAMARACK RD
WHITEWATER WI 53190

NEFRL14 NWFRL14 EX 202FT E&W BY 310FT N&S IN NWC EX 
COM NWC NW14  E128444FT  S00DG22E 310FT TO POB  

Acres:                   47.960                Section: 01

 104

Totals
47.960

47.960
$14,600

$14,600
$0

$0
$14,600

$14,600
026-0616-0121-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 RUSSELL  BUTH
N4880 BUTH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG AT NWC NEFRL14 NWFRL 14  S 310FT  E 202FT  N 310FT  
W 202FT TO POB ALSO COM NWC NW14  E128444FT  

Acres:                   3.180                Section: 01

 101

Totals
3.180

3.180
$136,200

$136,200
$237,500

$237,500
$373,700

$373,700
026-0616-0121-001 N4880 BUTH RD School 674060

Vtech 0008
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 JAMES  WENZEL
N4892 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NWFRL14 NWFRL14 EX BEG 300FT S & 37092FT W OF CL USH 
18 & EL SW14 SW14 SEC 36716  W 125FT  S 75FT  E TO EL 

Acres:                   52.300                Section: 01

 104
107

Totals

50.300
2.000

52.300

$14,000
$71,400

$85,400

$0
$268,300

$268,300

$14,000
$339,700

$353,700

026-0616-0122-000 N4892 HIGHLAND DR School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

ST JOHNS EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN 
CHURCH
W405 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM CL STH 18 & EL SW14 SW14 SEC 36716  W ALG SD CL 
37092FT  S 300FT TO NL SEC 1 & BEING POB  W 125FT  S 75FT  

Acres:                   0.950                Section: 01

 304

Totals
0.950

0.950
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0122-001 US HIGHWAY18 School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 JAMES  WENZEL
N4892 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 NWFRL14 N OF RR ROW ALSO BEG W 14P E 600FT  NW 
TO SL ON SL RR  S TO POB SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1332462

Acres:                   30.760                Section: 01

 104
105
15M

Totals

28.000
1.000
1.760

30.760

$8,000
$1,900
$5,600

$15,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$8,000
$1,900
$5,600

$15,500

026-0616-0123-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

HAF GOLDEN ACRES LLC
N9416 TAMARACK RD
WHITEWATER WI 53190

BEG 600FT E OF W 14P  E TO EL SW14 NWFRL14  N TO SL RR  
WLY ALG RR TO SL  SE TO POB SUBJ TO ESMT IN 1332462

Acres:                   5.478                Section: 01

 106

Totals
5.478

5.478
$34,500

$34,500
$0

$0
$34,500

$34,500
026-0616-0123-001 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

110FT STRIP THRU SW14 NW14

Acres:                   3.330                Section: 01

 302

Totals
3.330

3.330
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0123-002 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

HAF GOLDEN ACRES LLC
N9416 TAMARACK RD
WHITEWATER WI 53190

SE14 NWFRL14 EX RR ROW SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1332462

Acres:                   38.379                Section: 01

 104
15M

Totals

35.129
3.250

38.379

$10,400
$10,300

$20,700

$0
$0

$0

$10,400
$10,300

$20,700

026-0616-0124-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

100FT STRIP THRU SE14 NW14 & NE14 SW14

Acres:                   3.240                Section: 01

 302

Totals
3.240

3.240
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0124-001 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008
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 GERALD  PERRINE
N4659 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 32371458  DOC 952680 SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 
1332462

Acres:                   8.090                Section: 01

 101

Totals
8.090

8.090
$184,300

$184,300
$499,700

$499,700
$684,000

$684,000
026-0616-0131-000 N4659 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  SINDBERG
N4625 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 611235345 DOC 1433488

Acres:                   2.618                Section: 01

 101

Totals
2.618

2.618
$127,300

$127,300
$183,900

$183,900
$311,200

$311,200
026-0616-0131-001 N4625 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 JARROD  THOMAS
N4645 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3  CSM 32371458  DOC 952680 EX CSM 502926275  DOC 
1213561

Acres:                   28.410                Section: 01

 101
105

Totals

0.500
27.910

28.410

$35,200
$51,300

$86,500

$27,600
$0

$27,600

$62,800
$51,300

$114,100

026-0616-0131-002 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

 JARROD  THOMAS
N4645 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 502926275  DOC 1213561

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 01

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$820,300

$820,300
$937,900

$937,900
026-0616-0131-003 N4645 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 JAMES  MEIDAM
N4619 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 611235345  DOC 1433488

Acres:                   2.012                Section: 01

 101

Totals
2.012

2.012
$117,800

$117,800
$457,100

$457,100
$574,900

$574,900
026-0616-0131-004 4619 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 ROBERT  WAGNER
W312 S8869 CHEROKEE PASS
MUKWONAGO WI 53149

LOT 3  CSM 611235345  DOC 1433488

Acres:                   2.027                Section: 01

 101

Totals
2.027

2.027
$118,000

$118,000
$0

$0
$118,000

$118,000
026-0616-0131-005 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 JARROD  THOMAS TRUST
N4645 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

OUTLOT 1  CSM 611235345  DOC 1433488

Acres:                   3.344                Section: 01

 104

Totals
3.344

3.344
$1,200

$1,200
$0

$0
$1,200

$1,200
026-0616-0131-006 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008
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 CASEY  BAILLARGEON
N4642 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 598734320  DOC 1409761

Acres:                   2.580                Section: 01

 101

Totals
2.580

2.580
$126,700

$126,700
$183,500

$183,500
$310,200

$310,200
026-0616-0132-000 N4642 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

BROEDLOW PROPERTIES LLC
N4704 S FARMINGTON RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 598734320  DOC 1409761

Acres:                   59.203                Section: 01

 104

Totals
59.203

59.203
$17,600

$17,600
$0

$0
$17,600

$17,600
026-0616-0132-001 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 STEVE  LACOMBE
153 GAUL RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 4  CSM 598734320  DOC 1409761

Acres:                   2.050                Section: 01

 101

Totals
2.050

2.050
$118,400

$118,400
$0

$0
$118,400

$118,400
026-0616-0133-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 STEVE  LACOMBE
153 GAUL RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 3  CSM 598734320  DOC 1409761

Acres:                   16.921                Section: 01

 104
105
15M

Totals

2.971
1.000

12.950

16.921

$800
$1,900

$40,800

$43,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$800
$1,900

$40,800

$43,500

026-0616-0133-001 HIGHLAND DR School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

 LAURA  FLOOD
N4615 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

OUTLOT 1  CSM 6482  DOC 1485617

Acres:                   35.086                Section: 01

 101
104
105

Totals

0.000
22.017

4.823

26.840

$0
$7,700

$10,500

$18,200

$7,400
$0
$0

$7,400

$7,400
$7,700

$10,500

$25,600

026-0616-0134-000 N4579 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

 WILLIAM  FLOOD
N4615 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 385818179  DOC 1024605 ALSO LOT 1  CSM 
625136360  DOC 1457492

Acres:                   4.784                Section: 01

 101
104

Totals

3.784
1.000

4.784

$145,700
$400

$146,100

$371,700
$0

$371,700

$517,400
$400

$517,800

026-0616-0134-001 N4615 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

 ANDREW  FLOOD
N4615 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 6482  DOC 1485617

Acres:                                   Section: 01

 101
105
15M

Totals

0.555
3.225
0.490

4.270

$39,000
$8,500
$1,200

$48,700

$19,300
$0
$0

$19,300

$58,300
$8,500
$1,200

$68,000

026-0616-0134-002 N4579 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060
Vtech 0008
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 TYLER  FLOOD
N4615 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 6482  DOC 1485617

Acres:                                   Section: 01

 101
105

Totals

0.555
3.538

4.093

$39,000
$9,300

$48,300

$3,700
$0

$3,700

$42,700
$9,300

$52,000

026-0616-0134-003 UNKNOWN School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

WAUKESHA LAND CONSERVANCY
PO BOX 2572
BROOKFIELD WI 53008

E 5445FT OF N12 SE14 SUBJ TO MGT CONTRACT IN 907327

Acres:                   16.480                Section: 01

 304

Totals
16.480

16.480
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0141-000 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 CATHERINE  WENZEL TRUST
W480 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

N 22A OF W 42A OF E12 SE14 EX RR ROW SUBJ TO ESMT EX 
BEG SWC  N48801FT  SELY 935FT  WLY TO POB SUBJ TO ESMT 

Acres:                   16.600                Section: 01

 206

Totals
16.600

16.600
($104,600) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0141-001 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

100FT STRIP THRU N SD OF NE14 SE14

Acres:                   3.050                Section: 01

 302

Totals
3.050

3.050
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0141-002 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 DANIEL  BRITTEN
W212 CHEROKEE CANYON CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PARK  FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.110                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.110

1.110
$72,600

$72,600
$0

$0
$72,600

$72,600
026-0616-0142-000 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 MARK  MEIXELSPERGER
W281 WHITE MOUNTAIN CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.005                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.005

1.005
$77,900

$77,900
$250,300

$250,300
$328,200

$328,200
026-0616-0142-001 W281 WHITE MOUNTAIN CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  BRIGHT SR
W278 WHITE MOUNTAIN CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.005                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.005

1.005
$77,900

$77,900
$333,500

$333,500
$411,400

$411,400
026-0616-0142-002 W278 WHITE MOUNTAIN CT School 674060

Vtech 0008
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 STEVEN  FISCHER
N4640 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3  FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.029                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.029

1.029
$78,800

$78,800
$323,400

$323,400
$402,200

$402,200
026-0616-0142-003 N4640 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  VOGLMAIER
N4650 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 4  FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.015                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.015

1.015
$78,300

$78,300
$265,500

$265,500
$343,800

$343,800
026-0616-0142-004 N4650 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  BERMAN
N4654 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 5  FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.020                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.020

1.020
$78,500

$78,500
$323,100

$323,100
$401,600

$401,600
026-0616-0142-005 N4654 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 MARK  DUNCO
N4662 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 6  FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.023                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.023

1.023
$78,600

$78,600
$232,700

$232,700
$311,300

$311,300
026-0616-0142-006 N4662 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 DANIEL  BAUMGARTNER
W257 CHEROKEE CANYON CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 7  FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.014                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.014

1.014
$78,200

$78,200
$303,300

$303,300
$381,500

$381,500
026-0616-0142-007 W257 CHEROKEE CANYON CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  WHYSOL
W252 CHEROKEE CANYON CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 8 FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.951                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.951

1.951
$113,600

$113,600
$257,300

$257,300
$370,900

$370,900
026-0616-0142-008 W252 CHEROKEE CANYON CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 GARY  BAUMANN
N4680 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 9  FORT APACHE SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1332462

Acres:                   1.046                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.046

1.046
$79,400

$79,400
$262,200

$262,200
$341,600

$341,600
026-0616-0142-009 N4680 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008
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 DANIEL  BRITTEN
W212 CHEROKEE CANYON CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 10 FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.029                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.029

1.029
$78,800

$78,800
$501,400

$501,400
$580,200

$580,200
026-0616-0142-010 W212 CHEROKEE CANYON CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 NICHOLAS  HARDESTY
W206 CHEROKEE CANYON CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 11 FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.074                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.074

1.074
$80,500

$80,500
$573,400

$573,400
$653,900

$653,900
026-0616-0142-011 W206 CHEROKEE CANYON CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 KURT  BUNKE
W202 CHEROKEE CANYON CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 12 FORT APACHE & OL 12B CSM 22167262 SUBJ TO ESMT 
732836

Acres:                   5.437                Section: 01

 101
105

Totals

1.000
4.437

5.437

$77,700
$8,200

$85,900

$471,200
$0

$471,200

$548,900
$8,200

$557,100

026-0616-0142-012 W202 CHEROKEE CANYON CT School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

 RONALD  SHATTUCK TRUST
W201 CHEROKEE CANYON CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 13 FORT APACHE  EX S15FT ALSO OL 13B  CSM 22167262 
DOC 848801 SUBJ TO ESMT IN SUBJ TO ESMT 732836

Acres:                   4.917                Section: 01

 101
105

Totals

1.000
3.917

4.917

$77,700
$7,200

$84,900

$222,600
$0

$222,600

$300,300
$7,200

$307,500

026-0616-0142-013 W201 CHEROKEE CANYON CT School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

 JORDAN  FACKLER
W203 CHEROKEE CANYON CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 14 & OL 14B & S 15FT LOT 13  FORT APACHE ALSO TRI 
ESMT IN 732826

Acres:                   4.464                Section: 01

 101
105

Totals

1.000
3.464

4.464

$77,700
$6,400

$84,100

$577,900
$0

$577,900

$655,600
$6,400

$662,000

026-0616-0142-014 W203 CHEROKEE CANYON CT School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

 MARY  JACOBSON
W257 WHITE MOUNTAIN CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 15 FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.008                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.008

1.008
$78,000

$78,000
$226,400

$226,400
$304,400

$304,400
026-0616-0142-015 W257 WHITE MOUNTAIN CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  FOESCH
W273 WHITE MOUNTAIN CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 16 FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.012                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.012

1.012
$78,200

$78,200
$355,600

$355,600
$433,800

$433,800
026-0616-0142-016 W273 WHITE MOUNTAIN CT School 674060

Vtech 0008
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 DANIEL  GRAVES
W264 WHITE MOUNTAIN CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 17 FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.017                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.017

1.017
$78,300

$78,300
$421,100

$421,100
$499,400

$499,400
026-0616-0142-017 W264 WHITE MOUNTAIN CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 NICOLE  GROSS
W254 WHITE MOUNTAIN CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 18 FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.030                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.030

1.030
$78,800

$78,800
$257,100

$257,100
$335,900

$335,900
026-0616-0142-018 W254 WHITE MOUNTAIN CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 KENNETH  MOCZYNSKI
W205 CHEROKEE CANYON CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 19 FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.005                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.005

1.005
$77,900

$77,900
$303,800

$303,800
$381,700

$381,700
026-0616-0142-019 W205 CHEROKEE CANYON CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 WAYNE  SCHAEFER
W209 CHEROKEE CANYON CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 20 FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.025                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.025

1.025
$78,600

$78,600
$326,200

$326,200
$404,800

$404,800
026-0616-0142-020 W209 CHEROKEE CANYON CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 RENAE  HARTIG
W247 CHEROKEE CANYON CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 21 FORT APACHE

Acres:                   1.016                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.016

1.016
$78,300

$78,300
$336,700

$336,700
$415,000

$415,000
026-0616-0142-021 W247 CHEROKEE CANYON CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

100FT STRIP THRU SW14 NE14 & NW14 SE14

Acres:                   3.040                Section: 01

 302

Totals
3.040

3.040
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0142-022 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 NICHOLAS  HARDESTY
W206 CHEROKEE CANYON CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

OL 11B CSM 22167262  DOC 848801 ALSO ESMT

Acres:                   4.723                Section: 01

 105

Totals
4.723

4.723
$8,700

$8,700
$0

$0
$8,700

$8,700
026-0616-0142-023 W206 CHEROKEE CANYON CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

Page 11 of 233November 14, 2025    11:18 amTown of Sullivan , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 JASON  DREWS
N4675 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 32371458  DOC 952680 SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 
1332462

Acres:                   2.010                Section: 01

 101

Totals
2.010

2.010
$117,800

$117,800
$418,100

$418,100
$535,900

$535,900
026-0616-0142-024 N4675 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 LLOYD  GRUNEWALD
N4580 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 3852155

Acres:                   13.152                Section: 01

 101

Totals
13.152

13.152
$216,200

$216,200
$346,300

$346,300
$562,500

$562,500
026-0616-0143-000 N4580 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  PELIKAN
PO BOX 484
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3  CSM 5942416

Acres:                   5.068                Section: 01

 101

Totals
5.068

5.068
$165,300

$165,300
$344,500

$344,500
$509,800

$509,800
026-0616-0143-001 N4604 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 JACOB  HERRON
N4616 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 5942416

Acres:                   1.710                Section: 01

 101

Totals
1.710

1.710
$103,900

$103,900
$308,300

$308,300
$412,200

$412,200
026-0616-0143-002 N4616 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 KIARA  STRUNK
N4596 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 5942416  DOC 720808

Acres:                   2.792                Section: 01

 101

Totals
2.792

2.792
$130,100

$130,100
$261,800

$261,800
$391,900

$391,900
026-0616-0143-003 N4596 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

KARRELS TRUST
N4570 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

THAT PT OF CSM 5432351 LYG N OF SL SEC 1

Acres:                   19.794                Section: 01

 101
105

Totals

13.794
6.000

19.794

$220,300
$11,100

$231,400

$233,300
$0

$233,300

$453,600
$11,100

$464,700

026-0616-0143-004 N4570 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

A 3304FT BY 550FT PCL SHOWN ON CSM5942416 AS 
DEDICATED FOR ROADWAY PURPOSES STATUTES NO 8001 (4)

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 01

 304

Totals
0.430

0.430
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0143-005 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008
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 LLOYD  GRUNEWALD
N4580 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PT OF SE14 SE14 LYG W OF BARK RIVER ALSO PT OF W12 
NE14 NE14 SEC 12 LYG N OF BARK RIVER ALSO ESMT ALSO 

Acres:                   11.480                Section: 01

 105

Totals
11.480

11.480
$21,100

$21,100
$0

$0
$21,100

$21,100
026-0616-0144-000 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

PT OF SE14 SE14 LYG E OF BARK RIVER ALSO WETLAND 
RESERVE ESMT IN DOC 1290921

Acres:                   16.500                Section: 01

 302

Totals
16.500

16.500
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0144-001 INDIAN POINT RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 ALFRED  SPEICH TRUST JR
N4865 HIGHLAND RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

E 7542A OF NEFRL14 EX RR ROW EX THAT PT N OF HWY ALSO 
BEG NEC SEC 2  W165FT S1485FT  NE TO POB EX CSM 

Acres:                   61.560                Section: 02

 104
15M
107

Totals

51.310
9.750
0.500

61.560

$16,100
$29,300
$19,000

$64,400

$0
$0

$3,400

$3,400

$16,100
$29,300
$22,400

$67,800

026-0616-0211-000 HIGHLAND RD School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

 CARL  FRIESCH
W544 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 165FT W OF NESC  W 47025FT  S 43725FT  E ON HWY 
68475FT  N 1485FT TO POB EX 99A IN USH 18 IN 973482

Acres:                   2.010                Section: 02

 101

Totals
2.010

2.010
$117,800

$117,800
$190,800

$190,800
$308,600

$308,600
026-0616-0211-001 W544 US HIGHWAY18 School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 LEVI  KOSSOW
1225 S 85TH ST
WEST ALLIS WI 53214

BEG 125023FT E OF N14C  E TO A PT 63525FT W OF NESC S 
43725FT TO USH 18  WLY ON HWY TO A PT S OF POB  N 306 

Acres:                   5.300                Section: 02

 105
107

Totals

5.300
0.000

5.300

$8,100
$0

$8,100

$0
$300

$300

$8,100
$300

$8,400

026-0616-0211-002 US HIGHWAY18 School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

MY PROBLEM LLC
W1765 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

CSM 287261  DOC 709739 EX 04A IN USH 18 IN 952409

Acres:                   0.960                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.960

0.960
$72,900

$72,900
$232,400

$232,400
$305,300

$305,300
026-0616-0211-003 W573 US HIGHWAY18 School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 ALBERTA  OHEARON
W557 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 7813175 EX 02A IN USH 18 IN 963305

Acres:                   0.770                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.770

0.770
$66,900

$66,900
$176,000

$176,000
$242,900

$242,900
026-0616-0211-004 W557 US HIGHWAY18 School 674060

Vtech 0008
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 LANCE  GUDMUNDSON
W591 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

EASTERLY LOT OF CSM 2033 6324 EX 05A IN USH 18 IN 
956327

Acres:                   1.028                Section: 02

 101

Totals
1.028

1.028
$71,700

$71,700
$265,000

$265,000
$336,700

$336,700
026-0616-0211-005 W591 US HIGHWAY18 School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 ALFRED  SPEICH TRUST JR
N4865 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 462723288  DOC 1157542

Acres:                   2.242                Section: 02

 101

Totals
2.242

2.242
$121,400

$121,400
$562,600

$562,600
$684,000

$684,000
026-0616-0211-006 N4865 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 EDWARD  BAUTZ TRUST
W343 N5210 GIETZEN DR
OKAUCHEE WI 53069

W115A OF NEFRL14 EX W700 26FT EX RR ROW EX LD N OF CL 
HWY EX CSM 318261  DOC 710992 EX CSM 7773171 DOC 

Acres:                   46.319                Section: 02

 104
105
106
107

Totals

39.319
3.000
3.000
1.000

46.319

$12,400
$5,000

$16,900
$35,700

$70,000

$0
$0
$0

$185,400

$185,400

$12,400
$5,000

$16,900
$221,100

$255,400

026-0616-0212-000 W631 US HIGHWAY18 School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

SULLIVAN TOWNHOMES LLC
715 MORGAN ST
CLYMAN WI 53016

BEG 92026FT E OF N14C  E ON SL 32997FT  S30640FT TO CL 
STH 18  N77DG46W ALG CL SD HWY 33751FT  N22539 FT TO 

Acres:                   1.620                Section: 02

 101

Totals
1.620

1.620
$99,600

$99,600
$522,800

$522,800
$622,400

$622,400
026-0616-0212-001 W610 US HIGHWAY18 School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 ROBERT  SAEGER
W640 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PT OF LOT 1  CSM 13354312 S OF SL EX 08A IN USH 18 IN 
960291

Acres:                   0.944                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.944

0.944
$72,500

$72,500
$274,600

$274,600
$347,100

$347,100
026-0616-0212-002 W640 US HIGHWAY18 School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  ANFANG
W694 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

THAT PT OF W12 NW14 NE14 LYG N OF CL USH 18 EX CSM 
14094435 EX CSM 286111145 EX 16A IN USH 18 IN 970609

Acres:                   1.889                Section: 02

 104

Totals
0.600

0.600
$200

$200
$0

$0
$200

$200
026-0616-0212-003 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 KENNETH  RINTALA
W607 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

WESTERLY LOT CSM 20336324 EX 09A IN USH 18 IN 960696

Acres:                   2.067                Section: 02

 101
102

Totals

1.067
1.000

2.067

$57,500
$31,300

$88,800

$188,000
$155,300

$343,300

$245,500
$186,600

$432,100

026-0616-0212-004 W607 US HIGHWAY18 School 674060
Vtech 0008
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LOHMAN HOLDINGS LLC
W399S10950 CONNOR DR
EAGLE WI 53119

BEG CL USH 18 & 38FT S OF N14C  S79DG095E 7129FT  S 
2319FT  W 70026FT  N 2453FT TO POB EX 812A IN USH 18 

Acres:                   37.554                Section: 02

 104
105
15M

Totals

17.199
3.500

16.855

37.554

$6,900
$6,500

$53,100

$66,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,900
$6,500

$53,100

$66,500

026-0616-0212-005 W661 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PT OF CSM 14094435 IN NW14 NE14

Acres:                   0.256                Section: 02

 304

Totals
0.256

0.256
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0212-006 UNKNOWN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  ANFANG
W694 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

THAT PT CSM 286111145 IN SULLIVAN

Acres:                   0.195                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.195

0.195
$1,300

$1,300
$0

$0
$1,300

$1,300
026-0616-0212-007 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

LOHMAN HOLDINGS LLC
W399 S10950 CONNOR DR
EAGLE WI 53119

COM CL USH 18 70026FT E OF N&S14L S 2319FT TO A POB  W 
70026FT  S TO NWC NW14 SE14  E 70026FT  N TO POB EX RR 

Acres:                   5.044                Section: 02

 105
106

Totals

2.000
3.044

5.044

$3,100
$19,500

$22,600

$0
$0

$0

$3,100
$19,500

$22,600

026-0616-0213-000 UNKNOWN School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

100FT STRIP THRU SW14 NE14

Acres:                   3.030                Section: 02

 302

Totals
3.030

3.030
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0213-001 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 CHRISTOPHER  BROEGE
W598 HIGHLAND CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM CL USH 18 70026FT E OF N&S14L S 2319FT TO A POB  W 
70026FT  S TO NWC NW14 SE14  E 70026FT  N TO POB EX RR 

Acres:                   3.956                Section: 02

 106

Totals
3.956

3.956
$24,900

$24,900
$0

$0
$24,900

$24,900
026-0616-0213-002 UNKNOWN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

100FT STRIP THRU SE14 NE14

Acres:                   3.030                Section: 02

 302

Totals
3.030

3.030
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0214-001 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008
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 LEE  SPEICH
N4865 HIGHLAND RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 577833018  DOC 1380807

Acres:                   1.038                Section: 02

 101

Totals
1.038

1.038
$72,100

$72,100
$425,900

$425,900
$498,000

$498,000
026-0616-0214-002 N4703 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

LOHMAN HOLDINGS LLC
W399S10950 CONNOR DR
EAGLE WI 53119

BEG 470FT S OF 18THC IN NW14  S86DG56E 73145FT  N 
89DG09E 200FT  N 550FT  E 214FT TO A PT OF CURVE  ELY ON 

Acres:                   57.234                Section: 02

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

5.000
32.234
20.000

0.000

57.234

$500
$59,300
$63,000

$0

$122,800

$0
$0
$0

$200

$200

$500
$59,300
$63,000

$200

$123,000

026-0616-0221-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ADELIA  HOCHSCHILD
W727 US HIGHWAY 18 PO BOX 228
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG CL USH 18  600FT E OF 18THC NW14  S 51104FT  S 
86DG56E 13066FT  N89DG09E 200FT  N 550FT TO CL SD HWY 

Acres:                   3.920                Section: 02

 101

Totals
3.920

3.920
$147,800

$147,800
$147,000

$147,000
$294,800

$294,800
026-0616-0221-001 W727 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JOHN  MUSCHINSKI
W749 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG CL USH 18 AT 18THC IN NW14  S470FT  S86DG56E 600 
79FT  N51104FT  S89DG09W 600FT TO POB EX 55A IN USH 18 

Acres:                   6.200                Section: 02

 101
105

Totals

1.000
5.200

6.200

$70,400
$7,900

$78,300

$217,500
$0

$217,500

$287,900
$7,900

$295,800

026-0616-0221-002 W749 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WALLACE TRUST
W1782 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG SWC CAMPBELL SUB E180FT N2581FT  E300FT  
N59613FT  E84281FT  S TO 8THL  W TO WSL  N TO POB

Acres:                   18.000                Section: 02

 105

Totals
18.000

18.000
$33,100

$33,100
$0

$0
$33,100

$33,100
026-0616-0222-000 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WALLACE TRUST
W1782 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 540FT W OF NEC OF NWFRL 14 NWFRL 14  E540FT  S540 
FT  W444FT  NWLY TO POB EX 50A IN USH 18 IN 949852

Acres:                   5.599                Section: 02

 107

Totals
5.599

5.599
$148,700

$148,700
$278,800

$278,800
$427,500

$427,500
026-0616-0222-001 W811 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

ST MARYS CHURCH
W856 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG ON HWY 7425FT E OF WL SEC  NW 28875FT TO NWSC  E 
660FT  S 11550FT TO HWY  SW ON HWY TO POB EX 44A IN 

Acres:                   2.060                Section: 02

 304

Totals
2.060

2.060
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0222-003 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 FRANK  GARITY
N4885 MEADOW LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 1 2&3  CAMPBELL SUB

Acres:                   0.931                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.931

0.931
$88,100

$88,100
$184,800

$184,800
$272,900

$272,900
026-0616-0222-004 N4885 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JEFFRY  GALL
N4865 MEADOW LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 4  CAMPBELL SUB

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.330

0.330
$54,200

$54,200
$229,800

$229,800
$284,000

$284,000
026-0616-0222-005 N4865 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

SULLIVAN TOWNHOMES LLC
715 MORGAN ST
CLYMAN WI 53016

LOTS 5 & 6  CAMPBELL SUB EX S30FT

Acres:                   0.577                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.577

0.577
$70,900

$70,900
$354,000

$354,000
$424,900

$424,900
026-0616-0222-006 N4857 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JOHN  TOLSMA
N4843 MEADOW LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 7 & S 30FT LOT 6  CAMPBELL SUB

Acres:                   0.413                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.413

0.413
$60,800

$60,800
$132,700

$132,700
$193,500

$193,500
026-0616-0222-008 N4843 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 FRANK  GARITY
N4835 MEADOW LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 8  CAMPBELL SUB

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.330

0.330
$54,200

$54,200
$0

$0
$54,200

$54,200
026-0616-0222-009 N4835 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 FRANK  GARITY
N4835 MEADOW LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 9  CAMPBELL SUB

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.330

0.330
$54,200

$54,200
$8,000

$8,000
$62,200

$62,200
026-0616-0222-010 N4835 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 FRANK  GARITY
N4835 MEADOW LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 10  CAMPBELL SUB

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.330

0.330
$16,800

$16,800
$0

$0
$16,800

$16,800
026-0616-0222-011 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 PATRICK  CONDON
W857 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PARCEL 1 CSM 10133516 EX 11A IN USH 18 IN 964666

Acres:                   5.082                Section: 02

 101
105

Totals

4.082
1.000

5.082

$150,400
$1,900

$152,300

$209,600
$0

$209,600

$360,000
$1,900

$361,900

026-0616-0222-012 W857 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 PATRICK  CONDON
W857 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM NW SC  S33945FT TO CL USH 18  NELY ON SD CL61447 
FT TO POB  S09DG43E21736FT SLY ON CURVE15832FT  

Acres:                   0.918                Section: 02

 101
105

Totals

0.718
0.200

0.918

$4,500
$400

$4,900

$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$400

$4,900

026-0616-0222-013 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

SULLIVAN TOWNHOMES LLC
715 MORGAN ST
CLYMAN WI 53016

LOT 1  COUNTRY MEADOWS

Acres:                   0.874                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.874

0.874
$56,300

$56,300
$248,600

$248,600
$304,900

$304,900
026-0616-0222-014 N4888 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 CURTIS  DUCHOW
N4880 MEADOW LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  COUNTRY MEADOWS

Acres:                   0.686                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.686

0.686
$50,500

$50,500
$350,100

$350,100
$400,600

$400,600
026-0616-0222-015 N4880 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

MADASA LLC
1486 MACKENZIE LN
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 3  COUNTRY MEADOWS

Acres:                   0.826                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.826

0.826
$54,700

$54,700
$241,500

$241,500
$296,200

$296,200
026-0616-0222-016 N4874 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JAMES  BOOS
N4866 MEADOW LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 4  COUNTRY MEADOWS

Acres:                   0.826                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.826

0.826
$54,700

$54,700
$238,000

$238,000
$292,700

$292,700
026-0616-0222-017 N4866 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 TRAVIS  PILLSBURY
N4862 MEADOW LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 5  COUNTRY MEADOWS

Acres:                   0.826                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.826

0.826
$54,700

$54,700
$261,200

$261,200
$315,900

$315,900
026-0616-0222-018 N4862 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 DONALD  SEBASTIAN
W331 N6080 COUNTY ROAD C
NASHOTAH WI 53058

LOT 6  COUNTRY MEADOWS

Acres:                   0.895                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.895

0.895
$56,900

$56,900
$288,200

$288,200
$345,100

$345,100
026-0616-0222-019 N4858 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 TREVOR  CLUBB
N4846 MEADOW LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 7  COUNTRY MEADOWS

Acres:                   0.895                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.895

0.895
$56,900

$56,900
$264,600

$264,600
$321,500

$321,500
026-0616-0222-020 N4846 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 STEPHEN  OTT TRUST
N4838 MEADOW LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 613536010  DOC 1437892

Acres:                   2.240                Section: 02

 101

Totals
2.240

2.240
$85,400

$85,400
$427,800

$427,800
$513,200

$513,200
026-0616-0222-021 N4838 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 MARK  ROLLEFSON
W834 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PT LOT 1  CSM 22247277 ALSO COM SWSC 350716  
N88DG56E 66442FT TO POB  S0DG02W 7210FT  N66DG16E 

Acres:                   0.294                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.294

0.294
$4,600

$4,600
$0

$0
$4,600

$4,600
026-0616-0222-023 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WALLACE TRUST
W1782 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 540FT S OF NEC OF NWFRL 14 OF NWFRL 14  S435FT  W 
440FT  N441FT  E445FT TO POB ALSO LOT 1  CSM 3585  DOC 

Acres:                   6.621                Section: 02

 105
107

Totals

5.621
1.000

6.621

$9,900
$38,000

$47,900

$0
$30,400

$30,400

$9,900
$68,400

$78,300

026-0616-0222-024 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WALLACE TRUST
W1782 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NE14 SW14 NWFRL14

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 02

 105

Totals
10.000

10.000
$15,300

$15,300
$0

$0
$15,300

$15,300
026-0616-0223-000 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JAMES  STARK JR
21 VIBURNUM CT
HOMOSASSA FL 34446

NW14 SW14 NWFRL14

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 02

 105

Totals
10.000

10.000
$18,400

$18,400
$0

$0
$18,400

$18,400
026-0616-0223-001 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004
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WALLACE TRUST
W1782 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

S12 SW14 NWFRL14 LYG N OF RR ROW

Acres:                   8.000                Section: 02

 106

Totals
8.000

8.000
$51,400

$51,400
$0

$0
$51,400

$51,400
026-0616-0223-002 MEADOW LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 RANDALL  HERSHBERG
N4492 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 NWFRL14 S OF RR ROW SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 
1332462

Acres:                   9.000                Section: 02

 105

Totals
9.000

9.000
$16,600

$16,600
$0

$0
$16,600

$16,600
026-0616-0223-003 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

100FT STRIP THRU SW14 NW14

Acres:                   3.020                Section: 02

 302

Totals
3.020

3.020
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0223-004 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

LOHMAN HOLDINGS LLC
W399 S10950 CONNOR DR
EAGLE WI 53119

N12 OF S 23 SE14 NWFRL14 SUBJ TO MINERAL RIGHTS IN 
DOC 1478315

Acres:                   13.330                Section: 02

 105
106

Totals

7.000
6.330

13.330

$10,900
$40,600

$51,500

$0
$0

$0

$10,900
$40,600

$51,500

026-0616-0224-000 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 RANDALL  HERSHBERG
N4492 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE14 NWFRL14 LYG S OF RR ROW

Acres:                   8.276                Section: 02

 105

Totals
8.276

8.276
$15,500

$15,500
$0

$0
$15,500

$15,500
026-0616-0224-001 VILLAGE LINE RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

100FT STRIP THRU SE14 NW14

Acres:                   2.980                Section: 02

 302

Totals
2.980

2.980
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0224-002 VILLAGE LINE RD School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

LOHMAN HOLDINGS LLC
W399 S10950 CONNOR DR
EAGLE WI 53119

S13 OF SE14 NWFRL14 LYG N OF RR ROW SUBJ TO MINERAL 
RIGHTS IN DOC 1478315

Acres:                   2.064                Section: 02

 106

Totals
2.064

2.064
$5,000

$5,000
$0

$0
$5,000

$5,000
026-0616-0224-003 VILLAGE LANE RD School 674060

Vtech 0008
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 RANDALL  HERSHBERG
N4492 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

E990FT OF NE14 SW14

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 02

 105
106

Totals

8.400
21.600

30.000

$6,800
$107,600

$114,400

$0
$0

$0

$6,800
$107,600

$114,400

026-0616-0231-000 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

LF THEINE PROPERTIES LLC
37213 SUNSET DR
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

NE14 SW14 EX E 990FT

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 02

 104
105

Totals

4.000
6.000

10.000

$1,100
$11,100

$12,200

$0
$0

$0

$1,100
$11,100

$12,200

026-0616-0231-001 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 RANDALL  HERSHBERG
N4492 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 02

 104
105

Totals

2.000
38.000

40.000

$700
$69,900

$70,600

$0
$0

$0

$700
$69,900

$70,600

026-0616-0232-000 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 RANDALL  HERSHBERG
N4492 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 SW14 EX 300FT SQ IN SWC

Acres:                   38.000                Section: 02

 104
105

Totals

24.250
13.750

38.000

$9,900
$25,300

$35,200

$0
$0

$0

$9,900
$25,300

$35,200

026-0616-0233-000 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 JILLANE  DUNN
W884 VILLAGE LINE RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG SWC SW14  N 300FT  E 300FT  S 300FT  W 300FT TO POB

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 02

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$227,500

$227,500
$345,100

$345,100
026-0616-0233-001 W884 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

LF THEINE PROPERTIES LLC
37213 SUNSET DR
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

SE14 SW14 EX CSM 14054430

Acres:                   37.000                Section: 02

 104
105

Totals

21.000
16.000

37.000

$6,000
$29,400

$35,400

$0
$0

$0

$6,000
$29,400

$35,400

026-0616-0234-000 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 GARY  JACKSON
W792 VILLAGE LINE RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 14054430

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 02

 101
104

Totals

1.500
1.500

3.000

$94,000
$200

$94,200

$69,900
$0

$69,900

$163,900
$200

$164,100

026-0616-0234-001 W792 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 PATRICK  CHERONE III
N4645 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 428321149

Acres:                   2.192                Section: 02

 101

Totals
2.192

2.192
$120,600

$120,600
$277,800

$277,800
$398,400

$398,400
026-0616-0241-000 N4645 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 KRISTOPHER  FOX
N4695 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 505627038  DOC 1219128

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 02

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$70,400

$70,400
$212,000

$212,000
$282,400

$282,400
026-0616-0241-001 N4695 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 JAMES  COUDEN
N4675 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 5872407  DOC 720644

Acres:                   1.720                Section: 02

 101

Totals
1.720

1.720
$104,400

$104,400
$228,700

$228,700
$333,100

$333,100
026-0616-0241-002 N4675 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 DONALD  BAKER
N4637 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 401619220 SUBJ TO ESMT IN 1048848 EX COM 
NWC OUTLOT 1 CSM 4016 19220  S89DG17W 26687FT  

Acres:                   2.677                Section: 02

 101

Totals
2.677

2.677
$128,300

$128,300
$263,200

$263,200
$391,500

$391,500
026-0616-0241-003 N4637 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  SCHNEIDER
S79W30988 ROMERO CT
MUKWONAGO WI 53149

NE14 SE14 EX CSM 5872 407  DOC 720644 EX CSM 1094 3641  
DOC 749172 EX CSM 153305038  DOC 777377 EX PT IN CSM 

Acres:                   24.312                Section: 02

 101
105
106
107

Totals

0.000
18.312

6.000
0.000

24.312

$0
$33,700
$37,800

$0

$71,500

$0
$0
$0

$4,200

$4,200

$0
$33,700
$37,800

$4,200

$75,700

026-0616-0241-004 UNKNOWN School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

 CHARLES  COUDEN
N4675 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 505627038  DOC 1219128

Acres:                   1.766                Section: 02

 101

Totals
1.766

1.766
$106,500

$106,500
$60,300

$60,300
$166,800

$166,800
026-0616-0241-005 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 CHRISTOPHER  BROEGE
W598 HIGHLAND CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 182667 ALSO THAT PT W115A OF NE14 LYG S OF 
FORMER RR ROW EX W70026 FT SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 

Acres:                   61.000                Section: 02

 101
105
106

Totals

1.000
31.000
29.000

61.000

$70,400
$57,000

$182,700

$310,100

$559,400
$0
$0

$559,400

$629,800
$57,000

$182,700

$869,500

026-0616-0242-000 W598 HIGHLAND CT School 674060
Vtech 0008
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BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

S30A SW14 SE14

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 02

 105

Totals
30.000

30.000
$55,200

$55,200
$0

$0
$55,200

$55,200
026-0616-0243-001 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  SCHNEIDER
S79W30988 ROMERO COURT
MUKWONAGO WI 53149

SE14 SE14EX BEG SESC  W 65952FT  N 44924FT  E 659 50FT  S 
TO POB EX BEG 521FT N OF SESC  N150FT  W240FT S150FT  E 

Acres:                   12.143                Section: 02

 105

Totals
12.143

12.143
$22,300

$22,300
$0

$0
$22,300

$22,300
026-0616-0244-000 UNKNOWN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 JASON  KALLIE
PO BOX 161
NASHOTAH WI 53058

BEG ON EL SEC  521FT N OF SESC  N150FT  W240FT  S150 FT  
E240FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.826                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.826

0.826
$68,800

$68,800
$292,500

$292,500
$361,300

$361,300
026-0616-0244-001 N4545 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 ROY  SHELTON
W234 N6830 SALEM DR
SUSSEX WI 53089

BEG ON EL SEC  305FT N OF SESC  N 150FT  W 240FT  S 150FT  
E 240FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.826                Section: 02

 101

Totals
0.826

0.826
$68,800

$68,800
$350,400

$350,400
$419,200

$419,200
026-0616-0244-002 N4525 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 CHAD  ANDRUSCAVAGE
N7354 SWITZKE RD
WATERTOWN WI 53094

BEG SESC  N155FT TO POB  N150FT  W2904FT  W150FT  
E2904FT TO POB

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 02

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$70,400

$70,400
$295,600

$295,600
$366,000

$366,000
026-0616-0244-003 N4517 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 TRACY LYNN  KINSKI TRUST
N4511 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG SESC  N155FT  W440FT  S15116FT  S89DG30E 44002 FT 
TO POB

Acres:                   1.546                Section: 02

 101

Totals
1.546

1.546
$96,100

$96,100
$299,900

$299,900
$396,000

$396,000
026-0616-0244-004 N4509 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 DIANE  MATHER
W521 HIGHLAND CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 455FT N & 240FT W OF SE SC  W 4195FT  S 44924FT  E 
21950FT  N 15116FT  E 1496FT  N150FT  E504FT  N150FT TO 

Acres:                   3.472                Section: 02

 101

Totals
3.472

3.472
$140,800

$140,800
$217,800

$217,800
$358,600

$358,600
026-0616-0244-005 W521 HIGHLAND CT School 674060

Vtech 0008
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 J AND A  GREVING TRUST
W591 HIGHLAND CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 681338  DOC 752348 ALSO BEG NWC SD LOT 1  E 
ON NL SD LOT 30734FT  N22DG30W 2732FT  S85DG08W 

Acres:                   5.093                Section: 02

 101

Totals
5.093

5.093
$165,400

$165,400
$296,000

$296,000
$461,400

$461,400
026-0616-0244-006 W591 HIGHLAND CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 SCOTT  MARTIN
W559 HIGHLAND CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 681338  DOC 725348 ALSO BEG SEC SD LOT 2  
S49DG28W 72784FT  N52DG 38E 57768FT  N37DG30E 

Acres:                   3.197                Section: 02

 101

Totals
3.197

3.197
$136,500

$136,500
$244,400

$244,400
$380,900

$380,900
026-0616-0244-007 W559 HIGHLAND CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 KEVIN  CHELMINIAK
W553 HIGHLAND CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3  CSM 681338  DOC 725348 EX COM SEC LOT 2  CSM 
6813038  DOC 725348  S49DG28E 72784FT  N52DG38 E 

Acres:                   3.789                Section: 02

 101

Totals
3.789

3.789
$145,800

$145,800
$320,600

$320,600
$466,400

$466,400
026-0616-0244-008 W553 HIGHLAND CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 BRADLEY  GUNDERSON
W596 HIGHLAND CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 4  CSM 338 & 39 EX PT IN OL 1  CSM 182667 EX CSM 
480525048

Acres:                   3.595                Section: 02

 101

Totals
3.595

3.595
$79,400

$79,400
$42,900

$42,900
$122,300

$122,300
026-0616-0244-009 W592 HIGHLAND CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 DIANE GAIL  WEST
N4615 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 1533538  DOC 773777

Acres:                   4.155                Section: 02

 101

Totals
4.155

4.155
$151,500

$151,500
$224,400

$224,400
$375,900

$375,900
026-0616-0244-010 N4615 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 BRADLEY  GUNDERSON
W596 HIGHLAND CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 480525048

Acres:                   1.276                Section: 02

 101

Totals
1.276

1.276
$83,400

$83,400
$560,700

$560,700
$644,100

$644,100
026-0616-0244-011 W596 HIGHLAND CT School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 RONALD  DUESTERBECK TRUST
N4941 BAKERTOWN DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NEFRL 14 NEFRL 14 EX E 46864FT ALSO EX PT IN CSM 
2255822

Acres:                   33.813                Section: 04

 104
105

Totals

32.600
1.213

33.813

$3,400
$2,300

$5,700

$0
$0

$0

$3,400
$2,300

$5,700

026-0616-0411-000 UNKNOWN School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 RONALD  DUESTERBECK TRUST
N4941 BAKERTOWN DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

E46864FT OF NEFRL14 NEFRL14 EX N33FT

Acres:                   18.976                Section: 04

 104

Totals
18.976

18.976
$7,500

$7,500
$0

$0
$7,500

$7,500
026-0616-0411-002 UNKNOWN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 RONALD  DUESTERBECK TRUST
N4941 BAKERTOWN DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NWFRL14 NEFRL14 EX PT IN CSM 2255822

Acres:                   52.050                Section: 04

 104
105
106

Totals

46.050
2.000
4.000

52.050

$4,800
$3,700

$19,300

$27,800

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,800
$3,700

$19,300

$27,800

026-0616-0412-000 UNKNOWN School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 RONALD  DUESTERBECK
N4941 BAKERTOWN DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PT LOT 1  CSM 2255822 ALSO ESMT 742556

Acres:                   3.950                Section: 04

 101

Totals
3.950

3.950
$148,300

$148,300
$364,800

$364,800
$513,100

$513,100
026-0616-0412-001 N4941 BAKERTOWN DR School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 RONALD  DUESTERBECK TRUST
N4941 BAKERTOWN DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM NEC SE14 NEFRL14  W 21862FT  S48DG40W 101475 FT 
TO POB  N52DG30W 7146FT TO CL CK  N39DG15E ALG CK 

Acres:                   19.300                Section: 04

 104
105

Totals

18.300
1.000

19.300

$6,600
$1,900

$8,500

$0
$0

$0

$6,600
$1,900

$8,500

026-0616-0413-000 UNKNOWN School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

CJK & LAK TRUST
W1458 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 21862FT W & 101475FT S48DG40W OF NEC SE14 NE1 4  
N52DG30W 54117FT  S45DG 27W 33738FT  S13DG52W 

Acres:                   3.780                Section: 04

 101

Totals
3.780

3.780
$145,600

$145,600
$289,600

$289,600
$435,200

$435,200
026-0616-0413-001 W1458 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 MARK  NUCHELL
W1459 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

THAT PT OF SW14 NEFRL14 S OF USH 18 EX RR ROW EX 33A 
IN USH 18 IN 750620 SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1332462

Acres:                   9.540                Section: 04

 102
105

Totals

1.000
8.540

9.540

$55,300
$14,500

$69,800

$97,100
$0

$97,100

$152,400
$14,500

$166,900

026-0616-0413-002 W1459 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

A 100FT ROW THRU SW14 NE14

Acres:                   3.030                Section: 04

 302

Totals
3.030

3.030
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0413-003 UNKNOWN School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 RONALD  DUESTERBECK TRUST
N4941 BAKERTOWN DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 21862FT W OF NEC SE14 NEFRL14  S48DG40W 101475 
FT  N52DG30W 71450FT  N39 DG15E 4125FT  E 91163FT TO 

Acres:                   11.952                Section: 04

 104

Totals
11.952

11.952
$4,800

$4,800
$0

$0
$4,800

$4,800
026-0616-0414-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 CLARENCE  SANFORD
W1377 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NEC SE14 NEFRL14  W 218625FT  S48DG40W 101474 FT  
ELY ON HWY TO SL  N TO POB

Acres:                   8.560                Section: 04

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

5.000
2.000
1.060
0.500

8.560

$1,800
$3,300
$3,000

$17,900

$26,000

$0
$0
$0

$13,500

$13,500

$1,800
$3,300
$3,000

$31,400

$39,500

026-0616-0414-001 W1404 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ROSE  LEBEN
835 LOCHTYN RIDGE
WALES WI 53188

E 250FT OF SE14 NEFRL14 LYG S OF USH 18 & N OF C&NW RR 
ROW

Acres:                   2.300                Section: 04

 101

Totals
2.300

2.300
$122,300

$122,300
$116,300

$116,300
$238,600

$238,600
026-0616-0414-002 W1373 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 CLARENCE  SANFORD
W1377 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG ON CL USH 18  250FT W OF E SL  W 70FT  S TO RR ROW  
E TO A PT 250FT W OF E SL  N TO POB

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 04

 101

Totals
0.500

0.500
$58,500

$58,500
$56,300

$56,300
$114,800

$114,800
026-0616-0414-003 W1377 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 CLARENCE  SANFORD
W1377 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM E14P N35765FT N89DG40 W 31355FT TO POB 
N89DG40W 125FT N28585FT N78DG28E 12757FT  S31206FT 

Acres:                   0.858                Section: 04

 101

Totals
0.858

0.858
$69,900

$69,900
$0

$0
$69,900

$69,900
026-0616-0414-004 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 CLARENCE  SANFORD
W1377 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM E14P  N35765FT  N89DG 40W 43855FT TO POB  N89DG 
40W 200FT  N 24395FT N78DG 28E 20412FT S28585FTPOB

Acres:                   1.216                Section: 04

 101

Totals
1.216

1.216
$80,600

$80,600
$0

$0
$80,600

$80,600
026-0616-0414-005 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 CLARENCE  SANFORD
W1377 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM E14P  N 35765FT  N89 DG40W 63855FT TO POB N89DG 
40W 100FT  N 25667FT TO C L USH 18  N78DG28E 10206FT S 

Acres:                   0.613                Section: 04

 101

Totals
0.613

0.613
$62,000

$62,000
$0

$0
$62,000

$62,000
026-0616-0414-006 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 MARK  NUCHELL
W1459 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

THAT PT OF SE14 NEFRL14 S OF CL USH 18 EX RR ROW EX 
BEG CL HWY & ESL W 320FT  S TO RR  E TO SL  N TO POB EX 

Acres:                   13.273                Section: 04

 102
105

Totals

8.250
5.023

13.273

$75,400
$8,600

$84,000

$0
$0

$0

$75,400
$8,600

$84,000

026-0616-0414-007 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

A 100FT ROW THRU SE14 NE14

Acres:                   3.030                Section: 04

 302

Totals
3.030

3.030
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0414-008 UNKNOWN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 RONALD  DUESTERBECK TRUST
N4941 BAKERTOWN DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG ON CL USH 18 & EL NW FRL14  W ON CL 31085FT N2 
DG29W 55078FT  N4DG06W 19566FT  N10DG50W 13450FT 

Acres:                   49.100                Section: 04

 104
106
107

Totals

41.100
7.000
1.000

49.100

$14,900
$42,000
$38,000

$94,900

$0
$0

$47,300

$47,300

$14,900
$42,000
$85,300

$142,200

026-0616-0421-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 RONALD  DUESTERBECK TRUST
N4941 BAKERTOWN DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 5182FT S89DG55W OF NW SC  N89DG55E 139238FT  S 
0DG30E 185001FT  S89DG13W 121989FT  N05DG47W 

Acres:                   55.710                Section: 04

 104
105
15M

Totals

38.710
3.000

14.000

55.710

$16,600
$5,500

$44,100

$66,200

$0
$0
$0

$0

$16,600
$5,500

$44,100

$66,200

026-0616-0422-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

ANFANG PROPERTIES LLC
N4589 PIONEER RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 NWFRL14 N OF RR ROW EX LD IN USH 18 IN 397469 EX 
CSM 15074598

Acres:                   13.268                Section: 04

 104
105
15M

Totals

8.268
3.000
2.000

13.268

$3,200
$5,500
$6,300

$15,000

$0
$0
$0

$0

$3,200
$5,500
$6,300

$15,000

026-0616-0423-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

A 100FT ROW THRU SW14 NW14 EX 787A IN USH 18 IN 666 
613

Acres:                   2.243                Section: 04

 302

Totals
2.243

2.243
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0423-001 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

ANFANG PROPERTIES LLC
N4589 PIONEER RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 15074598

Acres:                   13.650                Section: 04

 104

Totals
13.650

13.650
$4,900

$4,900
$0

$0
$4,900

$4,900
026-0616-0423-002 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004
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ANFANG PROPERTIES LLC
N4589 PIONEER RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM CL USH18 & EL NW14  W 31085FT TO POB  N2DG29W 
55078FT  N4DG06W 19566FT  N10DG50W 13450FT 

Acres:                   27.404                Section: 04

 102
104
105
15M

Totals

0.100
14.399

2.905
10.000

27.404

$5,500
$3,800
$5,000

$29,100

$43,400

$22,000
$0
$0
$0

$22,000

$27,500
$3,800
$5,000

$29,100

$65,400

026-0616-0424-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  GARD
W1646 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM E14C  N 30765FT N89DG 45W 354220FT N0DG45W 
76FT TO POB  N0DG45W 17783FT  N 35DG45W 300FT  

Acres:                   1.640                Section: 04

 101

Totals
1.640

1.640
$100,600

$100,600
$295,700

$295,700
$396,300

$396,300
026-0616-0424-001 W1646 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

A 100FT ROW THRU SE14 NW14 EX 598A IN USH 18 IN 666 
613

Acres:                   2.432                Section: 04

 302

Totals
2.432

2.432
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0424-002 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 PETER  HUNSTIGER
W1636 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 12424160

Acres:                   3.920                Section: 04

 101
104

Totals

1.000
2.920

3.920

$70,400
$800

$71,200

$331,900
$0

$331,900

$402,300
$800

$403,100

026-0616-0424-003 W1636 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 PETER  HUNSTIGER
W1636 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 12424160  DOC 757864 SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 
1344949

Acres:                   2.720                Section: 04

 101

Totals
2.720

2.720
$128,900

$128,900
$0

$0
$128,900

$128,900
026-0616-0424-004 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

HAF GOLDEN ACRES LLC
N9416 TAMARACK RD
WHITEWATER WI 53190

NE14 SW14 & THAT PT OF SE 14 NW 14 LYG S OF C&NW RR 
SUBJ TO 66FT ROW TO SE 14 SW 14 SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 

Acres:                   47.570                Section: 04

 104

Totals
47.570

47.570
$12,600

$12,600
$0

$0
$12,600

$12,600
026-0616-0431-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

HAF GOLDEN ACRES LLC
N9416 TAMARACK RD
WHITEWATER WI 53190

E12 OF NW14 SW14 & THAT PT OF SW14 NW14 LYG S OF 
C&NW RR SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1332462

Acres:                   29.460                Section: 04

 104

Totals
29.460

29.460
$7,800

$7,800
$0

$0
$7,800

$7,800
026-0616-0432-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

Page 28 of 233November 14, 2025    11:18 amTown of Sullivan , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

HAF GOLDEN ACRES LLC
N9416 TAMARACK RD
WHITEWATER WI 53190

W12 NW14 SW14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 04

 104

Totals
20.000

20.000
$5,300

$5,300
$0

$0
$5,300

$5,300
026-0616-0432-001 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

HAF GOLDEN ACRES LLC
N9416 TAMARACK RD
WHITEWATER WI 53190

SW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 04

 104

Totals
40.000

40.000
$10,900

$10,900
$0

$0
$10,900

$10,900
026-0616-0433-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

HAF GOLDEN ACRES LLC
N9416 TAMARACK RD
WHITEWATER WI 53190

SE14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 04

 104

Totals
40.000

40.000
$10,600

$10,600
$0

$0
$10,600

$10,600
026-0616-0434-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

MAVERICK HOLDINGS LLC
7804 BURR OAK DR
MCHENRY IL 60050

NE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 04

 105

Totals
40.000

40.000
$73,500

$73,500
$0

$0
$73,500

$73,500
026-0616-0441-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 MARK  NUCHELL
W1459 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

E12 NW14 SE14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 04

 102
105

Totals

1.000
19.000

20.000

$7,800
$32,300

$40,100

$0
$0

$0

$7,800
$32,300

$40,100

026-0616-0442-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

MAVERICK HOLDINGS LLC
7804 BURR OAK DR
MCHENRY IL 60050

W12 NW14 SE14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 04

 104
105
15M

Totals

5.000
7.000
8.000

20.000

$1,300
$12,900
$25,200

$39,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,300
$12,900
$25,200

$39,400

026-0616-0442-001 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

MAVERICK HOLDINGS LLC
7804 BURR OAK DR
MCHENRY IL 60050

SW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 04

 104
105
15M

Totals

25.000
11.000

4.000

40.000

$8,000
$20,200
$12,600

$40,800

$0
$0
$0

$0

$8,000
$20,200
$12,600

$40,800

026-0616-0443-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004
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MAVERICK HOLDINGS LLC
7804 BURR OAK DR
MCHENRY IL 60050

SE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 04

 102
104
105

Totals

7.500
3.000

29.500

40.000

$131,000
$1,100

$50,100

$182,200

$996,600
$0
$0

$996,600

$1,127,600
$1,100

$50,100

$1,178,800

026-0616-0444-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 STEVEN  PEASE
N4858 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG INT CL PIONEER RD & NSL  S22DG10E 122214FT  
S01DG59E 12121FT  N84DG38 E 43362FT  S53DG04E 27472 

Acres:                   27.868                Section: 05

 101
104
105

Totals

2.000
20.868

5.000

27.868

$117,600
$7,600
$9,200

$134,400

$454,800
$0
$0

$454,800

$572,400
$7,600
$9,200

$589,200

026-0616-0511-000 N4858 PIONEER DR School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

ANFANG PROPERTIES LLC
N4589 PIONEER RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 132458FT N89DG58E OF S14C SEC 32716  N89DG58 
E3583FT  S22DG10E 122214 FT  S01DG59E 12121FT  N84 

Acres:                   27.040                Section: 05

 104
105

Totals

25.790
1.250

27.040

$10,600
$2,300

$12,900

$0
$0

$0

$10,600
$2,300

$12,900

026-0616-0511-001 PIONEER DR School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 MILDRED  INGERSOLL LE
THOMAS R INGERSOLL N4872 PIONEER 
DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 16835284  DOC 790910

Acres:                   3.290                Section: 05

 101

Totals
3.290

3.290
$137,900

$137,900
$208,600

$208,600
$346,500

$346,500
026-0616-0511-002 N4872 PIONEER DR School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

ANFANG PROPERTIES LLC
N4589 PIONEER RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NWFRL14 NEFRL14 EX CSM 22438003

Acres:                   31.623                Section: 05

 104

Totals
31.623

31.623
$11,400

$11,400
$0

$0
$11,400

$11,400
026-0616-0512-000 PIONEER DR School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JOHN  MYERS TRUST
N4889 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 22438003  DOC 850860 ALSO ESMT

Acres:                   25.357                Section: 05

 101
104
105
15M

Totals

4.000
13.357

5.000
3.000

25.357

$149,100
$4,800
$7,600
$7,300

$168,800

$519,400
$0
$0
$0

$519,400

$668,500
$4,800
$7,600
$7,300

$688,200

026-0616-0512-001 N4889 PIONEER DR School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 EUGENE  KROHN TRUST
W1440 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 NEFRL14 EX RR ROW EX 30A IN USH 18 IN 397466 SUBJ 
TO ESMT IN DOC 1332462

Acres:                   36.700                Section: 05

 104
105

Totals

30.700
6.000

36.700

$11,200
$11,100

$22,300

$0
$0

$0

$11,200
$11,100

$22,300

026-0616-0513-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004
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WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

A 100FT ROW THRU SW14 NE14 EX 333A IN USH 18 IN 666 
613

Acres:                   2.697                Section: 05

 302

Totals
2.697

2.697
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0513-001 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 EUGENE  KROHN TRUST
W1440 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE14 NEFRL14  EX RR ROW EX 428A IN USH 18 IN 397 468 
SUBJ TO ESMT 1332462

Acres:                   36.570                Section: 05

 104
105

Totals

35.820
0.750

36.570

$13,400
$1,400

$14,800

$0
$0

$0

$13,400
$1,400

$14,800

026-0616-0514-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

A 100FT ROW THRU SE14 NE14 EX 464A IN USH 18 IN 666 
613

Acres:                   2.566                Section: 05

 302

Totals
2.566

2.566
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0514-001 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  WOLF
N6248 CHRISTBERG RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

NEFRL14 NWFRL14 ALSO WETLAND RESERVE ESMT IN DOC 
1291313

Acres:                   57.340                Section: 05

 104
105

Totals

33.340
24.000

57.340

$11,300
$44,100

$55,400

$0
$0

$0

$11,300
$44,100

$55,400

026-0616-0521-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  WOLF
N6248 CHRISTBERG RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

N 40A OF NWFRL14 NWFRL14 ALSO THAT PT OF S13 NWFRL 
14 NWFRL14 E OF CREEK ALSO WETLAND RESERVE ESMT IN 

Acres:                   48.790                Section: 05

 104
105

Totals

20.000
28.790

48.790

$6,900
$52,900

$59,800

$0
$0

$0

$6,900
$52,900

$59,800

026-0616-0522-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

W12 OF S13 NWFRL14 NWFRL 14 W OF CK

Acres:                   8.790                Section: 05

 302

Totals
8.790

8.790
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0522-001 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SW14 NWFRL14 N OF RR ROW EX LD IN USH 18 IN DOC 
639330 SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1483875

Acres:                   19.590                Section: 05

 302

Totals
19.590

19.590
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0523-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 RICHARD  FLEES TRUST
N4438 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

THAT PT OF SW14 NWFRL14 S OF RR ROW SUBJ TO ESMT IN 
DOC 1332462

Acres:                   13.910                Section: 05

 104

Totals
13.910

13.910
$4,000

$4,000
$0

$0
$4,000

$4,000
026-0616-0523-001 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

A 100FT ROW THRU SW14 NW14

Acres:                   3.030                Section: 05

 302

Totals
3.030

3.030
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0523-002 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

ANFANG PROPERTIES LLC
N4589 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE14 NWFRL14 EX RR ROW EX CSM 619836204  DOC 
1449106 EX LD IN USH 18 IN DOC 627992 SUBJ TO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   32.410                Section: 05

 104
105
15M

Totals

9.910
19.000

3.500

32.410

$2,500
$34,900
$11,100

$48,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,500
$34,900
$11,100

$48,500

026-0616-0524-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

A 100FT ROW THRU SE14 NW14 EX 079A IN USH 18 IN 666 
613

Acres:                   2.951                Section: 05

 302

Totals
2.951

2.951
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0524-001 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 THOMAS  ANFANG TRUST
N4589 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 619836204  DOC 1449106

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 05

 104
15M

Totals

1.500
0.500

2.000

$500
$17,600

$18,100

$0
$0

$0

$500
$17,600

$18,100

026-0616-0524-002 W1882 SLATER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

ANFANG PROPERTIES LLC
N4589 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NE14 SW14 EX ALL THAT PT OF NE14 SW14 LYG E OF DRN DIT 
NO 20 BEING ABT 220FT EW BY 6435FT NS IN SEC EX CSM 

Acres:                   33.775                Section: 05

 104
15M

Totals

29.000
4.775

33.775

$8,100
$15,100

$23,200

$0
$0

$0

$8,100
$15,100

$23,200

026-0616-0531-000 SLATER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

ANFANG PROPERTIES LLC
N4589 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

THAT PT OF NE14 SW14 LYG E OF CL DRN DIT NO 20  BEING 
ABT 220FT EW BY 6435FT NS

Acres:                   3.250                Section: 05

 15M

Totals
3.250

3.250
$10,300

$10,300
$0

$0
$10,300

$10,300
026-0616-0531-001 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 THOMAS  ANFANG TRUST
N4589 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 619836204  DOC 1449106

Acres:                   2.800                Section: 05

 101

Totals
2.800

2.800
$130,200

$130,200
$496,500

$496,500
$626,700

$626,700
026-0616-0531-002 W1881 SLATER RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 RICHARD  FLEES TRUST
N4438 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 05

 104
105
15M

Totals

13.000
26.000

1.000

40.000

$3,400
$47,800

$3,200

$54,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$3,400
$47,800

$3,200

$54,400

026-0616-0532-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 RONALD  MEYER
N4422 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 3504161 ALSO AFFIDAVIT IN DOC 979758

Acres:                   36.587                Section: 05

 101
104
105

Totals

4.407
22.900

9.280

36.587

$155,500
$5,200

$17,100

$177,800

$1,227,100
$0
$0

$1,227,100

$1,382,600
$5,200

$17,100

$1,404,900

026-0616-0533-000 N4422 COUNTY RD P School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 CHRISTOPHER  FALK TRUST
W1765 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE14 SW14 ALSO ESMT IN DOC 1469327

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 05

 105

Totals
40.000

40.000
$74,900

$74,900
$0

$0
$74,900

$74,900
026-0616-0534-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

HAF GOLDEN ACRES LLC
N9416 TAMARACK RD
WHITEWATER WI 53190

THAT PT OF NE14 SE14 LYG E OF PIONEER RD

Acres:                   26.500                Section: 05

 104
105

Totals

25.500
1.000

26.500

$5,100
$1,900

$7,000

$0
$0

$0

$5,100
$1,900

$7,000

026-0616-0541-000 PIONEER DR School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

ANFANG PROPERTIES LLC
N4589 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NE14 SE14 LYG W OF HWY EX N33FT EX CSM 599035007 DOC 
1410076

Acres:                   10.468                Section: 05

 104
105
15M

Totals

5.468
1.000
4.000

10.468

$2,200
$1,900

$12,900

$17,000

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,200
$1,900

$12,900

$17,000

026-0616-0541-001 PIONEER DR School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 THOMAS  ANFANG TRUST
N4589 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 599035007  DOC 1410076

Acres:                   5.227                Section: 05

 101
104

Totals

3.000
2.227

5.227

$113,400
$900

$114,300

$623,400
$0

$623,400

$736,800
$900

$737,700

026-0616-0541-002 N4589 PIONEER DR School 2702
Vtech 0004
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ANFANG PROPERTIS LLC
N4589 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 SE14 EX N 33FT EX THAT PT OF SD 14 14 LYG W OF CL 
DRN DIT NO20  BEING 220FT EW BY 6435FT NS EX CSM 

Acres:                   34.555                Section: 05

 104
105
15M

Totals

6.555
5.000

23.000

34.555

$2,400
$9,400

$73,900

$85,700

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,400
$9,400

$73,900

$85,700

026-0616-0542-000 SLATER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

ANFANG PROPERTIES LLC
N4589 PIONEER RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

THAT PT OF NW14 SE14 LYG W OF CL DRN DIT NO 20BEING 
ABT 220FT EW BY 6435FT NS ALSO BEG NWC SE14  S33FT  E 

Acres:                   4.650                Section: 05

 104
105

Totals

3.150
1.500

4.650

$1,100
$2,800

$3,900

$0
$0

$0

$1,100
$2,800

$3,900

026-0616-0542-001 SLATER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

ANFANG PROPERTIES LLC
N4589 PIONEER RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 SE14 ALSO SE14 SE14 LYG W OF PIONEER DR

Acres:                   53.681                Section: 05

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

18.681
15.000
20.000

0.000

53.681

$5,600
$27,600
$63,000

$0

$96,200

$0
$0
$0

$5,500

$5,500

$5,600
$27,600
$63,000

$5,500

$101,700

026-0616-0543-000 PIONEER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

HAF GOLDEN ACRES LLC
N9416 TAMARACK RD
WHITEWATER WI 53190

SE14 SE14 EX CSM 266810 113  DOC 894774 EX LD LYG W OF 
PIONEER DR

Acres:                   23.331                Section: 05

 104
105

Totals

21.581
1.750

23.331

$7,100
$3,200

$10,300

$0
$0

$0

$7,100
$3,200

$10,300

026-0616-0544-000 PIONEER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 KURT  STANICH
N4504 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 266810113  DOC 894774

Acres:                   2.988                Section: 05

 101

Totals
2.988

2.988
$133,200

$133,200
$382,200

$382,200
$515,400

$515,400
026-0616-0544-001 N4504 PIONEER DR School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NEFRL14 NEFRL14

Acres:                   57.900                Section: 06

 302

Totals
57.900

57.900
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0611-000 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 MATTHEW  WOLFE
N4882 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NWFRL14 NEFRL14 LYG E OF CTH P EX CSM 457023162  DOC 
1150617 EX CSM 601235 062  DOC 1413121

Acres:                   14.908                Section: 06

 101
107

Totals

14.908
0.000

14.908

$227,300
$0

$227,300

$396,600
$1,800

$398,400

$623,900
$1,800

$625,700

026-0616-0612-000 N4882 COUNTY RD P School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 JAMES  HAMMONDS
N4879 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 3065131  DOC 937703

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 06

 101

Totals
3.000

3.000
$133,400

$133,400
$478,700

$478,700
$612,100

$612,100
026-0616-0612-001 N4879 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 PAUL  LEIST TRUST
W2303 GRUENNERT LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 3065131  DOC 937703

Acres:                   34.315                Section: 06

 104
105

Totals

11.700
22.615

34.315

$3,900
$41,600

$45,500

$0
$0

$0

$3,900
$41,600

$45,500

026-0616-0612-002 GRUNNERT LN School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DANNY  NELSON
N4896 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 457023162  DOC 1150617

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 06

 101

Totals
3.000

3.000
$133,400

$133,400
$745,600

$745,600
$879,000

$879,000
026-0616-0612-003 N4896 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DANNY  NELSON
N4896 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

OUTLOT 1  CSM 601235062  DOC 1413121

Acres:                   2.477                Section: 06

 101

Totals
2.477

2.477
$23,300

$23,300
$0

$0
$23,300

$23,300
026-0616-0612-004 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 LARRY  REYNOLDS
W2374 US HIGHWAY 18
HELENVILLE WI 53137

THAT PT OF SW14 NEFRL14 LYG N OF RR ROW & W OF CTH P 
EX IA IN SEC 598196

Acres:                   27.000                Section: 06

 104
105

Totals

24.000
3.000

27.000

$9,200
$5,500

$14,700

$0
$0

$0

$9,200
$5,500

$14,700

026-0616-0613-000 COUNTY RD P School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 KATHLEEN  BELTMANN
N4703 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

COM N14P  E 764FT TO CL CTH P  S18DG09E 70890FT  S 
12DGE 199875FT TO POB  S12 DGE ALG SD CL 22647FT  S86 

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 06

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$70,400

$70,400
$263,200

$263,200
$333,600

$333,600
026-0616-0613-001 N4703 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

A 100FT ROW THRU SW14 NE14

Acres:                   3.030                Section: 06

 302

Totals
3.030

3.030
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0613-002 N4700 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004
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WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

THAT PT OF S12 NEFRL14 LYG N OF RR ROW & E OF CTH P 
SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1483875

Acres:                   32.100                Section: 06

 302

Totals
32.100

32.100
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0614-000 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

A 100FT ROW THRU SE14 NE14 SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 
1483875

Acres:                   3.030                Section: 06

 302

Totals
3.030

3.030
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0614-001 UNKNOWN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 PAUL  LEIST TRUST
W2303 GRUNNERT LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NEFRL14 NWFRL14 EX PT IN CSM 418120253  DOC 1070163

Acres:                   46.191                Section: 06

 104
107

Totals

42.690
3.501

46.191

$16,100
$115,200

$131,300

$0
$524,300

$524,300

$16,100
$639,500

$655,600

026-0616-0621-000 W2303 GRUNNERT LN School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 TRACEY  MILBRATH
226 S HIGHLAND AVE
JEFFERSON WI 53549

PT LOT 2  CSM 418120253

Acres:                   18.719                Section: 06

 104
105

Totals

13.719
5.000

18.719

$3,600
$9,200

$12,800

$0
$0

$0

$3,600
$9,200

$12,800

026-0616-0621-001 GRUNNERT LN School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 TRACEY  MILBRATH
226 S HIGHLAND
JEFFERSON WI 53549

PT LOT 1  CSM 418120253

Acres:                   0.160                Section: 06

 105

Totals
0.160

0.160
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
026-0616-0621-002 GRUNNERT LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  STRAUSS
W2459 EVERGREEN DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG NWSC  S86DG48E 117359FT  S03DG52W 188858 FT  
N86DG25W 115659FT  N03DG21E 188070FT TO POB

Acres:                   50.407                Section: 06

 105

Totals
50.407

50.407
$92,600

$92,600
$0

$0
$92,600

$92,600
026-0616-0622-000 GRUNNERT LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  STRAUSS
W2459 EVERGREEN DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

N12 SWFRL14 NWFRL14

Acres:                   20.540                Section: 06

 105

Totals
20.540

20.540
$37,800

$37,800
$0

$0
$37,800

$37,800
026-0616-0623-000 GRUNNERT LN School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 LARRY  REYNOLDS
W2374 US HIGHWAY 18
HELENVILLE WI 53137

S12 SWFRL14 NWFRL14 LYG N OF RR ROW

Acres:                   17.300                Section: 06

 104
15M

Totals

16.800
0.500

17.300

$6,100
$1,600

$7,700

$0
$0

$0

$6,100
$1,600

$7,700

026-0616-0623-001 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

A 100FT ROW THRU SW14 NW14 EX 443A IN USH 18 IN 666 
613

Acres:                   2.587                Section: 06

 302

Totals
2.587

2.587
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0623-002 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 LARRY  REYNOLDS
W2374 US HIGHWAY 18
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SE14 NWFRL14 EX RR ROW

Acres:                   39.000                Section: 06

 104
107

Totals

35.250
3.750

39.000

$11,900
$119,100

$131,000

$0
$308,700

$308,700

$11,900
$427,800

$439,700

026-0616-0624-000 W2374 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

A 100FT ROW THRU SE14 NW14 EX 541A IN USH 18 IN 666 
613

Acres:                   2.489                Section: 06

 302

Totals
2.489

2.489
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0624-001 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

CHEESEBRO TRUST
N4561 DUCK CREEK RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NE14 SWFRL14 LYG S OF USH 18 EX COM W14C  S89DG26E 
254020FT  S07DG28W 22725 FT TO POB  S82DG51E 8825FT 

Acres:                   32.522                Section: 06

 104
105

Totals

7.340
25.182

32.522

$2,700
$47,200

$49,900

$0
$0

$0

$2,700
$47,200

$49,900

026-0616-0631-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

BREAKOUT INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 8
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM W14C  S89DG26E 2540 20FT  S07DG28W 22725FT TO 
POB  S82DG51E 8825FT  S82DG31E 12936FT  S64DG31 E 

Acres:                   4.966                Section: 06

 102

Totals
4.966

4.966
$111,300

$111,300
$1,733,100

$1,733,100
$1,844,400

$1,844,400
026-0616-0631-001 W2355 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 THOMAS  ZIGNEGO
N4664 ROME RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NWFRL14 SWFRL14 SWFRL14 NWFRL14 LYG S OF RR ROW EX 
LD IN USH 18 IN 397460 EX CSM 585333226  DOC 1393701

Acres:                   39.274                Section: 06

 101
104
105
15M

Totals

3.000
3.000

20.274
13.000

39.274

$133,400
$1,100

$37,300
$41,000

$212,800

$1,012,400
$0
$0
$0

$1,012,400

$1,145,800
$1,100

$37,300
$41,000

$1,225,200

026-0616-0632-000 N4664 ROME RD School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 THOMAS  ZIGNEGO
N4664 ROME RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 585333226  DOC 1393701 IN TSULLIVAN

Acres:                   0.877                Section: 06

 105

Totals
0.877

0.877
$1,600

$1,600
$0

$0
$1,600

$1,600
026-0616-0632-001 ROME RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 THOMAS  ZIGNEGO
N4664 ROME RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

OUTLOT 1  CSM 585333226  DOC 1393701 IN TSULLIVAN

Acres:                   0.671                Section: 06

 105

Totals
0.671

0.671
$1,300

$1,300
$0

$0
$1,300

$1,300
026-0616-0632-002 ROME RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 THOMAS  ZIGNEGO
N4664 ROME RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SWFRL14 SWFRL14 EX COM SWSC  N89DG50E 67802FT TO 
POB  N89DG50E 75426FT  N01DG33W 829FT  S89DG50W 

Acres:                   28.084                Section: 06

 104
105
15M

Totals

17.084
6.000
5.000

28.084

$6,500
$11,300
$16,100

$33,900

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,500
$11,300
$16,100

$33,900

026-0616-0633-000 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 PHYLLIS  MEDEIROS TRUST
57 WESTERN WAY
DAXBURY MA 02332

COM SWSC  N89DG50E 67802 FT TO POB  N89DG50E 75426 
26FT  N01DG33W 829FT  S89DG 50W 70733FT  S05DG10W 

Acres:                   14.000                Section: 06

 105

Totals
14.000

14.000
$26,200

$26,200
$0

$0
$26,200

$26,200
026-0616-0633-001 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 RICKI  LEMBRICH TRUST LE
N4503 TRAEDER LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SE14 SWFRL14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 06

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

12.000
24.500

2.000
1.500

40.000

$4,800
$40,300

$5,700
$53,600

$104,400

$0
$0
$0

$271,800

$271,800

$4,800
$40,300

$5,700
$325,400

$376,200

026-0616-0634-000 N4503 TRAEDER LN School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 KYLIN  COLLINS
W2185 US HIGHWAY 18
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 6530  DOC 1490451

Acres:                   28.200                Section: 06

 104
105
107

Totals

0.424
1.000
2.000

3.424

$200
$1,700

$71,400

$73,300

$0
$0

$169,500

$169,500

$200
$1,700

$240,900

$242,800

026-0616-0641-000 W2185 US HIGHWAY18 School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 RICHARD  FLEES TRUST
N4438 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

S 18A OF NE 14 SE 14

Acres:                   18.000                Section: 06

 104
105

Totals

17.500
0.500

18.000

$5,200
$900

$6,100

$0
$0

$0

$5,200
$900

$6,100

026-0616-0641-001 COUNTY RD P School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 RICHARD  FLEES TRUST
N4438 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

N 726FT OF NE14 SE14 ALSO THAT PT OF NE14 S OF RR ROW 
ALSO THAT PT OF NW14 SE14 E OF CTH P EX LD IN USH 18 

Acres:                                   Section: 06

 104
105

Totals

20.576
4.200

24.776

$6,700
$7,700

$14,400

$0
$0

$0

$6,700
$7,700

$14,400

026-0616-0641-002 UNKNOWN School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 FLOYD  FROELICH TRUST
W1911 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

E12 NW14 SE14 EX 667A E OF HWY EX 322A IN USH 18 IN 
343387 EX PT N OF USH 18  W OF CTH P & SLY OF FORMER 

Acres:                   13.990                Section: 06

 104
105

Totals

13.240
0.750

13.990

$4,500
$1,400

$5,900

$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$1,400

$5,900

026-0616-0642-000 COUNTY RD P School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

CHEESEBRO TRUST
N4561 DUCK CREEK RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

W12 NW14 SE14 EX LD IN USH 18 EX LD IN RR ROW EX COM 
W14C  S89DG26E 254020FT  S07DG28W 22725 FT TO POB  

Acres:                   13.762                Section: 06

 104

Totals
13.762

13.762
$4,000

$4,000
$0

$0
$4,000

$4,000
026-0616-0642-001 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JAMES  OLSON
N4697 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

THAT PT OF E12 NW14 SE14 LYG N OF USH 18  W OF CTH P  & 
S OF FORMER RR ROW SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1332462

Acres:                   2.120                Section: 06

 101

Totals
2.120

2.120
$119,500

$119,500
$305,900

$305,900
$425,400

$425,400
026-0616-0642-002 N4697 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 RICKI  LEMBRICH TRUST LE
N4503 TRAEDER LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

W12 SW14 SE14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 06

 102
104

Totals

1.000
19.000

20.000

$38,000
$5,000

$43,000

$33,400
$0

$33,400

$71,400
$5,000

$76,400

026-0616-0643-000 TRAEDER LN School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 FLOYD  FROELICH TRUST
W1911 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

E12 SW14 SE14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 06

 104
105

Totals

19.000
1.000

20.000

$6,800
$1,900

$8,700

$0
$0

$0

$6,800
$1,900

$8,700

026-0616-0643-001 COUNTY RD P School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 RICHARD  FLEES TRUST
N4438 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 06

 104
105
15M

Totals

32.000
5.000
3.000

40.000

$6,900
$9,400
$9,700

$26,000

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,900
$9,400
$9,700

$26,000

026-0616-0644-000 COUNTY RD P School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 RICHARD  FLEES TRUST
N4438 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NE14 NE14 EX PT IN CSM 3504161

Acres:                   39.904                Section: 07

 104
105
107

Totals

31.500
6.404
2.000

39.904

$10,300
$10,600
$71,400

$92,300

$0
$0

$389,600

$389,600

$10,300
$10,600

$461,000

$481,900

026-0616-0711-000 N4438 COUNTY RD P School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 MARK  SNYDER
W2274 ROME RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 287611173

Acres:                   1.501                Section: 07

 101

Totals
1.501

1.501
$94,000

$94,000
$74,100

$74,100
$168,100

$168,100
026-0616-0712-000 W2274 ROME RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 THOMAS  NEUMANN TRUST
711 BROWNING CIR
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 2  CSM 287611173  DOC 920216

Acres:                   2.649                Section: 07

 101

Totals
2.649

2.649
$127,800

$127,800
$29,000

$29,000
$156,800

$156,800
026-0616-0712-001 W2267 ROME RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 FLOYD  FROELICH TRUST
W1911 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 NE14 EX CSM 287611 173 SUBJ TO ACCESS ESMT IN 
CSM 361916240

Acres:                   35.850                Section: 07

 104
105
107

Totals

33.600
2.250
0.000

35.850

$12,400
$4,200

$0

$16,600

$0
$0

$1,300

$1,300

$12,400
$4,200
$1,300

$17,900

026-0616-0712-002 ROME RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 FLOYD  FROELICH TRUST
W1911 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 NE14 EX CSM 361916240 SUBJ TO ACCESS ESMT FOR 
SD CSM

Acres:                   20.343                Section: 07

 104
105

Totals

16.343
4.000

20.343

$6,600
$7,400

$14,000

$0
$0

$0

$6,600
$7,400

$14,000

026-0616-0713-000 ROME RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

TRAUB TRUST
W2435 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 361916240 ALSO ACCESS ESMT IN CSM MFL 
1071854

Acres:                   19.657                Section: 07

 105
208

Totals

5.657
14.000

19.657

$10,400
($88,200)

$10,400

$0
$0

$0

$10,400
$0

$10,400

026-0616-0713-001 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 RICHARD  FLEES TRUST
N4438 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

N12 SE14 NE14 EX 2790A IN SEC

Acres:                   17.190                Section: 07

 104
105

Totals

14.190
3.000

17.190

$4,900
$5,500

$10,400

$0
$0

$0

$4,900
$5,500

$10,400

026-0616-0714-000 COUNTY RD P School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 DENNIS  SCHILDBACH
N4377 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 1023FT N OF E14P  W 165FT  N 2145FT  E 165FT  S 
2145FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.810                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.810

0.810
$68,200

$68,200
$144,300

$144,300
$212,500

$212,500
026-0616-0714-001 N4377 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 759FT N OF E14P  N 264 FT  W 165FT  S 264FT  E 165 FT 
TO POB

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 07

 304

Totals
1.000

1.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0714-002 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

ST LUKES EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN 
CHURCH
W1956 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NEC S12 SE14 NE14  N 66FT  W165FT  N23596FT W108 
73FT  S46402FT E264FT N165 FT TO POB

Acres:                   1.980                Section: 07

 304

Totals
1.980

1.980
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0714-003 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 LARRY  FRITZ
N4333 COUNTY ROAD P
SULLIVAN WI 53178

S12 SE14 NE14 EX 1A IN NEC BEING 165FT NS BY 264 FT EW 
EX CSM 417920248  DOC 1069996

Acres:                   14.073                Section: 07

 105
106
107

Totals

2.750
11.073

0.250

14.073

$4,500
$62,500

$8,900

$75,900

$0
$0

$1,200

$1,200

$4,500
$62,500
$10,100

$77,100

026-0616-0714-004 COUNTY RD P School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 LARRY  FRITZ
N4333 COUNTY ROAD P
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 417920248  DOC 1069996

Acres:                   1.208                Section: 07

 101

Totals
1.208

1.208
$80,200

$80,200
$377,000

$377,000
$457,200

$457,200
026-0616-0714-005 N4333 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

FROEHLICH MEIDL TRUST
N4313 COUNTY ROAD P
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 417920248  DOC 1069996

Acres:                   1.631                Section: 07

 101

Totals
1.631

1.631
$100,200

$100,200
$360,700

$360,700
$460,900

$460,900
026-0616-0714-006 N4313 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 P AND M  MARTY TRUST
JOHN M MARTY N8117 ABENDROTH RD
WATERLOO WI 53594

LOT 3  CSM 417920248  DOC 1069996

Acres:                   2.088                Section: 07

 101

Totals
2.088

2.088
$119,000

$119,000
$96,200

$96,200
$215,200

$215,200
026-0616-0714-007 N4303 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 T AND M  BAUER TRUST
W2269 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG SEC CSM 26391071  S48654FT  W118728FT  N83486FT 
TO CL ROME RD  N86DG08E 83333FT  S42846 FT  N86DG08E 

Acres:                   32.960                Section: 07

 104
105
15M

Totals

18.960
3.000

11.000

32.960

$7,300
$5,500

$34,700

$47,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$7,300
$5,500

$34,700

$47,500

026-0616-0721-000 ROME RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 PHYLLIS  MEDEIROS TRUST
57 WESTERN WAY
DUXBURY MA 02332

NE14 NWFRL14 LYG NLY OF ROME RD

Acres:                   16.000                Section: 07

 104
105
107

Totals

13.750
1.250
1.000

16.000

$5,000
$2,100

$35,700

$42,800

$0
$0

$245,200

$245,200

$5,000
$2,100

$280,900

$288,000

026-0616-0721-001 W2344 ROME RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 PHYLLIS  MEDEIROS TRUST
57 WESTERN WAY
DUXBURY MA 02332

LOT 1  CSM 26391071

Acres:                   3.500                Section: 07

 104
105
107

Totals

2.750
0.250
0.500

3.500

$1,200
$500

$19,000

$20,700

$0
$0

$2,700

$2,700

$1,200
$500

$21,700

$23,400

026-0616-0721-002 ROME RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

TRAUB TRUST
W2435 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NWFRL14 NWFRL14 LYG SLY OF ROME RD MFL DOC 1403909

Acres:                   25.150                Section: 07

 104
105
206

Totals

19.150
2.000
4.000

25.150

$8,200
$3,700

($25,200)

$11,900

$0
$0
$0

$0

$8,200
$3,700

$0

$11,900

026-0616-0722-000 ROME RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 PHYLLIS  MEDEIROS TRUST
57 WESTERN WAY
DUXBURY MA 02332

NWFRL14 NWFRL14 LYG NLY OF ROME RD EX CSM 
406419328

Acres:                   16.542                Section: 07

 104
105

Totals

9.170
7.372

16.542

$3,300
$13,600

$16,900

$0
$0

$0

$3,300
$13,600

$16,900

026-0616-0722-001 ROME RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 JAKE  YUNK
N4474 ROME RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 406419328  DOC 1049442

Acres:                   1.628                Section: 07

 101

Totals
1.628

1.628
$100,000

$100,000
$379,700

$379,700
$479,700

$479,700
026-0616-0722-002 N4474 ROME RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

TRAUB TRUST
W2435 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SWFRL14 NWFRL14 EX CSM 1316 EX S245FT LYG E OF CL 
STAUDE RD MFL DOC 1403909

Acres:                   37.860                Section: 07

 104
206
206

Totals

2.860
3.250

31.750

37.860

$1,200
($6,000)

($189,700)

$1,200

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,200
$0
$0

$1,200

026-0616-0723-000 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004
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TRAUB TRUST
W2435 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

CSM 2561316

Acres:                   3.300                Section: 07

 101

Totals
3.300

3.300
$138,100

$138,100
$555,400

$555,400
$693,500

$693,500
026-0616-0723-001 W2435 STAUDE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

TRAUB TRUST
W2435 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SE14 NWFRL14 EX S245FT EX E150FT EX BEG 150FT W OF 
NEC SE14 NW14 W103728FT S150FT  E103728FT  N150FT TO 

Acres:                   33.000                Section: 07

 206
206

Totals

1.000
32.000

33.000

($1,900)
($201,600)

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

026-0616-0724-000 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 WAYNE  MEHLTRETTER TRUST
N4098 CUSHMAN RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NE14 SWFRL14 EX BEG 499FT W OF C OF SEC  E499FT  SLY 
355FT  SWLY 610FT  NELY 437 FT TO POB

Acres:                   35.370                Section: 07

 101
104
105
15M
107

Totals

0.000
20.870

9.500
3.000
2.000

35.370

$0
$6,400

$15,700
$8,500

$71,400

$102,000

$0
$0
$0
$0

$332,500

$332,500

$0
$6,400

$15,700
$8,500

$403,900

$434,500

026-0616-0731-000 W2325 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 T AND M  BAUER TRUST
W2269 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NWFRL14 SWFRL14 EX CSM 1542552 EX PT W OF CUSHMAN 
RD EX PT E OF STAUDE RD EX E165FT S OF STAUDE RD

Acres:                   21.450                Section: 07

 104
105

Totals

20.700
0.750

21.450

$7,500
$1,400

$8,900

$0
$0

$0

$7,500
$1,400

$8,900

026-0616-0732-000 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DONNA  POTTER
N4304 CUSHMAN RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1 CSM 1542552

Acres:                   4.770                Section: 07

 101

Totals
4.770

4.770
$161,200

$161,200
$213,500

$213,500
$374,700

$374,700
026-0616-0732-001 N4304 CUSHMAN RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 T AND M  BAUER TRUST
W2269 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

PT OF NW14 SW14 E OF STAUDE RD

Acres:                   3.500                Section: 07

 105

Totals
3.500

3.500
$6,500

$6,500
$0

$0
$6,500

$6,500
026-0616-0732-002 STAUDE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 T AND M  BAUER TRUST
W2269 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

PT W12 SW14 W OF CUSHMAN RD

Acres:                   17.300                Section: 07

 105

Totals
17.300

17.300
$31,800

$31,800
$0

$0
$31,800

$31,800
026-0616-0732-003 CUSHMAN RD School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 T AND M  BAUER TRUST
W2269 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SWFRL14 SWFRL14 EX BEG 363FT W OF SEC W12 SWFRL1 4  
E 363FT  N 218625FT  W 165FT  S 80025FT  SWLYPOB EX PT 

Acres:                   34.320                Section: 07

 104
105

Totals

33.320
1.000

34.320

$10,000
$1,900

$11,900

$0
$0

$0

$10,000
$1,900

$11,900

026-0616-0733-000 CUSHMAN RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 WAYNE  MEHLTRETTER TRUST
N4098 CUSHMAN RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

W12 SE14 SWFRL14 ALSO BEG 363FT W OF SEC W12 
SWFRL14  E363FT  N218625FT W165FT  S80025FT  SWLY TO 

Acres:                   25.800                Section: 07

 104

Totals
25.800

25.800
$8,000

$8,000
$0

$0
$8,000

$8,000
026-0616-0734-000 STAUDE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 T AND M  BAUER TRUST
W2269 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

E12 SE14 SWFRL14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 07

 104

Totals
20.000

20.000
$7,000

$7,000
$0

$0
$7,000

$7,000
026-0616-0734-001 STAUDE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 T AND M  BAUER TRUST
W2269 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NE14 SE14 MFL 763423

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 07

 104
105
15M

Totals

26.000
3.000

11.000

40.000

$9,600
$5,500

$34,700

$49,800

$0
$0
$0

$0

$9,600
$5,500

$34,700

$49,800

026-0616-0741-000 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 T AND M  BAUER TRUST
W2269 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 SE14 ALSO BEG 499FT W OF C OF SEC  E499FT  SLY 
355FT  SWLY610FT  NELY437FT TO POB

Acres:                   44.630                Section: 07

 104
105
107

Totals

35.130
8.000
1.500

44.630

$12,000
$13,200
$53,600

$78,800

$0
$0

$120,100

$120,100

$12,000
$13,200

$173,700

$198,900

026-0616-0742-000 W2282 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 T AND M  BAUER TRUST
W2269 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 07

 104
105
107

Totals

35.000
2.000
3.000

40.000

$10,500
$3,300

$107,200

$121,000

$0
$0

$295,100

$295,100

$10,500
$3,300

$402,300

$416,100

026-0616-0743-000 W2269 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ANDREW  BAUER
W2193 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 5722388

Acres:                   1.639                Section: 07

 101

Totals
1.639

1.639
$100,500

$100,500
$283,500

$283,500
$384,000

$384,000
026-0616-0744-000 W2193 STAUDE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 RICHARD  BIENZ
W2198 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 5722388  DOC 720079 EX CSM 599135009  DOC 
1410508

Acres:                   16.953                Section: 07

 101
104
105
15M

Totals

1.000
10.453

0.500
5.000

16.953

$70,400
$4,500

$900
$15,800

$91,600

$56,400
$0
$0
$0

$56,400

$126,800
$4,500

$900
$15,800

$148,000

026-0616-0744-001 W2196 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 T AND M  BAUER TRUST
W2269 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

E12 SE14 SE14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 07

 104
106

Totals

19.000
1.000

20.000

$6,900
$6,300

$13,200

$0
$0

$0

$6,900
$6,300

$13,200

026-0616-0744-002 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 RICHARD  BIENZ
W2198 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 599135009  DOC 1410508

Acres:                   1.297                Section: 07

 101

Totals
1.297

1.297
$84,400

$84,400
$631,900

$631,900
$716,300

$716,300
026-0616-0744-003 W2198 STAUDE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

HAF GOLDEN ACRES LLC
N9416 TAMARACK RD
WHITEWATER WI 53190

NE14 NE14 LYG E OF PIONEER RD

Acres:                   29.576                Section: 08

 104
105
107

Totals

27.326
2.000
0.250

29.576

$9,400
$3,500
$9,500

$22,400

$0
$0

$9,800

$9,800

$9,400
$3,500

$19,300

$32,200

026-0616-0811-000 PIONEER DR School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

ANFANG PROPERTIES LLC
N4589 PIONEER RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 NE14 ALSO NE14 NE14 LYG W OF PIONEER DR

Acres:                   50.424                Section: 08

 104
105
15M

Totals

25.424
19.000

6.000

50.424

$9,300
$34,900
$18,900

$63,100

$0
$0
$0

$0

$9,300
$34,900
$18,900

$63,100

026-0616-0812-000 PIONEER DR School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DALE  FALK TRUST
W1765 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 NE14 ALSO BEG 1336 96FT N 87DG57E & N00DG18W 
60062FT  N00DG18W 22665FT S89DG20E TO RD  S TO A PT E 

Acres:                   41.810                Section: 08

 105
106

Totals

34.000
7.810

41.810

$62,500
$49,200

$111,700

$0
$0

$0

$62,500
$49,200

$111,700

026-0616-0813-000 PIONEER DR School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DENNIS  ANDERSON TRUST
N4364 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE14 NE14 LYG E OF HWY EX N 5008A

Acres:                   25.940                Section: 08

 101
105

Totals

5.000
20.940

25.940

$164,900
$38,500

$203,400

$514,300
$0

$514,300

$679,200
$38,500

$717,700

026-0616-0814-000 N4364 PIONEER DR School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 DARRIN  HOWELL
N4388 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NEC SE14 NE14  N89DG 20W 9986FT TO CL PIONEER RD  
S ON SD CL 218FT  S89DG 20E 10034FT  N 21792FT TO POB

Acres:                   5.008                Section: 08

 101

Totals
5.008

5.008
$164,900

$164,900
$220,400

$220,400
$385,300

$385,300
026-0616-0814-001 N4388 PIONEER DR School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 CODY  SMITH
N4377 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 133696FT E & 82717FT N OF SC  N 45911FT  E 35540FT  S 
45917FT  W TO POB

Acres:                   3.630                Section: 08

 101

Totals
3.630

3.630
$143,300

$143,300
$338,800

$338,800
$482,100

$482,100
026-0616-0814-002 N4377 PIONEER DR School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ERIC  WALBRANDT
N4307 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 133696FT E OF SC  NODG 18W 59062FT  S89DG20E 
32661FT TO CL TWN RD  SLY ON SD CL 71930FT  N89DG20 W 

Acres:                   5.223                Section: 08

 101

Totals
5.223

5.223
$166,300

$166,300
$231,100

$231,100
$397,400

$397,400
026-0616-0814-004 N4307 PIONEER DR School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 CHRISTOPHER  FALK TRUST
W1765 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NE14 NW14 ALSO & SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1469327

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 08

 105

Totals
40.000

40.000
$73,500

$73,500
$0

$0
$73,500

$73,500
026-0616-0821-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 SUSAN  CULLUMROSSBACH TRUST
N4418 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 405119298  DOC 1047833

Acres:                   3.194                Section: 08

 101

Totals
3.194

3.194
$116,900

$116,900
$471,900

$471,900
$588,800

$588,800
026-0616-0822-000 N4418 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 SUSAN  CULLUMROSSBACH TRUST
N4418 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 3504161  DOC 979205 EX CSM 405119298  DOC 
1047833

Acres:                   31.962                Section: 08

 101
104
105

Totals

0.500
8.000

23.462

31.962

$17,400
$2,600

$37,000

$57,000

$170,900
$0
$0

$170,900

$188,300
$2,600

$37,000

$227,900

026-0616-0822-001 COUNTY RD P School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 FLOYD  FROELICH TRUST
W1911 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 NW14 ALSO THAT PT NW14 NW14 LYG SLY OF CSM 
3504161  DOC 979205 ALSO PT SE14 SW14 LYG W OF CSM 

Acres:                   44.931                Section: 08

 104
105

Totals

42.731
2.200

44.931

$14,700
$1,900

$16,600

$0
$0

$0

$14,700
$1,900

$16,600

026-0616-0823-000 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 EDWIN  DECOTO
N4374 COUNTY ROAD P
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 95498FT N OF W14P  N 67757FT  S79DG27E 35248FT 
S6DG41W 54213FT  S73DG45W 26423FT TO POB

Acres:                   4.200                Section: 08

 101
104

Totals

2.700
1.500

4.200

$128,600
$500

$129,100

$101,500
$0

$101,500

$230,100
$500

$230,600

026-0616-0823-001 N4374 COUNTY RD P School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  FROELICH
W1940 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 561331180  DOC 1352980

Acres:                   21.395                Section: 08

 104
105
15M

Totals

2.750
11.391

7.254

21.395

$1,000
$20,600
$22,900

$44,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,000
$20,600
$22,900

$44,500

026-0616-0824-000 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 CHRISTOPHER  FALK TRUST
W1767 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 23118110  DOC 857503 ALSO & SUBJ TO ESMT IN 
DOC 1469327

Acres:                   31.840                Section: 08

 105

Totals
31.840

31.840
$58,500

$58,500
$0

$0
$58,500

$58,500
026-0616-0824-001 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 CHARLES  KAMPA
W1926 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 561331180  DOC 1352980

Acres:                   2.291                Section: 08

 101

Totals
2.291

2.291
$122,200

$122,200
$241,000

$241,000
$363,200

$363,200
026-0616-0831-000 W1926 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  FROELICH TRUST
W1940 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 10423557  DOC 746087

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 08

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$70,400

$70,400
$293,800

$293,800
$364,200

$364,200
026-0616-0831-001 W1940 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 SANDRA  BULLAMORE
N4181 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 30751322  DOC 938930

Acres:                   6.758                Section: 08

 101

Totals
6.758

6.758
$175,900

$175,900
$477,600

$477,600
$653,500

$653,500
026-0616-0831-002 N4181W WATER ST School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  FROELICH
W1911 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 38011852

Acres:                   35.000                Section: 08

 101
104
105
107

Totals

0.000
28.062

4.938
2.000

35.000

$0
$8,800
$8,100

$71,400

$88,300

$10,800
$0
$0

$329,900

$340,700

$10,800
$8,800
$8,100

$401,300

$429,000

026-0616-0831-003 W1911 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 FLOYD  FROELICH TRUST
W1911 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 SW14 EX PT IN CSM 38011852

Acres:                   39.881                Section: 08

 104
105
107

Totals

34.000
2.381
3.500

39.881

$12,700
$3,900

$115,200

$131,800

$0
$0

$400,400

$400,400

$12,700
$3,900

$515,600

$532,200

026-0616-0832-000 N4246 COUNTY RD P School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 MARK  PHILLIPS
N4158 COUNTY ROAD P
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 361416228

Acres:                   2.132                Section: 08

 101

Totals
2.132

2.132
$119,700

$119,700
$251,500

$251,500
$371,200

$371,200
026-0616-0833-000 N4158 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 T AND M  BAUER TRUST
W2269 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG SWSC  N00DG02E 132276FT  N89DG18E 72836FT TO CL 
CTH P  S31DG50E 51513FT ALG CL  S0DG10E 88228FT  

Acres:                   29.046                Section: 08

 104
105

Totals

28.600
0.446

29.046

$10,400
$800

$11,200

$0
$0

$0

$10,400
$800

$11,200

026-0616-0833-001 COUNTY RD P School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 TROY  SCHLIEPP
N4196 COUNTY ROAD P
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 361416228  DOC 991176

Acres:                   4.375                Section: 08

 101

Totals
4.375

4.375
$155,000

$155,000
$341,800

$341,800
$496,800

$496,800
026-0616-0833-002 N4196 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  DREW TRUST
1155 WENZEL CT
JEFFERSON WI 53549

SW14 SW14 EX BEG SWSC  N00DG02E 132276FT  N89DG18 E 
72836FT TO CL CTH P  S31DG50E 51513FT ALG CL  S0DG10E 

Acres:                   4.447                Section: 08

 105
107

Totals

2.447
2.000

4.447

$4,300
$76,000

$80,300

$0
$136,700

$136,700

$4,300
$212,700

$217,000

026-0616-0833-003 N4161 COUNTY RD P School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 FLOYD  FROELICH TRUST
W1911 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE14 SW14 EX 4455FT EW BY 231FT NS IN SWC EX CSM 
1107108 EX CSM 29321212 EX PART IN CSM 30751322 EX PT 

Acres:                   13.760                Section: 08

 104
105

Totals

13.510
0.250

13.760

$3,600
$500

$4,100

$0
$0

$0

$3,600
$500

$4,100

026-0616-0834-000 COUNTY RD P School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 NATHAN  FROELICH
N4104 COUNTY ROAD P
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG SWC SE14 SW14  E4455 FT  N231FT  W4455FT  S231FT 
TO POB EX LD IN CTH P

Acres:                   1.955                Section: 08

 101

Totals
1.955

1.955
$115,500

$115,500
$226,700

$226,700
$342,200

$342,200
026-0616-0834-001 N4104 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 EDWARD  ELLENSON
N4105 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PCL A  CSM 8411107 & 108

Acres:                   0.780                Section: 08

 101

Totals
0.780

0.780
$67,400

$67,400
$365,200

$365,200
$432,600

$432,600
026-0616-0834-002 N4105W WATER ST School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 BETTY  PAGEL TRUST
N4123 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PCL B  CSM 8411107 & 108

Acres:                   1.090                Section: 08

 101

Totals
1.090

1.090
$74,600

$74,600
$310,700

$310,700
$385,300

$385,300
026-0616-0834-003 N4123W WATER ST School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 GARY  CLARK
N4131 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PCL C  CSM 8411107 & 108

Acres:                   0.950                Section: 08

 101

Totals
0.950

0.950
$72,600

$72,600
$214,300

$214,300
$286,900

$286,900
026-0616-0834-004 N4131W WATER ST School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JODI  CINCOTTA
N4147 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 29321212  DOC 926592

Acres:                   1.035                Section: 08

 101

Totals
1.035

1.035
$72,000

$72,000
$316,400

$316,400
$388,400

$388,400
026-0616-0834-005 N4147W WATER ST School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JEFFREY  KAWA
N4167 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 293212012  DOC 926592

Acres:                   1.082                Section: 08

 101

Totals
1.082

1.082
$74,200

$74,200
$309,100

$309,100
$383,300

$383,300
026-0616-0834-006 N4167W WATER ST School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 VERONICA  LAAK TRUST
W1764 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 552830257  DOC 1338638

Acres:                   1.169                Section: 08

 101

Totals
1.169

1.169
$78,300

$78,300
$214,400

$214,400
$292,700

$292,700
026-0616-0841-000 W1764 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DALE  FALK TRUST
CHRISTOPHER G &KRIS R FALK TRUST 
W1765 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NEC SE14  W TO HWY  S ON HWY TO FROELICH RD  NELY 
ALG SD HWY TO ELS  N TO POB EX CSM 552830257  DOC 

Acres:                   32.831                Section: 08

 101
105
106

Totals

0.000
31.000

1.831

32.831

$0
$57,000
$11,500

$68,500

$18,600
$0
$0

$18,600

$18,600
$57,000
$11,500

$87,100

026-0616-0841-001 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 CURTIS  SERDYNSKI
W1898 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM SWC SE14  N169250FT TO POB  N95760FT  N87DG57E 
55079FT  S139864FT  N57DG 20W 15564FT  N51DG11W 538 

Acres:                   15.000                Section: 08

 101
105
106

Totals

1.500
8.500
5.000

15.000

$80,300
$15,900
$32,100

$128,300

$388,900
$0
$0

$388,900

$469,200
$15,900
$32,100

$517,200

026-0616-0842-000 W1898 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 PAUL  WETHERELL
N4223 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 12314139  DOC 757123 ALSO COM E14C  S89 
DG17W 133839FT  S01DG01E 7810FT TO POB  S01DG01E 

Acres:                   11.775                Section: 08

 101
105

Totals

1.500
10.275

11.775

$94,000
$18,900

$112,900

$318,300
$0

$318,300

$412,300
$18,900

$431,200

026-0616-0842-001 N4223 PIONEER DR School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  BRINKMANN
N4209 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 694357  DOC 726090 EX COM NWC SD LOT 1 
N81DG45E 80FT  S17DG36E 17135FT  S81DG44W 120FT  

Acres:                   1.600                Section: 08

 101

Totals
1.600

1.600
$98,700

$98,700
$265,700

$265,700
$364,400

$364,400
026-0616-0842-002 N4209 PIONEER DR School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 PHILIP  WETHERELL
W1810 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 694357  DOC 726090 ALSO COM NWC LOT 1  
CSM 694357  DOC 726090  N81DG45E 80FT  S17DG36E 

Acres:                   2.400                Section: 08

 101

Totals
2.400

2.400
$30,600

$30,600
$0

$0
$30,600

$30,600
026-0616-0842-003 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 PHILIP  WETHERELL
W1810 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG SEC LOT 2 CSM 694357  SWLY 54429FT  S20122FT TO CL 
FROELICH RD  ELY ON SD CL TO INTER PIONEER RD  N ON SD 

Acres:                   3.986                Section: 08

 101
105

Totals

3.000
0.986

3.986

$133,400
$1,800

$135,200

$521,600
$0

$521,600

$655,000
$1,800

$656,800

026-0616-0842-004 W1810 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 CURTIS  SERDYNSKI
W1898 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM SWC SE14  N265010FT  E 55079FT TO POB  E 42555 FT  
S154650FT TO CL FROEH LICH RD  NWLY ON CL 47884 FT  

Acres:                   15.000                Section: 08

 105
106

Totals

10.000
5.000

15.000

$18,400
$31,500

$49,900

$0
$0

$0

$18,400
$31,500

$49,900

026-0616-0842-005 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 KEANE  OMALLEY
W1841 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 546130094  DOC 1322029

Acres:                   13.900                Section: 08

 101
105

Totals

4.000
9.900

13.900

$149,100
$14,300

$163,400

$380,400
$0

$380,400

$529,500
$14,300

$543,800

026-0616-0843-000 W1841 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 DENNIS  STAIR
N4206 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 264FT S OF CL FROELICH RD ON WL SE14  SELY 28050 FT  
SWLY 34650FT  N3795FT TO POB

Acres:                   1.113                Section: 08

 101

Totals
1.113

1.113
$75,700

$75,700
$100,300

$100,300
$176,000

$176,000
026-0616-0843-001 N4206W WATER ST School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DANA  EMERY
N4130 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

CSM 4822273

Acres:                   1.048                Section: 08

 101

Totals
1.048

1.048
$72,600

$72,600
$406,300

$406,300
$478,900

$478,900
026-0616-0843-002 N4130W WATER ST School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DIANA  HOFFMAN
N4104 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 7923193  DOC 732181

Acres:                   1.037                Section: 08

 101

Totals
1.037

1.037
$72,100

$72,100
$251,600

$251,600
$323,700

$323,700
026-0616-0843-003 N4104W WATER ST School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  ENTERS
W1789 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM S14C  E105807FT TO POB  E54823FT  N107948FT  
S88DG53W 33106FT  N75DG52 W 224FT  S112781FT TO POB

Acres:                   13.554                Section: 08

 101

Totals
13.554

13.554
$218,700

$218,700
$399,700

$399,700
$618,400

$618,400
026-0616-0843-004 W1789 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 PETER  DUERKOP
N4166 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 26401072  DOC 892173

Acres:                   1.400                Section: 08

 101

Totals
1.400

1.400
$89,300

$89,300
$294,600

$294,600
$383,900

$383,900
026-0616-0843-005 N4166W WATER ST School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  MULLER TRUST
N4176 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 266910115  DOC 894970

Acres:                   3.412                Section: 08

 101

Totals
3.412

3.412
$139,800

$139,800
$261,600

$261,600
$401,400

$401,400
026-0616-0843-006 N4176W WATER ST School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

VVM TRUST
7 MORNING SUN AVE
MILL VALLEY CA 94941

LOT 1  CSM 469424114  DOC 1164580

Acres:                   1.956                Section: 08

 101

Totals
1.956

1.956
$115,500

$115,500
$0

$0
$115,500

$115,500
026-0616-0843-007 N4140W WATER ST School 2702

Vtech 0004
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VVM TRUST
7 MORNING SUN AVE
MILL VALLEY CA 94941

LOT 1  CSM 546130094  DOC 1322029

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 08

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$0

$0
$117,600

$117,600
026-0616-0843-008 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 REED  VAN VALIN
7 MORNING SUN AVE
MILL VALLEY CA 94941

OUTLOT 1  CSM 546130094  DOC 1322029

Acres:                   6.420                Section: 08

 105

Totals
6.420

6.420
$11,800

$11,800
$0

$0
$11,800

$11,800
026-0616-0843-009 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 WILLIAM  FALK TRUST
W1763 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG INTERS HWYS IN SE14  S TO SLS  E TO SESC  N TO HWY  
W TO POB EX 550A IN NEC EX CSM 17935454

Acres:                   14.611                Section: 08

 105
106

Totals

11.000
3.611

14.611

$20,200
$22,700

$42,900

$0
$0

$0

$20,200
$22,700

$42,900

026-0616-0844-000 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 BRADY  FALK
W1741 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 1519516  DOC 776738 EX COM E14C  S1162 90FT  
S00DG02W 26371FT TO POB  S00DG02W 5609FT  S63 

Acres:                   2.055                Section: 08

 101

Totals
2.055

2.055
$118,500

$118,500
$321,100

$321,100
$439,600

$439,600
026-0616-0844-001 W1741 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 WILLIAM  FALK TRUST
W1763 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 1519516 ALSO COM E14C  S116290FT  S00 
DG02W 26371FT TO POB  S00 DG02W 5609FT  S63DG22W 

Acres:                   2.869                Section: 08

 101

Totals
2.869

2.869
$131,300

$131,300
$386,600

$386,600
$517,900

$517,900
026-0616-0844-002 W1763 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DALE  FALK TRUST
W1765 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 1&2  CSM 17935454  DOC 801314

Acres:                   12.282                Section: 08

 101

Totals
12.282

12.282
$210,700

$210,700
$336,900

$336,900
$547,600

$547,600
026-0616-0844-004 W1765 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 RICHARD  BACK III
W1328 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 453223072  DOC 1144609 ALSO 25FT ESMT IN 
DOC 730378 ALSO AFFIDAVIT IN DOC 1148276

Acres:                   38.785                Section: 09

 105
107

Totals

36.785
2.000

38.785

$60,500
$71,400

$131,900

$0
$239,700

$239,700

$60,500
$311,100

$371,600

026-0616-0911-000 W1328 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 TODD  MELCHER
W1302 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3  CSM 453223072 ALSO AFFIDAVIT IN DOC 1148276

Acres:                   1.994                Section: 09

 101

Totals
1.994

1.994
$117,300

$117,300
$531,300

$531,300
$648,600

$648,600
026-0616-0911-001 W1302 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 LEON  BARNES
W1321 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 95780FT S OF NESC  S 487FT  N58DG50W 31649FT  
N30DG22E 375FT  E 8025FT TO POB EX WLY 50FT IN RD

Acres:                   1.500                Section: 09

 101

Totals
1.500

1.500
$94,000

$94,000
$153,100

$153,100
$247,100

$247,100
026-0616-0911-002 W1321 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JESSICA  DEGNER
W1352 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM E14P  N66014FT  S89DG 25W 77187FT TO CL STH 135 
NELY ON SD CL 896FT TO POB  N30DG21E 204FT  S89DG23W 

Acres:                   0.660                Section: 09

 101

Totals
0.660

0.660
$63,400

$63,400
$222,200

$222,200
$285,600

$285,600
026-0616-0911-003 W1352 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 TODD  MELCHER
W1302 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 453223072 ALSO AFFIDAVIT IN DOC 1148276

Acres:                   35.006                Section: 09

 105

Totals
35.006

35.006
$64,300

$64,300
$0

$0
$64,300

$64,300
026-0616-0912-000 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 EUGENE  KROHN TRUST
W1440 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 NE14 ALSO S 165FT OF N12 SE14 NE14 W OF RD

Acres:                   40.250                Section: 09

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

12.000
19.500

8.250
0.500

40.250

$1,300
$34,200
$24,800
$19,000

$79,300

$0
$0
$0

$23,000

$23,000

$1,300
$34,200
$24,800
$42,000

$102,300

026-0616-0913-000 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 EUGENE  KROHN TRUST
W1440 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

S12 SE14 NE14 EX 206A IN CTH F IN 731835

Acres:                   17.940                Section: 09

 104
107

Totals

14.940
3.000

17.940

$5,100
$107,200

$112,300

$0
$436,400

$436,400

$5,100
$543,600

$548,700

026-0616-0914-000 W1440 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 JAMES  BAKER
GARY THOMAS II W1430 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 5882408  DOC 720688 ALSO BEG SWC LOT 2  SD 
CSM  S87DG12E 10556FT  S89DG12E 31802FT  S73DG36 E 

Acres:                   4.114                Section: 09

 101

Totals
4.114

4.114
$150,900

$150,900
$380,300

$380,300
$531,200

$531,200
026-0616-0914-001 W1430 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 JEFFERY  MOORE
W1382 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 7513138 ALSO LOT 2  CSM 5882408 EX BEG SWC 
SD LOT 2  S87DG12E 10556FT  S89DG12E 31802FT S73DG36E 

Acres:                   7.526                Section: 09

 101

Totals
7.526

7.526
$180,800

$180,800
$414,900

$414,900
$595,700

$595,700
026-0616-0914-003 W1382 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 GREG  KRONSCHNABEL
W1362 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 7513138  DOC 729433

Acres:                   1.867                Section: 09

 101

Totals
1.867

1.867
$111,300

$111,300
$232,800

$232,800
$344,100

$344,100
026-0616-0914-004 W1362 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 NATHAN  WEGNER
W1387 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM NESC  S81913FT  S30DG 22W 54072FT  S31DG44W 325 
FT TO POB  S31DG44W 145FT  S58DG16E 195FT  N31DG44E 

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 09

 101

Totals
0.480

0.480
$57,500

$57,500
$272,100

$272,100
$329,600

$329,600
026-0616-0914-005 W1387 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 PAUL  SCHUCK
W1375 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM NESC  S81913FT TO CL STH 135  S30DG22W 54072FT  
S31DG44W 130FT TO A POB S31 DG44W 195FT  S58DG16E 

Acres:                   1.186                Section: 09

 101

Totals
1.186

1.186
$79,100

$79,100
$312,800

$312,800
$391,900

$391,900
026-0616-0914-006 W1375 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 NICHOLAS  FEX
W1361 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 680336  DOC 725347 EX BEG SEC LOT 1 SD CSM  
N30FT  N89DG01W 14581FT S17DG21W 3126FT  S89DG01E 

Acres:                   1.520                Section: 09

 101

Totals
1.520

1.520
$94,900

$94,900
$350,500

$350,500
$445,400

$445,400
026-0616-0914-007 W1361 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 IRVIN  MILLER TRUST
W1397 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 680336  DOC 725347 ALSO COM SEC LOT 1  SD 
CSM  N30FT  N89DG01W 145 81FT  S17DG21W 3126FT  

Acres:                   2.690                Section: 09

 101

Totals
2.690

2.690
$128,500

$128,500
$290,800

$290,800
$419,300

$419,300
026-0616-0914-008 W1397 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JOHN  OBRIEN
W1417 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 660FT N & 2861FT W OF E14P  W 4862FT TO CL STH 135  
N42DG35E 163FT  E3759 FT  S 120FT TO POB EX 50FT RES 

Acres:                   0.940                Section: 09

 101

Totals
0.940

0.940
$72,200

$72,200
$146,900

$146,900
$219,100

$219,100
026-0616-0914-009 W1417 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004
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MAVERICK HOLDINGS LLC
7804 BURR OAK DR
MCHENRY IL 60050

NE14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 09

 105

Totals
40.000

40.000
$73,500

$73,500
$0

$0
$73,500

$73,500
026-0616-0921-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

HAF GOLDEN ACRES LLC
N9416 TAMARACK RD
WHITEWATER WI 53190

NW14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 09

 104

Totals
40.000

40.000
$14,500

$14,500
$0

$0
$14,500

$14,500
026-0616-0922-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DOUGLAS  KRATKY TRUST
N3073 COUNTY ROAD K
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 4  CSM 370217117  DOC 999959

Acres:                   38.730                Section: 09

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

17.000
17.230

4.000
0.500

38.730

$5,000
$30,200
$12,000
$19,000

$66,200

$0
$0
$0

$12,000

$12,000

$5,000
$30,200
$12,000
$31,000

$78,200

026-0616-0923-000 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DIANE  MACDONALD
THOMAS MACDONALD KATHRYN 
DOUGLAS 4229 PORTLAND PARKWAY
MADISON WI 53714

LOT 3  CSM 370217117  DOC 999959

Acres:                   35.000                Section: 09

 104
105

Totals

10.250
24.750

35.000

$3,100
$45,500

$48,600

$0
$0

$0

$3,100
$45,500

$48,600

026-0616-0924-000 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 T AND T  BALL TRUST
W1526 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 370217117

Acres:                   35.000                Section: 09

 101
102
104
105

Totals

2.000
1.500

16.000
15.500

35.000

$117,600
$94,000

$5,800
$28,500

$245,900

$725,300
$73,400

$0
$0

$798,700

$842,900
$167,400

$5,800
$28,500

$1,044,600

026-0616-0924-001 W1526 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  SCHENK
W1554 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 370217117

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 09

 101

Totals
3.000

3.000
$133,400

$133,400
$269,600

$269,600
$403,000

$403,000
026-0616-0931-000 W1554 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JAMISON  RAHN
W1518 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

A PCL 132FT EW BY 165FT NS IN NE14 SW14 AT THE INTERS 
OF NL TWN RD & CL SEC ALSO COM S14C  N0DG27E 1543FT 

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 09

 101

Totals
0.600

0.600
$61,700

$61,700
$202,200

$202,200
$263,900

$263,900
026-0616-0931-001 W1518 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 RENEE  CURRINGTON
30 FOREST AVE
PLYMOUTH WI 53073

LOT 2  CSM 543030021  DOC 1313504

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 09

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$0

$0
$117,600

$117,600
026-0616-0932-000 W1658 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 STEVEN  HATCH TRUST
W1628 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 541229285  DOC 1309246

Acres:                   14.000                Section: 09

 101
106

Totals

1.000
13.000

14.000

$70,400
$42,600

$113,000

$449,000
$0

$449,000

$519,400
$42,600

$562,000

026-0616-0932-001 W1628 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 SCOTT  BROCHTRUP
W1676 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 543030021  DOC 1313504

Acres:                   13.684                Section: 09

 101
106

Totals

1.000
12.684

13.684

$70,400
$66,300

$136,700

$524,700
$0

$524,700

$595,100
$66,300

$661,400

026-0616-0932-002 W1676 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 PATRICK  PELIKAN TRUST
W1693 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 537829187  DOC 1299338

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 09

 101
104

Totals

1.000
2.000

3.000

$51,700
$900

$52,600

$228,100
$0

$228,100

$279,800
$900

$280,700

026-0616-0933-000 W1693 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 PATRICK  PELIKAN TRUST
W1693 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 SW14 ALSO NW14 SW14 LYG S OF FROELICH RD EX 
CSM 537829187  DOC 1299338

Acres:                   44.326                Section: 09

 104
15M
107

Totals

19.826
24.000

0.500

44.326

$6,200
$72,000
$19,000

$97,200

$0
$0

$36,600

$36,600

$6,200
$72,000
$55,600

$133,800

026-0616-0933-001 W1655 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  STEPHAN TRUST
W1566 STEPHAN LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE14 SW14 ALSO THAT PT OF NE14 SW14 LYG S OF FROELICH 
RD EX CSM 397019 117  DOC 1040000

Acres:                   44.000                Section: 09

 101
104
105
15M

Totals

1.000
17.800
15.900

9.300

44.000

$70,400
$6,400

$55,200
$22,500

$154,500

$381,400
$0
$0
$0

$381,400

$451,800
$6,400

$55,200
$22,500

$535,900

026-0616-0934-000 W1566 STEPHAN LN School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  COHEN
W1573 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 397019117

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 09

 101

Totals
3.000

3.000
$133,400

$133,400
$169,700

$169,700
$303,100

$303,100
026-0616-0934-001 W1573 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004
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HAF GOLDEN ACRES LLC
N9416 TAMARACK RD
WHITEWATER WI 53190

LOT 1  CSM 490325262  DOC 1196665

Acres:                   67.825                Section: 09

 104
105

Totals

60.310
7.515

67.825

$21,800
$13,800

$35,600

$0
$0

$0

$21,800
$13,800

$35,600

026-0616-0941-000 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 MOLLY  MCKNIGHT
W1490 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

THAT PT OF N12 SE14 LYG N OF FROELICH RD & W OF STH 
135 EX 129A IN CTH F & SBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 848479

Acres:                   29.710                Section: 09

 104
105
107

Totals

13.000
14.710

2.000

29.710

$1,400
$24,200
$71,400

$97,000

$0
$0

$251,200

$251,200

$1,400
$24,200

$322,600

$348,200

026-0616-0942-000 W1490 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 JACOB  SMITH TRUST
W1485 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM S14C  N5842FT TO POB  N148378FT TO CL FROELICH RD  
E ON SD CL TO WL CTH F  SLY ON SD WL TO POB EX 192A IN 

Acres:                   16.926                Section: 09

 104
105

Totals

5.000
11.926

16.926

$1,800
$21,900

$23,700

$0
$0

$0

$1,800
$21,900

$23,700

026-0616-0943-000 W1485 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 LINDA  EWING
W1509 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 4112190  DOC 714030 EX 21A IN CTH F IN DOC 
851321

Acres:                   0.684                Section: 09

 101

Totals
0.684

0.684
$64,100

$64,100
$82,600

$82,600
$146,700

$146,700
026-0616-0943-001 W1509 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

LOT 2  CSM 4112190

Acres:                   2.651                Section: 09

 302

Totals
2.651

2.651
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0943-002 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JACOB  SMITH TRUST
W1485 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 429221166  DOC 1090326

Acres:                   1.794                Section: 09

 101

Totals
1.794

1.794
$107,900

$107,900
$306,900

$306,900
$414,800

$414,800
026-0616-0943-003 W1485 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

COM S14C  E33424FT TO POB N23DG58E ALG ELY ROWL STH 
135 TO SWLYC CSM 4112190  E ON SL SD CSM 59108FT N ALG 

Acres:                   39.790                Section: 09

 302

Totals
39.790

39.790
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0944-000 W1385 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004
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WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

LOT 1  CSM 1169442

Acres:                   14.610                Section: 09

 302

Totals
14.610

14.610
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-0944-001 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DARYL  PAYNE TRUST
N4363 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NE14 NE14 EX BEG CL CTH E 198FT S OF N SL  W2145FT S 
2145FT  E 2145FT  N TO POB EX 394A IN CTH E IN 532830 EX 

Acres:                   16.633                Section: 10

 102
104

Totals

0.500
16.133

16.633

$27,600
$5,000

$32,600

$0
$0

$0

$27,600
$5,000

$32,600

026-0616-1011-000 W957 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 198FT S OF NL NE14 NE 14 & CL HWY  W 21450FT  S 
21450FT  E 21450FT  N ALG CL HWY TO POB

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 10

 304

Totals
1.000

1.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1011-001 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 MARK  ECKERLE TRUST
S40 W27579 BROOKHILL DR
WAUKESHA WI 53189

LOT 1  CSM 597334275  DOC 1408544

Acres:                   16.633                Section: 10

 102
105

Totals

0.250
16.383

16.633

$17,600
$22,500

$40,100

$0
$0

$0

$17,600
$22,500

$40,100

026-0616-1011-002 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DARYL  PAYNE TRUST
N4363 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 10

 104
105
15M

Totals

33.000
1.000
6.000

40.000

$11,900
$1,900

$18,900

$32,700

$0
$0
$0

$0

$11,900
$1,900

$18,900

$32,700

026-0616-1012-000 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DARYL  PAYNE TRUST
N4363 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 10

 104
15M

Totals

25.000
15.000

40.000

$2,600
$47,300

$49,900

$0
$0

$0

$2,600
$47,300

$49,900

026-0616-1013-000 COUNTY RD E School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 SHANE R  WARDER
N4360 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 544130046  DOC 1316376

Acres:                   1.547                Section: 10

 101

Totals
1.547

1.547
$96,200

$96,200
$315,500

$315,500
$411,700

$411,700
026-0616-1014-000 N4360 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 DARYL  PAYNE TRUST
N4363 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE14 NE14 LYG SWLY OF CTH E

Acres:                   35.570                Section: 10

 104
107

Totals

32.435
3.135

35.570

$10,600
$109,300

$119,900

$0
$787,800

$787,800

$10,600
$897,100

$907,700

026-0616-1014-001 N4363 COUNTY RD E School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ADAM  WERNING
W1185 VILLAGE LINE RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 508027092  DOC 1223532 ALSO DRWY AGREE IN 
DOC 1226237 ALSO WELL AGREE IN DOC 1226238

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 10

 107

Totals
3.000

3.000
$107,200

$107,200
$334,600

$334,600
$441,800

$441,800
026-0616-1021-000 W1185 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 WILLIAM  WERNING
W1181 VILLAGE LINE RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 508027092  DOC 1223532 ALSO DRWY AGREE IN 
DOC 1226237 ALSO WELL AGREE IN DOC 1226238

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 10

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$70,400

$70,400
$40,100

$40,100
$110,500

$110,500
026-0616-1021-001 W1181 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ALLEN  WERNING TRUST
W1173 VILLAGE LINE RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3  CSM 508027092  DOC 1223532

Acres:                   2.050                Section: 10

 107

Totals
2.050

2.050
$73,200

$73,200
$423,500

$423,500
$496,700

$496,700
026-0616-1021-002 W1173 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ALLEN  WERNING TRUST
W1173 VILLAGE LINE RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NE14 NW14 EX CSM 508027 092  DOC 1223532

Acres:                   33.950                Section: 10

 104
105

Totals

32.000
1.950

33.950

$10,700
$1,900

$12,600

$0
$0

$0

$10,700
$1,900

$12,600

026-0616-1021-003 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ALLEN  WERNING TRUST
W1173 VILLAGE LINE RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

E12 NW14 NW14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 10

 104
105

Totals

8.250
11.750

20.000

$3,300
$9,300

$12,600

$0
$0

$0

$3,300
$9,300

$12,600

026-0616-1022-000 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 EUGENE  KROHN TRUST
W1440 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

W12 NW14 NW14 EX 2A NW OF HWY EX 157A IN CTH F IN 
731835

Acres:                   16.430                Section: 10

 104
105

Totals

7.930
8.500

16.430

$2,800
$14,900

$17,700

$0
$0

$0

$2,800
$14,900

$17,700

026-0616-1022-001 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 GEORGE  GRUNEWALD
W1298 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

THAT PT OF NW14 NW14 LYG NW OF STH 135 EX 62A IN CTH 
F IN DOC 848505

Acres:                   1.380                Section: 10

 101

Totals
1.380

1.380
$88,300

$88,300
$146,700

$146,700
$235,000

$235,000
026-0616-1022-002 W1298 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 EUGENE  KROHN TRUST
W1440 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

W12 SW14 NW14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 10

 104
15M

Totals

15.000
5.000

20.000

$4,600
$15,800

$20,400

$0
$0

$0

$4,600
$15,800

$20,400

026-0616-1023-000 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ALLEN  WERNING TRUST
W1173 VILLAGE LINE RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

E12 SW14 NW14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 10

 105
15M

Totals

15.000
5.000

20.000

$22,900
$15,800

$38,700

$0
$0

$0

$22,900
$15,800

$38,700

026-0616-1023-001 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ALLEN  WERNING TRUST
W1173 VILLAGE LINE RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 10

 104
105

Totals

25.000
15.000

40.000

$7,100
$27,600

$34,700

$0
$0

$0

$7,100
$27,600

$34,700

026-0616-1024-000 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 AUDREY  WERNING TRUST
W1202 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NE14 SW14 EX PT IN CSM 14564508  DOC 771399 EX CSM 
582633154  DOC 1389581

Acres:                   36.581                Section: 10

 104
105

Totals

23.776
12.805

36.581

$8,600
$23,600

$32,200

$0
$0

$0

$8,600
$23,600

$32,200

026-0616-1031-000 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 AUDREY  WERNING TRUST
W1202 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 14564508 ALSO COM SWC SD CSM  N465FT 
N89DG12W 100FT  S465FT  S89DG12E 100FT TO POB

Acres:                   2.988                Section: 10

 101
104

Totals

1.988
1.000

2.988

$117,000
$300

$117,300

$303,000
$0

$303,000

$420,000
$300

$420,300

026-0616-1031-001 W1202 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 AUDREY  WERNING TRUST
W1202 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 582633154  DOC 1389581

Acres:                   2.224                Section: 10

 104

Totals
2.224

2.224
$800

$800
$0

$0
$800

$800
026-0616-1031-002 UNKNOWN School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 AUDREY  WERNING TRUST
W1202 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 SW14 EX PT IN CSM 14564508 EX BEG SWC SD CSM  
N465FT  N89DG12W 100FT  S465FT  S89DG12E 100FT TO 

Acres:                   6.685                Section: 10

 105

Totals
6.685

6.685
$12,300

$12,300
$0

$0
$12,300

$12,300
026-0616-1032-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 10

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1033-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SE14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 10

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1034-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 STEPHEN  FISCHER
W986 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NE14 SE14 EX W 122FT OF S12 NE14 SE14 EX CSM 3 215 EX 
145 A IN CTH E IN 541108

Acres:                   33.534                Section: 10

 101
104
105
15M

Totals

3.000
23.534

1.000
6.000

33.534

$133,400
$7,300
$1,900

$18,900

$161,500

$633,300
$0
$0
$0

$633,300

$766,700
$7,300
$1,900

$18,900

$794,800

026-0616-1041-000 W986 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 JEROD  KASTEN
N4253 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 8093215  DOC 733465

Acres:                   3.216                Section: 10

 101

Totals
3.216

3.216
$136,800

$136,800
$277,600

$277,600
$414,400

$414,400
026-0616-1041-001 N4253 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 KENNETH  RHEINGANS
W1008 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 13213FT W OF E14C N89 DG49W 13259FT  S 130735FT 
S89DG25E 144736FT  N 652 97FT  N88DG55W 122FT  N 

Acres:                   41.800                Section: 10

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

28.800
5.000
6.000
2.000

41.800

$9,000
$8,300

$16,900
$71,400

$105,600

$0
$0
$0

$418,000

$418,000

$9,000
$8,300

$16,900
$489,400

$523,600

026-0616-1042-000 W1008 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 10

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1043-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004
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WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SE14 SE14 EX 152A IN CTH E IN 541108

Acres:                   38.480                Section: 10

 302

Totals
38.480

38.480
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1044-000 W977 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DALE  HERSHBERG TRUST
N4492 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NE14 NE14 EX W 727AALSO N 132FT OF E 108042FT OF SE14 
NE14

Acres:                   36.000                Section: 11

 104
105

Totals

8.000
28.000

36.000

$2,300
$51,500

$53,800

$0
$0

$0

$2,300
$51,500

$53,800

026-0616-1111-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

NW14 NE14 & W 727A OF NE14 NE14

Acres:                   47.270                Section: 11

 105

Totals
47.270

47.270
$86,900

$86,900
$0

$0
$86,900

$86,900
026-0616-1112-000 HIGHLAND DR School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

SW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 11

 105
106

Totals

35.000
5.000

40.000

$64,300
$31,500

$95,800

$0
$0

$0

$64,300
$31,500

$95,800

026-0616-1113-000 HIGHLAND DR School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

SE14 NE14 EX N132FT OF E108042FT

Acres:                   36.730                Section: 11

 105
106

Totals

33.730
3.000

36.730

$62,000
$18,900

$80,900

$0
$0

$0

$62,000
$18,900

$80,900

026-0616-1114-000 HIGHLAND DR School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

NE14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 11

 105
106

Totals

26.000
14.000

40.000

$47,800
$88,200

$136,000

$0
$0

$0

$47,800
$88,200

$136,000

026-0616-1121-000 HIGHLAND DR School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 CHERI  HAZARD
W881 VILLAGE LINE RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 NW14 EX CSM 496626 120  DOC 1204899

Acres:                   38.000                Section: 11

 101
104
105
15M

Totals

2.000
9.000

15.000
12.000

38.000

$117,600
$2,700

$27,600
$37,800

$185,700

$326,100
$0
$0
$0

$326,100

$443,700
$2,700

$27,600
$37,800

$511,800

026-0616-1122-000 W881 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 TIMOTHY  HORBINSKI
W865 VILLAGE LINE RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 496626120  DOC 1204899

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 11

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$385,200

$385,200
$502,800

$502,800
026-0616-1122-001 W865 VILLAGE LINE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DARYL  PAYNE TRUST
N4363 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 NW14 EX 098A IN CTH E  IN DOC 734451 EX CSM 
21667181  DOC 843858 EX CSM 351816029  DOC 980674 EX 

Acres:                   34.400                Section: 11

 104
107

Totals

33.400
1.000

34.400

$9,400
$38,000

$47,400

$0
$23,300

$23,300

$9,400
$61,300

$70,700

026-0616-1123-000 4310 COUNTY RD E School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 MARY  WEST
N4334 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 35181629  DOC 980674

Acres:                   1.559                Section: 11

 101

Totals
1.559

1.559
$96,800

$96,800
$446,300

$446,300
$543,100

$543,100
026-0616-1123-001 N4334 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

REALMAD HOLDINGS & INVESTMENTS 
LLC
24305 E BRIARWOOD AVE
AURORA CO 80016

LOT 2  CSM 35181629  DOC 980674

Acres:                   1.370                Section: 11

 101

Totals
1.370

1.370
$87,800

$87,800
$470,000

$470,000
$557,800

$557,800
026-0616-1123-002 N4310 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  BIEWER
W804 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE14 NW14 ALSO LOT 1  CSM 21667181  DOC 843858

Acres:                   42.100                Section: 11

 101
104
105
15M

Totals

2.000
11.100
19.000
10.000

42.100

$117,600
$3,100

$34,900
$31,500

$187,100

$402,200
$0
$0
$0

$402,200

$519,800
$3,100

$34,900
$31,500

$589,300

026-0616-1124-000 W804 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ROGER  PEOT
W701 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NE14 SW14 EX CSM 381218 77  DOC 1017769 EX CSM 
635237254  DOC 1471941

Acres:                   37.687                Section: 11

 104
105

Totals

36.687
1.000

37.687

$11,600
$100

$11,700

$0
$0

$0

$11,600
$100

$11,700

026-0616-1131-000 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  PEOT TRUST SR
W798 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 635237254  DOC 1471941

Acres:                   2.050                Section: 11

 101

Totals
2.050

2.050
$118,400

$118,400
$724,900

$724,900
$843,300

$843,300
026-0616-1131-001 W798 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 GARRETT  KLECHA
N4294 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 532829075  DOC 1291265

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 11

 101
104

Totals

1.750
1.250

3.000

$105,800
$500

$106,300

$228,500
$0

$228,500

$334,300
$500

$334,800

026-0616-1132-000 N4294 COUNTY RD E School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 LANE  JONES
N4206 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG SWC NW14 SW14  N 173 25FT  E 2475FT  S 17325FT  W 
2475FT TO POB EX 029A IN CTH E IN 542458

Acres:                   0.690                Section: 11

 101

Totals
0.690

0.690
$64,400

$64,400
$158,400

$158,400
$222,800

$222,800
026-0616-1132-001 N4206 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 LON  KRAMER
W868 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  BIEWERS PLAT

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 11

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$70,400

$70,400
$415,600

$415,600
$486,000

$486,000
026-0616-1132-002 W868 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 LEAH  THORP
W862 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  BIEWERS PLAT ALSO ESMT IN DOC 1098794

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 11

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$70,400

$70,400
$429,400

$429,400
$499,800

$499,800
026-0616-1132-003 W862 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 KENNETH  WYSOCKI
W832 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3  BIEWERS PLAT

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 11

 101

Totals
3.000

3.000
$133,400

$133,400
$313,500

$313,500
$446,900

$446,900
026-0616-1132-004 W832 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  HEIMERL
W808 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 416520224

Acres:                   1.250                Section: 11

 101

Totals
1.250

1.250
$82,200

$82,200
$304,200

$304,200
$386,400

$386,400
026-0616-1132-005 W808 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DARYL  PAYNE TRUST
N4363 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 SW14 EX 2475FT EW BY 17325FT NS IN SWC EX 129 A 
IN CTH E IN DOC 734451 EX BIEWERS PLAT EX CSM PT IN CSM 

Acres:                   28.386                Section: 11

 104
107

Totals

27.886
0.500

28.386

$9,000
$19,000

$28,000

$0
$23,000

$23,000

$9,000
$42,000

$51,000

026-0616-1132-006 COUNTY RD E School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 DANIEL  BIEWER
W825 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

N12 SW14 SW14 EX 093A IN CTH E IN DOC 734450 EX CSM 
372917169  DOC 1003564 EX CSM 478725011  DOC 1177333 

Acres:                   13.773                Section: 11

 101
105

Totals

1.394
12.379

13.773

$89,000
$22,800

$111,800

$266,100
$0

$266,100

$355,100
$22,800

$377,900

026-0616-1133-000 W825 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

JEFFERSON COUNTY
311 S CENTER AVE
JEFFERSON WI 53549

S12 SW14 SW14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 11

 303

Totals
20.000

20.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1133-001 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 SCOTT  GRAF
W863 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 372917169

Acres:                   1.377                Section: 11

 101

Totals
1.377

1.377
$88,200

$88,200
$384,000

$384,000
$472,200

$472,200
026-0616-1133-002 W863 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 CURTIS  RUBRINGER
W841 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 372917169  DOC 1003564

Acres:                   1.377                Section: 11

 101

Totals
1.377

1.377
$88,200

$88,200
$388,100

$388,100
$476,300

$476,300
026-0616-1133-003 W841 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 TIM  SALOPEK TRUST
W833 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3  CSM 372917169  DOC 1003564

Acres:                   1.377                Section: 11

 101

Totals
1.377

1.377
$88,200

$88,200
$456,900

$456,900
$545,100

$545,100
026-0616-1133-004 W833 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ACHIM  TAUCH
1146 SHERWOOD LN
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 618636168  DOC 1447140

Acres:                   1.165                Section: 11

 101

Totals
1.165

1.165
$78,100

$78,100
$28,500

$28,500
$106,600

$106,600
026-0616-1133-005 W881 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 BARRY  STEPHAN
N4062 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE14 SW14 EX COM S14C  N111601FT TO POB  N20504FT 
N89DG20W 66FT  S20326FT  S87DG48E 6605FT TO POB

Acres:                   39.691                Section: 11

 104
105
15M

Totals

21.691
1.000

17.000

39.691

$7,900
$1,900

$53,600

$63,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$7,900
$1,900

$53,600

$63,400

026-0616-1134-000 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004
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BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

NE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 11

 105
106

Totals

36.000
4.000

40.000

$66,200
$25,200

$91,400

$0
$0

$0

$66,200
$25,200

$91,400

026-0616-1141-000 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 KENNETH  TRINKO
W696 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 38121877

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 11

 101

Totals
3.000

3.000
$133,400

$133,400
$294,300

$294,300
$427,700

$427,700
026-0616-1142-000 W696 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ROGER  PEOT
W701 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 SE14 EX CSM 381218 77  DOC 1017769

Acres:                   38.135                Section: 11

 104
105
15M

Totals

22.135
10.000

6.000

38.135

$7,600
$18,400
$18,900

$44,900

$0
$0
$0

$0

$7,600
$18,400
$18,900

$44,900

026-0616-1142-001 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ROGER  PEOT
W701 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 SE14 EX CSM 381218 77  DOC 1017769 ALSO COM 
S14C  N111601FT TO POB  N20504FT  N89DG20W 66FT  

Acres:                   39.437                Section: 11

 101
104
105
15M

Totals

4.000
24.437

4.000
7.000

39.437

$149,100
$6,600
$7,400

$22,100

$185,200

$987,100
$0
$0
$0

$987,100

$1,136,200
$6,600
$7,400

$22,100

$1,172,300

026-0616-1143-000 W701 FROELICH RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

SE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 11

 105
106

Totals

22.000
18.000

40.000

$40,500
$113,400

$153,900

$0
$0

$0

$40,500
$113,400

$153,900

026-0616-1144-000 UNKNOWN School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

NE14 NE14 EX PT LYG N OF BARK RIVER ALSO WETLAND 
RESERVE ESMT IN DOC 1290921

Acres:                   39.800                Section: 12

 302

Totals
39.800

39.800
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1211-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

NW14 NE14 LYG SLY OF FOL COM SWC NW14 NE14  N00DG 
19W 73270FT  N77DG36E 130815FT  N0DG41W TO NL NW14 

Acres:                   30.117                Section: 12

 302

Totals
30.117

30.117
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1212-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008
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KARRELS TRUST
N4570 INDIAN POINT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PT OF LOT 1  CSM 5432351 ALSO LD BETWEEN SD CSM & RIV

Acres:                   4.421                Section: 12

 105

Totals
4.421

4.421
$8,100

$8,100
$0

$0
$8,100

$8,100
026-0616-1212-001 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

NW14 NE14 LYG SW OF BARK RIV AND NLY OF THE FOL COM 
SWC NW14 NE14  N00DG19W 73270FT  N77DG36E 130815 

Acres:                   6.383                Section: 12

 302

Totals
6.383

6.383
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1212-002 UNKNOWN School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

SW14 NE14 ALSO WETLAND RESERVE ESMT IN DOC 1290921

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1213-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

SE14 NE14 ALSO WETLAND RESERVE ESMT IN DOC 1290921

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1214-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

 DONALD  REINKE TRUST
PO BOX 66
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NE14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 101
105
106

Totals

10.000
23.000

7.000

40.000

$196,400
$42,300
$44,100

$282,800

$427,700
$0
$0

$427,700

$624,100
$42,300
$44,100

$710,500

026-0616-1221-000 N4498 HIGHLAND DR School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

 DALE  HERSHBERG TRUST
N4492 HIGHLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 NW14 EX N21FT ALSO N132FT OF SW14 NW14 ALSO 
BEG NWSC  E131685FT  S0DG13E 131126FT TO POB  

Acres:                   44.681                Section: 12

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

15.000
24.681

3.000
2.000

44.681

$4,000
$40,600

$8,500
$71,400

$124,500

$0
$0
$0

$280,300

$280,300

$4,000
$40,600

$8,500
$351,700

$404,800

026-0616-1222-000 N4492 HIGHLAND DR School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

 DONALD  REINKE TRUST
PO BOX 66
SULLIVAN WI 53178

N 21FT NW14 NW14

Acres:                   0.636                Section: 12

 105

Totals
0.636

0.636
$1,200

$1,200
$0

$0
$1,200

$1,200
026-0616-1222-001 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008
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BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

SW14 NW14 EX N4A

Acres:                   36.000                Section: 12

 105
106

Totals

17.000
19.000

36.000

$31,300
$119,700

$151,000

$0
$0

$0

$31,300
$119,700

$151,000

026-0616-1223-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

SE14 NW14 EX LD NWLY OF RIV ALSO WETLAND RESERVE 
ESMT IN DOC 1290921

Acres:                   38.683                Section: 12

 302

Totals
38.683

38.683
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1224-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

NE14 SW14 ALSO WETLAND RESERVE ESMT IN DOC 1290921

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1231-000 SANDY SPRINGS School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

NW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 105
106

Totals

7.000
33.000

40.000

$12,900
$207,900

$220,800

$0
$0

$0

$12,900
$207,900

$220,800

026-0616-1232-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

SW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 105
106

Totals

30.000
10.000

40.000

$55,200
$63,000

$118,200

$0
$0

$0

$55,200
$63,000

$118,200

026-0616-1233-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

SE14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 104
105
15M

Totals

17.000
9.000

14.000

40.000

$6,200
$16,600
$44,100

$66,900

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,200
$16,600
$44,100

$66,900

026-0616-1234-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

NE14 SE14 ALSO WETLAND RESERVE ESMT IN DOC 1290921

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1241-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008
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WISCONSIN DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON WI 53703

NW14 SE14 ALSO WETLAND RESERVE ESMT IN DOC 1290921

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1242-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060

Vtech 0008

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

SW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 105
106

Totals

2.000
38.000

40.000

$3,700
$239,400

$243,100

$0
$0

$0

$3,700
$239,400

$243,100

026-0616-1243-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

SE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 105
106

Totals

24.000
16.000

40.000

$44,100
$100,800

$144,900

$0
$0

$0

$44,100
$100,800

$144,900

026-0616-1244-000 HIGHLAND DR School 674060
Vtech 0008

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

NE14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 105
106

Totals

10.000
30.000

40.000

$18,400
$189,000

$207,400

$0
$0

$0

$18,400
$189,000

$207,400

026-0616-1311-000 MARSH RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

NW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 105
106

Totals

10.000
30.000

40.000

$18,400
$189,000

$207,400

$0
$0

$0

$18,400
$189,000

$207,400

026-0616-1312-000 MARSH RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

SW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 105
106

Totals

20.000
20.000

40.000

$36,800
$126,000

$162,800

$0
$0

$0

$36,800
$126,000

$162,800

026-0616-1313-000 MARSH RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

SE14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 105
106

Totals

20.000
20.000

40.000

$36,800
$126,000

$162,800

$0
$0

$0

$36,800
$126,000

$162,800

026-0616-1314-000 UNKNOWN School 4221
Vtech 0008
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BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

NE14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 104
105
15M

Totals

6.000
10.000
24.000

40.000

$2,200
$18,400
$75,600

$96,200

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,200
$18,400
$75,600

$96,200

026-0616-1321-000 MARSH RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

NW14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 104
105

Totals

21.000
19.000

40.000

$7,600
$34,900

$42,500

$0
$0

$0

$7,600
$34,900

$42,500

026-0616-1322-000 MARSH RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

SW14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 104
105
15M

Totals

16.000
11.000
13.000

40.000

$5,800
$20,200
$41,000

$67,000

$0
$0
$0

$0

$5,800
$20,200
$41,000

$67,000

026-0616-1323-000 MARSH RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

SE14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 104
105
15M

Totals

6.000
6.000

28.000

40.000

$2,200
$11,100
$88,200

$101,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,200
$11,100
$88,200

$101,500

026-0616-1324-000 MARSH RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

NE14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 105

Totals
40.000

40.000
$73,500

$73,500
$0

$0
$73,500

$73,500
026-0616-1331-000 MARSH RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

NW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 105

Totals
40.000

40.000
$73,500

$73,500
$0

$0
$73,500

$73,500
026-0616-1332-000 MARSH RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

SW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.215                Section: 13

 104
105

Totals

36.215
4.000

40.215

$15,500
$7,400

$22,900

$0
$0

$0

$15,500
$7,400

$22,900

026-0616-1333-000 MARSH RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

SE14 SW14

Acres:                   40.215                Section: 13

 104
105

Totals

36.215
4.000

40.215

$15,500
$7,400

$22,900

$0
$0

$0

$15,500
$7,400

$22,900

026-0616-1334-000 MARSH RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MARGARET  GOGIN TRUST
S6 W32781 GOVERNMENT RD
DELAFIELD WI 53018

NE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 104
15M

Totals

14.000
26.000

40.000

$5,100
$81,900

$87,000

$0
$0

$0

$5,100
$81,900

$87,000

026-0616-1341-000 MARSH RD School 1376
Vtech 0008

  

LONGLEY TRUST
148 ROBERTS RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 104
15M

Totals

33.800
6.200

40.000

$8,900
$19,600

$28,500

$0
$0

$0

$8,900
$19,600

$28,500

026-0616-1342-000 MARSH RD School 1376
Vtech 0008

  

VIRGINIA RED LLC
37213 SUNSET DR
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

W12 SW14 SE14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 13

 104

Totals
20.000

20.000
$7,500

$7,500
$0

$0
$7,500

$7,500
026-0616-1343-000 MARSH RD School 1376

Vtech 0008

  

LONGLEY TRUST
148 ROBERTS RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

E12 SW14 SE14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 13

 104

Totals
20.000

20.000
$7,300

$7,300
$0

$0
$7,300

$7,300
026-0616-1343-001 MARSH RD School 1376

Vtech 0008

  

 MARGARET  GOGIN TRUST
S6 W32781 GOVERNMENT RD
DELAFIELD WI 53018

SE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 104
105

Totals

30.000
10.000

40.000

$10,900
$18,400

$29,300

$0
$0

$0

$10,900
$18,400

$29,300

026-0616-1344-000 MARSH RD School 1376
Vtech 0008

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

NE14 NE14 ALSO FOL IN SE14 NE14 COM SWC NW14 
S89DG47E 198495FT  N10DG05 W 86833FT  N49DGE 5110FT 

Acres:                   40.987                Section: 14

 104
105
106

Totals

3.250
4.750

32.987

40.987

$1,200
$8,300

$197,900

$207,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,200
$8,300

$197,900

$207,400

026-0616-1411-000 COUNTY RD E School 2702
Vtech 0004
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BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

NW14 NE14 EX PT NW OF DITCH ALSO FOL IN SW14 NE14 
COM SWC NW14  S89DG 47E 198495FT  N10DG05W 86833FT  

Acres:                   38.935                Section: 14

 105
106

Totals

24.935
14.000

38.935

$45,800
$88,200

$134,000

$0
$0

$0

$45,800
$88,200

$134,000

026-0616-1412-000 COUNTY RD E School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ADAM  OWSLEY
N3952 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 427121128  DOC 1087446 ALSO ESMT ALSO COM 
W14C  S89DG47E 198495FT  N10DG05W 86833FT TO POB  

Acres:                   6.462                Section: 14

 101

Totals
6.462

6.462
$174,100

$174,100
$410,400

$410,400
$584,500

$584,500
026-0616-1413-000 N3952 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JOHN  HERR TRUST
W295 HERR RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SW14 NE14ALSO BEG CL HWY 195789FT E OF W14C  N5DG 
58E 24981FT  N13DG49W 100320FT  N58DG41E 2046FT E TO 

Acres:                   52.980                Section: 14

 105
106

Totals

32.980
20.000

52.980

$60,600
$126,000

$186,600

$0
$0

$0

$60,600
$126,000

$186,600

026-0616-1413-001 COUNTY RD E School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 JOHN  HERR TRUST
W295 HERR RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SE14 NE14 EX E71FT EX FOL IN SE14 NE14 COM SWC NW14 
S89DG47E 198495FT  N10DG05W 86833FT  N49DGE 5110FT 

Acres:                   37.089                Section: 14

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

9.839
19.000

8.000
0.250

37.089

$2,600
$33,300
$24,000

$9,500

$69,400

$0
$0
$0

$5,400

$5,400

$2,600
$33,300
$24,000
$14,900

$74,800

026-0616-1414-000 COUNTY RD E School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

E71FT SE14 NE14

Acres:                   1.174                Section: 14

 105

Totals
1.174

1.174
$2,200

$2,200
$0

$0
$2,200

$2,200
026-0616-1414-001 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

BEG CL HWY 1518FT SELY OF NWSC  SE ON HWY ABT 322FT  
SE OVER NEW BRIDGE ABT 800FT N13DG30W 429FT  

Acres:                   38.087                Section: 14

 105
106
107

Totals

12.205
24.000

1.882

38.087

$20,100
$135,400

$67,200

$222,700

$0
$0

$431,700

$431,700

$20,100
$135,400
$498,900

$654,400

026-0616-1421-000 N3960 COUNTY RD E School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 BARRY  STEPHAN
N4062 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 629937102  DOC 1464788

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 14

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$332,400

$332,400
$450,000

$450,000
026-0616-1422-000 N4062 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 STEVEN  LANDGRAF
N4085 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NWSC  S 345FT  E 252FT TO CL HWY  NW ON SD CL TO 
POB ALSO & SUBJ TO SHARED WELL AGREE IN DOC 1452382 

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 14

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$70,400

$70,400
$160,200

$160,200
$230,600

$230,600
026-0616-1422-001 N4085 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 BARRY  STEPHAN
N4062 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 65535  DOC 724209 EX 053A IN CTH E IN DOC 
734260 & 734063

Acres:                   1.095                Section: 14

 101

Totals
1.095

1.095
$74,800

$74,800
$285,600

$285,600
$360,400

$360,400
026-0616-1422-002 N4090 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 RUSSELL  HOUK
N4030 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM NWSC  S36DG13E 83663 FT TO POB  S36DG53E ALG CL 
RD 23419FT  N71DG48E 238 44 FT  N27DG35W 24125FT  

Acres:                   1.400                Section: 14

 101

Totals
1.400

1.400
$89,300

$89,300
$212,100

$212,100
$301,400

$301,400
026-0616-1422-004 N4030 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 BARRY  STEPHAN
N4062 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NWSC  S36DG13E 83663 FT  N68DG25E 27462FT S27DG 
35E 24125FT  S71DG48W 238 44FT  S36DG13E 44718FT  N 

Acres:                   31.965                Section: 14

 104
105
15M

Totals

23.465
5.500
3.000

31.965

$6,800
$8,400
$9,500

$24,700

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,800
$8,400
$9,500

$24,700

026-0616-1422-005 COUNTY RD E School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 MARY  BURKE
N3981 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NWSC  S311025FT  E TO CL HWY  N ON HWY TO 14L W 
TO RIV  NLY ON RIV TO HWY  W ON HWY 495FT TO TURN  N 

Acres:                   76.946                Section: 14

 101
104
105
15M

Totals

2.000
38.500
21.846
14.600

76.946

$117,600
$11,400
$38,600
$46,000

$213,600

$200
$0
$0
$0

$200

$117,800
$11,400
$38,600
$46,000

$213,800

026-0616-1423-000 N3981 COUNTY RD E School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 THOMAS  YOUNG JR
N3991 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG CL RD IN SW14 NW14 330FT N OF PT WHERE RD TURNS 
N  W18150FT  N231FT  E1155 FT  SE ON RD TO POB

Acres:                   0.845                Section: 14

 101

Totals
0.845

0.845
$69,200

$69,200
$180,800

$180,800
$250,000

$250,000
026-0616-1423-001 N3991 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

JEFFERSON COUNTY
311 S CENTER AVE
JEFFERSON WI 53549

BEG CL HWY 1840FT S36DGE OF NWSC  S11DGE ON OLD 
HWY 436FT  N76DGE ON OLD HWY 545 FT  NW ON CURVE 

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 14

 303

Totals
2.000

2.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1424-000 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 NATHAN  DOMRES
N3931 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG EW14L ON E RIV BK  E 37818FT TO HWY  N6DGE 2376 FT  
N13DG30W 57420FT  W198 FT  SLY ALG RIV TO POB EX 19A 

Acres:                   3.870                Section: 14

 101

Totals
3.870

3.870
$147,100

$147,100
$167,400

$167,400
$314,500

$314,500
026-0616-1424-001 N3931 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 WILLIAM  GAUGERT TRUST
W701 HERR RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NEC CSM 1856653  S88 DG57W 112010FT  N05DG40E 
58034FT  N00DG01W 10050FT N05DG40E 510FT  N50DG40E 

Acres:                   14.120                Section: 14

 101

Totals
14.120

14.120
$252,200

$252,200
$715,800

$715,800
$968,000

$968,000
026-0616-1431-000 W701 HERR RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 TYLER  BUSS
W751 HERR RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3  CSM 525628208  DOC 1271413

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 14

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$696,600

$696,600
$814,200

$814,200
026-0616-1431-001 751 HERR RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

BEG 45045FT S OF W14C  E 191070FT TO CL HWY SLY ALG CL 
TO SL N12 SW14  W TO SWC NW14 SW14  N TO POB

Acres:                   38.600                Section: 14

 302

Totals
38.600

38.600
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1432-000 N3853 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 PETER  KLINGLER TRUST
N3717 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 14

 104
107

Totals

38.000
2.000

40.000

$8,200
$71,400

$79,600

$0
$320,800

$320,800

$8,200
$392,200

$400,400

026-0616-1433-000 N3717 COUNTY RD E School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 PETER  KLINGLER TRUST
N3717 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

THAT PT OF SE14 SW14 LYG W OF HWY EX 146A IN CTH E IN 
DPC 726035

Acres:                   11.540                Section: 14

 104

Totals
11.540

11.540
$1,200

$1,200
$0

$0
$1,200

$1,200
026-0616-1434-000 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

LOT 1  CSM 538729210  DOC 1302737 ALSO DRWY ESMT & 
WELL AGREE IN DOC 1303209

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 14

 107

Totals
3.000

3.000
$107,200

$107,200
$158,100

$158,100
$265,300

$265,300
026-0616-1434-001 N3734 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 DARYL  PAYNE TRUST
N4363 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PT OF LOT 1  CSM 17145336 IN SEC 14

Acres:                   3.160                Section: 14

 104
105

Totals

3.000
0.160

3.160

$1,300
$300

$1,600

$0
$0

$0

$1,300
$300

$1,600

026-0616-1434-002 COUNTY RD E School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 WILLIAM  HAINES
N3752 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 22197269

Acres:                   2.648                Section: 14

 101

Totals
2.648

2.648
$127,800

$127,800
$213,800

$213,800
$341,600

$341,600
026-0616-1434-003 N3752 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ALAN  TURNER
N3732 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 538729210  DOC 1302737 ALSO DRWY ESMT & 
WELL AGREE IN DOC 1303209

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 14

 101

Totals
3.000

3.000
$108,000

$108,000
$166,700

$166,700
$274,700

$274,700
026-0616-1434-004 N3732 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

SE14 SW14 E OF HWY EX 189A IN CTH E IN 527594 EX PT OF 
CSM 17145336 EX PT N OF CSM 1856653 EX PT OF CSM 

Acres:                   5.831                Section: 14

 105
106
107

Totals

2.831
2.500
0.500

5.831

$13,800
$15,000
$19,000

$47,800

$0
$0

$23,600

$23,600

$13,800
$15,000
$42,600

$71,400

026-0616-1434-005 UNKNOWN School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DALTON  DIETSCHER
711 CRESTWOOD DR
WAUKESHA WI 53188

LOT 1  CSM 616136089  DOC 1443660

Acres:                   3.025                Section: 14

 101

Totals
3.025

3.025
$133,700

$133,700
$0

$0
$133,700

$133,700
026-0616-1434-006 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 WILLIAM  HAINES
N3752 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

OUTLOT 1  CSM 616136089  DOC 1443660

Acres:                   0.700                Section: 14

 101

Totals
0.700

0.700
$25,300

$25,300
$0

$0
$25,300

$25,300
026-0616-1434-007 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JOHN  HERR TRUST
W295 HERR RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NE14 SE14 EX E 71FT

Acres:                   37.849                Section: 14

 105
106

Totals

20.000
17.849

37.849

$36,800
$112,400

$149,200

$0
$0

$0

$36,800
$112,400

$149,200

026-0616-1441-000 HERR RD School 2702
Vtech 0004
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BARK RIVER GAME PRESERVE INC
N60W16350 KOHLER LN
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

E71FT NE14 SE14

Acres:                   2.151                Section: 14

 105

Totals
2.151

2.151
$4,000

$4,000
$0

$0
$4,000

$4,000
026-0616-1441-001 HERR RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JOHN  HERR TRUST
W295 HERR RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NW14 SE14 LYG NELY OF HERR RD ALSO NE14 SE14 LYG NELY 
OF HERR RD EX CSM 460023230

Acres:                   37.691                Section: 14

 104
105
15M

Totals

13.000
19.691

5.000

37.691

$4,700
$36,200
$15,800

$56,700

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,700
$36,200
$15,800

$56,700

026-0616-1442-000 HERR RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 JOHN  HERR TRUST
W295 HERR RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOTS 1&2  CSM 460023230  DOC 1154276

Acres:                   6.270                Section: 14

 101

Totals
6.270

6.270
$165,900

$165,900
$1,004,800

$1,004,800
$1,170,700

$1,170,700
026-0616-1442-001 W702 HERR RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 WILLIAM  GAUGERT TRUST
W701 HERR RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 562031200  DOC 1353603

Acres:                   1.238                Section: 14

 101

Totals
1.238

1.238
$81,600

$81,600
$0

$0
$81,600

$81,600
026-0616-1442-003 HERR RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 WILLIAM  GAUGERT TRUST
W701 HERR RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 562031200  DOC 1353603

Acres:                   1.343                Section: 14

 101

Totals
1.343

1.343
$86,600

$86,600
$0

$0
$86,600

$86,600
026-0616-1442-004 HERR RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

SW14 SE14 EX PT OF CSM 1856653 EX SW14 SE14 LYG N OF 
CSM 1856653 ALSO EASM IN 673135

Acres:                   29.572                Section: 14

 104
105

Totals

27.000
2.572

29.572

$11,400
$4,800

$16,200

$0
$0

$0

$11,400
$4,800

$16,200

026-0616-1443-000 HERR RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  DUGAN
PO BOX 430
WALES WI 53183

LOT 1  CSM 1856653  DOC 807855 SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 
814884 EX CSM 22197269  DOC 849047 EX CSM 616136 089  

Acres:                   13.627                Section: 14

 101
104
105

Totals

10.352
2.000
1.275

13.627

$198,600
$700

$2,400

$201,700

$180,200
$0
$0

$180,200

$378,800
$700

$2,400

$381,900

026-0616-1443-001 W667 HERR RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

Page 76 of 233November 14, 2025    11:18 amTown of Sullivan , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

SE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.215                Section: 14

 104
105

Totals

32.750
7.465

40.215

$14,000
$13,700

$27,700

$0
$0

$0

$14,000
$13,700

$27,700

026-0616-1444-000 HERR RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NE14 NE14 EX NE14 NE14 NE14

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 15

 302

Totals
30.000

30.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1511-000 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JONATHAN  KALUPA
N4095 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NE14 NE14 NE14 ALSO & SUBJ TO SHARED WELL AGREE IN 
DOC 1452382 ALSO DRWY ESMT IN DOC 1462210

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 15

 101
104
105

Totals

2.000
6.000
2.000

10.000

$117,600
$2,200
$3,700

$123,500

$184,000
$0
$0

$184,000

$301,600
$2,200
$3,700

$307,500

026-0616-1511-001 N4095 COUNTY RD E School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1512-000 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1513-000 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SE14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1514-000 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NE14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1521-000 COUNTY RD E School 2702

Vtech 0004
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WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NW14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1522-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SW14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1523-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SE14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1524-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NE14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1531-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1532-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1533-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SE14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1534-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004
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WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1541-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1542-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1543-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1544-000 FROELICH RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 EUGENE  KROHN TRUST
W1440 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

N 30A OF NE14 NE14 ALSO BEG 32939FT E OF N14C E 
98626FT  S24FT  W98626FT  N24FT TO POB ALSO ROW OVER 

Acres:                   30.073                Section: 16

 104
105
15M

Totals

13.000
15.073

2.000

30.073

$3,600
$27,700

$6,300

$37,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$3,600
$27,700

$6,300

$37,600

026-0616-1611-000 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

S10A NE14 NE14

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 16

 302

Totals
10.000

10.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1611-001 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  STEPHAN TRUST
W1566 STEPHAN LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 NE14 ALSO BEG 24FT S OF NEC SD 14 14 E 5489FT 
S31542FT  S37DG33 W 102FT  N TO POB ALSO ROW OVER 

Acres:                   39.067                Section: 16

 101
104
105

Totals

2.000
33.000

4.067

39.067

$117,600
$8,700
$7,500

$133,800

$257,900
$0
$0

$257,900

$375,500
$8,700
$7,500

$391,700

026-0616-1612-000 W1559 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 ROBERT  STEPHAN TRUST
W1566 STEPHAN LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 NE14 APPX 35A ABOVE WATER

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 16

 104
105

Totals

12.000
28.000

40.000

$2,700
$51,500

$54,200

$0
$0

$0

$2,700
$51,500

$54,200

026-0616-1613-000 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SE14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 16

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1614-000 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  STEPHAN TRUST
W1566 STEPHAN LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PT OF E12 NW14 E OF CTH F & NE OF A L BEG 342FT W & 
777FT S39DG50W OF N 14C  S62DG40E 332FT  S23DG20E 

Acres:                   17.463                Section: 16

 105

Totals
17.463

17.463
$32,100

$32,100
$0

$0
$32,100

$32,100
026-0616-1621-000 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG INTERS W ROWL STH 135 & SL SEC 9  W 1112FT  S495FT 
E TO W ROWL SD HWY  NELY TO POB

Acres:                   1.260                Section: 16

 304

Totals
1.260

1.260
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1621-001 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

JEFFERSON COUNTY
311 S CENTER AVE
JEFFERSON WI 53549

BEG N ABUTMT OF BRDG IN NW1 4  N44DGE 20526FT  
N33DG48 E 36696FT N65DG57W13794FT N89DG04W 363FT 

Acres:                   2.800                Section: 16

 303

Totals
2.800

2.800
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1621-002 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 CECIL  WHITMAN
W1605 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG N ABUTMT OF BRDG IN NW1 4  N44DGE ON CL RD 
21252FT S35DG28E 759FT  S49DG32W TO MILL PD  NW ON 

Acres:                   4.500                Section: 16

 102

Totals
4.500

4.500
$107,700

$107,700
$150,600

$150,600
$258,300

$258,300
026-0616-1621-003 W1605 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

BEG 342FT W & S39DG50W 777 FT OF N14C S62DG40E 
332FT S23DG20E 709FT  S23DGE 893 FT TO CL BARK RIV  

Acres:                   19.290                Section: 16

 302

Totals
19.290

19.290
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1621-004 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

Page 80 of 233November 14, 2025    11:18 amTown of Sullivan , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 GLEN  HANKE
W1660 STEPHEN LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG CL CTH F 20526FT N44 DGE & 36696FT N33DG48E FROM 
NE BRIDGE ABUTMT  N65DG 57W 13794FT  N89DG04W 363 

Acres:                   9.562                Section: 16

 104
105
15M

Totals

5.062
3.500
1.000

9.562

$1,300
$6,500
$3,200

$11,000

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,300
$6,500
$3,200

$11,000

026-0616-1621-005 STEPHAN LN School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 GLEN  HANKE
W1660 STEPHEN LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 548730154  DOC 1329050

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 16

 104

Totals
1.000

1.000
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
026-0616-1621-006 STEPHAN LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 GLEN  HANKE
W1660 STEPHAN LN
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 1147FT E & S16DG20E 25 60FT FROM NWSC  S16DG20E 
1308FT  S86DG30W 100FT TO LOW WATER MK POND  N 

Acres:                   0.858                Section: 16

 101

Totals
0.858

0.858
$69,900

$69,900
$330,500

$330,500
$400,400

$400,400
026-0616-1622-000 W1660 STEPHAN LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 GLEN  KELLNER TRUST
PO BOX 156
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 1147FT E & S16DG20E 15640FT OF NWSC  S16DG20 E 
67FT  S86DG30W 100FT TO LOW WATER MARK POND  N67FT  

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 16

 101

Totals
0.150

0.150
$12,800

$12,800
$100

$100
$12,900

$12,900
026-0616-1622-001 W1664 STEPHAN LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 GLEN  KELLNER TRUST
PO BOX 156
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 1147FT E & S16DG20E 223 40FT OF NWSC  S16DG20E 
70FT  S84DG50W 100FT TO LOW WATER MARK POND  N 

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 16

 101

Totals
0.170

0.170
$36,400

$36,400
$15,500

$15,500
$51,900

$51,900
026-0616-1622-002 W1668 STEPHAN LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 CHRISTOPHER  HUFSCHMIDT
510 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
CLAYMONT DE 19703

BEG 1147FT E & S16DG20E 293 40FT OF NWSC  S16DG20E 
94FT  S86DG30W 100FT TO LOW WATER MARK POND  N94FT  

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 16

 101

Totals
0.280

0.280
$19,700

$19,700
$9,400

$9,400
$29,100

$29,100
026-0616-1622-003 W1672 STEPHAN LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SCHOOL LOT 4 SEE SUB VOL 3 PG 12 AKA GOV LOT 4 ALSO 
LAND USE AGREE DOC 1343632

Acres:                   49.000                Section: 16

 302

Totals
49.000

49.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1623-000 W1637 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004
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WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SCHOOL LOT 5 SEE SUB VOL 3 PG 12 AKA GOV LOT 5

Acres:                   67.500                Section: 16

 302

Totals
67.500

67.500
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1632-000 STEPHAN LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SCHOOL LOT 6 SEE SUB VOL 3 PG 12 AKA GOV LOT 6

Acres:                   75.000                Section: 16

 302

Totals
75.000

75.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1633-000 STEPHAN LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SE14 APPX 45A ABOVE WATER

Acres:                   160.000                Section: 16

 302

Totals
160.000

160.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1641-000 STEPHAN LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 CHRISTOPHER  FALK TRUST
W1767 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3  CSM 17935454

Acres:                   38.361                Section: 17

 101
105

Totals

10.500
27.861

38.361

$199,500
$22,000

$221,500

$502,400
$0

$502,400

$701,900
$22,000

$723,900

026-0616-1711-000 W1767 FROELICH RD School 2702
Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG AT N14P  S 495FT  E 165FT  N TO SL  W 165FT TO POB

Acres:                   1.875                Section: 17

 304

Totals
1.875

1.875
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1712-000 N4080W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ERIC  PHILLIPS
N4060 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  AUER ACRES REPLAT

Acres:                   0.434                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.434

0.434
$58,800

$58,800
$388,200

$388,200
$447,000

$447,000
026-0616-1712-001 N4060W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 PETRA  WILLIAMS
N4050 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  AUER ACRES REPLAT

Acres:                   0.416                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.416

0.416
$57,300

$57,300
$357,500

$357,500
$414,800

$414,800
026-0616-1712-002 N4048W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 DOMINIC  BAVA
N4036 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3  AUER ACRES REPLAT

Acres:                   0.459                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.459

0.459
$61,000

$61,000
$346,800

$346,800
$407,800

$407,800
026-0616-1712-003 N4036W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JACOB  PRONSCHINSKE
N4029 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 4  AUER ACRES REPLAT

Acres:                   0.478                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.478

0.478
$62,400

$62,400
$220,900

$220,900
$283,300

$283,300
026-0616-1712-004 N4029 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MARK  RUSSELL
N4068 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 11  BLK 2  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   2.190                Section: 17

 101

Totals
2.190

2.190
$141,200

$141,200
$217,500

$217,500
$358,700

$358,700
026-0616-1712-005 N4068 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TROY  ESSMANN
N4062 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 10  BLK 2  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.393                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.393

0.393
$63,500

$63,500
$456,800

$456,800
$520,300

$520,300
026-0616-1712-006 N4062 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JOYCE  HINTZ TRUST
N4058 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 9  BLK 2  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.260

0.260
$52,000

$52,000
$373,800

$373,800
$425,800

$425,800
026-0616-1712-007 N4058 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TIMOTHY  GARITY
N4052 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 7&8  BLK 2  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.520                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.520

0.520
$70,200

$70,200
$276,200

$276,200
$346,400

$346,400
026-0616-1712-008 N4052 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JAMES  HEFFERNAN
2340 WOODBERRY CT
BROOKFIELD WI 53045

LOT 6  BLK 2  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.270

0.270
$43,200

$43,200
$0

$0
$43,200

$43,200
026-0616-1712-010 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

Page 83 of 233November 14, 2025    11:18 amTown of Sullivan , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 JAMES  HEFFERNAN
2340 WOODBERRY CT
BROOKFIELD WI 53045

LOT 5  BLK 2  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.270

0.270
$43,200

$43,200
$0

$0
$43,200

$43,200
026-0616-1712-011 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ROGER  EMERY
N4030 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 3 & 4  BLK 2  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.550                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.550

0.550
$72,100

$72,100
$381,800

$381,800
$453,900

$453,900
026-0616-1712-013 N4030 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ROGER  EMERY
N4030 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  BLK 2  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.290                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.290

0.290
$54,600

$54,600
$400

$400
$55,000

$55,000
026-0616-1712-014 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 LUKAS  BALISTRIERI
N4012 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  BLK 2  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.370

0.370
$60,900

$60,900
$369,500

$369,500
$430,400

$430,400
026-0616-1712-015 N4012 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MARK  MCKNIGHT
W4467 HILLVIEW LN
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOTS 1 & 2  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
RECREATIONAL AREA

Acres:                   0.710                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.710

0.710
$81,600

$81,600
$336,200

$336,200
$417,800

$417,800
026-0616-1712-016 W1834 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 KEITH  SAFFRAN
W1826 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.370

0.370
$60,900

$60,900
$155,800

$155,800
$216,700

$216,700
026-0616-1712-018 W1826 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 WILLIAM  TARMANRAMCHECK
W1820 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 4  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.360                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.360

0.360
$60,200

$60,200
$215,800

$215,800
$276,000

$276,000
026-0616-1712-019 W1820 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 SHAUN  REWOLINSKI
W1814 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 5 & 6  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.600

0.600
$75,100

$75,100
$402,300

$402,300
$477,400

$477,400
026-0616-1712-020 W1814 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 WILLIAM  SCHNABL TRUST
W1802 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 7  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.350

0.350
$59,700

$59,700
$191,400

$191,400
$251,100

$251,100
026-0616-1712-021 W1802 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  KAISER
W1796 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 8 & NLY 35FT LOT 9  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 
125TH INT IN "RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.530

0.530
$70,900

$70,900
$150,400

$150,400
$221,300

$221,300
026-0616-1712-022 W1796 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JOHN  WANNER
2024 S 77TH ST
WEST ALLIS WI 53219

LOT 10 & SLY 35FT LOT 9  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 
125TH INT IN "RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.540                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.540

0.540
$71,500

$71,500
$84,400

$84,400
$155,900

$155,900
026-0616-1712-024 W1786 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 PATRICK  WALLACE
W1782 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 11  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.340

0.340
$58,900

$58,900
$220,800

$220,800
$279,700

$279,700
026-0616-1712-025 W1782 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JILL  TAYLOR
W1778 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 12  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.330

0.330
$58,000

$58,000
$154,800

$154,800
$212,800

$212,800
026-0616-1712-026 W1778 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  SKELTON
W1770 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 13  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.330

0.330
$58,000

$58,000
$165,900

$165,900
$223,900

$223,900
026-0616-1712-027 W1770 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 NATHAN  MELCHER
W1764 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 14  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.340

0.340
$58,900

$58,900
$278,900

$278,900
$337,800

$337,800
026-0616-1712-028 W1764 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  GROOMAN
W1710 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 25  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.480

0.480
$67,800

$67,800
$241,000

$241,000
$308,800

$308,800
026-0616-1712-029 W1710 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 GAVIN  SEIBEL
N3998 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 13  BLK 1  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.400

0.400
$62,800

$62,800
$278,900

$278,900
$341,700

$341,700
026-0616-1712-030 N3998 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 HENRY  TRAVER
N4016 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 5  AUER ACRES REPLAT

Acres:                   0.460                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.460

0.460
$60,900

$60,900
$392,700

$392,700
$453,600

$453,600
026-0616-1712-031 N4016W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TIMOTHY  BALL
N4010 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 6  AUER ACRES REPLAT

Acres:                   0.490                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.490

0.490
$63,400

$63,400
$240,000

$240,000
$303,400

$303,400
026-0616-1712-032 N4010W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 AARON  LUEBKE
N3996 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 7  AUER ACRES REPLAT

Acres:                   0.521                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.521

0.521
$65,300

$65,300
$346,000

$346,000
$411,300

$411,300
026-0616-1713-000 N3996W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 EMIL  BEYER
N3987 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 8  AUER ACRES REPLAT

Acres:                   0.551                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.551

0.551
$66,300

$66,300
$278,900

$278,900
$345,200

$345,200
026-0616-1713-001 N3987 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 BARRY  BOOS
N3658 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 9  AUER ACRES REPLAT

Acres:                   0.582                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.582

0.582
$67,800

$67,800
$360,900

$360,900
$428,700

$428,700
026-0616-1713-002 N3981 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 CHELSEA  KAMINE
N3971 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 11  AUER ACRES REPLAT

Acres:                   0.693                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.693

0.693
$72,400

$72,400
$303,400

$303,400
$375,800

$375,800
026-0616-1713-003 N3971 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 LISA  ALLEN
N3951 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 9  AUER ACRES

Acres:                   0.730                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.730

0.730
$74,000

$74,000
$262,700

$262,700
$336,700

$336,700
026-0616-1713-004 N3951 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 GARY  GOTTHEARDT
N3911 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 31049FT N OF SWC BLK 3  LAKE VIEW ACRES  N 100FT  
S89DG40E 27851FT  S6DG35 E 10073FT  N89DG40W 28977FT 

Acres:                   0.652                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.652

0.652
$78,100

$78,100
$255,700

$255,700
$333,800

$333,800
026-0616-1713-005 N3911 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG ON EL W WATER RD 25004 FT N OF SWC BLK 3  LAKE 
VIEW ACRES  N60FT E28977FT  SLY 58901FT  W29005FTPOB

Acres:                   0.399                Section: 17

 304

Totals
0.399

0.399
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1713-006 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 FLORENCE  FIGUEROA
N3912 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 13104268  DOC 761836

Acres:                   0.460                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.460

0.460
$66,700

$66,700
$239,200

$239,200
$305,900

$305,900
026-0616-1713-007 N3912 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM SWC BLK 3  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD  E250FT TO POB  
N30FT  E7510FT  N30FT  E75 10FT  S30FT  W7510FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.052                Section: 17

 304

Totals
0.052

0.052
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1713-008 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 MICHAEL  BAKER
N3922 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  BLK 1  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO BEG SWC BLK 3 SD 
ADD  E245FT  N30FT TO POB  N22004FT  E4505FT  S TO EXT 

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$98,900

$98,900
$189,500

$189,500
$288,400

$288,400
026-0616-1713-010 N3922 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  NORTHEY
N3926 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  BLK 1  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.600

0.600
$75,100

$75,100
$242,500

$242,500
$317,600

$317,600
026-0616-1713-011 N3926 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

WEBER TRUST
N3940 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3  BLK 1  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.370

0.370
$60,900

$60,900
$227,400

$227,400
$288,300

$288,300
026-0616-1713-012 N3940 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 FRANK  GULDENAAR
N3946 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 4 & 5  BLK 1  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.630                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.630

0.630
$76,900

$76,900
$259,900

$259,900
$336,800

$336,800
026-0616-1713-013 N3946 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 FRANK  WICHMANN
N3966 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 6  BLK 1  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.310

0.310
$56,300

$56,300
$179,500

$179,500
$235,800

$235,800
026-0616-1713-014 N3966 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

SLR INVESTMENTS LLC
W49W36550 COUNTY ROAD C
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 7  BLK 1  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.320

0.320
$57,300

$57,300
$192,000

$192,000
$249,300

$249,300
026-0616-1713-015 N3972 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JOSHUA  DORO
211 RACINE AVE
WAUKESHA WI 53186

LOT 8  BLK 1  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.320

0.320
$57,300

$57,300
$0

$0
$57,300

$57,300
026-0616-1713-016 N3976 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 DAVID  MATYSIK
N3980 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 9  BLK 1  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.320

0.320
$57,300

$57,300
$225,000

$225,000
$282,300

$282,300
026-0616-1713-017 N3980 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 THOMAS  PELZMAN
N3986 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 603235124  DOC 1416489

Acres:                   0.677                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.677

0.677
$79,600

$79,600
$152,300

$152,300
$231,900

$231,900
026-0616-1713-019 N3986 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 LYNN  WALTON
N3992 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 12  BLK 1  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.310

0.310
$56,300

$56,300
$167,400

$167,400
$223,700

$223,700
026-0616-1713-020 N3992 VISTA RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JACK  WARREN
W1718 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 23 & 24  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 225TH INT 
IN "RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.730                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.730

0.730
$74,800

$74,800
$356,900

$356,900
$431,700

$431,700
026-0616-1713-021 W1718 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 RICHARD  JOHNSON
W1726 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 22  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.450

0.450
$66,000

$66,000
$275,800

$275,800
$341,800

$341,800
026-0616-1713-023 W1726 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 NATHAN  LISZEWSKI
820 N 100TH ST
LINCOLN NE 68527

LOT 21  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.530

0.530
$70,900

$70,900
$0

$0
$70,900

$70,900
026-0616-1713-024 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ALEXANDER  PRAST
W1734 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 20  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.510                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.510

0.510
$69,800

$69,800
$242,600

$242,600
$312,400

$312,400
026-0616-1713-025 W1734 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 JEAN  FURMAN
W1738 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 19  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.390                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.390

0.390
$62,100

$62,100
$164,900

$164,900
$227,000

$227,000
026-0616-1713-026 W1738 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

PEACE OUT TRUST
N8327 NORTH ST
IXONIA WI 53036

LOT 18  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.360                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.360

0.360
$60,200

$60,200
$191,500

$191,500
$251,700

$251,700
026-0616-1713-027 W1742 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  OKRAY
W1748 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 17  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA"

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.430

0.430
$64,600

$64,600
$229,500

$229,500
$294,100

$294,100
026-0616-1713-028 W1748 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 RYAN  DAGEN
W1756 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 16  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA" ALSO COM NWC SD LOT  S70DGE 178 

Acres:                   0.660                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.660

0.660
$78,500

$78,500
$213,500

$213,500
$292,000

$292,000
026-0616-1713-029 W1756 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 PATRICIA  PINNOW TRUST
W1760 CIRCLE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 15  BLK 4  LAKE VIEW ACRES ADD ALSO 125TH INT IN 
"RECREATIONAL AREA" EX COM SWC SD LOT  S70DGE 178 

Acres:                   0.580                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.580

0.580
$73,900

$73,900
$185,800

$185,800
$259,700

$259,700
026-0616-1713-030 W1760 CIRCLE DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 GERALD  HOOPER
N3974 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 10  AUER ACRES REPLAT

Acres:                   0.612                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.612

0.612
$69,100

$69,100
$233,800

$233,800
$302,900

$302,900
026-0616-1713-031 N3974W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 CONRAD  TURKOWITCH
W1886 NORTH ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 13104268  DOC 761836

Acres:                   0.947                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.947

0.947
$83,300

$83,300
$177,100

$177,100
$260,400

$260,400
026-0616-1713-032 W1886 NORTH ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 STEPHEN  BALLIET TRUST
W1654 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 1 & 2  BLK 2  ROME LAKE SUBD

Acres:                   2.300                Section: 17

 101

Totals
2.300

2.300
$167,600

$167,600
$245,800

$245,800
$413,400

$413,400
026-0616-1714-000 W1654 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JOHN  HINZ
W1672 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 1  2  3  4 & 5  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUB

Acres:                   0.550                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.550

0.550
$98,000

$98,000
$87,100

$87,100
$185,100

$185,100
026-0616-1714-002 W1672 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 GREGORY  PODKOWINSKI
W1680 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 6  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD

Acres:                   0.130                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.130

0.130
$46,600

$46,600
$84,300

$84,300
$130,900

$130,900
026-0616-1714-003 W1680 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DONALD  MILLER
W1690 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 7 8 & 9  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.500

0.500
$110,700

$110,700
$175,500

$175,500
$286,200

$286,200
026-0616-1714-004 W1690 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JOHN  SCHWEITZER
W1714 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 10 & 11  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD UPDATED FOR 2017 
TAX BILL

Acres:                   0.390                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.390

0.390
$95,400

$95,400
$34,300

$34,300
$129,700

$129,700
026-0616-1714-006 W1710 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JESSICA  VERTZ
W1718 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 12  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$63,900

$63,900
$35,200

$35,200
$99,100

$99,100
026-0616-1714-008 W1718 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JESSICA  VERTZ
W1724 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 13  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD

Acres:                   0.180                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.180

0.180
$60,500

$60,500
$11,200

$11,200
$71,700

$71,700
026-0616-1714-009 W1724 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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LANDMARK RENTALS LLC
172 E PARK AVE
HARTLAND WI 53029

LOT 14  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD ALSO & SBJ ESMT IN DOC 
827968

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$81,400

$81,400
$106,800

$106,800
$188,200

$188,200
026-0616-1714-010 W1730 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  SCHAUER JR
W1734 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 15  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD ALSO & SBJ ESMT IN 695432

Acres:                   0.380                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.380

0.380
$94,000

$94,000
$96,200

$96,200
$190,200

$190,200
026-0616-1714-011 W1734 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 GEORGE  COLEMAN
165 THOMAS
SAN LORENZO NM 88041

LOT 16  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD ALSO & SBJ ESMT IN 695432

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.370

0.370
$92,800

$92,800
$115,500

$115,500
$208,300

$208,300
026-0616-1714-012 W1740 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ZACHARIAH  JOHNSON
W1742 ISLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 17  18 & 19  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD

Acres:                   1.300                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.300

1.300
$121,600

$121,600
$257,400

$257,400
$379,000

$379,000
026-0616-1714-013 W1742 ISLAND DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ZACHARIAH  JOHNSON
W1742 ISLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SELY 150FT OF LOT 20  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.170

0.170
$7,900

$7,900
$27,400

$27,400
$35,300

$35,300
026-0616-1714-014 ISLAND DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 PATRICIA  SIEBRECHT
38027 VALLEY RD
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 20  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD EX SELY 150FT

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.250

0.250
$72,700

$72,700
$6,000

$6,000
$78,700

$78,700
026-0616-1714-015 W1750 ISLAND DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 KATHLEEN  MAUER TRUST
W1754 ISLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 21 & 22  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.500

0.500
$110,700

$110,700
$144,200

$144,200
$254,900

$254,900
026-0616-1714-016 W1754 ISLAND DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 JOHN  WEIDMAN
W1758 ISLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 23  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.250

0.250
$72,700

$72,700
$138,500

$138,500
$211,200

$211,200
026-0616-1714-017 W1758 ISLAND DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MATTHEW  FIKE
W1764 ISLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 24 & NE12 LOT 25  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.370

0.370
$92,800

$92,800
$180,100

$180,100
$272,900

$272,900
026-0616-1714-018 W1764 ISLAND DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MICHELLE  HYLAND
W1768 ISLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 26 & SW12 LOT 25  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.370

0.370
$92,800

$92,800
$264,500

$264,500
$357,300

$357,300
026-0616-1714-019 W1768 ISLAND DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DENNIS  JASINSKI
W1772 ISLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 27 & 28  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.500

0.500
$110,700

$110,700
$307,100

$307,100
$417,800

$417,800
026-0616-1714-020 W1772 ISLAND DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  WOODS
W1778 ISLAND DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 29 THRU 33  BLK 1  ROME LAKE SUBD

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$104,900

$104,900
$170,900

$170,900
$275,800

$275,800
026-0616-1714-021 W1778 ISLAND DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 FLOYD  FROELICH TRUST
W1911 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 138FT W OF N14P  S262 44FT  W TO CTH P  NWLY TO 
NSL  E TO POB EX E933FT EX COM N14C  S89DG16W 88058FT 

Acres:                   4.544                Section: 17

 104

Totals
4.544

4.544
$1,600

$1,600
$0

$0
$1,600

$1,600
026-0616-1721-000 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 RONALD  AUERBACH TRUST
N4103 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG N14P S26244FT  W23130 FT  N26244FT  E23130FT  TO 
POB ALSO COM 26244FT S OF N14P  W24690FT  S189FT  

Acres:                   2.465                Section: 17

 101

Totals
2.465

2.465
$124,800

$124,800
$702,600

$702,600
$827,400

$827,400
026-0616-1721-001 N4103W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 NICHOLAS  RUNDLE
W1920 PARK ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 26244FT S & 24690FT W OF N14P  W175FT  S189FT  
E175FT  N189FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.759                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.759

0.759
$53,400

$53,400
$349,200

$349,200
$402,600

$402,600
026-0616-1721-003 W1920 PARK ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 BRANDON  MATTES
W1940 PARK ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 327014128

Acres:                   0.852                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.852

0.852
$69,800

$69,800
$314,800

$314,800
$384,600

$384,600
026-0616-1721-004 W1940 PARK ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

ROME VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG SEC NE14 NW14  N 87450FT  W TO HGY  SE ON HGY TO 
18L  E TO POB

Acres:                   11.000                Section: 17

 304

Totals
11.000

11.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1721-005 N4006 COUNTY RD P School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

WEPCO
231 W MICHIGAN RM 452
MILWAUKEE WI 53201

COM N14C  SODG05W 132343FT  S89DG38W 28028FT TO CL 
CTH P & A POB  S89DG38W 34345FT  N15DG23E 40385FT TO 

Acres:                   1.592                Section: 17

 304

Totals
1.592

1.592
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1721-006 N4015 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 SCOTT  HROVAT
W1952 PARK ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 327014128

Acres:                   0.720                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.720

0.720
$65,500

$65,500
$310,000

$310,000
$375,500

$375,500
026-0616-1721-007 W1952 PARK ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TIMOTHY  NOBLING
W1917 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.829                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.829

0.829
$80,300

$80,300
$292,200

$292,200
$372,500

$372,500
026-0616-1721-008 W1917 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  STEINKE
W1929 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.904                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.904

0.904
$83,400

$83,400
$317,300

$317,300
$400,700

$400,700
026-0616-1721-009 W1929 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 DUSTIN  DETTMANN
W1935 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 3  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.982                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.982

0.982
$86,400

$86,400
$226,600

$226,600
$313,000

$313,000
026-0616-1721-010 W1935 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 LAVERN  HAGEN
W1943 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 4  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   1.492                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.492

1.492
$96,400

$96,400
$605,500

$605,500
$701,900

$701,900
026-0616-1721-011 W1943 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  BRETL
W1949 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 5  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   1.380                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.380

1.380
$92,500

$92,500
$296,600

$296,600
$389,100

$389,100
026-0616-1721-012 W1949 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  HOFFMAN
W1957 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 6  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.919                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.919

0.919
$83,900

$83,900
$402,900

$402,900
$486,800

$486,800
026-0616-1721-013 W1957 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

WALSH TRUST
W1971 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 7  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.896                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.896

0.896
$83,000

$83,000
$351,800

$351,800
$434,800

$434,800
026-0616-1721-014 W1971 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 KYLE  ANDERSON
W1998 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 32  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   1.161                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.161

1.161
$84,900

$84,900
$315,500

$315,500
$400,400

$400,400
026-0616-1721-015 W1998 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  MITCHELL
W1986 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 33  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.889                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.889

0.889
$82,800

$82,800
$293,100

$293,100
$375,900

$375,900
026-0616-1721-016 W1986 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 WAYNE  FEKETE
W1976 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 34  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.833                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.833

0.833
$80,300

$80,300
$254,700

$254,700
$335,000

$335,000
026-0616-1721-017 W1976 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 PAUL  MERZ
W1972 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 35  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.837                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.837

0.837
$80,700

$80,700
$310,200

$310,200
$390,900

$390,900
026-0616-1721-018 W1972 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  RITT
W1968 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 36  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.845                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.845

0.845
$80,700

$80,700
$281,200

$281,200
$361,900

$361,900
026-0616-1721-019 W1968 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JILL  KAESTNER
W1960 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 37  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.847                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.847

0.847
$80,900

$80,900
$318,600

$318,600
$399,500

$399,500
026-0616-1721-020 W1960 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ERIC  HEINE
W1938 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 38  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.792                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.792

0.792
$78,600

$78,600
$262,400

$262,400
$341,000

$341,000
026-0616-1721-021 W1938 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 WILLIAM  JACKSON
W1922 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 39  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.849                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.849

0.849
$81,100

$81,100
$319,900

$319,900
$401,000

$401,000
026-0616-1721-022 W1922 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ADAM  NINNEMAN
W1918 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 40  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.656                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.656

0.656
$73,400

$73,400
$266,700

$266,700
$340,100

$340,100
026-0616-1721-023 W1918 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

Page 96 of 233November 14, 2025    11:18 amTown of Sullivan , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 NATHAN  FROELICH
N4104 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM N14C  S89DG16W 88058 FT TO POB  S00DGE 1246FT  
S87DG29W 17784FT  N31DG37 2098FT  N89DG16E 18866FT 

Acres:                   0.064                Section: 17

 105

Totals
0.064

0.064
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
026-0616-1721-024 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 CURTIS  DUCHOW
W1981 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 8  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.865                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.865

0.865
$81,800

$81,800
$333,400

$333,400
$415,200

$415,200
026-0616-1722-001 W1981 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 KEVIN  LEIX
W1989 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 9  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.759                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.759

0.759
$77,500

$77,500
$327,200

$327,200
$404,700

$404,700
026-0616-1722-002 W1989 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 KENT  HOFFMAN
W2023 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 10  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.841                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.841

0.841
$80,700

$80,700
$365,000

$365,000
$445,700

$445,700
026-0616-1722-003 W2023 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 KIMBERLY  CICHUCKI
W2033 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 11  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.838                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.838

0.838
$80,400

$80,400
$356,400

$356,400
$436,800

$436,800
026-0616-1722-004 W2033 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DOUGLAS  PISAREK JR
W2055 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 12  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.898                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.898

0.898
$82,800

$82,800
$335,000

$335,000
$417,800

$417,800
026-0616-1722-005 W2055 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 KATHLEEN  GARCZYNSKI
W2057 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 13  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   1.130                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.130

1.130
$83,900

$83,900
$230,000

$230,000
$313,900

$313,900
026-0616-1722-006 W2057 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 RYAN  LEY
W2065 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 14  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   1.597                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.597

1.597
$100,000

$100,000
$377,700

$377,700
$477,700

$477,700
026-0616-1722-007 W2065 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 LUKE  HEROLD
W2054 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 15  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.646                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.646

0.646
$72,900

$72,900
$315,100

$315,100
$388,000

$388,000
026-0616-1722-008 W2054 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 PAUL  WEIS
W2046 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 16  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.784                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.784

0.784
$78,600

$78,600
$302,100

$302,100
$380,700

$380,700
026-0616-1722-009 W2046 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 HELEN  JOHNSON
W2049 AUTUMNS REST CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 17  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.844                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.844

0.844
$81,000

$81,000
$345,900

$345,900
$426,900

$426,900
026-0616-1722-010 W2049 LOT 002 - RR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 LARRY  SCHLOMER
W2053 AUTUMNS REST CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 18  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.851                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.851

0.851
$81,300

$81,300
$383,200

$383,200
$464,500

$464,500
026-0616-1722-011 W2053 LOT 002 - RR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  BECKER
W2067 AUTUMNS REST CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 19  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.920                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.920

0.920
$84,000

$84,000
$362,400

$362,400
$446,400

$446,400
026-0616-1722-012 W2067 LOT 002 - RR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 EDWARD  PALOUCEK
W2071 AUTUMNS REST CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 20  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   1.150                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.150

1.150
$84,600

$84,600
$283,000

$283,000
$367,600

$367,600
026-0616-1722-013 W2071 LOT 002 - RR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 CHARLENE  BLISSBEYER
W2073 AUTUMNS REST CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 21  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   1.794                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.794

1.794
$106,800

$106,800
$465,100

$465,100
$571,900

$571,900
026-0616-1722-014 W2073 LOT 002 - RR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  FUNK
W2068 AUTUMNS REST CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 22  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   2.251                Section: 17

 101

Totals
2.251

2.251
$118,500

$118,500
$303,000

$303,000
$421,500

$421,500
026-0616-1722-015 W2068 LOT 002 - RR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DIANE  KRAHN
W2064 AUTUMNS REST CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 23  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   1.214                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.214

1.214
$86,800

$86,800
$328,700

$328,700
$415,500

$415,500
026-0616-1722-016 W2064 LOT 002 - RR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DENNIS  SCHNEIDER
W2060 AUTUMNS REST CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 24  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.931                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.931

0.931
$84,500

$84,500
$295,200

$295,200
$379,700

$379,700
026-0616-1722-017 W2060 LOT 002 - RR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  DRAYS
W2056 AUTUMNS REST CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 25  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   1.197                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.197

1.197
$86,200

$86,200
$387,500

$387,500
$473,700

$473,700
026-0616-1722-018 W2056 LOT 002 - RR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JEFFREY  HOTTINGER
W2054 AUTUMNS REST CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 26  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.914                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.914

0.914
$83,400

$83,400
$371,800

$371,800
$455,200

$455,200
026-0616-1722-019 W2054 LOT 002 - RR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 LEROY  REED
W2028 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 27  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.847                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.847

0.847
$80,900

$80,900
$329,900

$329,900
$410,800

$410,800
026-0616-1722-020 W2028 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 BRIAN  BETTINGER
W2016 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 28  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   1.114                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.114

1.114
$83,300

$83,300
$295,200

$295,200
$378,500

$378,500
026-0616-1722-021 W2016 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 BRIAN  BETTINGER
W2016 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 29  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   1.015                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.015

1.015
$33,000

$33,000
$22,300

$22,300
$55,300

$55,300
026-0616-1722-022 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  SA
W2008 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 30  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   0.948                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.948

0.948
$85,200

$85,200
$291,600

$291,600
$376,800

$376,800
026-0616-1722-023 W2008 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 AMBER  MARINEZ
W2004 SUMMER HILL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 31  SUMMER HILL

Acres:                   1.071                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.071

1.071
$81,800

$81,800
$296,500

$296,500
$378,300

$378,300
026-0616-1722-024 W2004 SUMMER HILL DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 KRISTI  JENSEN
W2045 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 35  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.752                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.752

1.752
$111,100

$111,100
$452,900

$452,900
$564,000

$564,000
026-0616-1722-025 W2045 STAUDE RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ANTHONY  WATTS
W1997 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 445122206

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$70,400

$70,400
$278,500

$278,500
$348,900

$348,900
026-0616-1723-000 W1997 STAUDE RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MICHELLE  BAHRINGER
N4002 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.130                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.130

1.130
$78,800

$78,800
$411,900

$411,900
$490,700

$490,700
026-0616-1723-002 N4002 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 BARBARA  BLOCH
307 SCUPPERNONG CIR
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 2  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.024                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.024

1.024
$73,200

$73,200
$0

$0
$73,200

$73,200
026-0616-1723-003 STAUDE RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 RANDY  LENOVER
N3988 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 3  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.068                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.068

1.068
$75,500

$75,500
$520,600

$520,600
$596,100

$596,100
026-0616-1723-004 N3988 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

ZINGALE TRUST
N3976 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 4  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.029                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.029

1.029
$73,500

$73,500
$491,200

$491,200
$564,700

$564,700
026-0616-1723-005 N3976 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

A&T HOLDINGS LLC
1313 N FRANKLIN PL APT 902
MILWAUKEE WI 53202

LOT 5  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.043                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.043

1.043
$74,200

$74,200
$0

$0
$74,200

$74,200
026-0616-1723-006 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 CHERYL  SCHULTZ
440 OAK BREEZE DR
VALPARAISO IN 46383

LOT 6  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.058                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.058

1.058
$75,000

$75,000
$0

$0
$75,000

$75,000
026-0616-1723-007 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

A&T HOLDINGS LLC
1313 N FRANKLIN PL APT 902
MILWAUKEE WI 53202

LOT 7  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.017                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.017

1.017
$72,900

$72,900
$0

$0
$72,900

$72,900
026-0616-1723-008 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 KEVIN  ROBERTS
N3944 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 8  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.032                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.032

1.032
$84,700

$84,700
$612,800

$612,800
$697,500

$697,500
026-0616-1723-009 N3944 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 ANTHONY  WATTS
W1997 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 9  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$61,200

$61,200
$63,300

$63,300
$124,500

$124,500
026-0616-1723-010 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JOHN  KOENIG
N3927 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 20  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$72,000

$72,000
$385,500

$385,500
$457,500

$457,500
026-0616-1723-011 N3927 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 PAUL  BLISSARD
PO BOX 417
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 21  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.004                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.004

1.004
$72,200

$72,200
$0

$0
$72,200

$72,200
026-0616-1723-012 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MARK  MAYENSCHEIN
N3939 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 22  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$72,000

$72,000
$612,900

$612,900
$684,900

$684,900
026-0616-1723-013 N3939 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  LAUER
N3943 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 23  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$72,000

$72,000
$450,500

$450,500
$522,500

$522,500
026-0616-1723-014 3943 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 BRADLEY  WASIELEWSKI
10543 3 MILE RD
FRANKSVILLE WI 53126

LOT 24  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.117                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.117

1.117
$78,100

$78,100
$0

$0
$78,100

$78,100
026-0616-1723-015 RICHTER CT School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 THEODORE  JORDAN
W2050 RICHTER CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 6425  DOC 1479111 ALSO 370TH INT IN OUTLOTS 
1  2 & 4  PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.810                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.810

1.810
$114,100

$114,100
$630,200

$630,200
$744,300

$744,300
026-0616-1723-016 W2050 RICHTER CT School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 LINDA  TEETER
N3951 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 6425  DOC 1479111 ALSO 370TH INT IN OUTLOTS 
1 2 & 4  PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.660                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.660

1.660
$88,800

$88,800
$506,400

$506,400
$595,200

$595,200
026-0616-1723-018 N3951 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JANELLE  LUZINSKI
N3953 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 28  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.005                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.005

1.005
$72,300

$72,300
$520,400

$520,400
$592,700

$592,700
026-0616-1723-019 3953 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 AARON  MAROWSKY
N3955 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 29  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$72,000

$72,000
$406,000

$406,000
$478,000

$478,000
026-0616-1723-020 N3955 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ADAM  VANDER STEEG
N3961 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 30  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$48,200

$48,200
$472,800

$472,800
$521,000

$521,000
026-0616-1723-021 N3961 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JACOB  MAYENSCHEIN
N3969 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 31  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$48,200

$48,200
$444,800

$444,800
$493,000

$493,000
026-0616-1723-022 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

A&T HOLDINGS LLC
1313 N FRANKLIN PL APT 902
MILWAUKEE WI 53202

LOT 32  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.001                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.001

1.001
$72,100

$72,100
$0

$0
$72,100

$72,100
026-0616-1723-023 N3977 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

A&T HOLDINGS LLC
1313 N FRANKLIN PL APT 902
MILWAUKEE WI 53202

LOT 33  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.017                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.017

1.017
$72,900

$72,900
$0

$0
$72,900

$72,900
026-0616-1723-024 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 BRYAN  HENFER
N3993 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 34  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.037                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.037

1.037
$73,900

$73,900
$483,100

$483,100
$557,000

$557,000
026-0616-1723-025 N3993 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

FARM AND RURAL LLC
W165S6842 SOUTH VIEW CT
MUSKEGO WI 53150

OUTLOT 3  PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   15.483                Section: 17

 105

Totals
15.483

15.483
$22,500

$22,500
$0

$0
$22,500

$22,500
026-0616-1723-026 STAUDE RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ADAM  WERNI
W2000 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 487025190  DOC 1192280

Acres:                   3.044                Section: 17

 101

Totals
3.044

3.044
$134,000

$134,000
$262,800

$262,800
$396,800

$396,800
026-0616-1724-000 W2000 STAUDE RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ADAM  HOLCOMB
W1952 STAUDE RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 528FT W & 792FT N OF SEC SE14 NW14  N 11550FT W 
132FT  N 250FT  W 70FT  S 118FT  E 202FT  TO POB ALSO BEG 

Acres:                   0.693                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.693

0.693
$64,700

$64,700
$228,800

$228,800
$293,500

$293,500
026-0616-1724-001 W1952 STAUDE RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 GERALD  STAUDE
N3951 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 5  ERIC A KRUEGER ADD

Acres:                   0.493                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.493

0.493
$64,600

$64,600
$170,300

$170,300
$234,900

$234,900
026-0616-1724-002 N3951 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JERRY  LENARTOWSKI
N3943 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 3&4  ERIC A KRUEGER ADD

Acres:                   0.976                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.976

0.976
$87,200

$87,200
$260,300

$260,300
$347,500

$347,500
026-0616-1724-003 N3943 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

BRAVEHEART HOLDINGS LLC
N3935 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  ERIC A KRUEGER ADD

Acres:                   0.488                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.488

0.488
$64,200

$64,200
$197,300

$197,300
$261,500

$261,500
026-0616-1724-004 N3935 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 AARON  MYSZKA
N3925 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  ERIC A KRUEGER ADD ALSO N12 VAC NORTH ST LYG W 
OF CL LIBERTY ST

Acres:                   0.693                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.693

0.693
$49,900

$49,900
$28,700

$28,700
$78,600

$78,600
026-0616-1724-005 N3925 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JAMES  BALL
W1946 MILWAUKEE ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

OUTLOT 1  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME ALSO S12 VAC NORTH 
ST LYG W OF CL LIBERTY ST

Acres:                   1.100                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.100

1.100
$70,500

$70,500
$190,200

$190,200
$260,700

$260,700
026-0616-1724-006 W1946 MILWAUKEE ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 GARY  CLARK
N4131 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

S66FT OF OUTLOT 2  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$20,100

$20,100
$11,800

$11,800
$31,900

$31,900
026-0616-1724-007 W1922 MILWAUKEE ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ISRAEL  OCEGUERA
N3909 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

N132FT OF OUTLOT 2  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME ALSO S12 
VAC NORTH ST LYG E OF CL LIBERTY ST

Acres:                   0.875                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.875

0.875
$96,600

$96,600
$281,900

$281,900
$378,500

$378,500
026-0616-1724-008 N3909 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 BRIAN  KENNEDY
12550 IRISH RIDGETOP RD
FERRYVILLE WI 54628

BEG IN CL NORTH ST & JEFFERSON ST N 184FT  W 264FT  S 
184FT  E 264FT TO POB PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME ALSO N12 

Acres:                   1.285                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.285

1.285
$83,800

$83,800
$97,900

$97,900
$181,700

$181,700
026-0616-1724-009 N3926 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JACOB  BEHR
N3933 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 184FT N OF CL NORTH ST & JEFFERSON ST  W264FT  S80 
FT  E264FT  N80FT TO POB PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.480

0.480
$82,100

$82,100
$170,900

$170,900
$253,000

$253,000
026-0616-1724-010 N3933 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  MCNAMEE
N3947 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 264FT N OF CL OF NORTH & JEFFERSON STS  N 264FT  W 
264FT  S 264FT  E TO POB PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   1.600                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.600

1.600
$88,000

$88,000
$228,300

$228,300
$316,300

$316,300
026-0616-1724-011 N3947 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 TIMOTHY  BRAHIER
W1936 STAUDE RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 264FT W & 132FT S OF NEC SE14 NW14  S 396FT  W 
264FT  N 462FT  E 9075FT  S 66FT  E 17325FT TO POB PLAT OF 

Acres:                   2.540                Section: 17

 101

Totals
2.540

2.540
$112,000

$112,000
$249,400

$249,400
$361,400

$361,400
026-0616-1724-012 W1936 STAUDE RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 PAUL  GOEGLEIN
N4001 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 264FT W & 66FT S OF NEC SE14 NW14  S 66FT  W 
17325FT  N 66FT  E 17325FT TO POB  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF 

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.260

0.260
$62,500

$62,500
$405,900

$405,900
$468,400

$468,400
026-0616-1724-013 N3993 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 PAUL  GOEGLEIN
N4001 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 264FT W OF NEC SE14 NW14  W 264FT  S 66FT  E 264FT  
N TO POB PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.400

0.400
$78,400

$78,400
$140,900

$140,900
$219,300

$219,300
026-0616-1724-014 N4001 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DIANE  LA PLANT
N3994 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 133505FT SODG04E & 132FT  N89DG40W OF N14C  
N89DG40W 99FT  S0DG04E 165 FT  S89DG40E 99FT  

Acres:                   0.375                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.375

0.375
$25,100

$25,100
$29,800

$29,800
$54,900

$54,900
026-0616-1724-015 N3994 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 AUTUMN  BERG
N3995 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 133505FT SODG04E & 33FT N89DG40W OF N14C  
N89DG40W 99FT  S0DG04E 165FT  S89DG40E 99FT  S0DG04E 

Acres:                   0.375                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.375

0.375
$77,400

$77,400
$103,800

$103,800
$181,200

$181,200
026-0616-1724-016 N3995W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 WILLIAM  GIENCKE
N3983 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 150005FT S0DG04E & 33 FT W OF N14C  N89DG40W 99 
FT  S0DG04E 165FT  S89DG40 E99FT N0DG04W 165FT TO 

Acres:                   0.375                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.375

0.375
$77,400

$77,400
$113,900

$113,900
$191,300

$191,300
026-0616-1724-017 N3983W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 CONRAD  PIAZZI
N3984 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 150005FT S0DG04E & 132FT  N89DG40W OF N14C 
N89DG40W 99FT  S0DG04E 165FT  S89DG40E 99FT  

Acres:                   0.375                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.375

0.375
$77,400

$77,400
$139,600

$139,600
$217,000

$217,000
026-0616-1724-018 N3984 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 LEO  SEVERSON JR
N3973 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 1515510

Acres:                   0.318                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.318

0.318
$71,800

$71,800
$186,300

$186,300
$258,100

$258,100
026-0616-1724-019 N3973W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 CATHERINE  FROELICH
N3954 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 435FT S OF NEC SE14 NW14  W264FT  S2045FT  E264FT  
N20416FT TO POB PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   1.236                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.236

1.236
$75,200

$75,200
$203,000

$203,000
$278,200

$278,200
026-0616-1724-020 N3954 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MARK  MATTILA
N3935 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 12404156 ALSO BEG NWC SD CSM N205FT  
S89DG89E 26061FT  S2084FT N89DG14W 26061FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.896                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.896

0.896
$97,300

$97,300
$177,300

$177,300
$274,600

$274,600
026-0616-1724-021 N3935W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  MARSHALL
W1912 NORTH ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG CL NORTH ST & JEFFERSON ST  N1245FT  E175FT  
S1245FT  W175FT TO POB ALSO COM CL NORTH ST & 

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.530

0.530
$84,200

$84,200
$304,700

$304,700
$388,900

$388,900
026-0616-1724-022 W1912 NORTH ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JERROD  MADISON
116 DEER CREEK CT 3
JEFFERSON WI 53549

BEG CL MILWAUKEE ST & JEFFERSON ST  N198FT  E198FT 
S198FT  W198FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.900                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.900

0.900
$97,300

$97,300
$3,700

$3,700
$101,000

$101,000
026-0616-1724-023 N3907W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ROGER  PEOT
W701 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 1515510

Acres:                   0.318                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.318

0.318
$71,800

$71,800
$181,100

$181,100
$252,900

$252,900
026-0616-1724-024 N3970 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TREVOR  MENGEL
N3923 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 4  CSM 14044429  DOC 768144

Acres:                   0.348                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.348

0.348
$76,200

$76,200
$279,900

$279,900
$356,100

$356,100
026-0616-1724-025 N3923W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 ROGER  LOETHER
N3928 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3  CSM 14044429

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$57,800

$57,800
$264,100

$264,100
$321,900

$321,900
026-0616-1724-026 N3928 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MEGAN  HOLCOMB
W1952 STAUDE RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NWC SE14 NW14  E792FT S41514FT  W132FT  N250FT  
W70FT  S118FT  W590FT  N TO POB EX COM INT LIBERTY ST 

Acres:                   6.473                Section: 17

 104

Totals
6.473

6.473
$2,800

$2,800
$0

$0
$2,800

$2,800
026-0616-1724-027 STAUDE RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JACOB  BURKETT
515 PARTRIDGE CT
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 10  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.002                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.002

1.002
$64,200

$64,200
$0

$0
$64,200

$64,200
026-0616-1724-028 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

A&T HOLDINGS LLC
1313 N FRANKLIN PL APT 902
MILWAUKEE WI 53202

LOT 11  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.016                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.016

1.016
$72,800

$72,800
$0

$0
$72,800

$72,800
026-0616-1724-029 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 KERRY  ROGERS TRUST
N3908 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 12  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.087                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.087

1.087
$76,500

$76,500
$384,300

$384,300
$460,800

$460,800
026-0616-1724-030 N3908 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 STEVEN  BROWN
N3913 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 13  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.001                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.001

1.001
$72,100

$72,100
$387,700

$387,700
$459,800

$459,800
026-0616-1724-031 N3913 PRAIRIE RIDGE LN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 KARI  BOOS
W1961 MEYER CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 14  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$72,000

$72,000
$208,300

$208,300
$280,300

$280,300
026-0616-1724-032 W1961 MEYER CT School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 BRYAN  EISNER
W1954 MEYER CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 15  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$72,000

$72,000
$563,700

$563,700
$635,700

$635,700
026-0616-1724-033 W1954 MEYER CT School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ANDREA  FURBY
W1965 MEYER CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 19  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$72,000

$72,000
$609,600

$609,600
$681,600

$681,600
026-0616-1724-034 W1965 MEYER CT School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 LEE  SALZWEDEL
N3883 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 330FT N OF CL OF MAIN ST & WEST ST  W 264FT  N 
14850FT  E 264FT  S TO POB PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.900                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.900

0.900
$97,300

$97,300
$175,500

$175,500
$272,800

$272,800
026-0616-1731-000 N3883 WEST ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 14375FT N OF NWC MAIN & WEST ST  W 23770FT  S 53 
FT  W10235FT  N66FT  W 165FT  N 28238FT  E 27070 FT  S 

Acres:                   2.730                Section: 17

 304

Totals
2.730

2.730
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1731-001 WEST ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  PETERS
W1996 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG AT INTERS OF CL MAIN ST & WL NE14 SW14  E 132FT  
N132FT  E33FT  N66FT  W165FT S198FT TO POB PLAT OF VIL 

Acres:                   0.650                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.650

0.650
$88,400

$88,400
$335,500

$335,500
$423,900

$423,900
026-0616-1731-002 W1996 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 297FT W OF CL MAIN & WEST ST  N 132FT  W 99FT  S 
132FT  E TO POB PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 17

 304

Totals
0.300

0.300
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1731-003 W1984 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ARDYS  KRAMER
W1976 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 27070FT W OF INTERS OF MAIN & WEST ST IN NE14 
SW14  N 185FT  E 100FT  S 185FT  W 100FT TO POB PLAT OF 

Acres:                   0.420                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.420

0.420
$79,300

$79,300
$240,700

$240,700
$320,000

$320,000
026-0616-1731-004 W1976 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 COURTNEY  LANGE
N3865 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NWC INTERS MAIN ST & WEST ST  VILL OF ROME  
N14375FT N89DG40W 13770FT S14375FT  E13770FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.454                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.454

0.454
$80,900

$80,900
$202,200

$202,200
$283,100

$283,100
026-0616-1731-005 N3865 WEST ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  GAFFNER
W1965 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG CL OF MAIN & WEST ST  S 165FT  W 132FT  N 165FT  E 
TO POB PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME ALSO COM W14C  

Acres:                   0.506                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.506

0.506
$83,300

$83,300
$167,300

$167,300
$250,600

$250,600
026-0616-1731-006 W1965 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 CHRISTINA  CASS
W1983 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 6407  DOC 1478036

Acres:                   0.564                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.564

0.564
$39,700

$39,700
$213,000

$213,000
$252,700

$252,700
026-0616-1731-007 W1983 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 SABRINA  PETERSON
W1993 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

PT OF NE14 SW14  BEG IN CL MAIN ST & PALMYRA RD  S 
165FT  E 14850FT  N 165FT  W TO POB PLAT OF VILLAGE OF 

Acres:                   0.585                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.585

0.585
$86,100

$86,100
$186,900

$186,900
$273,000

$273,000
026-0616-1731-008 W1993 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DARRELL  SERSCH
N3808 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

COM W14C  N89DG40E 1320 32FT  S00DG02W 83563FT  
N89DG25E 3416FT TO POB  N89DG25E 24172FT  S00DG10 W 

Acres:                   2.290                Section: 17

 101
104

Totals

0.626
1.664

2.290

$62,400
$600

$63,000

$225,200
$0

$225,200

$287,600
$600

$288,200

026-0616-1731-009 N3808 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 SCOTT  LEY TRUST
N3809 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 91011 & 12  BLK 12  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME ALSO 
N33FT OF VAC SOUTH ST ADJ

Acres:                   0.750                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.750

0.750
$91,900

$91,900
$207,800

$207,800
$299,700

$299,700
026-0616-1731-010 N3809 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 BRIAN  LEY
N3815 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 7&14  BLK 12  LOTS 8&13 BLK 12  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF 
ROME

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.600

0.600
$86,700

$86,700
$261,700

$261,700
$348,400

$348,400
026-0616-1731-011 N3815 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 LOGAN  BROOKS
N3823 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 6 & 15  BLK 12  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$68,900

$68,900
$192,500

$192,500
$261,400

$261,400
026-0616-1731-012 N3823 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JAMES  HARGAN
N3831 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG SEC LOT 5  BLK 12  N99FT  W113FT  S99FT  E113FT TO 
POB  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.240

0.240
$59,400

$59,400
$212,700

$212,700
$272,100

$272,100
026-0616-1731-013 N3831 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3832 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

W 85FT OF LOT 16  BLK 12  VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.130                Section: 17

 304

Totals
0.130

0.130
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1731-014 N3832 WEST ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DEAN  YOST
W1955 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1 & W18FT OF LOT 2  W 85FT OF LOT 17  BLK 12  VILLAGE 
OF ROME

Acres:                   0.352                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.352

0.352
$76,300

$76,300
$513,000

$513,000
$589,300

$589,300
026-0616-1731-015 W1955 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 BRANDON  GREEN
W1945 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3 & E48FT OF LOT 2 N12 LOT 4 & E14FT OF N12 LOT 17  
BLK 12  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.400

0.400
$78,400

$78,400
$170,200

$170,200
$248,600

$248,600
026-0616-1731-016 W1945 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

ST LUKES EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN 
CHURCH
W1956 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 12 13 14  BLK 1  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 17

 304

Totals
0.450

0.450
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1731-017 W1956 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 1 & 11  BLK 1  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   1.370                Section: 17

 304

Totals
1.370

1.370
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1731-018 N3866 WEST ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 LYNN  ZIMMERMAN TRUST
N2261 FROMMADER RD
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538

LOTS 2 3 9 10  BLK 1  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.525                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.525

0.525
$83,900

$83,900
$187,900

$187,900
$271,800

$271,800
026-0616-1731-019 N3881 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 CHAD  MENGEL
W1947 MILWAUKEE ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 4 5 6 7 8  BLK 1  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.750                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.750

0.750
$91,900

$91,900
$205,700

$205,700
$297,600

$297,600
026-0616-1731-020 W1947 MILWAUKEE ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DONNA  WEDL
N3897 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

N 12 OF LOTS 8 9 & 10  BLK 2 PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.225                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.225

0.225
$57,000

$57,000
$113,800

$113,800
$170,800

$170,800
026-0616-1731-021 N3897 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 CARL  FIENE
N3891 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

S 12 OF LOTS 8 9 &10  BLK 2  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$57,800

$57,800
$130,100

$130,100
$187,900

$187,900
026-0616-1731-022 N3891 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ANNA  AYCOCK
N3883 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 6 7 11&12  BLK 2  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.600

0.600
$86,700

$86,700
$260,800

$260,800
$347,500

$347,500
026-0616-1731-023 N3883 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ROGER  BOOS
N3877 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 5  13  N 12 LOT 14  BLK 2  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.375                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.375

0.375
$77,400

$77,400
$152,300

$152,300
$229,700

$229,700
026-0616-1731-024 N3877 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DALE  TIETZ
N3868 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 3 & 4  BLK 2  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$68,900

$68,900
$275,400

$275,400
$344,300

$344,300
026-0616-1731-025 N3868 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 THOMAS  GEIGER
N2921 COUNTY ROAD K
JEFFERSON WI 53549

S 12 LOT 14 & ALL OF LOT 15  BLK 2  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF 
ROME

Acres:                   0.224                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.224

0.224
$56,900

$56,900
$71,700

$71,700
$128,600

$128,600
026-0616-1731-026 N3869 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

ON MAIN STREET LLC
208 E OAK CREST DR
WALES WI 53183

E 50FT OF LOTS 16&17  BLK 2  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.190                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.190

0.190
$51,400

$51,400
$342,500

$342,500
$393,900

$393,900
026-0616-1731-027 W1924 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JASON  PAGEL
W1934 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 1 2 18 & W59FT OF LOT 16 & W 16FT OF LOT 17  BLK 2  
PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.590                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.590

0.590
$86,300

$86,300
$271,200

$271,200
$357,500

$357,500
026-0616-1731-028 W1934 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DENNIS  STAIR
N4206 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NWC BLK 11  S60FT  E40 FT  N60FT  W TO POB  PLAT OF 
VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.055                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.055

0.055
$4,000

$4,000
$5,600

$5,600
$9,600

$9,600
026-0616-1731-029 W1935 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ROCHARD  ORGAS
W1931 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 40FT E OF NWC LOT 1  BLK 11  VILLAGE OF ROME  S60 FT  
W40FT  S40FT  E99FT  N100FT  W TO POB

Acres:                   0.172                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.172

0.172
$48,500

$48,500
$270,300

$270,300
$318,800

$318,800
026-0616-1731-030 W1931 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 KIM  KNOLL
N5 W29062 VENTURE HILL
WAUKESHA WI 53188

LOT 2  CSM 17945457

Acres:                   0.208                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.208

0.208
$13,900

$13,900
$11,300

$11,300
$25,200

$25,200
026-0616-1731-031 N3837 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 SUSAN  SCHOLTEN
N3834 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 100FT S OF NWC BLK 11  PLAT OF ROME  S77FT  E99FT  
N77FT  W99FT TO POB ALSO S45FT LOT 13  BLK 11  PLAT OF 

Acres:                   0.185                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.185

0.185
$50,600

$50,600
$159,800

$159,800
$210,400

$210,400
026-0616-1731-032 N3834 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 KIM  KNOLL
N5 W29062 VENTURE HILL
WAUKESHA WI 53188

LOT 1  CSM 17945457

Acres:                   0.204                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.204

0.204
$53,600

$53,600
$150,300

$150,300
$203,900

$203,900
026-0616-1731-033 N3837 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 GEORGE  EIMER
N3833 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 12  BLK 11  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.150

0.150
$25,600

$25,600
$7,300

$7,300
$32,900

$32,900
026-0616-1731-034 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 GEORGE  EIMERS
N3833 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

S66FT OF N132FT OF LOT 2  BLK 11  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF 
ROME

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.150

0.150
$43,300

$43,300
$170,900

$170,900
$214,200

$214,200
026-0616-1731-035 N3833 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DEVIN  OBRIEN
N3824 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 11  BLK 11  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.150

0.150
$43,300

$43,300
$179,700

$179,700
$223,000

$223,000
026-0616-1731-036 N3824 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JEREMY  KVAMMEN
N3825 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

S 66FT OF LOT 2  BLK 11  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.150

0.150
$43,300

$43,300
$191,500

$191,500
$234,800

$234,800
026-0616-1731-037 N3825 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  ST LOUIS
N3821 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 3 & 4  BLK 11  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$68,900

$68,900
$119,700

$119,700
$188,600

$188,600
026-0616-1731-038 N3821 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JOHN  PENNING
N3810 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 8  BLK 11  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.150

0.150
$43,300

$43,300
$204,300

$204,300
$247,600

$247,600
026-0616-1731-039 N3810 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 JOHN  PENNING
N3810 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 5 BLK 11  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.150

0.150
$25,600

$25,600
$3,400

$3,400
$29,000

$29,000
026-0616-1731-040 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MELISSA  KAMUCHEY
N3802 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 6 & 7  BLK 11  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME ALSO VAC 
SOUTH ST IN DOC 1478445

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.450

0.450
$80,800

$80,800
$169,300

$169,300
$250,100

$250,100
026-0616-1731-041 N3802 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DAWN  SCHNEIBLE
N3814 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 1524525  DOC 776862

Acres:                   0.220                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.220

0.220
$56,200

$56,200
$260,500

$260,500
$316,700

$316,700
026-0616-1731-042 N3814 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 AMY  KLEIN
N3805 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 9&10  BLK 10  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME EX BEG NEC 
LOT 9  N89DG16W 9902FT  S01DG01W 5178FT  S89DG16E 

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$57,800

$57,800
$92,100

$92,100
$149,900

$149,900
026-0616-1731-043 N3805W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TOBIAS  DENISON
N3817 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 7&8  BLK 10  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME ALSO BEG NEC 
LOT 9  N89DG16W 9902 FT  S01DG01W 5178FT  S89DG16E 

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.370

0.370
$77,200

$77,200
$197,500

$197,500
$274,700

$274,700
026-0616-1731-044 N3817W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 RICHARD  WESLOW
N3826 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 14&15  BLK 10  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$68,900

$68,900
$200,500

$200,500
$269,400

$269,400
026-0616-1731-045 N3826 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ADELA  CUADRA
N3827 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 6 & S 20FT OF LOT 5  BLK 10  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME 
ALSO WELL AGREEMENT IN DOC 1366515

Acres:                   0.190                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.190

0.190
$51,400

$51,400
$123,200

$123,200
$174,600

$174,600
026-0616-1731-046 N3827W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 RICHARD  WESLOW
N3826 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 16 & S 9FT OF LOT 17  BLK 10  EX 9FT OFF E END  PLAT OF 
VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.155                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.155

0.155
$12,000

$12,000
$1,600

$1,600
$13,600

$13,600
026-0616-1731-047 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 KASEY  JOHNSON
N3833 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 4 & N46FT OF LOT 5  BLK 10 ALSO E9FT OF LOTS 16 & 17  
BLK 10  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME SUBJ TO WELL AGREE IN 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,000

$66,000
$199,600

$199,600
$265,600

$265,600
026-0616-1731-048 N3833W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

YOST PROPERTIES LLC
W1955 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 16415213

Acres:                   0.100                Section: 17

 102

Totals
0.100

0.100
$21,600

$21,600
$8,100

$8,100
$29,700

$29,700
026-0616-1731-049 W1919 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

YOST PROPERTIES LLC
W1909 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  BLK 10  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.175                Section: 17

 102

Totals
0.175

0.175
$49,100

$49,100
$190,300

$190,300
$239,400

$239,400
026-0616-1731-050 W1909 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 CODY  CROPP
W1901 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3  BLK 10  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.180                Section: 17

 101
102

Totals

0.090
0.090

0.180

$6,000
$29,100

$35,100

$130,000
$25,700

$155,700

$136,000
$54,800

$190,800

026-0616-1731-051 W1901 MAIN ST School 2702
Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

NINETEEN FOURTEEN CORPORATION
N4504 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  BLK 3  PLAT OF VIL OF ROME EX E70FT ALSO PT LYG 
NLY & ADJ OF SD LINE  EX PT LYG SLY & ADJ TO SD LINE COM 

Acres:                   0.582                Section: 17

 102

Totals
0.582

0.582
$39,000

$39,000
$339,300

$339,300
$378,300

$378,300
026-0616-1731-052 W1914 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

E 70FT LOT 1  BLK 3  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME ALSO PT LYG 
SLY & ADJ OF SD LINE  EX PT LYG NLY & ADJ OF SD LINE COM 

Acres:                   0.236                Section: 17

 304

Totals
0.236

0.236
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1731-053 W1904 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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NINETEEN FOURTEEN CORPORATION
N4504 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG SWC LOT 2  BLK 3  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME  N66FT  
E99FT  S66FT  W99FT TO POB ALSO WLY 99FT OF N12 OF LOT 

Acres:                   0.284                Section: 17

 102

Totals
0.284

0.284
$38,800

$38,800
$0

$0
$38,800

$38,800
026-0616-1731-054 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  COWELL
N3871 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  BLK 3  EX 66FT N&S BY 99FT E&W IN SWC EX N 16FT  
PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME EX WLY 99FT OF N12 OF LOT 2  

Acres:                   0.305                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.305

0.305
$69,800

$69,800
$197,600

$197,600
$267,400

$267,400
026-0616-1731-055 N3871W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 SHANNON  KEIDEL
W136 N14327 BONNIWELL RD
GERMANTOWN WI 53022

LOT 1  CSM 8223233  DOC 734453 ALSO VAC ALLEY IN DOC 
1237217 & 1240683

Acres:                   0.291                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.291

0.291
$67,500

$67,500
$193,900

$193,900
$261,400

$261,400
026-0616-1731-056 N3878 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 BRIAN  THORP
N3879 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2 CSM 8223233  DOC 734453 ALSO PT VAC ALLEY IN DOC 
1237217

Acres:                   0.275                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.275

0.275
$65,000

$65,000
$241,700

$241,700
$306,700

$306,700
026-0616-1731-057 N3881W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

TAYLOR TRUST
N3892 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 121 FT S OF NWC BLK 3  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME  
E198FT  S70FT  W198FT  N70FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.320

0.320
$23,300

$23,300
$2,000

$2,000
$25,300

$25,300
026-0616-1731-058 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

TAYLOR TRUST
N3892 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 66FT S OF NWC LOT 3  BLK 3  E 198FT  S 55FT  W 198FT  
N 55FT TO POB  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.260

0.260
$62,500

$62,500
$208,800

$208,800
$271,300

$271,300
026-0616-1731-059 N3892 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

TAYLOR TRUST
N3892 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NEC LOT 3  BLK 3  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME  S66FT  
W99FT  N66FT  E99FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.150

0.150
$5,400

$5,400
$0

$0
$5,400

$5,400
026-0616-1731-060 JEFFERSON ST Sanitary 7060

Vtech 0004
School 2702
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TAYLOR TRUST
N3892 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG AT NWC LOT 3  BLK 3  S 66FT  E 99FT  N 66FT  W 99FT TO 
POB  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.150

0.150
$5,400

$5,400
$1,500

$1,500
$6,900

$6,900
026-0616-1731-061 N3892 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DALE  SERSCH TRUST
N3807 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 291211236  DOC 923856 ALSO COM W14C  N89 
DG40E 132032FT  S00DG02W 83563FT  N89DG25E 27588FT 

Acres:                   2.704                Section: 17

 101
104

Totals

0.874
1.830

2.704

$96,500
$700

$97,200

$291,200
$0

$291,200

$387,700
$700

$388,400

026-0616-1731-062 N3807 WEST ST School 2702
Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 FRANK  STEARNS
N3808 JEFFERSON ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 1524525  DOC 776862

Acres:                   0.229                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.229

0.229
$57,600

$57,600
$188,500

$188,500
$246,100

$246,100
026-0616-1731-064 N3808 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 RANDY  THORMAN
W3157 GREEN ISLE DR
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538

LOT 2  CSM 16415213

Acres:                   0.193                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.193

0.193
$51,900

$51,900
$64,100

$64,100
$116,000

$116,000
026-0616-1731-065 N3840 JEFFERSON ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 WILLIAM  SUGGS
W1951 MEYER CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 16  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$72,000

$72,000
$428,300

$428,300
$500,300

$500,300
026-0616-1731-066 W1951 MEYER CT School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 RAE ANN  SCHERR
W1953 MEYER CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 17  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$72,000

$72,000
$457,000

$457,000
$529,000

$529,000
026-0616-1731-067 W1953 MEYER CT School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

ZAHORA TRUST
W1957 MEYER CT
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 18  PRAIRIE RIDGE ALSO 135TH INT IN OUTLOTS 1 2 & 4  
PRAIRIE RIDGE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$72,000

$72,000
$401,900

$401,900
$473,900

$473,900
026-0616-1731-068 W1957 MEYER CT School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 DEBORAH  PENNING
N3810 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 9 & 10  BLK 11  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$68,900

$68,900
$0

$0
$68,900

$68,900
026-0616-1731-069 UNKNOWN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

ST LUKES EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN 
CHURCH
W1956 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 6407  DOC 1478036

Acres:                   0.364                Section: 17

 304

Totals
0.364

0.364
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1731-070 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 NORMAN  STONER TRUST
W2031 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 SW14 EX LD IN CTH Y IN DOC 781578  EX 67A IN CTH F 
IN DOC 885738

Acres:                   36.540                Section: 17

 104
105
107

Totals

27.540
6.000
3.000

36.540

$10,700
$8,200

$107,200

$126,100

$0
$0

$472,600

$472,600

$10,700
$8,200

$579,800

$598,700

026-0616-1732-000 W2022 COUNTY RD Y School 2702
Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  ROBERTS
N3753 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 3  CSM 539029222  DOC 1303795

Acres:                   2.283                Section: 17

 104
107

Totals

0.283
2.000

2.283

$100
$71,400

$71,500

$0
$252,500

$252,500

$100
$323,900

$324,000

026-0616-1733-000 N3753 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MARY  AUSTIN
N3799 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 539029222  DOC 1303795

Acres:                   1.683                Section: 17

 101
104

Totals

1.000
0.683

1.683

$70,400
$300

$70,700

$352,000
$0

$352,000

$422,400
$300

$422,700

026-0616-1733-001 N3799 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JUAN  SALAZAR TRUST
4765 S FOREST AVE
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

LOT 2  CSM 539029222  DOC 1303795

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 17

 104

Totals
3.000

3.000
$800

$800
$0

$0
$800

$800
026-0616-1733-002 UNKNOWN School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JUAN  SALAZAR TRUST
4765 S FOREST AVE
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

SW14 SW14 EX 227A IN CTH F IN 795228 EX CSM 539029 222  
DOC 1303795

Acres:                   30.764                Section: 17

 104
105

Totals

25.764
5.000

30.764

$7,800
$8,800

$16,600

$0
$0

$0

$7,800
$8,800

$16,600

026-0616-1733-003 UNKNOWN School 2702
Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 CHRISTOPHER  SMART
N3766 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 4692259  DOC 716862

Acres:                   6.784                Section: 17

 101
105

Totals

2.000
4.784

6.784

$117,600
$24,400

$142,000

$441,700
$0

$441,700

$559,300
$24,400

$583,700

026-0616-1734-000 N3766 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  RODE
N3809 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 4692259  DOC 716862 EX COM NWC SD CSM  
S264FT  W165FT  S8FT  E215FT N272FT  W50FT TO POB EX 

Acres:                   3.382                Section: 17

 101

Totals
3.382

3.382
$139,400

$139,400
$328,000

$328,000
$467,400

$467,400
026-0616-1734-001 N3809 WEST ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 HILLARY  LESSNER
N3788 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 132FT S OF NWC SE14 SW 14  S 140FT  E 215FT  N 140FT  
W 215FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.690                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.690

0.690
$64,400

$64,400
$246,600

$246,600
$311,000

$311,000
026-0616-1734-002 N3788 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

SHANNON  SLATES
RICHARD SLATES
N3798 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG NWC SE14 SW14  S132FT E215FT  N132FT  W215FT TO 
POB

Acres:                   0.650                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.650

0.650
$63,300

$63,300
$222,600

$222,600
$285,900

$285,900
026-0616-1734-003 N3798 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 BRIAN  LADWIG
N3791 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG AT NWC OF NE14 SE14 SW14  E132FT  S200FT  W132 FT  
N TO POB EX E33FT

Acres:                   0.449                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.449

0.449
$56,100

$56,100
$318,100

$318,100
$374,200

$374,200
026-0616-1734-004 N3791 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 SHIRLEY  BOOS LE
KENDRA BLUMENBERG N3792 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 50755FT W & 117860FT N OF S14P  N125FT  E202FT  
S125FT  W202FT TO POB EX W33FT

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.480

0.480
$57,500

$57,500
$261,200

$261,200
$318,700

$318,700
026-0616-1734-005 N3792 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 LARRY  LEY TRUST LE
N3784 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG ON S SL 50755FT W OF S 14P  N92863FT TO POB  N 
250FT  E202FT  S 24999FT  W 200FT TO POB EX W 33FT

Acres:                   1.060                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.060

1.060
$73,200

$73,200
$176,100

$176,100
$249,300

$249,300
026-0616-1734-006 N3784 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM S14P  W 50755FT  N 10536FT TO POB  S89DG40E 33FT  
N 250FT  N89DG40W 66 FT  S 250FT  S89DG40E 33FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.378                Section: 17

 304

Totals
0.378

0.378
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1734-007 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

ROME RIVERSIDE REAL ESTATE LLC
S91W32675 GRANITE TR
MUKWONAGO WI 53149

BEG SWC SE14 SW14 N24936 FT  E528FT  N41250FT  E132 FT  
N460FT  E99FT  S50FT  E 66FT  S125FT  E200FT  S685 01FT  E 

Acres:                   12.608                Section: 17

 105

Totals
12.608

12.608
$21,400

$21,400
$0

$0
$21,400

$21,400
026-0616-1734-008 LIBERTY ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

ROME RIVERSIDE REAL ESTATE LLC
S91W32675 GRANITE TR
MUKWONAGO WI 53149

E 7A OF N 14 12A OF E 12 SE14 SW14

Acres:                   7.000                Section: 17

 102

Totals
7.000

7.000
$54,300

$54,300
$74,700

$74,700
$129,000

$129,000
026-0616-1734-009 SOUTH ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 CHADWICK  KLOTZ
N3808 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 688348  DOC 725663 ALSO BEG SEC SD CSM 
S00DG23E 26042FT  S89DG49 W 19386FT  N00DG23W 26042 

Acres:                   2.038                Section: 17

 101

Totals
2.038

2.038
$118,200

$118,200
$257,900

$257,900
$376,100

$376,100
026-0616-1734-010 N3808 WEST ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 EMILY  CURTIS
N3778 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 7823176  DOC 731854

Acres:                   1.383                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.383

1.383
$88,400

$88,400
$221,600

$221,600
$310,000

$310,000
026-0616-1734-011 N3778 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

SULLIVAN JOINT WASTEWATER 
COMMISSION
PO BOX 12
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 11013650  DOC 749285 EX 21A IN CTH F IN DOC 
885737 ALSO & SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1441158

Acres:                   2.805                Section: 17

 304

Totals
2.805

2.805
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1734-012 N3704 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

THAT PT OF SE14 NE14 & N 12 SE14 LYG SE & E OF HGY EX 
4010A IN CTH F IN 746261

Acres:                   40.990                Section: 17

 302

Totals
40.990

40.990
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1741-000 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 548630152  DOC 1328923

Acres:                   0.294                Section: 17

 304

Totals
0.294

0.294
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1742-000 W1860 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 KEITH  ALEXANDER
W1876 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 2 & 3  BLK 4 ALSO BEG AT NWC LOT 3  NE TO RIV  SE 
DOWN RIVER TO HGY  W TO SEC LOT 2  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF 

Acres:                   0.550                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.550

0.550
$84,900

$84,900
$34,300

$34,300
$119,200

$119,200
026-0616-1742-001 W1876 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 GREG  MAY
W1882 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 4 5&6  BLK 4  EX W 48FT OF LOTS 5&6 ALSO PT OF MILL 
LOT BEG AT NEC LOT 4  NE TO RIV  N ON RIV TO PT E OF NEC 

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.500

0.500
$83,000

$83,000
$208,900

$208,900
$291,900

$291,900
026-0616-1742-002 W1882 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

WADE WILSON PROPERTIES LLC
N3195 LUNDT RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG AT SWC LOT 5  BLK 4  VILLAGE OF ROME  E 3930FT N 
19848FT  W 4580FT  S 19822FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.220                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.220

0.220
$56,200

$56,200
$342,200

$342,200
$398,400

$398,400
026-0616-1742-003 W1894 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 GARY  SCHIMKE
S94 W31629 MITCHELL COURT
MUKWONAGO WI 53149

BEG SEC LOT 7  BLK 4  VILLAGE OF ROME  W 99FT  N 50FT  E 
99FT  S TO POB

Acres:                   0.114                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.114

0.114
$34,900

$34,900
$59,200

$59,200
$94,100

$94,100
026-0616-1742-004 N3870W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  ANICH
PO BOX 160
PALMYRA WI 53156

N 16FT OF LOT 7 & LOTS 8 & 9 & PT OF MILL LOT 1 W OF 
BARK RIVER & E OF SD LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 4  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF 

Acres:                   0.460                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.460

0.460
$81,100

$81,100
$127,800

$127,800
$208,900

$208,900
026-0616-1742-005 N3876W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  ANICH
PO BOX 160
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOTS 10 & 11  BLK 4  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$68,900

$68,900
$9,500

$9,500
$78,400

$78,400
026-0616-1742-006 N3886W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 DAVID  ANICH
PO BOX 160
PALMYRA WI 53156

BEG AT NEC LOT 12  SE TO RIV  SW TO SL LOT 10  W TO LOT 
10  N TO POB PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.340

0.340
$12,200

$12,200
$0

$0
$12,200

$12,200
026-0616-1742-007 MILWAUKEE ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ERIN  HELMINK
N3896 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 12  BLK 4  VILLAGE OF ROME ALSO W100FT OF S3FT OF 
VAC MILWAUKEE ST ADJ

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.150

0.150
$43,300

$43,300
$151,500

$151,500
$194,800

$194,800
026-0616-1742-008 N3896W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JOHN  SZIVECZ TRUST SR
W1877 NORTH ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM AT NWC LOT 12  BLK 4  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME  S 
89DG40E 20247FT TO POB  N 4DG10W 26480FT  S89DG40E 

Acres:                   2.349                Section: 17

 101

Totals
2.349

2.349
$108,400

$108,400
$288,000

$288,000
$396,400

$396,400
026-0616-1742-009 W1877 NORTH ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 SUSAN  DICKOW TRUST
W1887 NORTH ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NWC LOT 12  BLK 14  AMBROSE SEELEYS PLAT OF 
VILLAGE OF ROME  N 264FT  S89DG40E 184FT  S4DG10E 

Acres:                   1.151                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.151

1.151
$72,200

$72,200
$39,300

$39,300
$111,500

$111,500
026-0616-1742-010 W1887 NORTH ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 WILLIAM  HOFFMAN
W1842 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG AT PT IN CL MAIN & BUFFALO ST  W 120FT  N 191 14FT  E 
120FT  S TO POB BEING PT OF LOT 1  BLK 5  PLAT OF VILLAGE 

Acres:                   0.520                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.520

0.520
$83,800

$83,800
$195,900

$195,900
$279,700

$279,700
026-0616-1742-011 W1842 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  JACKSON
W1834 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG CL MAIN & BUFFALO ST N TO MILL POND  E TO MILL 
RACE  SLY TO CL MILW ST  W TO PT 1950FT E OF NEC LOT 9  

Acres:                   2.510                Section: 17

 101

Totals
2.510

2.510
$111,400

$111,400
$96,100

$96,100
$207,500

$207,500
026-0616-1742-012 W1834 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 RICKY  MIELKE JR
W1850 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG SW COR LOT 1  BLOCK 5 AMBROSE SEELYS PLAT OF 
VILLAGE OF ROME  N2DG48W 150FT  N87DG55E 111FT  

Acres:                   0.382                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.382

0.382
$77,600

$77,600
$142,200

$142,200
$219,800

$219,800
026-0616-1742-013 W1850 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 BRYCE  WENZEL
516 E JEFFERSON ST
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOTS 10  11  12  BLK 6  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME LYG W OF 
MILL RACE EX E5FT EX A 1950FT STRIP ON N END & 250FT ON 

Acres:                   1.450                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.450

1.450
$82,700

$82,700
$173,700

$173,700
$256,400

$256,400
026-0616-1742-014 W1826 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JOSH  THOMAS
W1802 COUNTY ROAD F
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG CL STH 135 ON E END MAIN ST  N46DGE 36170FT  
N43DGW 39350FT  S ON EL BLK 6 TO MAIN ST  SE TO POB 

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$67,000

$67,000
$133,500

$133,500
$200,500

$200,500
026-0616-1742-015 W1802 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG CL STH 135 ON SL OF ISLAND DR  NWLY 332FT  S 
49DG31W 667FT  S43DGE 39350FT  N44DGE 69130FT TO 

Acres:                   5.660                Section: 17

 304

Totals
5.660

5.660
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1742-016 ISLAND DR School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MARJORIE  WHEATON TRUST
W1837 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NEC BLK 8  S 9491FT E TO PT 5FT W OF MILL RACE  N 
ALG MILL RACE TO SL MAIN ST W TO POB PLAT OF VILLAGE 

Acres:                   0.565                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.565

0.565
$85,400

$85,400
$164,900

$164,900
$250,300

$250,300
026-0616-1742-017 W1837 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  GROSS
N3822 E WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

S PART OF BLK 7  VILLAGE OF ROME BEG AT CEN OF BUFFALO 
& SOUTH ST  E 4221FT TO CL TWN RD  N9DG50W 315FT  

Acres:                   2.430                Section: 17

 101

Totals
2.430

2.430
$48,800

$48,800
$0

$0
$48,800

$48,800
026-0616-1742-018 WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 JON  BOETTCHER
W2605 KOCH RD
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538

BEG ON HGY 11515FT S10DG33 E OF NEC BLK 7  S79DG27W 
14025FT  S21DG16W 17650FT N79DG27E 20058FT TO HGY  

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.530

0.530
$35,500

$35,500
$213,900

$213,900
$249,400

$249,400
026-0616-1742-019 N3869 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

SULLIVAN TELEPHONE COMPANY
901 KILBOURN AVE
TOMAH WI 54660

BEG ON PALMYRA RD 482FT N OF SL NW14 SE14 S79DG27W 
TO MILL RACE  NLY TO SL MAIN ST  E TO PALMYRA RD  

Acres:                   0.210                Section: 17

 304

Totals
0.210

0.210
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1742-020 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 DAVID  GROSS
N3822 E WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PT OF LOT 1  BLK 8  VILLAGE OF ROME  BEG 272FT S OF NWC 
BLK 8  S 16770FT  S83DG33E 10160FT  S55DG51E 6080FT  

Acres:                   1.270                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.270

1.270
$76,400

$76,400
$229,100

$229,100
$305,500

$305,500
026-0616-1742-021 N3822E WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 RICK  MENGEL
N3828 E WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

S59FT OF LOTS 2&8 & N40FT LOT 1  BLK 8 ALSO BEG SEC OF 
ABV  E33FT  S TO MILL RACE  NE UP RACE TO PT 167FT S OF 

Acres:                   1.480                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.480

1.480
$83,800

$83,800
$173,300

$173,300
$257,100

$257,100
026-0616-1742-022 N3828E WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 CLEONE  HUFFMAN
PO BOX 422
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 3 & 7 ALSO N 7FT OF LOTS 2 & 8 & S 155FT OF LOTS 4&5 
& 6  BLK 8  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME ALSO BEG S00DG56W 

Acres:                   0.677                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.619

0.619
$87,200

$87,200
$114,400

$114,400
$201,600

$201,600
026-0616-1742-023 N3834E WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 NATHAN  JOHNSON
W1849 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

N8450FT OF LOTS 4  5 & 6  BLK 8  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME 
ALSO COM SEC LOT 4  VILLAGE OF ROME  N89DG02W 

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.558

0.558
$85,100

$85,100
$201,600

$201,600
$286,700

$286,700
026-0616-1742-024 W1849 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  KOEBERL
N3838 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 1 2 4 5 6 & E16FT LOT 3 BLK 9  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF 
ROME ALSO ALL LD LYG E OF SD LOTS & W OF RIV EX CSM 

Acres:                   0.870                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.870

0.870
$96,400

$96,400
$488,600

$488,600
$585,000

$585,000
026-0616-1742-025 N3838W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MEAGAN  KAHL
W1893 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG AT NWC LOT 3  BLK 9  S 1155FT  E 78FT  N 1155FT  W 
78FT TO POB PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.210                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.210

0.210
$54,700

$54,700
$162,100

$162,100
$216,800

$216,800
026-0616-1742-026 W1893 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  MILLER
N3816 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 7&8  BLK 9  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME ALSO ALL LAND 
E OF SD LOTS & W OF RIV

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.370

0.370
$77,200

$77,200
$211,300

$211,300
$288,500

$288,500
026-0616-1742-027 N3816W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 PETER  KRAMER
N3808 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOTS 9&10  BLK 9 & LAND LYG BETW SD LOTS & RIVER PLAT 
OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.620                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.620

0.620
$87,300

$87,300
$268,000

$268,000
$355,300

$355,300
026-0616-1742-028 N3808W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ALLEN  LUEBKE
W6085 COUNTY ROAD K
WHITEWATER WI 53190

BEG NEC LOT 11 BLK 9 PLAT OF VILROME S89DG09W 495FT 
S0DG56W 1152FT TO RIV E ON RIV TO WL ST  N TO POB ALSO 

Acres:                   0.191                Section: 17

 102

Totals
0.191

0.191
$33,500

$33,500
$1,200

$1,200
$34,700

$34,700
026-0616-1742-029 N3815E WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  GROSS
N3822 E WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PTS OF LOTS 111213 & 14  BLK 9  VILLAGE OF ROME  BEG 
234FT S OF NEC BLK 9  W 7260FT  S45DG27W 137FT  

Acres:                   1.004                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.004

1.004
$67,100

$67,100
$0

$0
$67,100

$67,100
026-0616-1742-030 WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 RICK  MENGEL
N3828 E WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

N 40FT LOT 14  BLK 9  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.190                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.190

0.190
$51,400

$51,400
$0

$0
$51,400

$51,400
026-0616-1742-031 WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 RICK  MENGEL
N3828 E WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 15 BLK 9  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.310

0.310
$70,500

$70,500
$13,800

$13,800
$84,300

$84,300
026-0616-1742-032 WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  BONNE
451 SMYTHE DR
WILLIAMS BAY WI 53191

LOT 16  BLK 9  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.150

0.150
$43,300

$43,300
$11,700

$11,700
$55,000

$55,000
026-0616-1742-033 N3833E WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 17  BLK 9  PLAT OF VILLAGE OF ROME

Acres:                   0.277                Section: 17

 304

Totals
0.277

0.277
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1742-034 WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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MICAHTOBY LLC
W1881 MAIN ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 283611100  DOC 915066

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 17

 102

Totals
0.330

0.330
$41,400

$41,400
$147,100

$147,100
$188,500

$188,500
026-0616-1742-035 W1881 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 11133667

Acres:                   0.110                Section: 17

 304

Totals
0.110

0.110
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1742-036 WEST ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ALLEN  LUEBKE
W6085 COUNTY ROAD K
WHITEWATER WI 53190

BEG 6640FT S82DG36E FROM NEC OF LOT 11 BLK 9 PLAT VILL 
OF ROME  S83DG33E 10160FT  S55DG51E 6080FT  

Acres:                   1.041                Section: 17

 102

Totals
1.041

1.041
$56,600

$56,600
$1,700

$1,700
$58,300

$58,300
026-0616-1742-037 SOUTH ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG S 87DG55W 120FT OF INTER MAIN & BUFFALO STS  N 
19125FT  E 120FT  N 741FT  W ON NORTH ST 264FT  S 450FT 

Acres:                   5.624                Section: 17

 304

Totals
5.624

5.624
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1742-038 MAIN ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ERIC  SCHINDLER
N3815 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG AT NEC SW14 SE14  S 660FT  W 37950FT  N 660FT  E 
37950FT TO POB EX PT E OF HGY

Acres:                   4.750                Section: 17

 101

Totals
4.750

4.750
$160,900

$160,900
$124,800

$124,800
$285,700

$285,700
026-0616-1743-000 N3815 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  GROSS
N3822 E WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PT OF SW14 SE14 BEG AT CEN OF BUFFALO & SOUTH ST  W 
86FT  S 10840FT  W 4480FT  S ON RIV 56350FT  E 26130FT  N 

Acres:                   2.470                Section: 17

 101

Totals
2.470

2.470
$35,500

$35,500
$0

$0
$35,500

$35,500
026-0616-1743-001 ROME OAK RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 ERIC  SCHINDLER
N3815 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

THE SLY 300FT OF THE FOLL  BEG AT CEN OF BUFFALO & 
SOUTH ST  W 86FT  S 10840FT W 4480FT  S ON RIV 56350FT E 

Acres:                   1.890                Section: 17

 101

Totals
1.890

1.890
$14,300

$14,300
$0

$0
$14,300

$14,300
026-0616-1743-002 ROME OAK RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 R AND K  NELSON TRUST
N3800 W WATER ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG ON W BK OF RIV ON S SIDE OF SOUTH ST  W 41250FT  S 
35475FT  E TO BARK RIV  N TO POB

Acres:                   3.810                Section: 17

 101

Totals
3.810

3.810
$146,100

$146,100
$187,600

$187,600
$333,700

$333,700
026-0616-1743-003 N3800W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

ROME RIVERSIDE REAL ESTATE LLC
S91W32675 GRANITE TR
MUKWONAGO WI 53149

THAT PT OF SW14 SE14 W OF BARK RIV EX N 3 12 A

Acres:                   8.500                Section: 17

 102

Totals
8.500

8.500
$138,700

$138,700
$493,400

$493,400
$632,100

$632,100
026-0616-1743-004 N3780W WATER ST School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 CAMERON  CHRISTENSON
1116 DAKOTA ST
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 1  CSM 607935252  DOC 1426469 SUBJ TO RESTRICTION 
IN DOC 1428881

Acres:                   6.013                Section: 17

 104
105

Totals

3.500
2.513

6.013

$1,100
$4,600

$5,700

$0
$0

$0

$1,100
$4,600

$5,700

026-0616-1743-005 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702
Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 GREG  SENFT
N3727 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 614936053  DOC 1441311 SUBJ TO RESTRICTION 
IN DOC 1428881

Acres:                   9.274                Section: 17

 101
104
105

Totals

1.000
2.500
5.774

9.274

$70,400
$700

$10,600

$81,700

$557,600
$0
$0

$557,600

$628,000
$700

$10,600

$639,300

026-0616-1743-006 N3727 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702
Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 PATRICK  HOSCH
N3708 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

COM SESC  N00DG05W 1325 75FT  S89DG38W 45025FT TO 
POB  S89DG32W 100694FT S10 DG22E 57609FT  S12DG26E 

Acres:                   20.003                Section: 17

 104
105

Totals

16.003
4.000

20.003

$4,600
$7,400

$12,000

$0
$0

$0

$4,600
$7,400

$12,000

026-0616-1744-000 ROME OAK RD School 2702
Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 TERRY  TOMCZAK
N3698 ROME OAK HLLL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

PT OF CSM 584133195  DOC 1392609 IN SEC 17

Acres:                   0.272                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.272

0.272
$19,100

$19,100
$2,300

$2,300
$21,400

$21,400
026-0616-1744-001 ROME OAK RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

 PATRICK  HOSCH
N3708 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

PART OF LOT 1  CSM 589234 058  DOC 1398426 IN SEC 17 
ALSO SHARED DRWY AGREE IN DOC 1402125 SUBJ TO DEED 

Acres:                   2.963                Section: 17

 101

Totals
2.963

2.963
$132,800

$132,800
$1,057,400

$1,057,400
$1,190,200

$1,190,200
026-0616-1744-002 N3708 ROME OAK RD School 2702

Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004
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 CHRISTOPHER  RUBENZER
N3704 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

PART OF LOT 2  CSM 589234 058  DOC 1398426 IN SEC 17 
ALSO SHARED DRWY AGREE IN DOC 1402125 SUBJ TO DEED 

Acres:                   16.330                Section: 17

 101
105
15M

Totals

5.330
4.000
7.000

16.330

$166,900
$7,400

$22,100

$196,400

$663,400
$0
$0

$663,400

$830,300
$7,400

$22,100

$859,800

026-0616-1744-003 N3704 ROME OAK RD School 2702
Sanitary 7060
Vtech 0004

  

BRAVEHEART HOLDINGS LLC
N3935 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

E12 NE14 NE14 S OF RD EX PT IN CSM 459423215  DOC 
1153741

Acres:                   12.109                Section: 18

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

7.817
1.292
2.000
1.000

12.109

$1,800
$2,300
$6,000

$38,000

$48,100

$0
$0
$0

$43,800

$43,800

$1,800
$2,300
$6,000

$81,800

$91,900

026-0616-1811-000 W2089 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 T AND M  BAUER TRUST
W2269 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

THAT PT OF W12 NE14 NE14 S OF HWY EX 165FT SQ IN E 
130FT N OF RD EX CSM 281 28

Acres:                   19.500                Section: 18

 104
105

Totals

10.500
9.000

19.500

$3,600
$16,600

$20,200

$0
$0

$0

$3,600
$16,600

$20,200

026-0616-1811-001 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  RICE
W2144 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

CSM 28128  DOC 709587

Acres:                   2.620                Section: 18

 101

Totals
2.620

2.620
$127,400

$127,400
$203,300

$203,300
$330,700

$330,700
026-0616-1811-002 W2144 STAUDE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 RYAN  BRIDGEMAN
W2084 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG NESC  S 56917FT TO CL STAUDE RD  N59DG58W 15015FT  
N 49565FT S89DG17 E 130FT TO POB

Acres:                   1.588                Section: 18

 101
104

Totals

0.988
0.600

1.588

$69,500
$200

$69,700

$254,400
$0

$254,400

$323,900
$200

$324,100

026-0616-1811-003 W2084 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 GREGG  PATZ
W2094 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1 & OUTLOT 1  CSM 4450 22203  DOC 1127962

Acres:                   3.275                Section: 18

 101
104

Totals

1.275
2.000

3.275

$83,300
$700

$84,000

$348,000
$0

$348,000

$431,300
$700

$432,000

026-0616-1811-004 W2094 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

BRAVEHEART HOLDINGS LLC
N3935 LIBERTY ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 459423215  DOC 1153741

Acres:                   1.131                Section: 18

 104

Totals
1.131

1.131
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
026-0616-1811-005 STAUDE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 T AND M  BAUER TRUST
W2269 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 NE14 ALSO BEG NEC NW14 NE14  S165FT  E165 FT  N 
TO CL HWY  NW TO WL SE14 SE14 SEC 7  S TO POB

Acres:                   40.140                Section: 18

 104
15M

Totals

35.000
5.140

40.140

$9,300
$16,200

$25,500

$0
$0

$0

$9,300
$16,200

$25,500

026-0616-1812-000 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 TIMOTHY  GAMROTH
W3275 S3605 MESA TR
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 18

 104
105
15M

Totals

7.000
13.000
20.000

40.000

$1,800
$23,900
$63,000

$88,700

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,800
$23,900
$63,000

$88,700

026-0616-1813-000 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 TIMOTHY  GAMROTH
W3275 S3605 MESA TR
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SE14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 18

 104
105
15M

Totals

21.000
12.000

7.000

40.000

$6,600
$22,100
$22,100

$50,800

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,600
$22,100
$22,100

$50,800

026-0616-1814-000 STAUDE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 T AND M  BAUER TRUST
W2269 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NE14 NWFRL14 MFL 1489598

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 18

 104
105
206

Totals

31.000
1.000
8.000

40.000

$8,800
$1,900

($50,400)

$10,700

$0
$0
$0

$0

$8,800
$1,900

$0

$10,700

026-0616-1821-000 CUSHMAN RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 WAYNE  MEHLTRETTER TRUST
N4098 CUSHMAN RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NWFRL14 NWFRL14

Acres:                   43.620                Section: 18

 101
104
105
107

Totals

0.000
39.620

2.000
2.000

43.620

$0
$12,100

$3,300
$71,400

$86,800

$800
$0
$0

$178,000

$178,800

$800
$12,100

$3,300
$249,400

$265,600

026-0616-1822-000 N4098 CUSHMAN RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 WAYNE  MEHLTRETTER TRUST
N4098 CUSHMAN RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SWFRL14 NWFRL14 EX BEG SEC SD 14 14  N1320FT  W495FT  
SW TO A PT 759FT W OF SD SEC  E TO POB

Acres:                   24.440                Section: 18

 104
105
15M

Totals

9.000
6.000
9.440

24.440

$2,400
$11,100
$29,800

$43,300

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,400
$11,100
$29,800

$43,300

026-0616-1823-000 CUSHMAN RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  LANGER TRUST
W2354 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG SEC SWFRL14 NWFRL14  N1320FT  W495FT  SW TO A PT 
759FT W OF SD SEC  E TO POB

Acres:                   19.000                Section: 18

 104
105

Totals

14.000
5.000

19.000

$4,000
$9,200

$13,200

$0
$0

$0

$4,000
$9,200

$13,200

026-0616-1823-001 CUSHMAN RD School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 T AND M  BAUER TRUST
W2269 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SE14 NWFRL14 MFL 1489598

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 18

 104
206

Totals

31.000
9.000

40.000

$8,500
($56,700)

$8,500

$0
$0

$0

$8,500
$0

$8,500

026-0616-1824-000 STAUBE RDMAN RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  LANGER TRUST
W2354 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 39581992  DOC 1036993

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 18

 107

Totals
3.000

3.000
$107,200

$107,200
$478,400

$478,400
$585,600

$585,600
026-0616-1831-000 W2354 COUNTY RD Y School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  LANGER TRUST
W2354 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

N12 NE14 SWFRL14 ALSO E 21A OF S12 N12 SWFRL14 EX LD 
IN CTH Y IN DOC 781188 EX CSM 39581992  DOC 1036993

Acres:                   36.730                Section: 18

 104
105

Totals

33.730
3.000

36.730

$10,300
$5,500

$15,800

$0
$0

$0

$10,300
$5,500

$15,800

026-0616-1831-001 COUNTY RD Y School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  LANGER TRUST
W2354 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

N12 NWFRL14 SWFRL14

Acres:                   21.630                Section: 18

 104
105

Totals

18.630
3.000

21.630

$6,700
$5,500

$12,200

$0
$0

$0

$6,700
$5,500

$12,200

026-0616-1832-000 COUNTY RD Y School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 MARYELA  SCHELM TRUST
W2439 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

W 2063A OF S12 NWFRL14 SWFRL14 EX LD IN CTH Y IN 
618843

Acres:                   18.496                Section: 18

 104

Totals
18.496

18.496
$5,400

$5,400
$0

$0
$5,400

$5,400
026-0616-1832-001 COUNTY RD Y School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 MARYELA  SCHELM TRUST
W2439 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 4672257 EX LD IN CTH Y IN 618843

Acres:                   19.504                Section: 18

 104

Totals
19.504

19.504
$5,100

$5,100
$0

$0
$5,100

$5,100
026-0616-1833-000 COUNTY RD Y School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 MARYELA  SCHELM TRUST
W2439 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SWFRL14 SWFRL14 EX CSM 4672257 EX LD IN CTH Y IN 
618843

Acres:                   21.663                Section: 18

 101
104

Totals

2.000
19.663

21.663

$117,600
$5,400

$123,000

$315,600
$0

$315,600

$433,200
$5,400

$438,600

026-0616-1833-001 W2439 COUNTY RD Y School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 MARYELA  SCHELM TRUST
W2439 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

W12 SE14 SWFRL14 EX LD IN CTH Y IN 618843

Acres:                   19.377                Section: 18

 104
105

Totals

16.377
3.000

19.377

$5,200
$5,500

$10,700

$0
$0

$0

$5,200
$5,500

$10,700

026-0616-1834-000 COUNTY RD Y School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 EUGENE  STAUDE TRUST LE
W2228 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

E12 SE14 SWFRL14 EX LD IN CTH Y IN 619614

Acres:                   19.320                Section: 18

 104
15M

Totals

12.320
7.000

19.320

$3,400
$22,100

$25,500

$0
$0

$0

$3,400
$22,100

$25,500

026-0616-1834-001 COUNTY RD Y School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 TIMOTHY  GAMROTH
W3275 S3605 MESA TR
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NE14 SE14 LYING N OF CTH Y EX LD IN CTH Y IN 618514

Acres:                   18.560                Section: 18

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

10.560
4.000
3.000
1.000

18.560

$3,100
$6,600
$8,500

$35,700

$53,900

$0
$0
$0

$325,200

$325,200

$3,100
$6,600
$8,500

$360,900

$379,100

026-0616-1841-000 W2154 COUNTY RD Y School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 EUGENE  STAUDE TRUST LE
W2228 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NE14 SE14 S OF CTH Y

Acres:                   17.700                Section: 18

 104
105

Totals

12.700
5.000

17.700

$4,600
$9,200

$13,800

$0
$0

$0

$4,600
$9,200

$13,800

026-0616-1841-001 COUNTY RD Y School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 EUGENE  STAUDE TRUST LE
W2228 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 SE14 EX LD IN CTH Y IN 619614

Acres:                   37.150                Section: 18

 104
107

Totals

35.150
2.000

37.150

$11,800
$71,400

$83,200

$0
$312,400

$312,400

$11,800
$383,800

$395,600

026-0616-1842-000 W2228 COUNTY RD Y School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 EUGENE  STAUDE TRUST LE
W2228 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SW14 SE14 EX LD IN CTH Y IN 619614

Acres:                   39.880                Section: 18

 104
15M

Totals

34.880
5.000

39.880

$11,200
$15,800

$27,000

$0
$0

$0

$11,200
$15,800

$27,000

026-0616-1843-000 COUNTY RD Y School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 JUAN  SALAZAR TRUST
4765 S FOREST AVE
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

SE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 18

 104
105

Totals

34.000
6.000

40.000

$9,800
$11,100

$20,900

$0
$0

$0

$9,800
$11,100

$20,900

026-0616-1844-000 COUNTY RD Y School 2702
Vtech 0004
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BUSKE FARM AT ROME INC
W187 S6744 AGATE DR
MUSKEGO WI 53150

NE14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 19

 104
15M

Totals

13.000
27.000

40.000

$4,500
$85,100

$89,600

$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$85,100

$89,600

026-0616-1911-000 TURNER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

BUSKE FARM AT ROME INC
W187 S6744 AGATE DR
MUSKEGO WI 53150

NW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 19

 104
15M

Totals

39.000
1.000

40.000

$12,500
$3,200

$15,700

$0
$0

$0

$12,500
$3,200

$15,700

026-0616-1912-000 TURNER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

BUSKE FARM AT ROME INC
W187 S6744 AGATE DR
MUSKEGO WI 53150

SW14 NE14 EX BEG INTERS NS14L & CL TURNER RD ELY ON 
SD CL 89420FT  S 150FT  W 35447FT  S7DG45E TO EW 14L  W 

Acres:                   29.700                Section: 19

 104
105
15M

Totals

21.250
1.750
6.700

29.700

$7,200
$3,200

$21,100

$31,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$7,200
$3,200

$21,100

$31,500

026-0616-1913-000 TURNER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 D AND M  DABEL TRUST
W2243 TURNER RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

COM N14P  S0DG30W 1890FT  S89DG20E ALG CL TURNER RD 
65870FT TO POB  S85DG32E ALG SD RD 2355FT  S0DG30W 

Acres:                   0.850                Section: 19

 101

Totals
0.850

0.850
$69,600

$69,600
$176,800

$176,800
$246,400

$246,400
026-0616-1913-001 W2243 TURNER RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

BUSKE FARM AT ROME INC
W187 S6744 AGATE DR
MUSKEGO WI 53150

SE14 NE14 EX 94A PCL BEG CL TURNER RD & 111510FT W OF 
E SL  N240FT  W170FT  S 240FT  E170FT TO POB ALSO BEG 

Acres:                   41.330                Section: 19

 104
105
107

Totals

29.330
11.000

1.000

41.330

$8,400
$19,300
$38,000

$65,700

$0
$0

$6,900

$6,900

$8,400
$19,300
$44,900

$72,600

026-0616-1914-000 TURNER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  RASCHIG
W2190 TURNER RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

COM E14C  N0DG30W 57234 FT TO CL TURNER RD N85DG32 
W 96782FT  N85DG56W 14728 FT TO POB  N3DG23E 240FT  

Acres:                   0.940                Section: 19

 101

Totals
0.940

0.940
$72,200

$72,200
$185,800

$185,800
$258,000

$258,000
026-0616-1914-001 W2190 TURNER RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 HOWARD  TURNER TRUST
W2424 TURNER RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

NE14 NWFRL14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 19

 104
105
15M

Totals

24.000
8.000
8.000

40.000

$7,600
$14,700
$25,200

$47,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$7,600
$14,700
$25,200

$47,500

026-0616-1921-000 TURNER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 HOWARD  TURNER TRUST
W2424 TURNER RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

NWFRL14 NWFRL14

Acres:                   42.800                Section: 19

 104
105

Totals

32.000
10.800

42.800

$10,800
$19,900

$30,700

$0
$0

$0

$10,800
$19,900

$30,700

026-0616-1922-000 TURNER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 HOWARD  TURNER TRUST
W2424 TURNER RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

SWFRL14 NWFRL14

Acres:                   42.460                Section: 19

 104
105
107

Totals

37.000
2.460
3.000

42.460

$13,400
$100

$107,200

$120,700

$0
$0

$415,800

$415,800

$13,400
$100

$523,000

$536,500

026-0616-1923-000 W2424 TURNER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 HOWARD  TURNER TRUST
W2424 TURNER RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

SE14 NWFRL14 EX E 495FT OF S 759FT

Acres:                   31.375                Section: 19

 104
105
15M

Totals

28.250
1.750
1.375

31.375

$9,600
$3,200
$4,400

$17,200

$0
$0
$0

$0

$9,600
$3,200
$4,400

$17,200

026-0616-1924-000 TURNER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

ADL PROPERTIES LLC
N2751 HAAS RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

BEG SEC NWFRL14  W 495FT  N 759FT TO CL TURNER RD  E 
495FT  S 759FT TO POB EX E 2475FT IN TWN RD

Acres:                   8.194                Section: 19

 104

Totals
8.194

8.194
$2,500

$2,500
$0

$0
$2,500

$2,500
026-0616-1924-001 GRANT LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JAMES  GRANT
N3435 GRANT LN
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 7  CSM 601935080  DOC 1414099

Acres:                   2.582                Section: 19

 104
107

Totals

0.582
2.000

2.582

$200
$71,400

$71,600

$0
$171,600

$171,600

$200
$243,000

$243,200

026-0616-1931-000 N3435 GRANT LN School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

A 495FT RD CL DESC AS BEG CL TURNER RD & NS14L S 1575FT

Acres:                   1.790                Section: 19

 304

Totals
1.790

1.790
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-1931-001 GRANT LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

ADL PROPERTIES LLC
N2751 HAAS RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 6  CSM 601935080  DOC 1414099

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 19

 104

Totals
2.000

2.000
$700

$700
$0

$0
$700

$700
026-0616-1931-002 GRANT LN School 2702

Vtech 0004
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ADL PROPERTIES LLC
N2751 HAAS RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

NE14 SWFRL14 & NW14 SE14 LYG WLY OF CSM 588434036  
DOC 1397930 EX E2475FT OF N816FT IN TWN RD EX CSM 

Acres:                   33.053                Section: 19

 104
15M

Totals

29.517
3.536

33.053

$10,000
$11,200

$21,200

$0
$0

$0

$10,000
$11,200

$21,200

026-0616-1931-003 GRANT LN School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

ADL PROPERTIES LLC
N2751 HAAS RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

NW14 SWFRL14

Acres:                   42.120                Section: 19

 104

Totals
42.120

42.120
$14,200

$14,200
$0

$0
$14,200

$14,200
026-0616-1932-000 TURNER RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

ADL PROPERTIES LLC
N2751 HAAS RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

SWFRL14 SWFRL14

Acres:                   41.780                Section: 19

 104
105
15M

Totals

9.780
30.000

2.000

41.780

$4,200
$55,200

$6,300

$65,700

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,200
$55,200

$6,300

$65,700

026-0616-1933-000 TURNER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

ADL PROPERTIES LLC
N2751 HAAS RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

SE14 SWFRL14 EX CSM 5884 34036  DOC 1397930

Acres:                   17.883                Section: 19

 104

Totals
17.883

17.883
$5,600

$5,600
$0

$0
$5,600

$5,600
026-0616-1934-000 TURNER RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 MICAELA  KORNKVEN
N3421 BENTE RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 598234301  DOC 1409467

Acres:                   5.050                Section: 19

 104
107

Totals

2.050
3.000

5.050

$900
$107,200

$108,100

$0
$402,600

$402,600

$900
$509,800

$510,700

026-0616-1941-000 N3421 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 MICAELA  KORNKVEN
N3421 BENTE RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

NE14 SE14 EX BEG NWC SD 14 14  E 457FT  S 134FT TO N BK 
RIV  SW ON RIV TO 18TH L  N TO POB ALSO 142A IN SEC 

Acres:                   27.754                Section: 19

 104
105
15M

Totals

3.950
19.247

4.557

27.754

$1,700
$35,400
$14,400

$51,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,700
$35,400
$14,400

$51,500

026-0616-1941-001 UNKNOWN School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

BUSKE FARM AT ROME INC
W187 S6744 AGATE DR
MUSKEGO WI 53150

PT OF NW14 SE14  BEG ON 116THL 485FT E OF NS14L  N 
400FT  N5DGE 600FT  N9DG25 E TO EW14L  E TO 116THL S 

Acres:                   24.130                Section: 19

 104
105

Totals

17.000
7.130

24.130

$4,600
$13,100

$17,700

$0
$0

$0

$4,600
$13,100

$17,700

026-0616-1942-000 GRANT LN School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 DONALD  GRANT
N5743 COUNTY ROAD Y
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 588434036  DOC 1397930

Acres:                   47.293                Section: 19

 104
105
15M

Totals

8.018
19.000
20.275

47.293

$2,100
$34,900
$63,900

$100,900

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,100
$34,900
$63,900

$100,900

026-0616-1942-001 GRANT LN School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  LOEDER TRUST
4410 BUCKLEY RIDGE CIR
COTTAGE GROVE WI 53527

LOT 2  CSM 598234301  DOC 1409467

Acres:                   38.500                Section: 19

 104
105
15M

Totals

11.597
11.903
15.000

38.500

$4,200
$21,900
$47,300

$73,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,200
$21,900
$47,300

$73,400

026-0616-1943-000 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

BARK RIVER CAMPGROUND & RESORT 
INC
W2340 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

S12 SW14 SE14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 19

 105

Totals
20.000

20.000
$15,800

$15,800
$0

$0
$15,800

$15,800
026-0616-1943-001 BENTE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  LOEDER TRUST
4410 BUCKLEY RIDGE CIR
COTTAGE GROVE WI 53527

E12 SE14 LYG SELY OF CSM 598234301  DOC 1409467

Acres:                   28.403                Section: 19

 104

Totals
28.403

28.403
$11,600

$11,600
$0

$0
$11,600

$11,600
026-0616-1944-000 BENTE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

E12 NE14 NE14 LGY S OF ROME OAK HILL RD

Acres:                   12.500                Section: 20

 302

Totals
12.500

12.500
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2011-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 TERRY  TOMCZAK
N3698 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 584133195  DOC 1392609 LYG IN SEC 20

Acres:                   1.004                Section: 20

 101

Totals
1.004

1.004
$70,500

$70,500
$175,800

$175,800
$246,300

$246,300
026-0616-2011-001 N3698 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JUSTIN  KUSKE
N3680 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

CSM 2401298  DOC 707618

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 20

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$70,400

$70,400
$292,100

$292,100
$362,500

$362,500
026-0616-2011-002 N3680 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

Page 136 of 233November 14, 2025    11:18 amTown of Sullivan , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 ROBERT  NORRIS
N3628 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

E12 NE14 NE14 LYG N OF ROME OAK HILL RD EX E 12FT EX 
CSM 1298 EX CSM 555431 024  DOC 1343566

Acres:                   5.304                Section: 20

 104

Totals
5.304

5.304
$1,400

$1,400
$0

$0
$1,400

$1,400
026-0616-2011-003 W3658 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 CHRISTOPHER  RUBENZER
N3704 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

PART OF LOT 2  CSM 589234 058  DOC 1398426 IN SEC 20 & 
21 ALSO SHARED DRWY AGREE IN DOC 1402125 SUBJ TO 

Acres:                   0.157                Section: 20

 105

Totals
0.157

0.157
$200

$200
$0

$0
$200

$200
026-0616-2011-004 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 BARRY  BOOS
N3658 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 555431024  DOC 1343566

Acres:                   1.196                Section: 20

 101

Totals
1.196

1.196
$79,600

$79,600
$525,800

$525,800
$605,400

$605,400
026-0616-2011-005 N3658 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ANTHONY  ZENEFSKI
N3699 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 587634009  DOC 1396205 ALSO & SUBJ TO DRWY 
AGREE IN DOC 1396347

Acres:                   9.908                Section: 20

 101
105

Totals

1.728
8.180

9.908

$104,700
$15,100

$119,800

$711,600
$0

$711,600

$816,300
$15,100

$831,400

026-0616-2011-006 N3699 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 JAMES  SEEGERS
N3701 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 587634009  DOC 1396205 ALSO & SUBJ TO DRWY 
AGREE IN DOC 1396347

Acres:                   8.803                Section: 20

 101
105

Totals

2.000
6.803

8.803

$117,600
$22,300

$139,900

$599,200
$0

$599,200

$716,800
$22,300

$739,100

026-0616-2011-007 N3701 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

LAND HUNTER LLC
N5921 JEFFERSON RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

W12 NE14 NE14 LYG N OF ROME OAK HILL RD EX CSM 
584133195  DOC 1392609 EX CSM 589234058  DOC 1398426

Acres:                   0.018                Section: 20

 105

Totals
0.018

0.018
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
026-0616-2011-008 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 PATRICK  HOSCH
N3708 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

PART OF LOT 1  CSM 589234 058  DOC 1398426 IN SEC 20 
ALSO SHARED DRWY AGREE IN DOC 1402125 SUBJ TO DEED 

Acres:                   0.090                Section: 20

 101

Totals
0.090

0.090
$3,300

$3,300
$0

$0
$3,300

$3,300
026-0616-2011-009 ROME OAK RD School 2702

Vtech 0004
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MGS RD F LLC
PO BOX 525
HARTLAND WI 53029

NW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 20

 104
105
15M

Totals

9.000
16.000
15.000

40.000

$2,500
$29,400
$47,300

$79,200

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,500
$29,400
$47,300

$79,200

026-0616-2012-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

KSMS FARM LLC
W1749 BENTE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 6397  DOC 1477038

Acres:                   3.939                Section: 20

 106
107

Totals

2.939
1.000

3.939

$17,600
$38,000

$55,600

$0
$28,500

$28,500

$17,600
$66,500

$84,100

026-0616-2013-000 W1844 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 JAMES  MESMER
N3360 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SW14 NE14 EX BEG 27984 FT N OF SC  N27DG15E 25278 FT  
N6DG30E 792FT  N51DGE 1683FT  S82DG30W 44088FT  

Acres:                   31.971                Section: 20

 104
105
15M

Totals

9.000
3.910

19.061

31.971

$3,000
$7,200

$60,100

$70,300

$0
$0
$0

$0

$3,000
$7,200

$60,100

$70,300

026-0616-2013-001 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 MATTHEW  STOCK
W1750 BENTE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 470824144  DOC 1166633

Acres:                   2.830                Section: 20

 101
104

Totals

1.410
1.420

2.830

$89,700
$600

$90,300

$17,400
$0

$17,400

$107,100
$600

$107,700

026-0616-2014-000 W1750 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 JONATHAN  PAUTZ
W1788 BENTE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

CSM 851109

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 20

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$70,400

$70,400
$235,700

$235,700
$306,100

$306,100
026-0616-2014-001 W1788 BENTE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 NATHAN  MEYER
W1718 BENTE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SE14 NE14 EX CSM 851109 DOC 699285 EX CSM 470824 144  
DOC 1166633 EX CSM 483125101  DOC 1184190

Acres:                   32.160                Section: 20

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

14.590
7.570

10.000
0.000

32.160

$3,900
$13,900
$31,500

$0

$49,300

$0
$0
$0

$2,600

$2,600

$3,900
$13,900
$31,500

$2,600

$51,900

026-0616-2014-002 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 MATTHEW  STOCK
W1750 BENTE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 483125101  DOC 1184190

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 20

 104

Totals
2.000

2.000
$500

$500
$0

$0
$500

$500
026-0616-2014-003 BENTE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 NATHAN  MEYER
W1718 BENTE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 483125101  DOC 1184190

Acres:                   2.010                Section: 20

 101

Totals
2.010

2.010
$117,800

$117,800
$579,900

$579,900
$697,700

$697,700
026-0616-2014-004 N1718 BENTE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

MGS RD F LLC
PO BOX 525
HARTLAND WI 53029

NE14 NW14 EX SLY 10A LYG IN MILL POND EX 142A IN CTH F 
IN 791817

Acres:                   28.580                Section: 20

 104
105
107

Totals

18.580
7.000
3.000

28.580

$6,900
$11,500

$107,200

$125,600

$0
$0

$334,200

$334,200

$6,900
$11,500

$441,400

$459,800

026-0616-2021-000 N3674 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

BUSKE FARM AT ROME INC
W187 S6744 AGATE DR
MUSKEGO WI 53150

N12 NW14 NW14 ALSO SW14 NW14 NW14 SUBJ TO 
FLOWAGE RIGHTS OF MILL POND EX 104 A IN CTH F IN 

Acres:                   28.960                Section: 20

 104
105

Totals

11.300
17.660

28.960

$3,300
$32,500

$35,800

$0
$0

$0

$3,300
$32,500

$35,800

026-0616-2022-000 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 IAN  REINEKING
N3635 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

COM NWSC  N89DG41E 1316 63FT  S0DG1927"W 85248FT 
TO POB  S0DG1927"W 15183 FT  S75DG5909"W ALG ML 

Acres:                   3.385                Section: 20

 101
105

Totals

1.000
2.385

3.385

$70,400
$1,900

$72,300

$230,500
$0

$230,500

$300,900
$1,900

$302,800

026-0616-2022-002 N3635 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ANDREW  PYLE
N3631 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG NEC SE14 NW14 NW14  W560FT  S32DG29E 2371FT  
E2603FT  N180FT  E165FT  N20FT TO POB ALSO PT SE14 

Acres:                   4.250                Section: 20

 101
105

Totals

1.600
2.650

4.250

$44,100
$4,100

$48,200

$2,000
$0

$2,000

$46,100
$4,100

$50,200

026-0616-2022-003 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ANDREW  PYLE
N3649 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 200FT S & 165FT W OF NE C SE14 NW14 NW14  W TO 
RIV  S&E ON RIV TO A PT 165 FT W OF HWY  N TO POB ALSO 

Acres:                   1.400                Section: 20

 101

Totals
1.400

1.400
$89,300

$89,300
$282,200

$282,200
$371,500

$371,500
026-0616-2022-004 N3631 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JAMES  NEWTON III
N3645 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 20FT S OF NEC SE14 NW14 NW14  S170FT  W165FT  
N170FT  E165FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.670                Section: 20

 101

Totals
0.670

0.670
$63,700

$63,700
$173,300

$173,300
$237,000

$237,000
026-0616-2022-006 N3645 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 MARYELA  SCHELM TRUST
W2439 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

PT OF SW14 NW14 LYG S OF HWY ALSO BEG ON HWY & WSL 
E 25550FT  N 2745FT  E264 FT TO MILL POND  N ALG EDGE 

Acres:                   11.881                Section: 20

 104
105

Totals

10.381
1.500

11.881

$3,400
$2,800

$6,200

$0
$0

$0

$3,400
$2,800

$6,200

026-0616-2023-000 TURNER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NEC SW14 NW14  S 297 FT  W 99FT  N 297FT  E99FT TO 
POB

Acres:                   0.675                Section: 20

 304

Totals
0.675

0.675
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2023-001 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  BERENDES
1304 SHELLY LN
HARTLAND WI 53029

LOT 1  CSM 17035316  DOC 792570 ALSO COM N14C  S00 
DG25W 131929FT  S89DG36W 187424FT TO POB  S01DG51E 

Acres:                   9.419                Section: 20

 101

Totals
9.419

9.419
$192,700

$192,700
$19,900

$19,900
$212,600

$212,600
026-0616-2023-002 N3565 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  BERENDES
1304 SHELLY LN
HARTLAND WI 53029

LOT 2  CSM 17035316  DOC 792570

Acres:                   2.780                Section: 20

 101

Totals
2.780

2.780
$129,900

$129,900
$35,200

$35,200
$165,100

$165,100
026-0616-2023-003 N3553 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 THOMAS  HARMON
N3505 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG SEC SW14 NW14  W 384 0FT  N231FT  W 150FT TO RIV 
NLY ALG RIV TO A PT 792FT S OF NL SW14 NW14  E 561FT  S 

Acres:                   5.393                Section: 20

 101

Totals
5.393

5.393
$167,300

$167,300
$124,400

$124,400
$291,700

$291,700
026-0616-2023-005 N3505 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 MITCHELL  KROLL
N3485 BENTE RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

BEG 63502FT E OF W 14C  E 29245FT  N231FT  W ABT 150 
25FT TO RIV  SLY ALG RIV TO CL TURNER RD  SW ALG CL TO 

Acres:                   1.139                Section: 20

 101

Totals
1.139

1.139
$76,900

$76,900
$235,500

$235,500
$312,400

$312,400
026-0616-2023-006 N3485 BENTE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  GUCKENBERGER III
W2082 TURNER RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

COM W14P  N 57080FT S85DG 26E 26455FT  S34DG07E 
53385FT TO A POB  S34DG39E 8338FT  N62DG26E 90FT  N41 

Acres:                   0.180                Section: 20

 101

Totals
0.180

0.180
$800

$800
$0

$0
$800

$800
026-0616-2023-008 TURNER RD School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 NANCY  GUCKENBERGER LE
W2082 TURNER RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

BEG 759FT W OF SEC SW14 NW 14  N6DGW 12738FT 
N13DG45 W 72336FT  N5DG45W 46398 FT  E231FT S9DG15E 

Acres:                   9.001                Section: 20

 101
104

Totals

7.501
1.500

9.001

$180,600
$400

$181,000

$164,400
$0

$164,400

$345,000
$400

$345,400

026-0616-2023-009 W2082 TURNER RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 JOSEPH  CHURCH
W2088 TURNER RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 441922139

Acres:                   1.119                Section: 20

 101

Totals
1.119

1.119
$76,000

$76,000
$446,900

$446,900
$522,900

$522,900
026-0616-2023-010 W2088 TURNER RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  SLEAVER TRUST
N3540 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 721395 SUBJ TO ROW IN 530367

Acres:                   3.950                Section: 20

 101
105

Totals

2.410
1.540

3.950

$124,100
$2,900

$127,000

$297,600
$0

$297,600

$421,700
$2,900

$424,600

026-0616-2024-000 N3540 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DENNIS  POLZIN
N3532 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 721395

Acres:                   4.390                Section: 20

 101
105

Totals

2.900
1.490

4.390

$131,800
$2,800

$134,600

$254,900
$0

$254,900

$386,700
$2,800

$389,500

026-0616-2024-001 N3532 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 THOMAS  GEIGER
N2921 COUNTY ROAD K
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 3  CSM 721395  DOC 727447 ALSO LOT 1  CSM 42322151  
DOC 1081066

Acres:                   6.190                Section: 20

 101
105

Totals

4.340
1.850

6.190

$147,100
$3,400

$150,500

$159,300
$0

$159,300

$306,400
$3,400

$309,800

026-0616-2024-002 W1988 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 SHERRY  BEHNKEN
N3556 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 65909FT N OF SWC SE14 NW14  E 132FT  N 165FT  W 
132FT  S 165FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.512                Section: 20

 101

Totals
0.512

0.512
$58,800

$58,800
$153,600

$153,600
$212,400

$212,400
026-0616-2024-003 N3556 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

RIVERVIEW CEMETERY ASSOCIATION
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG 82409FT N OF SWC SE14 NW14  E132FT  N PAR TO HWY 
TO RIV  NW ALG RIV TO HWY  S TO POB EX 31A IN CTH F IN 

Acres:                   1.440                Section: 20

 304

Totals
1.440

1.440
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2024-004 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004
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RIVERVIEW CEMETERY ASSOCIATION
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 327 PLATTED TO RIVERVIEW CEMETERY ADD REC 
VOL 9 PLATS P 20 SBJ TO EASM FOR CTH F IN 787503

Acres:                   3.814                Section: 20

 304

Totals
3.814

3.814
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2024-005 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

MGS RD F LLC
PO BOX 525
HARTLAND WI 53029

PT OF E12 NW14 FLOODED BY RIV & MILL PD ALSO BEG 279 
80FT N OF CS  N27DG15E 25278FT  N6DG30E 792FT N51 DGE 

Acres:                   28.360                Section: 20

 105

Totals
28.360

28.360
$52,100

$52,100
$0

$0
$52,100

$52,100
026-0616-2024-006 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JOSEPH  CHURCH
W2088 TURNER RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

E14 NE14 SW14 EX 5FT TRI PCL IN SEC

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 20

 104
105

Totals

9.750
0.250

10.000

$2,600
$500

$3,100

$0
$0

$0

$2,600
$500

$3,100

026-0616-2031-000 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 SANTOS  PENA
N3496 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 517728007  DOC 1246850

Acres:                   1.355                Section: 20

 101

Totals
1.355

1.355
$87,100

$87,100
$139,800

$139,800
$226,900

$226,900
026-0616-2031-001 N3496 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 MARYELA  SCHELM TRUST
W2439 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

W34 OF NE14 SW14 EX 263A IN CTH F IN 775947 EX CSM 
517728007  DOC 1246850

Acres:                   26.015                Section: 20

 104
105

Totals

21.370
4.645

26.015

$2,200
$8,600

$10,800

$0
$0

$0

$2,200
$8,600

$10,800

026-0616-2031-002 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  LOEDER TRUST
4410 BUCKLEY RIDGE CIR
COTTAGE GROVE WI 53527

NW14 SW14 EX BEG W14P  S 924FT  N16DG30E TO N BK RIV  
N47DGE TO EW14L  W 3828FT TO POB EX 320FT EW BY 

Acres:                   34.240                Section: 20

 104
105

Totals

27.000
7.240

34.240

$7,500
$13,300

$20,800

$0
$0

$0

$7,500
$13,300

$20,800

026-0616-2032-000 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 BENJAMIN  WIETING
N3491 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG NEC W12 SW14  S ON STH 135  400FT  W320FT  N400 FT  
E320FT TO POB

Acres:                   2.960                Section: 20

 101

Totals
2.960

2.960
$132,700

$132,700
$156,200

$156,200
$288,900

$288,900
026-0616-2032-001 N3491 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 MICAELA  KORNKVEN
N3421 BENTE RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

BEG W14P  S 924FT TO RD  N16DG30E TO N BK RIV  N47DG E 
TO EW14L  W 38280FT TO POB

Acres:                   2.500                Section: 20

 105

Totals
2.500

2.500
$4,600

$4,600
$0

$0
$4,600

$4,600
026-0616-2032-002 BENTE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  LOEDER TRUST
4410 BUCKLEY RIDGE CIR
COTTAGE GROVE WI 53527

SW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 20

 101
104
105
15M
107

Totals

0.000
10.000
24.000

5.000
1.000

40.000

$0
$4,000

$39,500
$14,100
$35,700

$93,300

$60,500
$0
$0
$0

$7,400

$67,900

$60,500
$4,000

$39,500
$14,100
$43,100

$161,200

026-0616-2033-000 N3392 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 JAMES  MESMER
N3360 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

N12 SE14 SW14 ALSO 5FT TRI PIECE IN SEC NE14 SW14 WTD 
566440 EX 176A IN CTH F IN DOC 871390 EX CSM 635537261  

Acres:                   16.440                Section: 20

 104
105
15M

Totals

6.400
5.790
4.250

16.440

$2,500
$10,200
$12,800

$25,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,500
$10,200
$12,800

$25,500

026-0616-2034-000 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 RANDALL  RAMMELT TRUST
N3347 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

THAT PT LYG ELY OF CTH F S12 SE14 SW14 EX PT OF 158A IN 
CTH F IN DOC 880453 EX CSM 343615173  DOC 972049

Acres:                   5.938                Section: 20

 104
105

Totals

3.000
2.938

5.938

$1,100
$5,400

$6,500

$0
$0

$0

$1,100
$5,400

$6,500

026-0616-2034-001 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 RANDALL  RAMMELT TRUST
N3347 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

THAT PT LYG WLY OF CTH F S12 SE14 SW14 EX PT OF 158A IN 
CTH F IN DOC 880453 & 966270

Acres:                   9.482                Section: 20

 101
105
106

Totals

1.482
3.000
5.000

9.482

$93,100
$5,500

$31,500

$130,100

$336,100
$0
$0

$336,100

$429,200
$5,500

$31,500

$466,200

026-0616-2034-002 N3347 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 TIMOTHY  MCGUIRE
N3318 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 343615173

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 20

 101

Totals
3.000

3.000
$133,400

$133,400
$463,800

$463,800
$597,200

$597,200
026-0616-2034-003 N3318 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JAMES  MESMER
N3360 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 635537261  DOC 1472222

Acres:                   1.800                Section: 20

 101

Totals
1.800

1.800
$108,200

$108,200
$479,000

$479,000
$587,200

$587,200
026-0616-2034-004 N3360 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004
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 KENNETH  STOCK
W1749 BENTE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 386518194  DOC 1025410 ALSO DRWY ESMT IN 
DOC 1368438

Acres:                   37.187                Section: 20

 101
104
105

Totals

2.000
32.187

3.000

37.187

$117,600
$13,100

$5,500

$136,200

$657,700
$0
$0

$657,700

$775,300
$13,100

$5,500

$793,900

026-0616-2041-000 W1749 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 TIMOTHY  JACOBSON
W1789 BENTE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 10343546

Acres:                   2.909                Section: 20

 101

Totals
2.909

2.909
$131,900

$131,900
$282,800

$282,800
$414,700

$414,700
026-0616-2041-001 W1789 BENTE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 KENNETH  STOCK
W1849 BENTE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 633337198  DOC 1470531

Acres:                   2.272                Section: 20

 101
104
106

Totals

1.000
1.000
0.272

2.272

$70,400
$400

$1,700

$72,500

$302,700
$0
$0

$302,700

$373,100
$400

$1,700

$375,200

026-0616-2042-000 W1849 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 JOSEPH  CHURCH
W2088 TURNER RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

NW14 SE14 EX CSM 633337 198  DOC 1470531 EX COM NEC 
SE14  S89DG37W 1316 11FT TO POB  S85DG03W 236 56FT  

Acres:                   36.773                Section: 20

 104
105
15M

Totals

28.500
1.500
6.773

36.773

$9,600
$2,800

$21,400

$33,800

$0
$0
$0

$0

$9,600
$2,800

$21,400

$33,800

026-0616-2042-001 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 RANDALL  RAMMELT TRUST
N3347 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 20

 101
104
105

Totals

2.000
32.000

6.000

40.000

$117,600
$11,200
$11,100

$139,900

$73,400
$0
$0

$73,400

$191,000
$11,200
$11,100

$213,300

026-0616-2043-000 N3346 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  HOAAS
W1747 BENTE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 386518194  DOC 1025410 ALSO DRWY ESMT IN 
DOC 1368438

Acres:                   40.127                Section: 20

 101
104
15M

Totals

3.000
20.127
17.000

40.127

$133,400
$7,500

$53,600

$194,500

$1,079,400
$0
$0

$1,079,400

$1,212,800
$7,500

$53,600

$1,273,900

026-0616-2044-000 W1747 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NE14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2111-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004
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WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2112-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2113-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SE14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2114-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NE14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2121-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NW14 NW14 EX BEG NWC  S 726FT  E10FT  N726FT  W165 FT 
TO POB EX W 330FT N OF RD EX N 4785FT OF SD 330FT

Acres:                   37.000                Section: 21

 302

Totals
37.000

37.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2122-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  NORRIS
N3628 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

W330FT OF NW14 NW14 LYG N OF ROME OAK HILL RD EX N 
4785FT EX BEG NWC S 726FT E10FT  N726FT  W165FTPOB

Acres:                   2.700                Section: 21

 101

Totals
2.700

2.700
$128,600

$128,600
$330,600

$330,600
$459,200

$459,200
026-0616-2122-001 N3628 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SW14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2123-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004
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WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SE14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2124-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NE14 SW14 EX S165FT SUBJ TO AGREE IN DOC 1370037

Acres:                   39.500                Section: 21

 302

Totals
39.500

39.500
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2131-000 HUNTERS LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NW14 SW14 EX E 354FT OF S 1194FT

Acres:                   30.400                Section: 21

 302

Totals
30.400

30.400
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2132-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 LINDA  YURKONIS
N3478 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 1194FT N OF SWC NE14 SW14  W 354FT  S57875FT  E 
354FT  N 57875FT TO POB

Acres:                   4.700                Section: 21

 101

Totals
4.700

4.700
$160,100

$160,100
$281,800

$281,800
$441,900

$441,900
026-0616-2132-001 N3478 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JOHN  RUPERT
W1588 HUNTERS LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG SWC NE14 SW14 N61525 FT  W 354FT TO CL RD  S ALG 
SD CL 61525FT  E354FT TO POBEX CSM 275810268  DOC 

Acres:                   2.042                Section: 21

 101

Totals
2.042

2.042
$118,300

$118,300
$293,800

$293,800
$412,100

$412,100
026-0616-2132-002 W1588 HUNTERS LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 RONALD  EVANS
N3432 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 275810268

Acres:                   2.078                Section: 21

 101

Totals
2.078

2.078
$118,800

$118,800
$240,300

$240,300
$359,100

$359,100
026-0616-2132-003 N3432 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JEFFREY  ZAMBO
N3399 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

PT OF SW14 SW14 W OF ROME OAK HILL RD CL EX CSM 2634 
1064  DOC 891670

Acres:                   26.573                Section: 21

 101
104
105
15M

Totals

3.000
2.100
9.473

12.000

26.573

$133,400
$800

$41,800
$37,800

$213,800

$566,000
$0
$0
$0

$566,000

$699,400
$800

$41,800
$37,800

$779,800

026-0616-2133-000 N3399 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 NATHAN  HUBMANN
N3384 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

COM SWSC  E93564FT  N05DG 57E 72237FT TO POB  N00DG 
28E 155FT  S89DG32E 175FT  S00DG28W 155FT  N89DG32W 

Acres:                   0.505                Section: 21

 101

Totals
0.505

0.505
$58,700

$58,700
$338,700

$338,700
$397,400

$397,400
026-0616-2133-001 N3384 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  INFALT
N3374 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 9473413

Acres:                   6.232                Section: 21

 101

Totals
6.232

6.232
$172,600

$172,600
$146,400

$146,400
$319,000

$319,000
026-0616-2133-002 N3374 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 JEFFERY  SEPICH
W1589 HUNTERS LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

PT OF SW14 SW14 E OF ROME OAK HILL RD EX BEG CL RD 
72237FT N OF SSL  N155FT  E175FT  S155FT  W175FT TO POB  

Acres:                   4.670                Section: 21

 101

Totals
4.670

4.670
$159,700

$159,700
$360,400

$360,400
$520,100

$520,100
026-0616-2133-003 W1589 HUNTERS LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 BRIAN  JAHNKE TRUST
N3339 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 26341064

Acres:                   1.500                Section: 21

 101

Totals
1.500

1.500
$94,000

$94,000
$357,700

$357,700
$451,700

$451,700
026-0616-2133-004 N3339 ROME OAK HILL RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SE14 SW14 EX N 33FT FOR RD EX 363FT SQ PCL IN NWC S OF 
RD

Acres:                   35.980                Section: 21

 302

Totals
35.980

35.980
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2134-000 HUNTERS LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 HUNTER  PETERSEN
W1571 HUNTERS LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 33FT S OF NWC SE14 SW 14  E363FT  S363FT  W363FT  
N363FT TO POB

Acres:                   3.020                Section: 21

 101

Totals
3.020

3.020
$133,700

$133,700
$262,300

$262,300
$396,000

$396,000
026-0616-2134-001 W1571 HUNTERS LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

BEG NWC SE14 SW14  S33FT  E1650FT  N33FT  W1650FT TO 
POBALSO BEG SEC NE14 SW1 4  N165FT  W TO CL RD  S 

Acres:                   1.875                Section: 21

 302

Totals
1.875

1.875
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2134-002 HUNTERS LN School 2702

Vtech 0004
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WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2141-000 HUNTERS LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2142-000 W1498 HUNTERS LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SW14 SE14 EX N 33FT OF W 330FT FOR RD

Acres:                   39.750                Section: 21

 302

Totals
39.750

39.750
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2143-000 HUNTERS LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2144-000 HUNTERS LN School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DAVID  RICKETT LE
PO BOX 455
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NE14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 104
105

Totals

10.000
30.000

40.000

$2,600
$55,200

$57,800

$0
$0

$0

$2,600
$55,200

$57,800

026-0616-2211-000 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 STEVE  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 104
105

Totals

10.000
30.000

40.000

$3,000
$55,200

$58,200

$0
$0

$0

$3,000
$55,200

$58,200

026-0616-2212-000 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 STEVE  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 104
15M

Totals

38.000
2.000

40.000

$11,200
$6,300

$17,500

$0
$0

$0

$11,200
$6,300

$17,500

026-0616-2213-000 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 DAVID  RICKETT LE
PO BOX 455
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE14 NE14 LYG NW OF CTH E EX CSM 2108 EX CSM 2233

Acres:                   18.100                Section: 22

 104
105
107

Totals

10.750
7.100
0.250

18.100

$4,400
$12,500

$9,500

$26,400

$0
$0

$9,700

$9,700

$4,400
$12,500
$19,200

$36,100

026-0616-2214-000 N3541 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 STEVE  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 4482233  DOC 715869 EX 37A IN CTH E IN DOC 
726033

Acres:                   20.530                Section: 22

 104

Totals
20.530

20.530
$6,100

$6,100
$0

$0
$6,100

$6,100
026-0616-2214-001 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  CARNES
N3529 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 3482108  DOC 711647 EX 17A IN CTH E IN DOC 
726034

Acres:                   1.940                Section: 22

 101

Totals
1.940

1.940
$114,800

$114,800
$328,800

$328,800
$443,600

$443,600
026-0616-2214-002 N3529 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NE14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2221-000 LUNDT RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NW14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2222-000 LUNDT RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SW14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2223-000 LUNDT RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

SE14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2224-000 LUNDT RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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EMERY TRUST
N3327 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NE14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 104
105

Totals

12.000
28.000

40.000

$4,200
$51,500

$55,700

$0
$0

$0

$4,200
$51,500

$55,700

026-0616-2231-000 N3327 LUNDT RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 302

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2232-000 LUNDT RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

EMERY TRUST
N3327 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 104
105

Totals

30.000
10.000

40.000

$11,700
$18,400

$30,100

$0
$0

$0

$11,700
$18,400

$30,100

026-0616-2233-000 LUNDT RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 NATHAN  BRIGGS
N3335 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 347015232  DOC 975687

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 22

 101

Totals
5.000

5.000
$157,000

$157,000
$640,600

$640,600
$797,600

$797,600
026-0616-2234-000 N3335 LUNDT RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 CHARLES  EMERY
N3406 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE14 SW14 LYG SELY OF LUNDT RD

Acres:                   21.084                Section: 22

 104
105

Totals

19.000
2.084

21.084

$6,900
$3,900

$10,800

$0
$0

$0

$6,900
$3,900

$10,800

026-0616-2234-001 LUNDT RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

EMERY TRUST
N3327 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE14 SW14 LYG NWLY OF LUNDT RD EX CSM 347015232 DOC 
975687

Acres:                   13.916                Section: 22

 101
104
105

Totals

2.000
4.000
7.916

13.916

$117,600
$1,100

$14,600

$133,300

$415,600
$0
$0

$415,600

$533,200
$1,100

$14,600

$548,900

026-0616-2234-002 N3327 LUNDT RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 KARI  BARNES
PO BOX 89
WATERTOWN WI 53094

E12 SE14 LYG NLY OF LUNDT RD & W OF CTH E EX CSM 
411720119

Acres:                   24.587                Section: 22

 104
105

Totals

19.937
4.650

24.587

$8,500
$8,600

$17,100

$0
$0

$0

$8,500
$8,600

$17,100

026-0616-2241-000 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 JOHN  YOUNGER
W922 NORTHEY RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM E14C  S0DG45E 6601FT TO POB  S88DG05W 8238FT 
SWLY ALG CUR TO LEFT  RAD 281979FT  CD S24DG58W 

Acres:                   17.120                Section: 22

 101
104

Totals

2.000
15.120

17.120

$117,600
$5,500

$123,100

$671,200
$0

$671,200

$788,800
$5,500

$794,300

026-0616-2241-001 W922 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 DANIEL  BARNES
PO BOX 89
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 1  CSM 411720119  DOC 1059445

Acres:                   1.063                Section: 22

 101

Totals
1.063

1.063
$73,300

$73,300
$230,800

$230,800
$304,100

$304,100
026-0616-2241-002 N3511 LUNDT RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 STEVE  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 104
105
107

Totals

29.000
7.000
4.000

40.000

$7,300
$11,500

$123,100

$141,900

$0
$0

$481,700

$481,700

$7,300
$11,500

$604,800

$623,600

026-0616-2242-000 N3461 LUNDT RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 CHARLES  EMERY
N3406 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 SE14 EX COM SWC SE14 N87DG51E 70570FT TO POB  
N01DG12W 133011FT  N87DG58 E 59610FT  S00DG59E 1328 

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 104
107

Totals

19.888
2.000

21.888

$5,900
$71,400

$77,300

$0
$395,800

$395,800

$5,900
$467,200

$473,100

026-0616-2243-000 N3406 LUNDT RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 STEVE  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM SWC SE14 N87DG51E 70570FT TO POB  N01DG12W 
133011FT  N87DG58 E 59610FT  S00DG59E 1328 97FT  

Acres:                                   Section: 22

 104

Totals
18.112

18.112
$6,600

$6,600
$0

$0
$6,600

$6,600
026-0616-2243-001 UNKNOWN School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ALLISON  FANELLI
N3363 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 376417251  DOC 1010901

Acres:                   6.815                Section: 22

 101
107

Totals

6.815
0.000

6.815

$176,300
$0

$176,300

$259,100
$14,600

$273,700

$435,400
$14,600

$450,000

026-0616-2244-000 N3363 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 RACHELLE  MILLER
N3305 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE14 SE14 LYG W OF CTH E & S OF CSM 376417251 ALSO 
THAT PT NE14 NE14 SEC 27 LYG W OF CTH E EX PT IN CTH E 

Acres:                   8.470                Section: 22

 101
104

Totals

1.000
7.470

8.470

$70,400
$2,400

$72,800

$438,900
$0

$438,900

$509,300
$2,400

$511,700

026-0616-2244-001 N3303 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 THOMAS  NOVAK
W939 NORTHEY RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE14 SE14 LYG E OF CTH E & SLY OF NORTHEY RD EX PT IN 
CTH E V970 P354 & V978 P900 EX CSM 455423124

Acres:                   16.080                Section: 22

 104
107

Totals

15.580
0.500

16.080

$5,600
$19,000

$24,600

$0
$59,000

$59,000

$5,600
$78,000

$83,600

026-0616-2244-002 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 THOMAS  NOVAK
W939 NORTHEY RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 455423124

Acres:                   1.120                Section: 22

 101

Totals
1.120

1.120
$76,000

$76,000
$348,400

$348,400
$424,400

$424,400
026-0616-2244-003 W939 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

NE14 NE14

Acres:                   40.215                Section: 23

 104

Totals
40.215

40.215
$17,200

$17,200
$0

$0
$17,200

$17,200
026-0616-2311-000 MARSH RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

NW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.215                Section: 23

 104

Totals
40.215

40.215
$17,200

$17,200
$0

$0
$17,200

$17,200
026-0616-2312-000 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

SW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.215                Section: 23

 104

Totals
40.215

40.215
$17,200

$17,200
$0

$0
$17,200

$17,200
026-0616-2313-000 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

SE14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 23

 104

Totals
40.000

40.000
$17,100

$17,100
$0

$0
$17,100

$17,100
026-0616-2314-000 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

LOT 1 CSM 4052183EX 442A IN CTH E IN 527594 EX LD IN 
CSM 17145336

Acres:                   54.869                Section: 23

 104

Totals
54.869

54.869
$23,500

$23,500
$0

$0
$23,500

$23,500
026-0616-2321-000 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 DARYL  PAYNE TRUST
N4363 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PT OF LOT 1  CSM 17145336 IN SEC 23

Acres:                   47.501                Section: 23

 104

Totals
47.501

47.501
$18,700

$18,700
$0

$0
$18,700

$18,700
026-0616-2321-001 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  RICKETT LE
PO BOX 455
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 NW OF CTH E EX PT OF CSM 2108 EX PT OF CSM 2 233 
EX 295A IN CTH E IN 527307 EX CSM 2078729

Acres:                   41.295                Section: 23

 104
107

Totals

40.295
1.000

41.295

$11,000
$38,000

$49,000

$0
$20,000

$20,000

$11,000
$58,000

$69,000

026-0616-2322-000 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

BOYLE & FORTIER TRUST
N3625 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 1  CSM 2078729  DOC 836764

Acres:                   7.755                Section: 23

 101
104

Totals

3.255
4.500

7.755

$137,400
$1,600

$139,000

$566,700
$0

$566,700

$704,100
$1,600

$705,700

026-0616-2322-001 N3625 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

E12 E12 NE14 SW14

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 23

 104

Totals
10.000

10.000
$3,900

$3,900
$0

$0
$3,900

$3,900
026-0616-2331-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 STEVE  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

W34 NE14 SW14

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 23

 104
15M

Totals

28.750
1.250

30.000

$11,300
$4,000

$15,300

$0
$0

$0

$11,300
$4,000

$15,300

026-0616-2331-001 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 STEVE  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 SW14 ALSO COM W14C S0DG45E 6601FT  S88DG05W 
8238FT  NELY ALG CUR TO RT CD N29DG49E 7760FT  RAD 

Acres:                   40.095                Section: 23

 104
15M

Totals

39.000
1.095

40.095

$15,000
$3,500

$18,500

$0
$0

$0

$15,000
$3,500

$18,500

026-0616-2332-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  YOUNGER
W922 NORTHEY RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM W14C  S0DG45E 186883FT TO POB  N87DG32E 
132610FT  S0DG58E 78293FT S87DG29W 55440FT 

Acres:                   17.880                Section: 23

 104
105

Totals

17.130
0.750

17.880

$6,900
$1,400

$8,300

$0
$0

$0

$6,900
$1,400

$8,300

026-0616-2333-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 STEVEN  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM W14C  S0DG45E 132640FT TO POB  S0DG45E 54243FT  
N87DG32E 132610FT  N0DG58W 54237FT S87DG32W 

Acres:                   16.493                Section: 23

 104

Totals
16.493

16.493
$7,100

$7,100
$0

$0
$7,100

$7,100
026-0616-2333-001 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 THOMAS  NOVAK
W939 NORTHEY RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 SW14 LYG SLY OF NORTHEY RD

Acres:                   6.000                Section: 23

 104
105

Totals

5.250
0.750

6.000

$1,400
$1,400

$2,800

$0
$0

$0

$1,400
$1,400

$2,800

026-0616-2333-002 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NWC SE14  SW14  E 660 FT  S 462FT  W 24337FT  SW TO 
A PT 35062FT E OF SWC SD 14 14  W 35062FT NPOB

Acres:                   14.600                Section: 23

 104

Totals
14.600

14.600
$6,200

$6,200
$0

$0
$6,200

$6,200
026-0616-2334-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

THE N 10A OF BEG NEC W12 SE14 SW14  S 462FT W24337 FT  
SWLY ALG A DRN DIT TO A PT 35062FT E OF SWC SE14 SW14  

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 23

 104

Totals
10.000

10.000
$3,400

$3,400
$0

$0
$3,400

$3,400
026-0616-2334-001 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MERACLE
N3119 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

BEG NEC W12 SE14 SW14  S 462FT  W 24337FT  SWLY ALG 
DRN DIT TO A PT 35062FT E OF SWC SE14 SW14  E TO S 14P  

Acres:                   15.400                Section: 23

 104

Totals
15.400

15.400
$5,700

$5,700
$0

$0
$5,700

$5,700
026-0616-2334-002 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 RONALD  CLIFT
W516 NORTHEY RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

E12 E12 NE14 SE14 ALSO E12 E12 SE14 SE14 EX CSM 
462623286

Acres:                   18.835                Section: 23

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

5.085
3.500

10.000
0.250

18.835

$2,200
$6,200

$30,000
$9,500

$47,900

$0
$0
$0

$14,000

$14,000

$2,200
$6,200

$30,000
$23,500

$61,900

026-0616-2341-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 ROBERT  NOVAK TRUST
W660 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

W12 E12 NE14 SE14

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 23

 104
105
15M

Totals

5.000
2.000
3.000

10.000

$1,300
$3,700
$9,500

$14,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,300
$3,700
$9,500

$14,500

026-0616-2341-001 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

W12 NE14 SE14

Acres:                   20.215                Section: 23

 104

Totals
20.215

20.215
$8,700

$8,700
$0

$0
$8,700

$8,700
026-0616-2341-002 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

NW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.215                Section: 23

 104

Totals
40.215

40.215
$15,000

$15,000
$0

$0
$15,000

$15,000
026-0616-2342-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

SW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.215                Section: 23

 104
105

Totals

39.215
1.000

40.215

$15,600
$1,900

$17,500

$0
$0

$0

$15,600
$1,900

$17,500

026-0616-2343-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

W 330FT OF SE14 SE14

Acres:                   10.215                Section: 23

 104
105

Totals

9.965
0.250

10.215

$4,100
$500

$4,600

$0
$0

$0

$4,100
$500

$4,600

026-0616-2344-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 ROBERT  NOVAK TRUST
W660 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

SE14 SE14 EX W330FT EX E12 E12 SE14 SE14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 23

 104
105

Totals

19.500
0.500

20.000

$7,500
$900

$8,400

$0
$0

$0

$7,500
$900

$8,400

026-0616-2344-001 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 RONALD  CLIFT
W516 NORTHEY RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 462623286

Acres:                   1.165                Section: 23

 101

Totals
1.165

1.165
$78,100

$78,100
$432,400

$432,400
$510,500

$510,500
026-0616-2344-002 W516 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

LONGLEY TRUST
148 ROBERTS RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NE14 NE14 LYG NWLY OF HARDSCRABBLE RD & N OF CSM 
15755108 ALSO ESMT IN 1028161 ALSO N66FT E12 NW14 

Acres:                   15.380                Section: 24

 104
105

Totals

14.630
0.750

15.380

$4,200
$1,400

$5,600

$0
$0

$0

$4,200
$1,400

$5,600

026-0616-2411-000 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 1376
Vtech 0008
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 DERRICK  DOMRES
N3646 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 2  CSM 20486354  DOC 834202 EX BEG NEC LOT 1  SD 
CSM  S40DG26E 12273FT  S8190FT  W18970FT  N32DG07 E 

Acres:                   5.070                Section: 24

 101

Totals
5.070

5.070
$165,300

$165,300
$360,900

$360,900
$526,200

$526,200
026-0616-2411-001 N3646 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 1376

Vtech 0008

  

LONGLEY TRUST
148 ROBERTS RD PO BOX 262
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 15755108 EX COM SWC SD LOT  N01DG18E 
55865FT  S13DG48E 57440FT  S89DG42W 150FT TO POB 

Acres:                   9.039                Section: 24

 104
105

Totals

8.289
0.750

9.039

$3,000
$1,400

$4,400

$0
$0

$0

$3,000
$1,400

$4,400

026-0616-2411-002 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 1376
Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  HERR
N3624 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 20486354 ALSO BEG NEC SD LOT 1  S40DG26E 
12273FT  S8190FT W18970FT  N32DG07E 207FT TO POB 

Acres:                   2.015                Section: 24

 101

Totals
2.015

2.015
$117,800

$117,800
$137,000

$137,000
$254,800

$254,800
026-0616-2411-003 N3624 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 1376

Vtech 0008

  

VIRGINIA RED LLC
37213 SUNSET DR
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

W12 NW14 NE14 ALSO N23A OF PT OF W12 SW14 NE14 ADJ 
TOMARSH RD RES 66FTROW ON S

Acres:                   22.300                Section: 24

 104
105

Totals

22.050
0.250

22.300

$6,200
$500

$6,700

$0
$0

$0

$6,200
$500

$6,700

026-0616-2412-000 HERR RD School 1376
Vtech 0008

  

LVJ PROPERTIES LLC
37213 SUNSET DR
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

E12 NW14 NE14 ALSO 754A IN N PT OF E12 SW14 NE14& N 
PT OF W12 SE14 NE14 ADJ TO HARDSCRABBLE RD EX N66FT 

Acres:                   27.001                Section: 24

 101
104
15M

Totals

2.000
5.800

19.201

27.001

$117,600
$2,100

$60,500

$180,200

$225,000
$0
$0

$225,000

$342,600
$2,100

$60,500

$405,200

026-0616-2412-001 N3561 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 1376
Vtech 0008

  

 HOMER  BROOKSHIRE
N3573 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 2  CSM 1848640  DOC 806216

Acres:                   3.047                Section: 24

 101

Totals
3.047

3.047
$134,100

$134,100
$562,300

$562,300
$696,400

$696,400
026-0616-2413-000 N3573 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  HAASCH
W254 HERR RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 1848640  DOC 806216

Acres:                   4.424                Section: 24

 101

Totals
4.424

4.424
$155,800

$155,800
$281,600

$281,600
$437,400

$437,400
026-0616-2413-001 W254 HERR RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 JOHN  HERR TRUST
W295 HERR RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

BEG 140739FT S OF N14C  S 56458FT  N83DG46E 7362FT TO 
CL RD  NW ON CL SD RD 89460FT TO POB

Acres:                   5.662                Section: 24

 101
102

Totals

3.662
2.000

5.662

$101,200
$15,500

$116,700

$457,300
$44,700

$502,000

$558,500
$60,200

$618,700

026-0616-2413-002 W295 HERR RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 SCOTT  PATRICK
N3528 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SW14 NE14 EX 12A DEEDED TO LONGLEY EX 5674A IN NW 
C&S OF RD EX CSM 14614514 EX CSM 21307113 EX LG LYG 

Acres:                   7.562                Section: 24

 104

Totals
7.562

7.562
$2,000

$2,000
$0

$0
$2,000

$2,000
026-0616-2413-003 HERR RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 SCOTT  PATRICK
34930 DELAFIELD RD
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 1  CSM 14614514  DOC 771712

Acres:                   1.593                Section: 24

 101

Totals
1.593

1.593
$98,400

$98,400
$251,900

$251,900
$350,300

$350,300
026-0616-2413-004 N3546 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 SCOTT  PATRICK
N3528 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 2  CSM 14614514  DOC 771712

Acres:                   2.186                Section: 24

 101

Totals
2.186

2.186
$120,500

$120,500
$194,000

$194,000
$314,500

$314,500
026-0616-2413-005 N3528 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
601 E 12TH ST
KANSAS CITY MO 64106

LOT 1  CSM 21307113

Acres:                   7.340                Section: 24

 301

Totals
7.340

7.340
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2413-006 N3533 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHELLE  STARK
34930 DELAFIELD RD
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

PT OF SW14 NE14 LYG NWLY OF HARDSCRABBLE  NELY OF 
HERR RD & S OF CSM 1848640 DOC 806216

Acres:                   3.645                Section: 24

 104

Totals
3.645

3.645
$1,000

$1,000
$0

$0
$1,000

$1,000
026-0616-2413-007 HERR RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

WILKE TRUST
W360 S3361 STATE ROAD 67
DOUSMAN WI 53118

COM NEC NE14 S TO CL HARD SCRABBLE RD & POB 
S264573FT TO SEC SD 14S W122608FT  N64010FT TO CL SD 

Acres:                   41.920                Section: 24

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

35.000
1.920
2.000
3.000

41.920

$10,400
$3,400
$6,000

$114,000

$133,800

$0
$0
$0

$6,000

$6,000

$10,400
$3,400
$6,000

$120,000

$139,800

026-0616-2414-000 N3612 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 1376
Vtech 0008
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DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

NE14 NW14 EX CSM 1810 5484 EX PT IN CSM 1828 612 EX PT 
IN CSM 446722 247

Acres:                   22.350                Section: 24

 104
105

Totals

20.035
2.315

22.350

$7,000
$4,300

$11,300

$0
$0

$0

$7,000
$4,300

$11,300

026-0616-2421-000 HERR RD School 1376
Vtech 0008

  

 DERRICK  DOMRES
N8402 SWANSEA DR
IXONIA WI 53036

LOT 1  CSM 18105484  DOC 802395 SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 
1424458

Acres:                   8.722                Section: 24

 105

Totals
8.722

8.722
$16,100

$16,100
$0

$0
$16,100

$16,100
026-0616-2421-001 HERR RD School 1376

Vtech 0008

  

 LORIANN  LUBBERT
W408 HERR RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 446722247  DOC 1132506

Acres:                   2.059                Section: 24

 101

Totals
2.059

2.059
$118,500

$118,500
$500,800

$500,800
$619,300

$619,300
026-0616-2421-002 W408 HERR RD School 1376

Vtech 0008

  

 LORIANN  LUBBERT
W408 HERR RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 2  CSM 446722247  DOC 1132506

Acres:                   2.059                Section: 24

 105

Totals
2.059

2.059
$3,800

$3,800
$0

$0
$3,800

$3,800
026-0616-2421-003 HERR RD School 1376

Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

NW14 NW14 EX PT IN CSM 1828612 EX PT IN CSM 
446722247

Acres:                   38.170                Section: 24

 104
105

Totals

36.620
1.550

38.170

$15,200
$2,900

$18,100

$0
$0

$0

$15,200
$2,900

$18,100

026-0616-2422-000 HERR RD School 1376
Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

BEG SWC NW14  N 132171FT  N88DG26E 245382FT TO CL RD  
S69DG50E 20913FT  S 36258FT  S88DG26W 232017 FT  S 

Acres:                   15.373                Section: 24

 104

Totals
15.373

15.373
$5,200

$5,200
$0

$0
$5,200

$5,200
026-0616-2423-000 HERR RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 SCOTT  PATRICK
N3528 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

BEG 330FT E OF SWC NW14  N 88274FT  N88DG26E 232017 
FT TO NS CL SEC  S TO SL SD NW14  W TO POB

Acres:                   47.462                Section: 24

 104
15M

Totals

44.462
3.000

47.462

$9,800
$9,500

$19,300

$0
$0

$0

$9,800
$9,500

$19,300

026-0616-2424-000 HERR RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 JOHN  HERR TRUST
W295 HERR RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 1828612  DOC 803829 EX CSM 369617101  DOC 
999308 EX CSM 6423  DOC 1479078

Acres:                   18.312                Section: 24

 101
105
106

Totals

1.100
5.528

11.684

18.312

$75,100
$10,200
$73,600

$158,900

$187,600
$0
$0

$187,600

$262,700
$10,200
$73,600

$346,500

026-0616-2424-001 W315 HERR RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  HERR TRUST
W295 HERR RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 6423  DOC 1479078

Acres:                   6.688                Section: 24

 102
105
106

Totals

2.000
0.372
4.316

6.688

$88,300
$700

$25,100

$114,100

$309,900
$0
$0

$309,900

$398,200
$700

$25,100

$424,000

026-0616-2424-002 W313 HERR RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

NORTHEY FARM TRUST
PO BOX 51
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NE14 SW14 LYG NW OF HARDSCRABBLE RD EX CSM 
19946263  DOC 826558

Acres:                   35.284                Section: 24

 104
105
15M

Totals

28.284
3.000
4.000

35.284

$10,000
$5,500

$12,600

$28,100

$0
$0
$0

$0

$10,000
$5,500

$12,600

$28,100

026-0616-2431-000 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 CAROL  NORTHEY
N3395 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 19946263

Acres:                   4.516                Section: 24

 101

Totals
4.516

4.516
$157,200

$157,200
$295,900

$295,900
$453,100

$453,100
026-0616-2431-001 N3395 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

NORTHEY FARM TRUST
PO BOX 51
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 24

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

8.000
24.750

7.000
0.250

40.000

$2,600
$43,300
$21,000

$9,500

$76,400

$0
$0
$0

$600

$600

$2,600
$43,300
$21,000
$10,100

$77,000

026-0616-2432-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

NORTHEY FARM TRUST
PO BOX 51
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 24

 104
105
15M

Totals

34.000
4.000
2.000

40.000

$11,800
$7,400
$6,300

$25,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$11,800
$7,400
$6,300

$25,500

026-0616-2433-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

NORTHEY FARM TRUST
PO BOX 51
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SE14 SW14 NW OF HARDSCRABBLE RD EX PT IN CSM 
19946263

Acres:                   23.200                Section: 24

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

17.700
1.500
1.000
3.000

23.200

$6,900
$2,500
$2,800

$107,200

$119,400

$0
$0
$0

$310,100

$310,100

$6,900
$2,500
$2,800

$417,300

$429,500

026-0616-2434-000 N3377 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 JOHN  ORCHARD TRUST
N3031 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

THAT PT OF SW14 LYG S&E OF HWY

Acres:                   17.000                Section: 24

 104
105

Totals

15.000
2.000

17.000

$5,200
$3,700

$8,900

$0
$0

$0

$5,200
$3,700

$8,900

026-0616-2434-001 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MARGARET  GOGIN TRUST
S6 W32781 GOVT HILL RD
DELAFIELD WI 53018

NE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 24

 104
15M

Totals

30.000
10.000

40.000

$9,700
$31,500

$41,200

$0
$0

$0

$9,700
$31,500

$41,200

026-0616-2441-000 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 RALPH  FOLTZ
W388S3180 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

THAT PT OF NW14 SE14 LYG SE OF HGY EX CSM 8063211

Acres:                   19.980                Section: 24

 101
104
105

Totals

0.500
17.980

1.500

19.980

$58,500
$5,500
$2,800

$66,800

$109,800
$0
$0

$109,800

$168,300
$5,500
$2,800

$176,600

026-0616-2442-000 N3468 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JAMES  NORTHEY
N3487 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 4522239  DOC 716033 EX CSM 615236061  DOC 
1441815

Acres:                   5.066                Section: 24

 101

Totals
5.066

5.066
$165,300

$165,300
$226,500

$226,500
$391,800

$391,800
026-0616-2442-001 N3487 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MARK  FOLTZ
N3492 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 2  CSM 23898237

Acres:                   4.750                Section: 24

 101

Totals
4.750

4.750
$160,900

$160,900
$421,700

$421,700
$582,600

$582,600
026-0616-2442-002 N3492 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

NORTHEY FARM TRUST
PO BOX 51
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NW14 SE14 NW OF HARDSCRABBLE RD EX CSM 452 2239  
DOC 716033

Acres:                   3.170                Section: 24

 104
105

Totals

2.920
0.250

3.170

$1,100
$500

$1,600

$0
$0

$0

$1,100
$500

$1,600

026-0616-2442-003 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MATT  FOLTZ TRUST
N3476 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 3  CSM 23898237  DOC 1412238

Acres:                   5.274                Section: 24

 101

Totals
5.274

5.274
$166,600

$166,600
$374,400

$374,400
$541,000

$541,000
026-0616-2442-004 N3476 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

Page 160 of 233November 14, 2025    11:18 amTown of Sullivan , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 PAUL  NORTHEY
569 217TH AVE
SOMERSET WI 54025

LOT 1  CSM 615236061  DOC 1441815

Acres:                   1.764                Section: 24

 101

Totals
1.764

1.764
$106,400

$106,400
$472,500

$472,500
$578,900

$578,900
026-0616-2442-005 N3497 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  ORCHARD TRUST
N3031 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

W 16A OF SW14 SE14

Acres:                   16.000                Section: 24

 104
105

Totals

15.600
0.400

16.000

$5,600
$800

$6,400

$0
$0

$0

$5,600
$800

$6,400

026-0616-2443-000 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MARGARET  GOGIN TRUST
S6 W32781 GOVT HILL RD
DELAFIELD WI 53018

E 24A OF SW14 SE14

Acres:                   24.000                Section: 24

 104
105
15M

Totals

20.400
0.600
3.000

24.000

$6,700
$1,100
$9,500

$17,300

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,700
$1,100
$9,500

$17,300

026-0616-2443-001 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MARGARET  GOGIN TRUST
S6 W32781 GOVT HILL RD
DELAFIELD WI 53018

SE14 SE14 EX E 4603FT EX CSM 1866671

Acres:                   20.376                Section: 24

 104
105

Totals

20.126
0.250

20.376

$7,000
$500

$7,500

$0
$0

$0

$7,000
$500

$7,500

026-0616-2444-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MARGARET  GOGIN TRUST
S6 W32781 GOVT HILL RD
DELAFIELD WI 53018

BEG SESC  N 135820FT  S88 DG32W 4603FT  S 135006FT  
N88DG30E 4603FT TO POB EX BEG 25FT W OF SEC  N130FT  

Acres:                   11.260                Section: 24

 104
105
107

Totals

4.760
6.000
0.500

11.260

$1,400
$10,500
$19,000

$30,900

$0
$0

$8,000

$8,000

$1,400
$10,500
$27,000

$38,900

026-0616-2444-001 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  STOCKER
PO BOX 313
DOUSMAN WI 53118

COM SEC SE14  W25FT TO POB  N130FT  W275FT  S130FT  
E275FT TO POB ALSO LOT 1  CSM 2283868 ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   3.045                Section: 24

 101

Totals
3.045

3.045
$134,100

$134,100
$133,700

$133,700
$267,800

$267,800
026-0616-2444-002 W108 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  MCDANIEL
W136 NORTHEY RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 1866671

Acres:                   5.324                Section: 24

 101

Totals
5.324

5.324
$166,900

$166,900
$260,000

$260,000
$426,900

$426,900
026-0616-2444-003 W136 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 JOHN  ORCHARD TRUST
N3031 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NE14 NE14 EX CSM 4732263  DOC 717082

Acres:                   38.578                Section: 25

 104
105

Totals

36.578
2.000

38.578

$12,500
$3,700

$16,200

$0
$0

$0

$12,500
$3,700

$16,200

026-0616-2511-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JAMES  LARSON
W113 NORTHEY RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 4732263  DOC 717082

Acres:                   1.422                Section: 25

 101

Totals
1.422

1.422
$77,400

$77,400
$330,800

$330,800
$408,200

$408,200
026-0616-2511-001 W113 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  GEIS
W215 NORTHEY RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

COM NE SC  S88DG30W132363 FT TO POB  S88DG30W 
66255 FT  S660FT  S88DG30W 660FT  S41848FT  N88DGE 

Acres:                   18.300                Section: 25

 101

Totals
18.300

18.300
$248,600

$248,600
$320,200

$320,200
$568,800

$568,800
026-0616-2512-000 W215 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  ORCHARD TRUST
N3031 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

BEG SEC NW14 NE14  N 554FT  W 630FT  S 307FT  W 690FT  S 
247FT  E 1320FT TO POB

Acres:                   11.920                Section: 25

 104

Totals
11.920

11.920
$3,800

$3,800
$0

$0
$3,800

$3,800
026-0616-2512-001 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ANTHONY  HOPKINS
W277 NORTHEY RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

BEG NWC NE14  E660FT  S660 FT  W660FT  N660FT TO POB 
EX CSM 632337171  DOC 1469453

Acres:                   7.848                Section: 25

 101
104

Totals

2.500
5.348

7.848

$125,500
$1,900

$127,400

$351,300
$0

$351,300

$476,800
$1,900

$478,700

026-0616-2512-002 W277 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 RYAN  KRAFT
S12W29953 SUMMIT AVE
WAUKESHA WI 53188

LOT 1  CSM 632337171  DOC 1469453

Acres:                   2.152                Section: 25

 104

Totals
2.152

2.152
$800

$800
$0

$0
$800

$800
026-0616-2512-003 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  ORCHARD TRUST
N3031 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

W12 SW14 NE14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 25

 104

Totals
20.000

20.000
$7,200

$7,200
$0

$0
$7,200

$7,200
026-0616-2513-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 JOHN  ORCHARD TRUST
N3031 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

E12 SW14 NE14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 25

 104

Totals
20.000

20.000
$7,200

$7,200
$0

$0
$7,200

$7,200
026-0616-2513-001 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  ORCHARD TRUST
N3031 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SE14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 25

 104
105

Totals

39.000
1.000

40.000

$14,100
$1,900

$16,000

$0
$0

$0

$14,100
$1,900

$16,000

026-0616-2514-000 COUNTY RD Z School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MERACLE
N3119 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

N12 NE14 NW14 LYG E OF HARDSCRABBLE RD EX BEG CL 
NORTHEY RD 98180FT W OF N14P  S25DG25W 20382FT  

Acres:                   18.950                Section: 25

 104
105
107

Totals

16.950
1.000
1.000

18.950

$5,600
$1,800

$38,000

$45,400

$0
$0

$35,700

$35,700

$5,600
$1,800

$73,700

$81,100

026-0616-2521-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MERACLE
N3119 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

S12 NE14 NW14 EX PT IN FOLLOWING COM W14C SEC 25 
N86DG16E 167148FT  N03DG43W 66FT TO POB  N03DG43W 

Acres:                   19.828                Section: 25

 104

Totals
19.828

19.828
$6,800

$6,800
$0

$0
$6,800

$6,800
026-0616-2521-001 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 CODY  KRUSE
N3268 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

BEG CL NORTHEY RD 98180FT W OF N14P  S25DG25W 20382 
FT  N68DG38W 17564FT  N32 DG35E 14256FT  E17418FT TO 

Acres:                   0.650                Section: 25

 101

Totals
0.650

0.650
$32,700

$32,700
$16,400

$16,400
$49,100

$49,100
026-0616-2521-002 N3296 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MERACLE
N3119 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

N12 NW14 NW14 EX CSM 1541197 EX PT IN FOLLOWING BEG 
NWC SEC 25  N86DG03E 51665FT TO POB  N86DG03E 

Acres:                   6.656                Section: 25

 104
105

Totals

6.406
0.250

6.656

$2,300
$500

$2,800

$0
$0

$0

$2,300
$500

$2,800

026-0616-2522-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

MERACLE IRT
N3281 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

BEG NWC SEC 25  N86DG03E 51665FT  TO POB  N86DG03E 
97826FT  S28DG42W 14502FT S22DG08W 988FT  S21DG59W 

Acres:                   25.000                Section: 25

 104
105

Totals

24.000
1.000

25.000

$7,500
$1,900

$9,400

$0
$0

$0

$7,500
$1,900

$9,400

026-0616-2522-001 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 CODY  KRUSE
N3268 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 554130297  DOC 1341588

Acres:                   3.740                Section: 25

 101

Totals
3.740

3.740
$145,000

$145,000
$281,700

$281,700
$426,700

$426,700
026-0616-2522-002 N3268 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

MERACLE IRT
N3281 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

CSM 1541197  DOC 702939

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 25

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$247,900

$247,900
$365,500

$365,500
026-0616-2522-003 N3281 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MERACLE
N3119 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

S12 NW14 NW14 ALSO N12 NW14 NW14 LYG E OF HARD 
SCRABBLE RD EX BEG ON HGY 130FT  S OF NL S12 N12 NW 14 

Acres:                   6.440                Section: 25

 104
105

Totals

6.030
0.410

6.440

$2,200
$700

$2,900

$0
$0

$0

$2,200
$700

$2,900

026-0616-2522-004 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MERACLE
N3119 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 629837100  DOC 1464472

Acres:                   1.113                Section: 25

 104

Totals
1.113

1.113
$400

$400
$0

$0
$400

$400
026-0616-2522-005 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 BARBARA  KEMMERLING
N3216 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 405719311

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 25

 101

Totals
3.000

3.000
$133,400

$133,400
$251,700

$251,700
$385,100

$385,100
026-0616-2523-000 N3216 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 GEORGE  MUNDSCHAU
W391S3285 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

BEG CL HGY 33858FT E & 72905FT NELY OF W14P  N ON SD 
CL 32976FT  S71DG30 E 31214FT  S21DG13W 21691FT  

Acres:                   1.933                Section: 25

 101

Totals
1.933

1.933
$114,400

$114,400
$304,200

$304,200
$418,600

$418,600
026-0616-2523-001 N3172 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG W14P  N 17457FT  E 41382FT TO CL HGY  S ON CL HGY 
TO E&W14L  W 33858FT TO POB

Acres:                   1.500                Section: 25

 304

Totals
1.500

1.500
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2523-002 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 KYLE  HENRICHS
N3116 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

BEG CL HGY ON E&W14L  E 17754FT  N2DGW 12375FT  N 
84DGW 12672FT TO CL HGY  S TO POB

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 25

 101

Totals
0.500

0.500
$58,500

$58,500
$195,400

$195,400
$253,900

$253,900
026-0616-2523-003 N3116 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MERACLE
N3119 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SW14 NW14  EX BEG SWC  N17459FT  E41382FT  S5084 FT  
E12672FT  S12375FT  W TO POB ALSO EX BEG CL HGY 

Acres:                   14.780                Section: 25

 104
105

Totals

14.000
0.780

14.780

$5,100
$100

$5,200

$0
$0

$0

$5,100
$100

$5,200

026-0616-2523-004 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 BARBARA  KEMMERLING
N3216 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

COM W14C SEC 25  N86DG16E 167148FT  N03DG43W 66FT 
TO POB  N03DG43W 127328FT  S87DG49W 47254FT  

Acres:                   25.000                Section: 25

 104
105

Totals

20.000
5.000

25.000

$6,700
$9,200

$15,900

$0
$0

$0

$6,700
$9,200

$15,900

026-0616-2523-005 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MERACLE
N3119 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 555331022  DOC 1343565

Acres:                   2.172                Section: 25

 101

Totals
2.172

2.172
$120,300

$120,300
$747,900

$747,900
$868,200

$868,200
026-0616-2523-006 N3119 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MERACLE
N3119 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SE14 NW14 SW14 NW14 LYG E OF HARDSCRABBLE RD & S OF 
& EX FOLLOWING COM W14C SEC 25  N86DG16E 167148FT  

Acres:                   32.793                Section: 25

 104

Totals
32.793

32.793
$11,700

$11,700
$0

$0
$11,700

$11,700
026-0616-2524-000 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 WILLIAM  THOMAS
N2956 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NE14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 25

 104

Totals
40.000

40.000
$13,900

$13,900
$0

$0
$13,900

$13,900
026-0616-2531-000 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  STIGLICH
N3066 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 2  CSM 633637205  DOC 1470559

Acres:                   1.757                Section: 25

 101
104

Totals

1.667
0.090

1.757

$101,900
$100

$102,000

$125,300
$0

$125,300

$227,200
$100

$227,300

026-0616-2532-000 N3066 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 MICHAEL  MERACLE
MELANIE MERACLE N3119 
HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

PT OF NW14 SW14 LYG W OF HARDSCRABBLE RD

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 25

 105

Totals
3.000

3.000
$5,500

$5,500
$0

$0
$5,500

$5,500
026-0616-2532-001 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

RAMSTACK FARMS INC
W399 S6012 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 632437173  DOC 1469843

Acres:                   5.322                Section: 25

 104
107

Totals

0.702
4.620

5.322

$200
$141,500

$141,700

$0
$200,500

$200,500

$200
$342,000

$342,200

026-0616-2532-002 N3062 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 LISA  CORRAO
N3098 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 517828009  DOC 1247073

Acres:                   1.097                Section: 25

 101

Totals
1.097

1.097
$74,900

$74,900
$487,500

$487,500
$562,400

$562,400
026-0616-2532-003 N3098 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 BRIAN  WALTERS
N3090 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 633637205  DOC 1470559

Acres:                   1.524                Section: 25

 101

Totals
1.524

1.524
$95,100

$95,100
$376,500

$376,500
$471,600

$471,600
026-0616-2532-004 N3090 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 WILLIAM  THOMAS
N2956 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NW14 SW14 SE OF HARDSCRABBLE RD EX CSM 288811193 
EX CSM 517828 009  DOC 1247073 EX CSM 632437173  DOC 

Acres:                   26.233                Section: 25

 104
105

Totals

25.400
0.833

26.233

$8,800
$100

$8,900

$0
$0

$0

$8,800
$100

$8,900

026-0616-2532-005 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 WILLIAM  THOMAS
N2956 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

N12 SW14 SW14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 25

 104
105

Totals

18.500
1.500

20.000

$6,000
$2,800

$8,800

$0
$0

$0

$6,000
$2,800

$8,800

026-0616-2533-000 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 KENNETH  THOMAS
N2924 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

S12 SW14 SW14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 25

 104
105
107

Totals

17.500
0.500
2.000

20.000

$5,900
$800

$71,400

$78,100

$0
$0

$268,000

$268,000

$5,900
$800

$339,400

$346,100

026-0616-2533-001 N2924 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 WILLIAM  THOMAS
N2956 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

N12 SE14 SW14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 25

 104
107

Totals

19.000
1.000

20.000

$6,700
$35,700

$42,400

$0
$629,700

$629,700

$6,700
$665,400

$672,100

026-0616-2534-000 N2956 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 KENNETH  THOMAS
N2924 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

S12 SE14 SW14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 25

 104

Totals
20.000

20.000
$7,200

$7,200
$0

$0
$7,200

$7,200
026-0616-2534-001 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  ORCHARD TRUST
N3031 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 25

 104
105
107

Totals

36.000
1.000
3.000

40.000

$8,900
$1,700

$107,200

$117,800

$0
$0

$283,900

$283,900

$8,900
$1,700

$391,100

$401,700

026-0616-2541-000 N3031 COUNTY RD Z School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  ORCHARD TRUST
N3031 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 25

 104

Totals
40.000

40.000
$14,500

$14,500
$0

$0
$14,500

$14,500
026-0616-2542-000 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 WILLIAM  THOMAS
N2956 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 25

 104

Totals
40.000

40.000
$10,700

$10,700
$0

$0
$10,700

$10,700
026-0616-2543-000 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 WILLIAM  THOMAS
N2956 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SE14 SE14  EX BEG SESC W 548FT  N 179FT  E 548FT  S TO 
POB EX CSM 10643595 EX CSM 1180458 EX BEG SEC CSM 

Acres:                   24.320                Section: 25

 104

Totals
24.320

24.320
$8,800

$8,800
$0

$0
$8,800

$8,800
026-0616-2544-000 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 NANCY  REESE
N2899 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

BEG SESC W 548FT  N 179FT  E 548FT  S 179FT TO POB

Acres:                   2.252                Section: 25

 101

Totals
2.252

2.252
$121,600

$121,600
$309,600

$309,600
$431,200

$431,200
026-0616-2544-001 N2899 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 JOHN  ORCHARD TRUST
N3031 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 10643595  DOC 746783

Acres:                   1.670                Section: 25

 101

Totals
1.670

1.670
$102,000

$102,000
$213,600

$213,600
$315,600

$315,600
026-0616-2544-002 N2985 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  CARPENTER
N2939 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 1180458 ALSO BEG SEC CSM 1180  S19881FT 
W54909FT  N20165FT  E549FT TO POB

Acres:                   12.000                Section: 25

 101
104

Totals

4.000
8.000

12.000

$149,100
$2,900

$152,000

$289,200
$0

$289,200

$438,300
$2,900

$441,200

026-0616-2544-003 N2939 COUNTY RD Z School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MERACLE
N3119 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NE14 NE14 NE14 EX PT IN FOLLOWING BEG NWC SEC 25  
N86DG03E 51665FT TO POB  N86DG03E 97826FT  

Acres:                   9.249                Section: 26

 104
105

Totals

7.349
1.900

9.249

$2,700
$3,500

$6,200

$0
$0

$0

$2,700
$3,500

$6,200

026-0616-2611-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

NW14 NE14 NE14

Acres:                   9.968                Section: 26

 104
105

Totals

9.405
0.563

9.968

$3,400
$1,100

$4,500

$0
$0

$0

$3,400
$1,100

$4,500

026-0616-2611-001 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MERACLE
N3119 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

S12 NE14 NE14 EX PT IN FOLLOWING BEG NWC SEC 25  
N86DG03E 51665FT TO POB  N86DG03E 97826FT  

Acres:                   16.094                Section: 26

 104
15M

Totals

13.000
3.094

16.094

$4,400
$9,800

$14,200

$0
$0

$0

$4,400
$9,800

$14,200

026-0616-2611-002 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

E12 NW14 NE14

Acres:                   19.968                Section: 26

 104
105

Totals

19.405
0.563

19.968

$7,300
$1,100

$8,400

$0
$0

$0

$7,300
$1,100

$8,400

026-0616-2612-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

W12 NW14 NE14

Acres:                   19.967                Section: 26

 104
105

Totals

19.405
0.562

19.967

$7,700
$1,100

$8,800

$0
$0

$0

$7,700
$1,100

$8,800

026-0616-2612-001 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

SW14 NE14 EX COM NWC W12 SE14 NE14  S0DG52W 
74098FT TO POB  N88DG35W 25238FT  S28DG21W 69222FT 

Acres:                   33.389                Section: 26

 104
105

Totals

27.453
5.936

33.389

$11,100
$10,900

$22,000

$0
$0

$0

$11,100
$10,900

$22,000

026-0616-2613-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MERACLE
MELANIE MERACLE N3119 
HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

COM E14C  S87DG47W 65810 FT TO POB  S87DG47W 128665 
FT  N28DG21E 69222FT  S88 DG35E 25238FT  N00DG52E 

Acres:                   26.452                Section: 26

 105
106

Totals

20.000
6.452

26.452

$36,800
$40,600

$77,400

$0
$0

$0

$36,800
$40,600

$77,400

026-0616-2614-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MERACLE
MELANIE MERACLE N3119 
HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

E12 SE14 NE14 ALSO N66FT OF E66FT NE14 SE14

Acres:                   20.100                Section: 26

 101
105
106

Totals

2.500
12.600

5.000

20.100

$125,500
$23,200
$31,500

$180,200

$659,400
$0
$0

$659,400

$784,900
$23,200
$31,500

$839,600

026-0616-2614-001 N3075 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

NE14 NW14 LYG S OF HGY EX COM NWSC  S1DG56E 
130993FT N87DG38E132785FT TO POB  N87DG38E 540FT  

Acres:                   19.620                Section: 26

 104
105

Totals

18.905
0.715

19.620

$8,100
$1,300

$9,400

$0
$0

$0

$8,100
$1,300

$9,400

026-0616-2621-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MERACLE
N3119 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

PT OF NE14 NW14 NW OF HGY  E OF DITCH

Acres:                   6.300                Section: 26

 104
105

Totals

5.550
0.750

6.300

$2,200
$1,400

$3,600

$0
$0

$0

$2,200
$1,400

$3,600

026-0616-2621-001 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NWC NE14 NW14  E 35062FT  SWLY 45540FT TO HGY  
WLY TO WL  N TO POB

Acres:                   3.700                Section: 26

 104
105

Totals

3.450
0.250

3.700

$400
$500

$900

$0
$0

$0

$400
$500

$900

026-0616-2621-002 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM NWSC  S1DG56E 130993FT N87DG38E132785FT TO 
POB  N87DG38E 540FT  N02DG11W 90227FT  S62DG56W 

Acres:                   10.169                Section: 26

 104
105

Totals

9.550
0.619

10.169

$3,500
$1,200

$4,700

$0
$0

$0

$3,500
$1,200

$4,700

026-0616-2621-003 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

Page 169 of 233November 14, 2025    11:18 amTown of Sullivan , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 STEVEN  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 NW14

Acres:                   39.999                Section: 26

 104
105
15M

Totals

36.000
0.999
3.000

39.999

$11,100
$1,900
$9,500

$22,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$11,100
$1,900
$9,500

$22,500

026-0616-2622-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

MKC FARM LLC
W375S2349 GRAMLING CIR
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SW14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 26

 104

Totals
40.000

40.000
$16,100

$16,100
$0

$0
$16,100

$16,100
026-0616-2623-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARM PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

SE14 NW14

Acres:                   39.970                Section: 26

 104

Totals
39.970

39.970
$16,900

$16,900
$0

$0
$16,900

$16,900
026-0616-2624-000 NORTHEY RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ROBERT  NOVAK TRUST
W660 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

NE14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 26

 104
105

Totals

27.000
13.000

40.000

$9,800
$23,900

$33,700

$0
$0

$0

$9,800
$23,900

$33,700

026-0616-2631-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

MKC FARM LLC
W375S2349 GRAMLING CIR
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 26

 104
105

Totals

38.000
2.000

40.000

$15,400
$3,700

$19,100

$0
$0

$0

$15,400
$3,700

$19,100

026-0616-2632-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 REBECCA  HENDERSON
W826 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 438622074  DOC 1112364

Acres:                   1.366                Section: 26

 101

Totals
1.366

1.366
$87,600

$87,600
$601,500

$601,500
$689,100

$689,100
026-0616-2633-000 W826 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 REBECCA  HENDERSON
W826 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

SW14 SW14 EX CSM 438622 074  DOC 1112364

Acres:                   39.163                Section: 26

 101
104
105

Totals

0.500
31.029

7.634

39.163

$23,600
$9,300

$14,100

$47,000

$40,400
$0
$0

$40,400

$64,000
$9,300

$14,100

$87,400

026-0616-2633-001 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 ROBERT  NOVAK TRUST
W660 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

SE14 SW14  EX 660FT E&W BY 528FT N&S IN SWC

Acres:                   32.000                Section: 26

 104
105
15M

Totals

20.500
6.500
5.000

32.000

$7,700
$12,000
$15,800

$35,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$7,700
$12,000
$15,800

$35,500

026-0616-2634-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JAMES  FREIBURGER
W798 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

S8A SW14 SE14 SW14

Acres:                   8.000                Section: 26

 101
105

Totals

2.500
5.500

8.000

$125,500
$10,100

$135,600

$460,500
$0

$460,500

$586,000
$10,100

$596,100

026-0616-2634-001 W798 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 DONALD  SCHMIDT
N2913 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NE14 SE14 EX N66FT OF E66FT EX CSM 519328050  DOC 
1249388

Acres:                   38.994                Section: 26

 104
105
107

Totals

29.594
7.400
2.000

38.994

$9,100
$11,500
$71,400

$92,000

$0
$0

$68,000

$68,000

$9,100
$11,500

$139,400

$160,000

026-0616-2641-000 N3031 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 ROBERT  NOVAK TRUST
W660 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

NW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 26

 104
105

Totals

33.000
7.000

40.000

$12,200
$12,900

$25,100

$0
$0

$0

$12,200
$12,900

$25,100

026-0616-2642-000 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 ROBERT  NOVAK TRUST
W660 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

SW14 SE14 EX 200 FT N&S BY 120FT E&W IN SEC EX CSM 
1741223  DOC 715497 EX COM SWC SE14  N89DG21E 

Acres:                   38.898                Section: 26

 104
105
107

Totals

33.776
1.000
3.000

37.776

$10,200
$1,700

$107,200

$119,100

$0
$0

$189,900

$189,900

$10,200
$1,700

$297,100

$309,000

026-0616-2643-000 W634 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 ROBERT  NOVAK TRUST
W604 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 6462  DOC 1482797

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 26

 101
104

Totals

0.500
0.614

1.114

$58,500
$200

$58,700

$234,300
$0

$234,300

$292,800
$200

$293,000

026-0616-2643-001 W604 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 DANIEL  NOVAK TRUST
W660 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 6461  DOC 1482796

Acres:                   0.602                Section: 26

 101
104

Totals

0.602
0.563

1.165

$61,700
$200

$61,900

$258,500
$0

$258,500

$320,200
$200

$320,400

026-0616-2643-002 W660 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 DONALD  SCHMIDT
N2913 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 519328050  DOC 1249388

Acres:                   35.000                Section: 26

 104
105
107

Totals

31.000
2.000
2.000

35.000

$9,100
$100

$71,400

$80,600

$0
$0

$345,600

$345,600

$9,100
$100

$417,000

$426,200

026-0616-2644-000 N2913 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 ANNETTE  BENNETTOTTO
W532 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 24238296  DOC 867302

Acres:                   1.942                Section: 26

 101

Totals
1.942

1.942
$114,900

$114,900
$278,600

$278,600
$393,500

$393,500
026-0616-2644-001 W532 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  JOHNSON
W592 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 502526266  DOC 1213093

Acres:                   4.000                Section: 26

 101
104

Totals

1.000
3.000

4.000

$70,400
$800

$71,200

$457,800
$0

$457,800

$528,200
$800

$529,000

026-0616-2644-002 W592 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 THOMAS  NOVAK
W939 NORTHEY RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NESC  S01DG56E 51739FT  S87DG51W 10547FT TO EL 
CTH E  NELY ALG SD EL TO NSL  E TO POB EX PT IN CTH E V970 

Acres:                   11.800                Section: 27

 104

Totals
11.800

11.800
$3,400

$3,400
$0

$0
$3,400

$3,400
026-0616-2711-000 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM NESC  S01DG56E 51739FT TO POB  S01DG56E 79254FT  
S87DG41W 120123FT  N01DG56E 20557FT  N10DG42E 

Acres:                   20.782                Section: 27

 104

Totals
20.782

20.782
$8,900

$8,900
$0

$0
$8,900

$8,900
026-0616-2711-001 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 NE14 EX 37A IN CTH E IN 981905 EX CSM 494526052  
DOC 1201590

Acres:                   37.821                Section: 27

 104

Totals
37.821

37.821
$13,000

$13,000
$0

$0
$13,000

$13,000
026-0616-2712-000 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 CORY  JONES
N3207 COUNTY ROAD E
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 494526052  DOC 1201590

Acres:                   1.809                Section: 27

 101

Totals
1.809

1.809
$108,600

$108,600
$419,200

$419,200
$527,800

$527,800
026-0616-2712-001 N3207 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008
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MKC FARM LLC
W375S2349 GRAMLING CIR
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SW14 NE14 EX 18A IN CTH E IN DOC 968169

Acres:                   38.200                Section: 27

 104

Totals
38.200

38.200
$12,600

$12,600
$0

$0
$12,600

$12,600
026-0616-2713-000 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

MKC FARM LLC
W375S2349 GRAMLING CIR
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SE14 NE14 EX 225A IN CTH E IN DOC 968169

Acres:                   37.750                Section: 27

 104

Totals
37.750

37.750
$15,100

$15,100
$0

$0
$15,100

$15,100
026-0616-2714-000 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  JONES
N3457 LUNDT RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

N 25A OF NE14 NW14

Acres:                   25.000                Section: 27

 104
105

Totals

24.000
1.000

25.000

$8,100
$1,900

$10,000

$0
$0

$0

$8,100
$1,900

$10,000

026-0616-2721-000 LUNDT RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 KENNETH  KAU
S73W39383 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

S15A NE14 NW14 EX PT IN CSM 42462179

Acres:                   7.624                Section: 27

 104
105

Totals

7.000
0.624

7.624

$2,200
$1,200

$3,400

$0
$0

$0

$2,200
$1,200

$3,400

026-0616-2721-001 LUNDT RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 ROBERT  BOOS
102 N FOXFIRE CT
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

OUTLOT 1  CSM 42462179  DOC 1084378

Acres:                   12.705                Section: 27

 104
105

Totals

2.329
10.376

12.705

$1,000
$19,100

$20,100

$0
$0

$0

$1,000
$19,100

$20,100

026-0616-2721-002 LUNDT RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MARSHA  PARKER
N3157 LUNDT RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 NW14 EX CSM 1233 WTD 625416 WTE 625675  
747488

Acres:                   36.000                Section: 27

 104
105
15M

Totals

10.000
11.000
15.000

36.000

$3,600
$20,200
$47,300

$71,100

$0
$0
$0

$0

$3,600
$20,200
$47,300

$71,100

026-0616-2722-000 LUNDT RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 WADE  WILSON
N3195 LUNDT RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

PCL A CSM 1831233

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 27

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
026-0616-2722-001 N3195 LUNDT RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 WADE  WILSON
N3195 LUNDT RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

PCL B CSM 1831233

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 27

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$549,900

$549,900
$667,500

$667,500
026-0616-2722-002 N3195 LUNDT RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MARSHA  PARKER
N3157 LUNDT RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

N12 SW14 NW14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 27

 104
15M
107

Totals

6.000
9.000
5.000

20.000

$2,200
$25,400

$139,100

$166,700

$0
$0

$522,600

$522,600

$2,200
$25,400

$661,700

$689,300

026-0616-2723-000 N3157 LUNDT RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 EDWARD  ADAMS
N3124 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

W 15A OF S12 SW14 NW14

Acres:                   15.000                Section: 27

 101
106

Totals

4.000
11.000

15.000

$149,100
$69,300

$218,400

$190,600
$0

$190,600

$339,700
$69,300

$409,000

026-0616-2723-001 N3124 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 TIMOTHY  AUKOFER
N3123 LUNDT RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 14244460 ALSO LD BETWN EL & LUNDT RD

Acres:                   5.188                Section: 27

 101

Totals
5.188

5.188
$166,000

$166,000
$451,800

$451,800
$617,800

$617,800
026-0616-2723-002 N3123 LUNDT RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 KENNETH  KAU
S73W39383 COUNTY RD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

SE14 NW14 EX S12 W OF LUNDT RD EX PT IN CSM 42462179

Acres:                   34.444                Section: 27

 104
105

Totals

32.671
1.773

34.444

$11,400
$3,300

$14,700

$0
$0

$0

$11,400
$3,300

$14,700

026-0616-2724-000 LUNDT RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

VVM TRUST
7 MORNING SUN AVE
MILL VALLEY CA 94941

LOT 1  CSM 427221130  DOC 1087526

Acres:                   2.060                Section: 27

 101

Totals
2.060

2.060
$118,500

$118,500
$107,700

$107,700
$226,200

$226,200
026-0616-2731-000 N3035 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DENNIS  ROWLAND
411 GROVE ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NE14 SW14 LYG NELY OF ROME OAK HILL RD

Acres:                   37.000                Section: 27

 104
105
107

Totals

34.500
1.000
1.500

37.000

$11,600
$1,800

$57,000

$70,400

$0
$0

$154,300

$154,300

$11,600
$1,800

$211,300

$224,700

026-0616-2731-001 N3028 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 RICHARD  LUNDT
N3071 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 SW14 ALSO NE14 SW14 LYG SWLY OF ROME OAK HILL 
RD EX CSM 29451232 EX CSM 427221130

Acres:                   36.536                Section: 27

 101
104
105
15M
107

Totals

0.000
19.250

0.750
15.000

1.536

36.536

$0
$2,000
$1,300

$42,300
$54,900

$100,500

$1,600
$0
$0
$0

$241,800

$243,400

$1,600
$2,000
$1,300

$42,300
$296,700

$343,900

026-0616-2732-000 N3071 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 ERIC  MCLAUGHLIN
N3143 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 29451232  DOC 927162

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 27

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$538,200

$538,200
$655,800

$655,800
026-0616-2732-001 N3143 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MAXWELL  PLUESS
1994 DIVISION ST
EAST TROY WI 53120

LOT 2  CSM 29451232  DOC 927162

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 27

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$288,800

$288,800
$406,400

$406,400
026-0616-2732-002 W1315 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 SCOTT  BIEGEMANN
N2965 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SW14 SW14 SE14 SW14 LYG SWLY OF CSM 427221130  DOC 
1087526

Acres:                   47.921                Section: 27

 104
15M

Totals

38.921
9.000

47.921

$11,100
$28,400

$39,500

$0
$0

$0

$11,100
$28,400

$39,500

026-0616-2733-000 ROME OAK RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 ROBERT  BATZLER
N3021 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 427221130  DOC 1087526

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 27

 101

Totals
3.000

3.000
$133,400

$133,400
$83,400

$83,400
$216,800

$216,800
026-0616-2734-000 N3021 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 SCOTT  BIEGEMANN
N2966 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 19766228

Acres:                   6.946                Section: 27

 101
105

Totals

4.400
2.546

6.946

$155,400
$4,700

$160,100

$218,200
$0

$218,200

$373,600
$4,700

$378,300

026-0616-2734-001 N2966 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 SCOTT  BIEGEMANN
N2966 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 3  CSM 427221130 ALSO COM NEC NW14  S00DG05E 
68751FT  S88DG55W 25876FT TO POB  S06DG45W 3894FT  

Acres:                   35.321                Section: 27

 102
103
104

Totals

2.000
0.000

33.321

35.321

$88,300
$0

$12,100

$100,400

$177,800
$0
$0

$177,800

$266,100
$0

$12,100

$278,200

026-0616-2734-002 N2965 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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MKC FARM LLC
W375S2349 GRAMLING CIR
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NE14 SE14 EX CSM 630737 123  DOC 1465860 EX 15A IN CTH 
E IN DOC 968169

Acres:                   37.381                Section: 27

 104
105

Totals

34.881
2.500

37.381

$13,300
$4,600

$17,900

$0
$0

$0

$13,300
$4,600

$17,900

026-0616-2741-000 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 KIMBERLY  BROWN
N3066 COUNTY ROAD E
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 630737123  DOC 1465860

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 27

 101
104

Totals

0.320
0.680

1.000

$49,300
$200

$49,500

$219,100
$0

$219,100

$268,400
$200

$268,600

026-0616-2741-001 N3066 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

MKC FARM LLC
W375S2349 GRAMLING CIR
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NW14 SE14 EX 212A IN CTH E IN DOC 968169

Acres:                   37.880                Section: 27

 104
107

Totals

35.880
2.000

37.880

$10,200
$71,400

$81,600

$0
$220,700

$220,700

$10,200
$292,100

$302,300

026-0616-2742-000 N3053 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 ROBIN  CASEY
N2952 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SW14 SE14 NLY OF HGY EX EX PT LYG SELY CL MUD CREEK EX 
128A IN CTH E IN DOCS 964593 & 968171 EX CSM 4858 

Acres:                   20.920                Section: 27

 105

Totals
20.920

20.920
$38,500

$38,500
$0

$0
$38,500

$38,500
026-0616-2743-000 UNKNOWN School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DIANE  LUNDT
N2947 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SW14 SE14 LYG S OF HGY

Acres:                   7.500                Section: 27

 101

Totals
7.500

7.500
$180,600

$180,600
$215,100

$215,100
$395,700

$395,700
026-0616-2743-001 N2947 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 STEVE SR  CLEMENTI LE
N2905 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

BEG SEC SW14 SE14  W 20875FT  N 20875FT  E 20875FT  S 
20875FT TO POB SUBJ TO HWY ESMT IN 979931

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 27

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$70,400

$70,400
$170,100

$170,100
$240,500

$240,500
026-0616-2743-002 N2905 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  SCHMIDT
N2918 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

THAT PT SW14 SE14 LYG NLY OF CL ROME OAK HILL RD & 
SELY OF CL MUD CREEK EX 1AC SQ IN SEC EX LD IN CTH E IN 

Acres:                   4.800                Section: 27

 101

Totals
4.800

4.800
$161,700

$161,700
$344,400

$344,400
$506,100

$506,100
026-0616-2743-003 N2918 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 ROBIN  CASEY
N2952 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 485825163  DOC 1188412

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 27

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$854,800

$854,800
$972,400

$972,400
026-0616-2743-004 N2952 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ROBIN  CASEY
N2952 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 485825163  DOC 1188412

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 27

 106

Totals
2.000

2.000
$12,800

$12,800
$0

$0
$12,800

$12,800
026-0616-2743-005 UNKNOWN School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

MKC FARM LLC
W375S2349 GRAMLING CIR
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SE14 SE14 EX 20A IN CTH E IN DOC 968169

Acres:                   38.000                Section: 27

 104
105

Totals

26.000
12.000

38.000

$11,100
$22,500

$33,600

$0
$0

$0

$11,100
$22,500

$33,600

026-0616-2744-000 LUNDT RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NE14 NE14 & A STRIP 165FT W BEG AT SEC NW14 NE14  N 
4455FT  W 165FT  S 4455FT E TO POB ALSO STRIP 66FT WIDE 

Acres:                   41.814                Section: 28

 302

Totals
41.814

41.814
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2811-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

NW14 NE14  EX S 4455FT

Acres:                   26.000                Section: 28

 302

Totals
26.000

26.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2812-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

BEG ON NS 14L 84936FT N OF CS  N ALG ROME OAK HILL RD 
80688FT  N29DG27E 80984FT  N TO NSL  E368 FT TO N14C  S 

Acres:                   30.008                Section: 28

 302

Totals
30.008

30.008
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2812-001 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 LEONARD  RAUSCH
N4029 VISTA RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 NE14 EX 165FT STRIP OFF W SIDE N OF HGY EX TRI PCL 
IN SWC EX 66FT STRIP OFF E SIDE N OF HGY EX LD LYG S OF 

Acres:                   20.652                Section: 28

 101
105

Totals

1.300
19.352

20.652

$84,500
$29,500

$114,000

$21,500
$0

$21,500

$106,000
$29,500

$135,500

026-0616-2813-000 N3240 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 DAVID  HERNKE
N1955 PARKVIEW CIR
PALMYRA WI 53156

SW14 NE14 EX 165FT STRIP OFF W SIDE N OF HGY EX TRI PCL 
IN SWC EX 66FT STRIP OFF E SIDE N OF HGY EX LD LYG N OF 

Acres:                   16.059                Section: 28

 105
106

Totals

7.859
8.200

16.059

$14,500
$39,600

$54,100

$0
$0

$0

$14,500
$39,600

$54,100

026-0616-2813-001 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  HERNKE
N1955 PARKVIEW CIR
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 6385  DOC 1475739

Acres:                   1.128                Section: 28

 105

Totals
1.128

1.128
$2,100

$2,100
$0

$0
$2,100

$2,100
026-0616-2813-002 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 TAD  VAN VALIN
N3146 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1 & OUTLOT 1  CSM 446122232

Acres:                   2.575                Section: 28

 101

Totals
2.575

2.575
$126,700

$126,700
$337,500

$337,500
$464,200

$464,200
026-0616-2814-000 N3146 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 THOMAS  GRATZ TRUST
N3197 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 5362343

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 28

 101

Totals
3.000

3.000
$133,400

$133,400
$307,200

$307,200
$440,600

$440,600
026-0616-2814-001 N3197 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 GARY  GROTH
N3171 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 6032429

Acres:                   1.870                Section: 28

 101

Totals
1.870

1.870
$111,500

$111,500
$273,600

$273,600
$385,100

$385,100
026-0616-2814-002 N3171 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 TAD  VAN VALIN
N3146 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

THAT PT SE14 NE14 LYG N OF HGY EX CSM 446122232

Acres:                   34.925                Section: 28

 104
105
15M

Totals

19.750
1.750

13.425

34.925

$6,600
$3,200

$42,300

$52,100

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,600
$3,200

$42,300

$52,100

026-0616-2814-003 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 FRANCIS  LANGER
N3284 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 584833211  DOC 1392923

Acres:                   2.282                Section: 28

 101
104
107

Totals

0.000
1.782
0.500

2.282

$0
$600

$19,000

$19,600

$4,200
$0

$480,600

$484,800

$4,200
$600

$499,600

$504,400

026-0616-2821-000 N3284 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 FRANCIS  LANGER
N3284 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NE14 NW14 & PT OF SE14 NW14 LYG N OF RD  EX BEG 
INTERS SD RD & 116THL  NWLY ON SD RD 80688FT  N29 

Acres:                   25.027                Section: 28

 104
105

Totals

15.027
10.000

25.027

$4,600
$17,500

$22,100

$0
$0

$0

$4,600
$17,500

$22,100

026-0616-2821-001 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JAMES  FOLTS
N3299 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 372217153

Acres:                   2.140                Section: 28

 101
107

Totals

2.140
0.000

2.140

$119,800
$0

$119,800

$254,500
$3,800

$258,300

$374,300
$3,800

$378,100

026-0616-2822-000 N3299 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  BACHIK
N3310 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 NW14 LYG NELY OF ROME OAK HILL RD

Acres:                   4.300                Section: 28

 101

Totals
4.120

4.120
$151,000

$151,000
$353,700

$353,700
$504,700

$504,700
026-0616-2822-001 N3310 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 SCOTT  HUSSINGER
N3323 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 NW14 LYG SWLY OF ROME OAK HILL RD ALSO BEG 
SWC NE14 NW14  N17DG30E 24936FT  CH N31DG17W  

Acres:                   25.767                Section: 28

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

17.300
5.717
2.500
0.250

25.767

$7,300
$10,000

$7,500
$9,500

$34,300

$0
$0
$0

$9,000

$9,000

$7,300
$10,000

$7,500
$18,500

$43,300

026-0616-2822-002 N3305 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 SCOTT  HUSSINGER
N3323 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 635337257  DOC 1471944

Acres:                   1.046                Section: 28

 101

Totals
1.046

1.046
$72,500

$72,500
$542,200

$542,200
$614,700

$614,700
026-0616-2822-003 N3323 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  LINDSTEDT
PO BOX 425
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SW14 NW14 ALSO BEG SWC NE14NW14 S89DG07W 6601FT 
N0DG1E 5396FT  N20DG10E 27186FT  CH S33DG54E 8476FT  

Acres:                   47.049                Section: 28

 104
105
107

Totals

44.049
1.000
2.000

47.049

$14,200
$1,800

$76,000

$92,000

$0
$0

$84,300

$84,300

$14,200
$1,800

$160,300

$176,300

026-0616-2823-000 N3293 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MIKE  RYAN
N3281 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 584833211  DOC 1392923

Acres:                   2.127                Section: 28

 101
104

Totals

2.000
0.127

2.127

$87,400
$100

$87,500

$176,400
$0

$176,400

$263,800
$100

$263,900

026-0616-2824-000 N3281 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 JEFFREY  CRAWFORD
NATHAN M CRAWFORD 215 E PLEASANT 
ST UNIT 504
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 3  CSM 584833211  DOC 1392923

Acres:                   2.391                Section: 28

 104
15M

Totals

0.391
2.000

2.391

$100
$6,000

$6,100

$0
$0

$0

$100
$6,000

$6,100

026-0616-2824-001 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JEFFREY  CRAWFORD
NATHAN M CRAWFORD 215 E PLEASANT 
ST UNIT 504
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

COM W14C  N89DG09E 1319 36FT TO POB  N89DG09E 1253 
35FT  N00DGE 77032FT  S77DG 18W 44353FT  N82DG51W 

Acres:                   24.440                Section: 28

 104
107

Totals

23.440
1.000

24.440

$6,700
$38,000

$44,700

$0
$24,500

$24,500

$6,700
$62,500

$69,200

026-0616-2824-002 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JEFFREY  CRAWFORD
NATHAN M CRAWFORD 215 E PLEASANT 
ST UNIT 504
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 1  CSM 585433300  DOC 1393702

Acres:                   4.163                Section: 28

 104

Totals
4.163

4.163
$1,800

$1,800
$0

$0
$1,800

$1,800
026-0616-2824-003 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JEFFREY  CRAWFORD
NATHAN M CRAWFORD 215 E PLEASANT 
ST UNIT 504
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

N12 NE14 NE14 SW14 ALSO BEG NWC NE14 SW14  S 990 FT  
E 660FT  N 990FT  W 660 FT TO POB

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 28

 106

Totals
20.000

20.000
$124,100

$124,100
$0

$0
$124,100

$124,100
026-0616-2831-000 W1518 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 LYLE  NOKES
207 W MADISON ST
DARIEN WI 53114

S12 NE14 NE14 SW14

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 28

 106

Totals
5.000

5.000
$32,100

$32,100
$0

$0
$32,100

$32,100
026-0616-2831-001 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 NATHAN  CRAWFORD
MARY BETH CRAWFORD 215 E PLEASANT 
ST UNIT 504
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

N12 SE14 NE14 SW14

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 28

 106

Totals
5.000

5.000
$32,100

$32,100
$0

$0
$32,100

$32,100
026-0616-2831-002 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JEFFREY  CRAWFORD
NATHAN M CRAWFORD 215 E PLEASANT 
ST UNIT 504
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

S12 SE14 NE14 SW14

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 28

 106

Totals
5.000

5.000
$32,100

$32,100
$0

$0
$32,100

$32,100
026-0616-2831-003 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 JOHN  LINDSTEDT
PO BOX 425
SULLIVAN WI 53178

S12 SW14 NE14 SW14 MFL DOC 1403908

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 28

 206

Totals
5.000

5.000
($31,500) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2831-004 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  LINDSTEDT
PO BOX 425
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NW14 SW14 MFL DOC 1403908

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 28

 104
105
107
206

Totals

22.000
5.000
5.000
8.000

40.000

$5,800
$8,300

$139,100
($45,100)

$153,200

$0
$0

$847,300
$0

$847,300

$5,800
$8,300

$986,400
$0

$1,000,500

026-0616-2832-000 N3293 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  LINDSTEDT
PO BOX 425
SULLIVAN WI 53178

N12 SW14 SW14 MFL DOC 1403908

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 28

 206

Totals
20.000

20.000
($128,400) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2833-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JUDITH  GIESE
N2916 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

S12 SW14 SW14

Acres:                   19.985                Section: 28

 105
15M

Totals

5.000
14.985

19.985

$9,400
$48,100

$57,500

$0
$0

$0

$9,400
$48,100

$57,500

026-0616-2833-001 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  LINDSTEDT
PO BOX 425
SULLIVAN WI 53178

NE14 SE14 SW14 MFL DOC 1403908

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 28

 206

Totals
10.000

10.000
($64,200) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2834-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  LINDSTEDT
PO BOX 425
SULLIVAN WI 53178

W12 SE14 SW14 MFL DOC 1403908

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 28

 206

Totals
20.000

20.000
($128,400) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2834-001 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 EVAN  DRALLE
N2898 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SE14 SE14 SW14

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 28

 106

Totals
10.000

10.000
$62,100

$62,100
$0

$0
$62,100

$62,100
026-0616-2834-002 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 JAMES  HEFFERNAN
2340 WOODBERRY CT
BROOKFIELD WI 53045

LOT 4  CSM 23198123  DOC 858323

Acres:                   3.250                Section: 28

 101

Totals
3.250

3.250
$98,800

$98,800
$0

$0
$98,800

$98,800
026-0616-2841-000 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 LUKE  DYE
N3221 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 6062432  DOC 721421

Acres:                   6.723                Section: 28

 101

Totals
6.723

6.723
$175,700

$175,700
$364,900

$364,900
$540,600

$540,600
026-0616-2841-001 N3221 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ADAM  PATEK
N3153 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 60FT W OF E14P  W2836 FT  S2835FT  E2836FT  N2835FT 
TO POB

Acres:                   1.840                Section: 28

 101

Totals
1.840

1.840
$91,900

$91,900
$197,800

$197,800
$289,700

$289,700
026-0616-2841-002 N3153 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 KEVIN  MULHERN
W1312 WOODS DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 60 FT W & 28350FT S OF E14P  W130FT  S28350FT  
E130FT  N28350FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.840                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.840

0.840
$69,200

$69,200
$179,500

$179,500
$248,700

$248,700
026-0616-2841-003 W1312 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

THE E 60FT OF N12 NE14 SE14 ALSO BEG 60FT W&567FT S 
OF E14P  W130FT S17FT  W 6385FT S60FT E7685FT N93FT TO 

Acres:                   2.066                Section: 28

 304

Totals
2.066

2.066
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2841-004 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  STEWART
W1321 WOODS DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 660FT S OF E14P  W 1078FT  S8085FT  E1078FT  N TO 
POB ALSO ESMT 560394

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 28

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$267,000

$267,000
$384,600

$384,600
026-0616-2841-007 W1321 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 VINCENT  BONOFIGLIO
W1327 WOODS DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 660FT S & 1078FT W OF E14P  W1078FT  S8085FT  
E1078FT  N TO POB

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 28

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$329,600

$329,600
$447,200

$447,200
026-0616-2841-008 W1327 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 JEFFREY  WEGNER
W1339 WOODS DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 660FT S & 2156FT W OF E14P  W1078FT  S8085FT  
E1078FT  N TO POB ALSO ESMT IN DOC 752118

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 28

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$198,600

$198,600
$316,200

$316,200
026-0616-2841-009 W1339 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 SHANE  SULLIVAN
W1347 WOODS DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 660FT S & 3234FT W OF E14P  W1078FT  S8085FT  
E1078FT  N TO POB

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 28

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$216,600

$216,600
$334,200

$334,200
026-0616-2841-010 W1347 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ETHAN  HUDSON
W1353 WOODS DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 660FT S & 4312FT W OF E14P  W1078FT  S8085FT  
E1078FT  N TO POB

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 28

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$300,700

$300,700
$418,300

$418,300
026-0616-2841-011 W1353 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

JESKE TRUST
W1361 WOODS DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

COM E14C  S0DG05E 67052 FT  S89DG42W 539FT TO POB  
S89DG42W 10780FT  S0DG05E 80705FT  N89DG50E 10780FT 

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 28

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$97,400

$97,400
$245,800

$245,800
$343,200

$343,200
026-0616-2841-012 W1361 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 RICHARD  WILKENING
W1369 WOODS DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 660FT S & 6468FT W OF E14P  W 1078FT  S 8085FT  E 
1078FT  N 8085FT TO POB

Acres:                   1.999                Section: 28

 101

Totals
1.999

1.999
$117,600

$117,600
$233,700

$233,700
$351,300

$351,300
026-0616-2841-013 W1369 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  GROH
W1373 WOODS DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 660FT S & 7546FT W OF E14P  S0DG5E 82839FT  
N89DG57W 5390FT N0DG5W 82819FT  N89DG42E 5390FT 

Acres:                   1.020                Section: 28

 101

Totals
1.020

1.020
$6,400

$6,400
$0

$0
$6,400

$6,400
026-0616-2841-014 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 PAUL  HANKOWITZ
W1377 WOODS DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG SWC N12 NE14 SE14 S 8085FT  E 5115FT  N 8085FT  W 
5115FT TO POB

Acres:                   9.836                Section: 28

 101

Totals
9.836

9.836
$195,300

$195,300
$491,900

$491,900
$687,200

$687,200
026-0616-2841-015 W1377 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 JAMES  HEFFERNAN
2340 WOODBERRY CT
BROOKFIELD WI 53045

LOT 3  CSM 23198123  DOC 858323

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 28

 101

Totals
3.000

3.000
$111,800

$111,800
$0

$0
$111,800

$111,800
026-0616-2841-016 ROME OAK HILLS RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 PATRICE  GILMAN
W1352 WOODS DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 23198123  DOC 858323

Acres:                   1.067                Section: 28

 101

Totals
1.067

1.067
$73,500

$73,500
$301,800

$301,800
$375,300

$375,300
026-0616-2841-017 W1352 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 KIMM  STABELFELDT
W1342 WOODS DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 23198123  DOC 858323

Acres:                   1.070                Section: 28

 101

Totals
1.070

1.070
$73,700

$73,700
$231,800

$231,800
$305,500

$305,500
026-0616-2841-018 W1342 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  HERNKE
N1955 PARKVIEW CIR
PALMYRA WI 53156

NE14 NW14 SE14

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 28

 106

Totals
10.000

10.000
$64,200

$64,200
$0

$0
$64,200

$64,200
026-0616-2842-000 ROME OAK HILLS RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JEFFREY  CRAWFORD
NATHAN M CRAWFORD 215 E PLEASANT 
ST UNIT 504
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 4  CSM 584833211  DOC 1392923

Acres:                   31.706                Section: 28

 106

Totals
31.706

31.706
$203,600

$203,600
$0

$0
$203,600

$203,600
026-0616-2842-001 ROME OAK HILLS RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NE14 SW14 SE14 MFL DOC 1376056

Acres:                   10.145                Section: 28

 206

Totals
10.145

10.145
($65,100) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2843-000 ROME OAK HILLS RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 SW14 SE14 ALSO ESMTS MFL DOC 1376056

Acres:                   10.112                Section: 28

 206

Totals
10.112

10.112
($64,900) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2843-001 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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NATURES VILLA INC
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SE14 SW14 SE14 EX BEG SEC SD LOT  S88DG50E 30FT  
N01DG16E 127FT  S88DG 50E 10FT  N01DG16E 30FT  

Acres:                   9.899                Section: 28

 102

Totals
9.899

9.899
$104,500

$104,500
$0

$0
$104,500

$104,500
026-0616-2843-002 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ERIC  GUSTAFSON TRUST
N2874 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB ALSO BEG SEC SD LOT  S88DG 
50E 30FT  N01DG16E 127FT  S88DG50E 10FT  N01DG16E 30 

Acres:                   0.522                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.522

0.522
$43,100

$43,100
$328,700

$328,700
$371,800

$371,800
026-0616-2843-003 N2874 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ERIC  GUSTAFSON TRUST
N2874 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.421                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.421

0.421
$38,900

$38,900
$3,700

$3,700
$42,600

$42,600
026-0616-2843-004 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 3  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.420                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.420

0.420
$38,800

$38,800
$0

$0
$38,800

$38,800
026-0616-2843-005 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MILLS
N2888 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 4  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.435                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.435

0.435
$39,600

$39,600
$0

$0
$39,600

$39,600
026-0616-2843-006 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MILLS
N2888 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 5  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.579                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.579

0.579
$44,900

$44,900
$235,700

$235,700
$280,600

$280,600
026-0616-2843-007 N2888 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 6  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.424                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.424

0.424
$39,000

$39,000
$0

$0
$39,000

$39,000
026-0616-2843-008 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 7  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.413                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.413

0.413
$14,600

$14,600
$0

$0
$14,600

$14,600
026-0616-2843-009 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 8  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.423                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.423

0.423
$15,000

$15,000
$0

$0
$15,000

$15,000
026-0616-2843-010 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 9  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.572                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.572

0.572
$20,000

$20,000
$0

$0
$20,000

$20,000
026-0616-2843-011 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 EVAN  DRALLE
N2898 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 10  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.430

0.430
$15,200

$15,200
$0

$0
$15,200

$15,200
026-0616-2843-012 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 EVAN  DRALLE
N2898 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 11  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.414                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.414

0.414
$38,600

$38,600
$245,300

$245,300
$283,900

$283,900
026-0616-2843-013 N2898 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 12  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.415                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.415

0.415
$14,700

$14,700
$11,600

$11,600
$26,300

$26,300
026-0616-2843-014 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 13  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.415                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.415

0.415
$14,700

$14,700
$13,100

$13,100
$27,800

$27,800
026-0616-2843-015 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 14  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.415                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.415

0.415
$14,700

$14,700
$0

$0
$14,700

$14,700
026-0616-2843-016 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 15  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.415                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.415

0.415
$14,700

$14,700
$11,100

$11,100
$25,800

$25,800
026-0616-2843-017 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 16  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.421                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.421

0.421
$14,900

$14,900
$224,800

$224,800
$239,700

$239,700
026-0616-2843-018 N2899 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  HOFF
N2885 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 17  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.422                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.422

0.422
$39,000

$39,000
$359,800

$359,800
$398,800

$398,800
026-0616-2843-019 N2885 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 R JUSTIN  STEWART
832 BROADWAY 4TH FL
NEW YORK NY 10003

S12 LOT 18  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.208                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.208

0.208
$7,700

$7,700
$0

$0
$7,700

$7,700
026-0616-2843-020 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 R JUSTIN  STEWART
N2877 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 19  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.415                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.415

0.415
$38,700

$38,700
$251,500

$251,500
$290,200

$290,200
026-0616-2843-021 N2877 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  HOFF
N2885 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

N12 LOT 18  VILLA RUSTIQUE SUB

Acres:                   0.207                Section: 28

 101

Totals
0.207

0.207
$7,700

$7,700
$0

$0
$7,700

$7,700
026-0616-2843-022 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

Page 187 of 233November 14, 2025    11:18 amTown of Sullivan , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 RICHARD  FREDERICK TRUST JR
17825 MIEROW CT
BROOKFIELD WI 53045

E 512A OF S 1550A OF N12 SE14 SE14

Acres:                   5.500                Section: 28

 106

Totals
5.500

5.500
$35,300

$35,300
$0

$0
$35,300

$35,300
026-0616-2844-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  GROH
W1373 WOODS DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

E 5A OF W 10A OF S 1512A OF N12 SE14 SE14

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 28

 101

Totals
5.000

5.000
$145,500

$145,500
$422,800

$422,800
$568,300

$568,300
026-0616-2844-001 W1373 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  GROH
W1373 WOODS DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

W 5A OF S 1512A OF N12 SE14 SE14

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 28

 101

Totals
5.000

5.000
$80,300

$80,300
$0

$0
$80,300

$80,300
026-0616-2844-002 WOODS DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

W 712A OF S12 SE14 SE14 EX BEG NEC LOT 1 TIMBERLINE 
SUB  N50FT  W216FT  S50FT  E216FT TO POB MFL DOC 

Acres:                   7.252                Section: 28

 106
206

Totals

1.252
6.000

7.252

$8,000
($38,500)

$8,000

$0
$0

$0

$8,000
$0

$8,000

026-0616-2844-003 ROGER RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG SESC W825FT  N660FT  E825FT  S TO POB MFL DOC 
1469121

Acres:                   12.500                Section: 28

 206

Totals
12.500

12.500
($80,300) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2844-004 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MARYELA  SCHELM TRUST
W2439 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 29

 104
105
107

Totals

35.000
5.000
0.000

40.000

$12,700
$9,200

$0

$21,900

$0
$0

$4,300

$4,300

$12,700
$9,200
$4,300

$26,200

026-0616-2912-000 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 MARYELA  SCHELM TRUST
W2439 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SW14 NE14  EX S 2475FT OF W 800FT (ABT) IN TWN RD

Acres:                   39.600                Section: 29

 104
15M

Totals

30.600
9.000

39.600

$10,100
$28,400

$38,500

$0
$0

$0

$10,100
$28,400

$38,500

026-0616-2913-000 COUNTY RD F School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG AT INTERS EL STH135 & EW 14L  N 2475FT  E ABT 1020FT  
S 495FT  W ABT 1020FT  TO EL OF SD HGY N TO POB

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 29

 304

Totals
0.480

0.480
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-2913-001 SCHAFFITZEL LN School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 LINDA  BELT
N3242 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 315613174

Acres:                   1.430                Section: 29

 101

Totals
1.430

1.430
$90,700

$90,700
$190,300

$190,300
$281,000

$281,000
026-0616-2921-000 N3242 COUNTY RD F School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 MARYELA  SCHELM TRUST
W2439 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NE14 NW14 EX 342A IN CTH F IN 77029 EX CSM 315613174

Acres:                   35.150                Section: 29

 104
105
107

Totals

14.900
20.000

0.250

35.150

$4,600
$35,000

$9,500

$49,100

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,600
$35,000

$9,500

$49,100

026-0616-2921-001 COUNTY RD F School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  LOEDER TRUST
4410 BUCKLEY RIDGE CIR
COTTAGE GROVE WI 53527

OUTLOT 1  CSM 540529262  DOC 1307074

Acres:                   60.995                Section: 29

 104
105
15M

Totals

2.000
50.000

8.995

60.995

$700
$91,900
$27,400

$120,000

$0
$0
$0

$0

$700
$91,900
$27,400

$120,000

026-0616-2922-000 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  LOEDER TRUST
4410 BUCKLEY RIDGE CIR
COTTAGE GROVE WI 53527

LOT 1  CSM 540529262  DOC 1307074

Acres:                   1.083                Section: 29

 101

Totals
1.083

1.083
$74,300

$74,300
$0

$0
$74,300

$74,300
026-0616-2922-001 BENTE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 DANIEL  LOEDER TRUST
4410 BUCKLEY RIDGE CIR
COTTAGE GROVE WI 53527

LOT 2  CSM 540529262  DOC 1307074

Acres:                   1.077                Section: 29

 101

Totals
1.077

1.077
$74,000

$74,000
$0

$0
$74,000

$74,000
026-0616-2922-002 BENTE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 NATHAN  FROEMMING
N3228 BENTE RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 3  CSM 540529262  DOC 1307074

Acres:                   2.099                Section: 29

 101

Totals
2.099

2.099
$119,200

$119,200
$500,100

$500,100
$619,300

$619,300
026-0616-2923-000 N3228 BENTE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004
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MOSSMAN FARM LLC
W2370 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

SW14 NW14 EX PT IN CSM 540529262  DOC 1307074 ALSO 
FARMLAND PRES AGREE IN DOC 1349249

Acres:                   14.746                Section: 29

 104
107

Totals

13.746
1.000

14.746

$5,300
$38,000

$43,300

$0
$21,400

$21,400

$5,300
$59,400

$64,700

026-0616-2923-001 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 MARYELA  SCHELM TRUST
W2439 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SE14 NW14  EX 2475FT E OF HGY EX 24A IN CTH F IN 775945 
ALSO COM NWC NW14 S89DG20E 132154FT  S00DG59 W 

Acres:                   37.605                Section: 29

 104
105
15M

Totals

9.600
15.900
12.105

37.605

$4,100
$29,200
$36,900

$70,200

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,100
$29,200
$36,900

$70,200

026-0616-2924-000 COUNTY RD F School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 RYAN  CHURCH
N3053 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 513327220  DOC 1236089

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 29

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$70,400

$70,400
$197,600

$197,600
$268,000

$268,000
026-0616-2931-000 N3053 COUNTY RD F School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MARYELA  SCHELM TRUST
W2439 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NE14 SW14 EX N2475FT E OF HGY EX 400A IN CTH F IN 
775945 ALSO COM SWSC  N00DG15W 132163FT  N89DG23E 

Acres:                   35.155                Section: 29

 104
15M
107

Totals

30.155
4.000
1.000

35.155

$9,500
$12,000
$38,000

$59,500

$0
$0

$126,200

$126,200

$9,500
$12,000

$164,200

$185,700

026-0616-2931-001 COUNTY RD F School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

TRAUB TRUST
W2435 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 SW14 EX COM SWSC  N00DG15W 132163FT  N89DG23 
E 130361FT TO POB  N0DG13 W 132347FT  N89DG18E 1120 

Acres:                   39.580                Section: 29

 104
208

Totals

19.580
20.000

39.580

$5,600
($126,000)

$5,600

$0
$0

$0

$5,600
$0

$5,600

026-0616-2932-000 COUNTY RD F School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JAMES  TETZLAFF
W2019 HANSON RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 3  CSM 30861337

Acres:                   4.163                Section: 29

 101

Totals
4.163

4.163
$151,700

$151,700
$246,300

$246,300
$398,000

$398,000
026-0616-2933-000 W2019 HANSON RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

TRAUB TRUST
W2435 STAUDE RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SW14 SW14 LYG NLY OF HANSON RD MFL 1106547 & 
1368192 & 1410732

Acres:                   24.139                Section: 29

 104
208

Totals

7.139
17.000

24.139

$1,900
($107,100)

$1,900

$0
$0

$0

$1,900
$0

$1,900

026-0616-2933-001 HANSON RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 ROBERT  GLEASON
W2095 HANSON RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 30861337

Acres:                   5.757                Section: 29

 101

Totals
5.757

5.757
$169,600

$169,600
$272,400

$272,400
$442,000

$442,000
026-0616-2933-002 W2095 HANSON RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  BOOKER
W2053 HANSON RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 30861337  DOC 939452

Acres:                   5.979                Section: 29

 101

Totals
5.979

5.979
$171,000

$171,000
$549,400

$549,400
$720,400

$720,400
026-0616-2933-003 W2053 HANSON RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 THOMAS  PAGEL
W2049 HANSON RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 482625094

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 29

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$377,600

$377,600
$495,200

$495,200
026-0616-2933-004 W2049 HANSON RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 SCOTT  ANTON
N2891 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SE14 SW14 EX 297A IN CTH F 76960 EX CSM 40992077

Acres:                   30.665                Section: 29

 104
105

Totals

28.665
2.000

30.665

$9,400
$8,700

$18,100

$0
$0

$0

$9,400
$8,700

$18,100

026-0616-2934-000 HANSON RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 SANDRA  BOWMAN
W1982 HANSON RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 40992077  DOC 1056371

Acres:                   3.189                Section: 29

 101

Totals
3.189

3.189
$136,300

$136,300
$340,500

$340,500
$476,800

$476,800
026-0616-2934-001 W1982 HANSON RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 GREGORY  MIESKE
W1954 HANSON RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 40992077

Acres:                   3.176                Section: 29

 101

Totals
3.176

3.176
$136,100

$136,100
$472,000

$472,000
$608,100

$608,100
026-0616-2934-002 W1954 HANSON RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  BREVARD TRUST
W1816 CLOVER HILL LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 505527032  DOC 1219057 ALSO COM NEC SE14 
W TO CL SCHAFFITZEL LN TO POB  S33FT  E TO NL CSM 

Acres:                   119.459                Section: 29

 101
104
105
106
206

Totals

6.000
42.459

4.000
10.000
57.000

119.459

$171,200
$9,600
$6,100

$63,000
($359,100)

$249,900

$1,174,300
$0
$0
$0
$0

$1,174,300

$1,345,500
$9,600
$6,100

$63,000
$0

$1,424,200

026-0616-2941-000 W1816 CLOVER HILL LN School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 ROBERT  MCCARTHY
W1819 CLOVER HILL LN
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 30731317 ALSO DRWY ESMT IN DOC 1220512

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 29

 101

Totals
3.000

3.000
$133,400

$133,400
$518,500

$518,500
$651,900

$651,900
026-0616-2942-000 W1819 CLOVER HILL LN School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 LOUIS  MIREK TRUST
PO BOX 674
SAINT GERMAIN WI 54558

LOT 1  CSM 505527032  DOC 1219057 MFL DOC 1418707

Acres:                   35.000                Section: 29

 101
104
206

Totals

1.000
14.000
20.000

35.000

$70,400
$5,000

($77,700)

$75,400

$210,500
$0
$0

$210,500

$280,900
$5,000

$0

$285,900

026-0616-2942-001 W1871 SCHAFFITZEL LN School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JUDITH  GIESE
N2916 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SW14 SE14 EX 71A IN CTH F IN 767141

Acres:                   39.290                Section: 29

 101
104
15M
107

Totals

3.000
31.290

5.000
0.000

39.290

$133,400
$9,500

$15,800
$0

$158,700

$7,400
$0
$0

$206,100

$213,500

$140,800
$9,500

$15,800
$206,100

$372,200

026-0616-2943-000 N2916 COUNTY RD F School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JUDITH  GIESE
N2916 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 29

 104
15M

Totals

33.000
7.000

40.000

$10,600
$22,100

$32,700

$0
$0

$0

$10,600
$22,100

$32,700

026-0616-2944-000 COUNTY RD F School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

DENNIS L AND STEVEN S CARNES FARM 
PARTNERSHIP
W2370 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 3  CSM 23308140 ALSO FARMLAND PRES AGREE 1349247

Acres:                   36.500                Section: 30

 104
105

Totals

32.750
3.750

36.500

$11,900
$6,900

$18,800

$0
$0

$0

$11,900
$6,900

$18,800

026-0616-3011-000 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 T AND L  HUGHES TRUST
N3295 BENTE RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

BEG NE SC  S185 FT  W200FT  N185FT  E200FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.849                Section: 30

 101

Totals
0.849

0.849
$69,500

$69,500
$236,500

$236,500
$306,000

$306,000
026-0616-3011-001 N3295 BENTE RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

BARK RIVER CAMPGROUND & RESORT 
INC
W2340 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

N12 NW14 NE14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 30

 102
105
106

Totals

6.000
8.000
6.000

20.000

$46,600
$13,600
$34,900

$95,100

$97,400
$0
$0

$97,400

$144,000
$13,600
$34,900

$192,500

026-0616-3012-000 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

Page 192 of 233November 14, 2025    11:18 amTown of Sullivan , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 WILLIAM  GREENER
W3435 LOWER HEBRON RD
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538

LOT 1  CSM 628237059  DOC 1462021

Acres:                   11.638                Section: 30

 101

Totals
11.638

11.638
$167,300

$167,300
$0

$0
$167,300

$167,300
026-0616-3012-001 HANSON RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 WILLIAM  GREENER
W3435 LOWER HEBRON RD
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538

LOT 1  CSM 23308140  DOC 859254 EX CSM 32381461  DOC 
952927 EX CSM 628237 059  DOC 1462021

Acres:                   15.695                Section: 30

 104
105

Totals

12.800
2.895

15.695

$3,400
$5,300

$8,700

$0
$0

$0

$3,400
$5,300

$8,700

026-0616-3013-000 HANSON RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 CHRIS  KORNKVEN
W2240 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 32381461  DOC 952927

Acres:                   12.667                Section: 30

 101

Totals
12.667

12.667
$213,200

$213,200
$420,000

$420,000
$633,200

$633,200
026-0616-3013-001 W2240 HANSON RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

DENNIS L AND STEVEN S CARNES FARM 
PARTNERSHIP
W2370 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 2  CSM 23308140 ALSO FARMLAND PRES AGREE 1349247

Acres:                   55.700                Section: 30

 104
105

Totals

43.700
12.000

55.700

$14,700
$22,100

$36,800

$0
$0

$0

$14,700
$22,100

$36,800

026-0616-3014-000 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

MOSSMAN FARM LLC
W2370 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

PRT SE14 NE14 S OF BENTE RD ALSO FARMLAND PRES AGREE 
IN DOC 1349249

Acres:                   14.030                Section: 30

 104
105

Totals

12.530
1.500

14.030

$4,500
$2,800

$7,300

$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$2,800

$7,300

026-0616-3014-001 BENTE RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

BARK RIVER CAMPGROUND & RESORT 
INC
W2340 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

NE14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 30

 102

Totals
40.000

40.000
$383,200

$383,200
$931,700

$931,700
$1,314,900

$1,314,900
026-0616-3021-000 W2340 HANSON RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 CARLTON  STRZYZEWSKI TRUST
W2496 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

NWFRL14 NWFRL14MFL1210356

Acres:                   41.340                Section: 30

 105
15M
206

Totals

14.340
7.000

20.000

41.340

$26,400
$22,100

($126,000)

$48,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$26,400
$22,100

$0

$48,500

026-0616-3022-000 HANSON RD School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 CARLTON  STRZYZEWSKI TRUST
W2496 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

SWFRL14 NWFRL14 EX CSM 442822160 MFL 1210356

Acres:                   38.718                Section: 30

 101
104
105
15M
206

Totals

2.000
22.000

6.800
5.918
2.000

38.718

$117,600
$7,900

$12,500
$18,700

($12,600)

$156,700

$92,600
$0
$0
$0
$0

$92,600

$210,200
$7,900

$12,500
$18,700

$0

$249,300

026-0616-3023-000 2492 HANSON RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 CARLTON  STRZYZEWSKI TRUST
W2496 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

PT LOT 1  CSM 442822160

Acres:                   2.082                Section: 30

 101

Totals
2.082

2.082
$118,900

$118,900
$1,396,200

$1,396,200
$1,515,100

$1,515,100
026-0616-3023-001 W2496 HANSON RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

BARK RIVER CAMPGROUND & RESORT 
INC
W2340 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

SE14 NW14 EX CSM 458125 148 EX CSM 553730284  DOC 
1340832

Acres:                   36.722                Section: 30

 102
104
105

Totals

2.892
32.830

1.000

36.722

$22,400
$12,400

$1,700

$36,500

$45,900
$0
$0

$45,900

$68,300
$12,400

$1,700

$82,400

026-0616-3024-000 W2340 HANSON RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 REFET  DEHARI
W2372 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 485125148

Acres:                   1.085                Section: 30

 101

Totals
1.085

1.085
$74,400

$74,400
$392,500

$392,500
$466,900

$466,900
026-0616-3024-001 W2372 HANSON RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 ZECIRJA  IDRIZI
W2346 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 2  CSM 485125148

Acres:                   1.085                Section: 30

 101

Totals
1.085

1.085
$74,400

$74,400
$360,300

$360,300
$434,700

$434,700
026-0616-3024-002 W2366 HANSON RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 EKREM  IDRIZI
W2346 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 553730284  DOC 1340832

Acres:                   1.108                Section: 30

 101

Totals
1.108

1.108
$75,500

$75,500
$416,000

$416,000
$491,500

$491,500
026-0616-3024-003 W2346 HANSON RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

BANECK FAMILY FARM LLC
W295S2646 JAMIE CT
WAUKESHA WI 53188

NE14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 30

 101
104
105

Totals

2.000
37.000

1.000

40.000

$117,600
$13,600

$1,900

$133,100

$148,700
$0
$0

$148,700

$266,300
$13,600

$1,900

$281,800

026-0616-3031-000 W2411 HANSON RD School 2702
Vtech 0004
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 DALE  HACHTEL
W2479 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

NWFRL14 SWFRL14 EX CSM 479725034  DOC 1178553 SUBJ 
TO ESMT IN DOC 1377100

Acres:                   39.146                Section: 30

 101
104
105

Totals

2.000
32.886

4.260

39.146

$117,600
$13,500

$7,900

$139,000

$299,100
$0
$0

$299,100

$416,700
$13,500

$7,900

$438,100

026-0616-3032-000 W2479 HANSON RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 MICHAEL  SPLITTGERBER
W2491 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 479725034

Acres:                   1.114                Section: 30

 101

Totals
1.114

1.114
$75,700

$75,700
$434,700

$434,700
$510,400

$510,400
026-0616-3032-001 W2491 HANSON RD School 2702

Vtech 0004

  

 LOUIS  MIREK TRUST
PO BOX 674
ST GERMAIN WI 54558

SWFRL14 SWFRL14 ALSO ESMT IN DOC 1377100

Acres:                   39.720                Section: 30

 104
15M

Totals

18.720
21.000

39.720

$6,300
$66,200

$72,500

$0
$0

$0

$6,300
$66,200

$72,500

026-0616-3033-000 HANSON RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 LOUIS  MIREK TRUST
PO BOX 674
SAINT GERMAIN WI 54558

SE14 SWFRL14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 30

 104
15M

Totals

10.000
30.000

40.000

$3,600
$94,500

$98,100

$0
$0

$0

$3,600
$94,500

$98,100

026-0616-3034-000 HANSON RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 PATRICK  PELIKAN TRUST
W1693 FROELICH RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

LOT 2  CSM 541129281  DOC 1308395

Acres:                   2.204                Section: 30

 101

Totals
2.204

2.204
$120,800

$120,800
$138,300

$138,300
$259,100

$259,100
026-0616-3041-000 W2169 HANSON RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ROBERT  LUCHT
W2177 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 3654176

Acres:                   2.302                Section: 30

 101

Totals
2.302

2.302
$122,400

$122,400
$277,300

$277,300
$399,700

$399,700
026-0616-3041-001 W2177 HANSON RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 CALEB  LUCHT TRUST
W2177 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 541129281  DOC 1308395

Acres:                   2.061                Section: 30

 101

Totals
2.061

2.061
$118,600

$118,600
$391,100

$391,100
$509,700

$509,700
026-0616-3041-002 W2173 HANSON RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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DENNIS L AND STEVEN S CARNES FARM 
PARTNERSHIP
W2370 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

NE14 SE14 LYG NELY OF HANSON RD ALSO FARMLAND PRES 
AGREE IN DOC 1349247

Acres:                   31.929                Section: 30

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

27.500
2.198
2.002
0.229

31.929

$8,000
$3,900
$5,800
$8,700

$26,400

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$8,000
$3,900
$5,800
$8,700

$26,400

026-0616-3041-003 HANSON RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

BANECK FAMILY FARM LLC
W295S2646 JAMIE CT
WAUKESHA WI 53188

NW14 SE14 S OF HGY

Acres:                   35.000                Section: 30

 104
105
15M

Totals

29.500
3.500
2.000

35.000

$10,300
$6,500
$6,300

$23,100

$0
$0
$0

$0

$10,300
$6,500
$6,300

$23,100

026-0616-3042-001 HANSON RD School 2702
Vtech 0004

  

 ROBERT  LUCHT
W2177 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 440122101  DOC 1117039

Acres:                   33.247                Section: 30

 105

Totals
33.247

33.247
$61,100

$61,100
$0

$0
$61,100

$61,100
026-0616-3043-000 HANSON RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DENNIS  REUHL
645 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

E12 SE14 SE14 EX COM E14C  S00DG35W 132169FT TO POB  
N89DG46W 54525FT  S38DG19E 28144FT  S50DG59 E 

Acres:                   16.372                Section: 30

 104
105
15M

Totals

2.372
12.000

2.000

16.372

$900
$22,100

$6,300

$29,300

$0
$0
$0

$0

$900
$22,100

$6,300

$29,300

026-0616-3044-000 HANSON RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 CAROLE  LUCHT TRUST LE
W2659 BOOS LN
JEFFERSON WI 53549

W12 SE14 SE14 EX COM SEC  W ON SL 65688FT TO A POB  W 
ON SD SL 33390FT  N28DG05E59719FT  N1DG26E 78884FT  

Acres:                   24.409                Section: 30

 104
15M

Totals

16.000
8.409

24.409

$4,400
$25,600

$30,000

$0
$0

$0

$4,400
$25,600

$30,000

026-0616-3044-001 HANSON RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JAMES  DAOUST
W2149 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

PT OF LOT 1  CSM 1868674 IN SEC 30 T6N R16E SUBJ TO 
ACCESS EASMT SUBJ TO 66FT EASMT IN 681707

Acres:                   3.848                Section: 30

 104
105

Totals

1.848
2.000

3.848

$700
$1,600

$2,300

$0
$0

$0

$700
$1,600

$2,300

026-0616-3044-002 HANSON RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

DENNIS L AND STEVEN S CARNES FARM 
PARTNERSHIP
W2370 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

COM E14C  S00DG35W 1321 69FT TO POB  N89DG46W 545 
25FT  S38DG19E 28144FT  S50DG59E 35361FT  S63DG39 E 

Acres:                   3.628                Section: 30

 104
15M

Totals

2.628
1.000

3.628

$1,000
$3,200

$4,200

$0
$0

$0

$1,000
$3,200

$4,200

026-0616-3044-003 HANSON RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 JAMES  DAOUST
W2149 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

PT OF LOT 1  CSM 1868674 IN SEC 31 T6N R16E SUBJ TO 66FT 
EASMT IN 681707 SUBJ TO EASMT IN NEC SD LOT

Acres:                   19.998                Section: 31

 101
105
106

Totals

1.500
12.498

6.000

19.998

$94,000
$23,000
$37,800

$154,800

$345,100
$0
$0

$345,100

$439,100
$23,000
$37,800

$499,900

026-0616-3111-000 W2149 HANSON RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 RICHARD  IRWIN
W2147 HANSON RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 2  CSM 1868674 SUBJ TO 165FT EASMT ALSO 66FT 
ACCESS EASMT IN 681707

Acres:                   19.977                Section: 31

 101
104
105
15M

Totals

2.000
3.000
9.977
5.000

19.977

$106,400
$1,100

$18,400
$15,800

$141,700

$341,600
$0
$0
$0

$341,600

$448,000
$1,100

$18,400
$15,800

$483,300

026-0616-3111-001 W2147 HANSON RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MATTHEW  REU
N2227 STRUNK RD
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538

NW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 31

 104
105
15M

Totals

29.000
6.000
5.000

40.000

$10,500
$11,100
$15,800

$37,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$10,500
$11,100
$15,800

$37,400

026-0616-3112-000 HANSON RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MATTHEW  REU
N2227 STRUNK RD
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538

SW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 31

 104
105
15M

Totals

34.000
4.000
2.000

40.000

$9,600
$7,400
$6,300

$23,300

$0
$0
$0

$0

$9,600
$7,400
$6,300

$23,300

026-0616-3113-000 HANSON RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 DOW  DIDION TRUST
W1783 AMARANTH DR
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

SE14 NE14  EX 2475FT TRI IN NEC

Acres:                   39.890                Section: 31

 104
105
15M

Totals

19.000
4.890

16.000

39.890

$5,800
$9,000

$48,700

$63,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$5,800
$9,000

$48,700

$63,500

026-0616-3114-000 W2186 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MATTHEW  REU
N2227 STRUNK RD
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538

N34 NE14 NW14

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 31

 104
105
106

Totals

2.000
26.000

2.000

30.000

$900
$47,800
$12,600

$61,300

$0
$0
$0

$0

$900
$47,800
$12,600

$61,300

026-0616-3121-000 HANSON RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  CARNES
W2370 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

S10A NE14 NW14 ALSO FARM LAND PRES AGREE IN 1349248

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 31

 105

Totals
10.000

10.000
$18,400

$18,400
$0

$0
$18,400

$18,400
026-0616-3121-001 HANSON RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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BENKERT TRUST
8850 S ARAB CT
HEREFORD AZ 85615

NWFRL14 NW14 ALSO WETLAND CONSERVATION EASEMENT 
IN DOC 1115837

Acres:                   38.760                Section: 31

 104
105

Totals

22.000
16.760

38.760

$8,000
$30,800

$38,800

$0
$0

$0

$8,000
$30,800

$38,800

026-0616-3122-000 HANSON RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  CARNES
W2370 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

E1940A SWFRL14 NWFRL14 ALSO FARMLAND PRES AGREE IN 
DOC 1349248

Acres:                   19.400                Section: 31

 104
15M

Totals

7.400
12.000

19.400

$2,200
$37,800

$40,000

$0
$0

$0

$2,200
$37,800

$40,000

026-0616-3123-000 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

LJP FARM LLC
1350 SPRING DR
BROOKFIELD WI 53005

W 18A SWFRL14 NWFRL14 EX PT CSM 40952068

Acres:                   15.934                Section: 31

 104

Totals
15.934

15.934
$4,900

$4,900
$0

$0
$4,900

$4,900
026-0616-3123-001 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 C AND L  NEVERMANN TRUST
N2676 MEHRING RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

PT LOT 1 CSM 40952068

Acres:                   2.066                Section: 31

 101

Totals
2.066

2.066
$118,600

$118,600
$903,200

$903,200
$1,021,800

$1,021,800
026-0616-3123-002 N2676 MEHRING RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  CARNES
W2370 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

SE14 NW14 ALSO FARMLAND PRES AGREEMENT DOC 
1349248

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 31

 104
105
15M

Totals

15.000
20.000

5.000

40.000

$3,800
$36,800
$15,800

$56,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$3,800
$36,800
$15,800

$56,400

026-0616-3124-000 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  CARNES
W2370 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

NE14 SWFRL14 ALSO FARM LAND PRES AGREE IN 1349248

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 31

 104
105

Totals

25.000
15.000

40.000

$7,600
$27,600

$35,200

$0
$0

$0

$7,600
$27,600

$35,200

026-0616-3131-000 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  CARNES
W2370 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

NWFRL14 SWFRL14 ALSO FARM LAND PRES AGREE IN 
1349248

Acres:                   36.040                Section: 31

 104
105

Totals

35.290
0.750

36.040

$10,600
$1,400

$12,000

$0
$0

$0

$10,600
$1,400

$12,000

026-0616-3132-000 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 STEVEN  CARNES
W2370 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

SWFRL14 SWFRL14  EX BEG SW SC  N990FT  E396FT  S330FT  
E165FT  S660FT  W TO POB EX BEG INTERS RD & 116 THL  

Acres:                   19.842                Section: 31

 104

Totals
19.842

19.842
$5,900

$5,900
$0

$0
$5,900

$5,900
026-0616-3133-000 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 NICHOLAS  MUELLER
W2492 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

BEG AT SWSC  N990FT  E396 FT  S330FT  E165FT  W660FT  W 
TO POB EX PT IN ROW IN DOC 1193686 EX LD LYG S OF STH 

Acres:                   2.484                Section: 31

 101
105

Totals

2.000
0.484

2.484

$93,000
$800

$93,800

$358,700
$0

$358,700

$451,700
$800

$452,500

026-0616-3133-001 W2492 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 CLINTON  POSTON
N2532 MEHRING RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

COM SWSC  N0D0G17W 58708 FT  S86DG30E 3307FT  S88DG 
04E 39585FT  N88DG13E 132 47FT  S00DG17E 57786FT  

Acres:                   5.329                Section: 31

 101
104
105

Totals

0.500
4.329
0.500

5.329

$35,200
$1,900

$800

$37,900

$24,400
$0
$0

$24,400

$59,600
$1,900

$800

$62,300

026-0616-3133-002 N2544 MEHRING RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 CLINTON  POSTON
N2532 MEHRING RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 574732247  DOC 1375964

Acres:                   2.125                Section: 31

 101

Totals
2.125

2.125
$119,600

$119,600
$554,400

$554,400
$674,000

$674,000
026-0616-3133-003 N2532 MEHRING RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  CARNES
W2370 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

SE14 SW14 EX BEG INTERS RD & 116THL  E165FT  S264 FT  W 
TO 116THL  N TO POB EX PT IN STH 106 IN 1203795 EX PT IN 

Acres:                   35.202                Section: 31

 104
107

Totals

32.005
3.197

35.202

$10,800
$110,300

$121,100

$0
$567,200

$567,200

$10,800
$677,500

$688,300

026-0616-3134-000 W2366 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG INTERS W14 14L & CL RD  E165FT  S274FT  W247 5FT  
N274FT  E825FT TO POB

Acres:                   1.557                Section: 31

 304

Totals
1.557

1.557
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-3134-001 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  CARNES
W2370 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 509427124  DOC 1226441 ALSO FARMLAND PRES 
AGREE IN DOC 1349248

Acres:                   1.392                Section: 31

 107

Totals
1.392

1.392
$49,700

$49,700
$205,200

$205,200
$254,900

$254,900
026-0616-3134-002 W2370 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 DOW  DIDION TRUST
W1783 AMARANTH DR
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

NE14 SE14 EX CSM 579533 066  DOC 1382812

Acres:                   36.503                Section: 31

 104

Totals
36.503

36.503
$10,600

$10,600
$0

$0
$10,600

$10,600
026-0616-3141-000 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MATTHEW  REU
N2227 STRUNK RD
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538

NW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 31

 104

Totals
40.000

40.000
$11,200

$11,200
$0

$0
$11,200

$11,200
026-0616-3142-000 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JAMES  CHRISTENSEN TRUST
W2290 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 636237284  DOC 1472602

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 31

 104
107

Totals

1.500
3.500

5.000

$200
$115,200

$115,400

$0
$282,400

$282,400

$200
$397,600

$397,800

026-0616-3143-000 W2290 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 WEENONAH  BRATTSET TRUST LE
N2437 BRATTSET LN
JEFFERSON WI 53549

BEG SEC SW14 SE14  N876FT FT TO HGY  SW ON HGY 674FT  
S770FT  E662FT TO POB EX 68A IN STH 106 IN 417464 ALSO 

Acres:                   11.820                Section: 31

 104
105

Totals

11.320
0.500

11.820

$3,600
$900

$4,500

$0
$0

$0

$3,600
$900

$4,500

026-0616-3143-001 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 DALE  CHRISTENSEN
W2293 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 25929251

Acres:                   1.640                Section: 31

 101

Totals
1.640

1.640
$100,600

$100,600
$442,100

$442,100
$542,700

$542,700
026-0616-3143-002 W2293 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MEGAN  PLUCINSKI TRUST
W2265 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 468024088  DOC 1162706

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 31

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$70,400

$70,400
$27,300

$27,300
$97,700

$97,700
026-0616-3143-003 W2265 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MATTHEW  REU
N2227 STRUNK RD
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538

SW14 SE14  EX 12A IN SEC S OF HGY EX 137A IN STH 106 IN 
DOC 674695 EX CSM 25929251  DOC 886080 EX CSM 

Acres:                   18.990                Section: 31

 104
105

Totals

8.039
1.990

10.029

$1,900
$3,700

$5,600

$0
$0

$0

$1,900
$3,700

$5,600

026-0616-3143-004 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 MEGAN  PLUCINSKI TRUST
W2265 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

SW14 SE14  EX 12A IN SEC S OF HGY EX 137A IN STH 106 IN 
DOC 674695 EX CSM 25929251  DOC 886080 EX CSM 

Acres:                                   Section: 31

 104

Totals
8.961

8.961
$3,200

$3,200
$0

$0
$3,200

$3,200
026-0616-3143-005 UNKNOWN School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DOW  DIDION TRUST
W1783 AMARANTH DR
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

SE14 SE14  EX ROW OVERW 66FT S OF RD  EX 311A IN STH 
106 IN 416187 EX CSM 579533066  DOC 1382812

Acres:                   34.497                Section: 31

 104
107

Totals

32.497
2.000

34.497

$9,600
$71,400

$81,000

$0
$70,100

$70,100

$9,600
$141,500

$151,100

026-0616-3144-000 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 DOW  DIDION TRUST
W1783 AMARANTH DR
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 1  CSM 579533066  DOC 1382812

Acres:                   6.000                Section: 31

 104

Totals
6.000

6.000
$1,600

$1,600
$0

$0
$1,600

$1,600
026-0616-3144-001 UNKNOWN School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 NICHOLAS  KAU
W1728 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

E12 NE14 NE14 E12 SW14 NE14 NE14 ALSO DRWY ESMT IN 
DOC 1240490

Acres:                   25.000                Section: 32

 104

Totals
25.000

25.000
$6,900

$6,900
$0

$0
$6,900

$6,900
026-0616-3211-000 COUNTY RD F School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ROGER  STRIKE
1303 WRIGHT DR
SANDWICH IL 60548

NW14 NE14 NE14

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 32

 104

Totals
10.000

10.000
$2,800

$2,800
$0

$0
$2,800

$2,800
026-0616-3211-001 COUNTY RD F School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ROGER  STRIKE
1303 WRIGHT DR
SANDWICH IL 60548

N12 NW14 NE14 EX 68A IN CTH F IN DOC 870229

Acres:                   19.320                Section: 32

 104

Totals
19.320

19.320
$6,100

$6,100
$0

$0
$6,100

$6,100
026-0616-3212-000 COUNTY RD F School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

ADL PROPERTIES LLC
N2751 HAAS RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

S12 NW14 NE14 & W12 SW14 NE14 NE14 EX 68A IN CTH F IN 
767676

Acres:                   24.320                Section: 32

 102
104

Totals

1.000
23.320

24.320

$70,400
$7,400

$77,800

$175,000
$0

$175,000

$245,400
$7,400

$252,800

026-0616-3212-001 COUNTY RD F School 4221
Vtech 0008
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ADL PROPERTIES LLC
N2751 HAAS RD
JEFFERSON WI 53549

SW14 NE14 EX 156A IN CTH F IN 767676

Acres:                   38.440                Section: 32

 104

Totals
38.440

38.440
$13,000

$13,000
$0

$0
$13,000

$13,000
026-0616-3213-000 COUNTY RD F School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 NICHOLAS  KAU
W1728 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 514027242  DOC 1237536 ALSO DRWY ESMT IN 
DOC 1240490 ALSO ESMT IN DOC 1453476

Acres:                   3.237                Section: 32

 101

Totals
3.237

3.237
$137,100

$137,100
$175,700

$175,700
$312,800

$312,800
026-0616-3214-000 W1728 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

KJKAHN FARM LLC
W1757 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

W12 NW14 SE14 NE14 SW14 SE14 NE14

Acres:                   15.000                Section: 32

 104
105

Totals

13.000
2.000

15.000

$4,000
$3,700

$7,700

$0
$0

$0

$4,000
$3,700

$7,700

026-0616-3214-001 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  GARLOCK
W1708 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

CSM 1671215

Acres:                   1.502                Section: 32

 101

Totals
1.502

1.502
$94,100

$94,100
$226,600

$226,600
$320,700

$320,700
026-0616-3214-002 W1708 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 NICHOLAS  KAU
W1728 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

E12 SE14 NE14 & E 12 NW14 SE14 NE14 & NE 14 NE14 SE14 
N OF HGY EX CSM 1215 EX CSM 514027 242  DOC 1237536 

Acres:                   21.761                Section: 32

 104

Totals
21.761

21.761
$7,900

$7,900
$0

$0
$7,900

$7,900
026-0616-3214-003 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 SCOTT  ANTON
N2891 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

N32A NE14 NW14 EX 120A IN CTH F IN DOC 871389 EX CSM 
590834101  DOC 1400767

Acres:                   28.800                Section: 32

 104
105
107

Totals

25.250
0.800
2.750

28.800

$8,600
$1,300

$98,200

$108,100

$0
$0

$311,500

$311,500

$8,600
$1,300

$409,700

$419,600

026-0616-3221-000 N2891 COUNTY RD F School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MARYELA  SCHELM TRUST
W2439 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

S 8A NE14 NW14 EX 3A IN CTH F IN 775945

Acres:                   7.700                Section: 32

 104

Totals
7.700

7.700
$2,700

$2,700
$0

$0
$2,700

$2,700
026-0616-3221-001 COUNTY RD F School 4221

Vtech 0008

Page 202 of 233November 14, 2025    11:18 amTown of Sullivan , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 SCOTT  ANTON
N2891 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 590834101  DOC 1400767

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 32

 104

Totals
2.000

2.000
$700

$700
$0

$0
$700

$700
026-0616-3221-002 COUNTY RD F School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 THOMAS  PAGEL
W2049 HANSON RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 NW14 EX PT IN CSM 30861337 EX PT IN CSM 
482625094

Acres:                   36.788                Section: 32

 104
15M

Totals

24.713
12.075

36.788

$7,300
$38,100

$45,400

$0
$0

$0

$7,300
$38,100

$45,400

026-0616-3222-000 HANSON RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 CAROLE  LUCHT TRUST LE
N2659 BOOS LN
JEFFERSON WI 53549

BEG NWC LOT 1 CSM 4712261 S42649FT  W240FT  S49441FT 
E240FT  S107334FT  W852FT  N1995FT  E852FT TO POB ALSO 

Acres:                   36.000                Section: 32

 104
105

Totals

32.941
3.059

36.000

$10,400
$5,600

$16,000

$0
$0

$0

$10,400
$5,600

$16,000

026-0616-3223-000 BOOS LN School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 GERALD  STRAUSS
N2667 BOOS LN
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 397319125  DOC 1040101 ALSO SHARED WELL 
AGREE IN DOC 1361572

Acres:                   3.791                Section: 32

 101

Totals
3.791

3.791
$145,800

$145,800
$315,400

$315,400
$461,200

$461,200
026-0616-3223-001 N2667 BOOS LN School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DANIEL  TIMM
N2665 BOOS LN
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 2  CSM 397319125  DOC 1040101 ALSO SHARED WELL 
AGREE IN DOC 1361572

Acres:                   1.502                Section: 32

 101

Totals
1.502

1.502
$94,100

$94,100
$230,200

$230,200
$324,300

$324,300
026-0616-3223-002 N2665 BOOS LN School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 SCOTT  BREYER
N2666 BOOS LN
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1 & OUTLOT 2  CSM 4770 24278  DOC 1173861

Acres:                   14.911                Section: 32

 101
105

Totals

3.250
11.661

14.911

$137,300
$21,500

$158,800

$717,900
$0

$717,900

$855,200
$21,500

$876,700

026-0616-3223-003 N2666 BOOS LN School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MARYELA  SCHELM TRUST
W2439 COUNTY ROAD Y
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SE14 NW14 EX PT IN CSM 20526361 EX 124A IN CTH F IN 
775945 EX COM W14C  S89DG36E 131057FT  N00DG32W 

Acres:                   30.827                Section: 32

 104

Totals
30.827

30.827
$11,300

$11,300
$0

$0
$11,300

$11,300
026-0616-3224-000 COUNTY RD F School 4221

Vtech 0008

Page 203 of 233November 14, 2025    11:18 amTown of Sullivan , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 DAVID  KAMBER
N2661 COUNTY ROAD F
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 20526361 EX 60A IN CTH F IN 79468 ALSO COM 
AT W14C  S89DG38 E 131057FT  N00DG32W 23945FT TO 

Acres:                   35.123                Section: 32

 105
107

Totals

25.123
10.000

35.123

$41,400
$219,000

$260,400

$0
$371,600

$371,600

$41,400
$590,600

$632,000

026-0616-3231-000 N2661 COUNTY RD F School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MAX  BLASNIG
W1943 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 287011161  DOC 919444

Acres:                   4.970                Section: 32

 101

Totals
4.970

4.970
$164,400

$164,400
$201,000

$201,000
$365,400

$365,400
026-0616-3231-001 W1943 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DANIEL  SCHIEBER
N2643 BOOS LN
JEFFERSON WI 53549

S12 NW14 SW14 LYG N OF STH 106 ALSO SW14 SW14 LYG N 
OF STH 106 EX CSM 16085155  DOC 783352 EX CSM 

Acres:                   15.214                Section: 32

 105

Totals
15.214

15.214
$46,700

$46,700
$0

$0
$46,700

$46,700
026-0616-3232-001 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 CAROLE  LUCHT TRUST LE
N2659 BOOS LN
JEFFERSON WI 53549

CSM 2201277 EX PT BOOS LN DEDICATED IN CSM 397319125

Acres:                   2.653                Section: 32

 101

Totals
2.653

2.653
$127,900

$127,900
$214,900

$214,900
$342,800

$342,800
026-0616-3232-002 N2659 BOOS LN School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOSEPH  HOFF TRUST
W2096 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 16085155

Acres:                   3.443                Section: 32

 101

Totals
3.443

3.443
$140,300

$140,300
$273,300

$273,300
$413,600

$413,600
026-0616-3232-003 W2096 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DANIEL  SCHIEBER
N2643 BOOS LN
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 559531122  DOC 1350060

Acres:                   1.293                Section: 32

 101

Totals
1.293

1.293
$84,200

$84,200
$497,200

$497,200
$581,400

$581,400
026-0616-3232-004 N2643 BOOS LN School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 VICTORIA  GWIDT TRUST
W2013 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

W12 SW14 LGY S OF STH 106 EX 75A IN STH 135 IN 72446 EX 
CSM 497126131  DOC 1205775 ALSO DRWY AGREE IN DOC 

Acres:                   35.250                Section: 32

 104
107

Totals

32.250
3.000

35.250

$11,200
$107,200

$118,400

$0
$152,700

$152,700

$11,200
$259,900

$271,100

026-0616-3233-000 W2013 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 WILLIAM  VAN DUZOR
N2495 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 497126131  DOC 1205775 ALSO DRWY AGREE IN 
DOC 1207844

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 32

 104

Totals
1.000

1.000
$400

$400
$0

$0
$400

$400
026-0616-3233-001 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

RICHARDS RANCH LLC
N2512 STATE ROAD 106
JEFFERSON WI 53549

E12 SW14 S OF CTH CI EX PT IN STH 106 IN DOC 674603 EX 
LD IN STH 106 IN DOC 846252 EX CSM 287011161  DOC 

Acres:                   41.560                Section: 32

 104
107

Totals

38.560
3.000

41.560

$13,300
$107,200

$120,500

$0
$403,300

$403,300

$13,300
$510,500

$523,800

026-0616-3234-000 N2512 STATE HIGHWAY 106 School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 KEVIN  KAHN
W1757 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 605935193  DOC 1422662

Acres:                   2.888                Section: 32

 105
107

Totals

0.388
2.500

2.888

$700
$89,300

$90,000

$0
$276,200

$276,200

$700
$365,500

$366,200

026-0616-3241-000 W1757 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

KJKAHN FARM LLC
W1757 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NE14 SE14 EX 15A N OF STH 106 EX CSM 605935193  DOC 
1422662

Acres:                   35.612                Section: 32

 104
107

Totals

34.500
1.112

35.612

$12,800
$42,300

$55,100

$0
$12,300

$12,300

$12,800
$54,600

$67,400

026-0616-3241-001 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 GLENN  STRIKE
W1882 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 619436194  DOC 1448217

Acres:                   1.165                Section: 32

 101
104

Totals

1.000
0.165

1.165

$70,400
$100

$70,500

$223,200
$0

$223,200

$293,600
$100

$293,700

026-0616-3242-000 W1882 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 GLENN  STRIKE
W1882 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 619436194  DOC 1448217

Acres:                   1.994                Section: 32

 101

Totals
1.994

1.994
$117,300

$117,300
$49,400

$49,400
$166,700

$166,700
026-0616-3242-001 W1887 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 CLINT  KAHN
W1757 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 SE14  EX 033A IN STH 106 IN DOC 674278 EX 73A IN 
CTH F IN DOC 870229 EX CSM 619436194  DOC 1448217

Acres:                   35.781                Section: 32

 104
105

Totals

35.000
0.781

35.781

$14,000
$1,500

$15,500

$0
$0

$0

$14,000
$1,500

$15,500

026-0616-3242-002 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 CLINT  KAHN
W1757 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SW14 SE14 EX COM SESC  S89DG58W 50FT TO POB  N00DG 
06E 24276FT  S89DG58W 400 01FT  N00DG06E 334FT  S89 

Acres:                   20.044                Section: 32

 104
105

Totals

20.000
0.044

20.044

$8,600
$100

$8,700

$0
$0

$0

$8,600
$100

$8,700

026-0616-3243-000 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

KJKAHN FARM LLC
W1757 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

N 2150A SE14 SE14 ALSO LD LYG N & EX LD LYG S OF FOL 
COM SEC SE14  N00DG06 E 57676FT TO POB  S89DG58 W 

Acres:                   22.267                Section: 32

 104

Totals
22.267

22.267
$8,400

$8,400
$0

$0
$8,400

$8,400
026-0616-3244-000 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  STRIKE
W1701 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 619336192  DOC 1448216

Acres:                   37.265                Section: 32

 101
104
105

Totals

2.196
25.113

9.956

37.265

$120,700
$9,300

$18,300

$148,300

$230,700
$0
$0

$230,700

$351,400
$9,300

$18,300

$379,000

026-0616-3244-002 W1701 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG NESC  S495FT  W TO EL CLARICE DR  NWLY ON SDL TO 
INTER SL PAUL DR  E 26423 FT  N264FT  E 660FT TO POB MFL 

Acres:                   8.704                Section: 33

 206

Totals
8.704

8.704
($54,800) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-3311-000 PAUL DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG ON E SL 495FT S OF NE SC W1320FT  S165FT  E1320FT 
N165FT TO POB EX PT IN TIMBERLINE SUBD MFL DOC 

Acres:                   4.544                Section: 33

 106
206

Totals

1.544
3.000

4.544

$9,700
($18,900)

$9,700

$0
$0

$0

$9,700
$0

$9,700

026-0616-3311-001 CLARENCE DR School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 660FT S OF NESC  W1320FT  S165FT  E1320FT  N165FT 
TO POB MFL 1469121

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 33

 206

Totals
5.000

5.000
($31,500) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-3311-002 CLARENCE DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

NATURES VILLA INC
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 825FT S OF NESC  W 1320FT  S 165FT  E 1320FT  N TO 
POB EX ROW OVER W END MFL IN DOC 1469119

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 33

 206

Totals
5.000

5.000
($31,500) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-3311-003 CLARENCE DR School 4221

Vtech 0008
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NATURES VILLA INC
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

N5A OF S10A NE14 NE14 MFL IN DOC 1469119

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 33

 206

Totals
5.000

5.000
($31,500) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-3311-004 CLARENCE DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

NATURES VILLA INC
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

S5A NE14 NE14 MFL IN DOC 1469119

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 33

 206

Totals
5.000

5.000
($31,500) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-3311-005 ROGER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  OLSON
N2899 VICTOR DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  TIMBERLINE SUB ALSO BEG NEC SD LOT  N50FT  
W216FT  S50FT  E216FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.738                Section: 33

 101

Totals
0.738

0.738
$65,800

$65,800
$225,700

$225,700
$291,500

$291,500
026-0616-3311-006 N2899 VICTOR DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 STEVEN  OLSON
N2899 VICTOR DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  TIMBERLINE SUB

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 33

 101

Totals
0.370

0.370
$11,700

$11,700
$0

$0
$11,700

$11,700
026-0616-3311-007 VICTOR DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 PATRICK  BOLTON
N2844 VICTOR DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 3  TIMBERLINE SUB

Acres:                   0.427                Section: 33

 101

Totals
0.427

0.427
$55,100

$55,100
$200,400

$200,400
$255,500

$255,500
026-0616-3311-008 N2850 VICTOR DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 PATRICK  BOLTON
N2844 VICTOR DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 4  TIMBERLINE SUB

Acres:                   0.427                Section: 33

 101

Totals
0.427

0.427
$55,100

$55,100
$0

$0
$55,100

$55,100
026-0616-3311-009 PAUL DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 BARBARA  HUTSON
W1425 PAUL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 5  TIMBERLINE SUB

Acres:                   0.428                Section: 33

 101

Totals
0.428

0.428
$55,200

$55,200
$157,600

$157,600
$212,800

$212,800
026-0616-3311-010 W1425 PAUL DR School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 GARY  LESPERANCE
W1392 PAUL DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 6  TIMBERLINE SUB

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 33

 101

Totals
0.320

0.320
$49,300

$49,300
$231,400

$231,400
$280,700

$280,700
026-0616-3311-011 W1392 PAUL DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 SUZANNE  METZENHEIM
N2848 CLARICE DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOTS 7 & 8  TIMBERLINE SUB ALSO ESMT IN DOC 1453709

Acres:                   0.800                Section: 33

 101

Totals
0.800

0.800
$27,100

$27,100
$20,200

$20,200
$47,300

$47,300
026-0616-3311-013 N2848 CLARICE DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  POWERS
N2852 CLARICE DR
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 9  TIMBERLINE SUB ALSO COM NWC NE14  S00DG09W 
47859FT  S86DG46E 171804 FT TO POB  S86DG46E 6601FT 

Acres:                   0.725                Section: 33

 101

Totals
0.725

0.725
$65,700

$65,700
$155,200

$155,200
$220,900

$220,900
026-0616-3311-014 N2852 CLARICE DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

NATURES VILLA INC
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

N12 NW14 NE14 & N495FT OF NE14 NE14 W OF TIMBERLINE 
SUB

Acres:                   21.152                Section: 33

 102

Totals
21.152

21.152
$236,900

$236,900
$282,200

$282,200
$519,100

$519,100
026-0616-3312-000 N2840 PAUL DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

ALANE TRUST
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 660FT S & 1320FT W OF NESC  W1320FT  S165FT  
E1320FT  N165FT TO POB MFL DOC 1469121

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 33

 106
206

Totals

2.000
3.000

5.000

$12,600
($18,900)

$12,600

$0
$0

$0

$12,600
$0

$12,600

026-0616-3312-001 PAUL DR School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

NATURES VILLA INC
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG 825FT S & 1320FT W OF NESC  W 1320FT  S 165FT  E 
1320FT  N 165FT TO POB

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 33

 102
106

Totals

3.000
2.000

5.000

$23,300
$11,600

$34,900

$30,200
$0

$30,200

$53,500
$11,600

$65,100

026-0616-3312-002 PAUL DR School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

NATURES VILLA INC
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

N 5A OF S 10A NW14 NE14

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 33

 102
106

Totals

2.000
3.000

5.000

$15,500
$17,500

$33,000

$57,100
$0

$57,100

$72,600
$17,500

$90,100

026-0616-3312-003 PAUL DR School 4221
Vtech 0008
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NATURES VILLA INC
N2899 ROGER RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

S5A NW14 NE14 MFL IN DOC 1469119

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 33

 206

Totals
5.000

5.000
($31,500) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-3312-004 PAUL DR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  EBBOTT TRUST LE
W1518 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SW14 NE14 EX COM NWC NE14  S00DG09W 238910FT TO 
POB  S00DG09W 27084FT  N76DG14E 3024FT  N00DG09E 

Acres:                   39.816                Section: 33

 104
105
107

Totals

29.816
7.000
3.000

39.816

$9,800
$16,500

$107,200

$133,500

$0
$0

$357,300

$357,300

$9,800
$16,500

$464,500

$490,800

026-0616-3313-000 W1518 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  EBBOTT TRUST LE
W1518 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SE14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 33

 104
105
15M

Totals

18.000
8.000

14.000

40.000

$6,500
$14,700
$42,700

$63,900

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,500
$14,700
$42,700

$63,900

026-0616-3314-000 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 WALTER  JAQUITH
W1550 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 418620267

Acres:                   35.003                Section: 33

 104
105
15M

Totals

22.503
0.500

12.000

35.003

$5,900
$900

$37,800

$44,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$5,900
$900

$37,800

$44,600

026-0616-3321-000 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MARIAN  MACDONALD TRUST
W1650 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 NW14 SUBJ TO BURIAL SITE AGREE IN DOC 1482602

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 33

 104
15M
304

Totals

27.750
12.000

0.250

40.000

$8,300
$37,800

$0

$46,100

$0
$0
$0

$0

$8,300
$37,800

$0

$46,100

026-0616-3322-000 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MARIAN  MACDONALD TRUST
W1650 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SW14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 33

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

31.000
2.000
4.000
3.000

40.000

$9,100
$3,300

$11,300
$107,200

$130,900

$0
$0
$0

$288,100

$288,100

$9,100
$3,300

$11,300
$395,300

$419,000

026-0616-3323-000 W1650 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 BRIAN  LILLY
W1564 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 623136299  DOC 1454445

Acres:                   2.268                Section: 33

 104
107

Totals

0.500
1.768

2.268

$200
$63,200

$63,400

$0
$494,000

$494,000

$200
$557,200

$557,400

026-0616-3324-000 W1564 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 KELLY  GERHARTZ
W1533 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SE14 NW14 LYG S OF STH 106 ALSO COM NWC NE14  
S00DG09 W 238910FT TO POB  S00DG09 W 27084FT  

Acres:                   4.730                Section: 33

 101

Totals
4.730

4.730
$130,000

$130,000
$210,300

$210,300
$340,300

$340,300
026-0616-3324-001 W1533 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 WALTER  JAQUITH
W1550 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 398419148

Acres:                   3.154                Section: 33

 101

Totals
3.154

3.154
$135,800

$135,800
$248,200

$248,200
$384,000

$384,000
026-0616-3324-002 W1550 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  LILLY
W1598 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 623136299  DOC 1454445

Acres:                   2.950                Section: 33

 101

Totals
2.950

2.950
$132,600

$132,600
$803,700

$803,700
$936,300

$936,300
026-0616-3324-003 W1598 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  LILLY
PO BOX 192
HARTLAND WI 53029

LOT 1  CSM 418620267  DOC 1070881 EX CSM 623136299  
DOC 1454445

Acres:                   32.319                Section: 33

 104
105
15M

Totals

18.667
5.232
8.420

32.319

$5,200
$9,600

$26,500

$41,300

$0
$0
$0

$0

$5,200
$9,600

$26,500

$41,300

026-0616-3324-004 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  EBBOTT TRUST LE
W1518 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NE14 SW14 ALSO COM SWC NW14  N89DG49E 132022FT TO 
POB  N89DG49E 20474FT  N05DG08W 10845FT  S84DG21 W 

Acres:                   40.454                Section: 33

 104
105

Totals

35.454
5.000

40.454

$12,100
$9,200

$21,300

$0
$0

$0

$12,100
$9,200

$21,300

026-0616-3331-000 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  EBBOTT TRUST LE
W1518 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 33

 104

Totals
40.000

40.000
$14,100

$14,100
$0

$0
$14,100

$14,100
026-0616-3332-000 SAWMILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  EBBOTT TRUST LE
W1518 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 33

 104
105
15M

Totals

31.110
5.580
3.310

40.000

$11,300
$10,300
$10,500

$32,100

$0
$0
$0

$0

$11,300
$10,300
$10,500

$32,100

026-0616-3333-000 SAWMILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 JOHN  EBBOTT TRUST LE
W1518 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SE14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 33

 104
105
15M

Totals

11.000
19.000
10.000

40.000

$4,200
$34,900
$31,500

$70,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,200
$34,900
$31,500

$70,600

026-0616-3334-000 SAWMILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  EBBOTT TRUST LE
W1518 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 33

 104
105
15M

Totals

23.000
4.000

13.000

40.000

$6,100
$7,400

$31,400

$44,900

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,100
$7,400

$31,400

$44,900

026-0616-3341-000 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  EBBOTT TRUST LE
W1518 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

NW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 33

 104
105

Totals

9.000
31.000

40.000

$2,400
$57,000

$59,400

$0
$0

$0

$2,400
$57,000

$59,400

026-0616-3342-000 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  EBBOTT TRUST LE
W1518 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 33

 105
106

Totals

24.000
16.000

40.000

$47,900
$100,800

$148,700

$0
$0

$0

$47,900
$100,800

$148,700

026-0616-3343-000 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  EBBOTT TRUST LE
W1518 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 33

 104
105
15M

Totals

34.000
1.000
5.000

40.000

$9,000
$1,900

$15,300

$26,200

$0
$0
$0

$0

$9,000
$1,900

$15,300

$26,200

026-0616-3344-000 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

MKC FARM LLC
W375S2349 GRAMLING CIR
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NE14 NE14 EX BEG NWC  S46629FT  E24486FT  N233 41FT  
E11910FT  N TO SL  W TO POB EX 8A IN CTH E IN DOC 968169

Acres:                   35.960                Section: 34

 304

Totals
35.960

35.960
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-3411-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

PLEASANT VALLEY CEMETERY
N2895 COUNTY ROAD E
SULLIVAN WI 53178

BEG NWC E12 NE14  S 46629FT  E 24486FT  N 20790FT  W 
297FT  N 2541FT  E 12210FT  N TO SL  W TO POB

Acres:                   3.240                Section: 34

 304
304

Totals

0.000
3.240

3.240

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

026-0616-3411-001 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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PLEASANT VALLEY METHODIST CHURCH
N2895 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

BEG NEC W12 NE14  S 255FT  W 288FT  N 255FT  E TO POB 
SUBJ TO HWY ESMT IN 982242

Acres:                   1.690                Section: 34

 304
304

Totals

0.000
1.690

1.690

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

026-0616-3412-000 N2895 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 DENNIS  OSBURN
N2853 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

N 20A W12 NE14  EX 255FT N&S BY 288FT E&W IN NEC EX 
43A IN CTH E IN 972627 EX CSM 468224092 ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   15.880                Section: 34

 104
105

Totals

12.000
3.880

15.880

$3,200
$7,200

$10,400

$0
$0

$0

$3,200
$7,200

$10,400

026-0616-3412-001 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

JART MIDWEST LLC
205 W SEIDLERS RD
KAWKAWLIN MI 48632

LOT 1  CSM 594634204  DOC 1405211 ALSO OUTLOT 1  CSM 
636637293  DOC 1473071

Acres:                   22.466                Section: 34

 102
104
105
15M

Totals

3.900
16.850

0.200
1.516

22.466

$147,500
$4,400

$100
$3,700

$155,700

$133,200
$0
$0
$0

$133,200

$280,700
$4,400

$100
$3,700

$288,900

026-0616-3412-002 N2815 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

JART MIDWEST LLC
205 W SEIDLERS RD
KAWKAWLIN MI 48632

LOT 1  CSM 457923183  DOC 1151644 ALSO AFFIDAVIT IN 
DOC 1166149

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 34

 101
104

Totals

1.000
1.000

2.000

$70,400
$300

$70,700

$263,500
$0

$263,500

$333,900
$300

$334,200

026-0616-3412-003 N2849 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 AARON  MERKES
N2823 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 2  CSM 457923183  DOC 1151644 ALSO AFFIDAVIT IN 
DOC 1166149

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 34

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$491,400

$491,400
$609,000

$609,000
026-0616-3412-004 N2823 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DENNIS  OSBURN
N2853 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 468224092 ALSO AFFIDAVIT IN DOC 1166148

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 34

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$306,500

$306,500
$424,100

$424,100
026-0616-3412-005 N2853 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ANDREW  WIELEBSKI
W5436 WHITETAIL TRL
WHITEWATER WI 53190

LOT 1  CSM 562131203  DOC 1353607

Acres:                   5.291                Section: 34

 105
107

Totals

3.291
2.000

5.291

$12,500
$76,000

$88,500

$0
$61,600

$61,600

$12,500
$137,600

$150,100

026-0616-3413-000 W1062 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 DONALD  WENDT
N2757 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

BEG 594FT N OF SEC W12 NE14  N 100FT  W 27225FT  S 
200FT  E 27225FT  N100FT TO POB

Acres:                   1.250                Section: 34

 101

Totals
1.250

1.250
$82,200

$82,200
$228,100

$228,100
$310,300

$310,300
026-0616-3413-001 N2757 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DONNA  JOHNSON
N2721 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

BEG 219FT N OF SEC SW14 NE14  N 275FT  W 27225FT  S 
275FT  E 27225FT TO POB ALSO ESMT IN DOC 1273621

Acres:                   1.715                Section: 34

 101

Totals
1.715

1.715
$104,100

$104,100
$245,600

$245,600
$349,700

$349,700
026-0616-3413-002 N2721 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

JART MIDWEST LLC
205 W SEIDLERS RD
KAWKAWLIN MI 48632

SW14 NE14 & NW14 SE14 LYG NELY OF CTH CI EX 694FT N&S 
BY 27225FT E&W IN SEC EX BEG INT CTH E & CTH CI  

Acres:                   10.788                Section: 34

 104
105
15M

Totals

9.544
0.460
0.784

10.788

$2,500
$100

$1,900

$4,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,500
$100

$1,900

$4,500

026-0616-3413-003 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

SEA & SEA BARGE AND RENTALS LLC
155 JOHNSTON DR
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 636637293  DOC 1473071

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 34

 102
104

Totals

1.000
4.000

5.000

$55,300
$1,100

$56,400

$299,100
$0

$299,100

$354,400
$1,100

$355,500

026-0616-3413-004 N2811 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  QUINN
N2720 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

SE14 NE14  EX 48850FT N&S BY 1056FT E&W IN SEC EX 127A 
IN CTH E IN 977882 ALSO ESMT IN DOC 1273621 EX CSM 

Acres:                   22.880                Section: 34

 104
107

Totals

20.880
2.000

22.880

$5,500
$71,400

$76,900

$0
$277,900

$277,900

$5,500
$349,300

$354,800

026-0616-3414-000 N2720 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JENNA  DAVIES
N2796 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 593634179  DOC 1404170

Acres:                   4.000                Section: 34

 101
104

Totals

1.500
2.500

4.000

$94,000
$700

$94,700

$488,500
$0

$488,500

$582,500
$700

$583,200

026-0616-3414-001 N2796 COUNTY RD E School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 DIANE  LUNDT
N2947 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

COM N14C  S00DG05E 72611 FT  S88DG55W 26344FT  
N06DG45E 81378FT  S88DG25 E 14602FT  N00DG16W 62616 

Acres:                   4.524                Section: 34

 105

Totals
4.524

4.524
$8,300

$8,300
$0

$0
$8,300

$8,300
026-0616-3421-001 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 SCOTT  BIEGEMANN
N2965 ROME OAK HILL RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

BEG AT NWSC  S726FT  E178650FT  N726FT TO SL  W TO POB 
EX CSM 427221130 DOC 1087526 EX COM NEC NW14  

Acres:                   26.252                Section: 34

 104
15M

Totals

21.252
5.000

26.252

$5,600
$15,800

$21,400

$0
$0

$0

$5,600
$15,800

$21,400

026-0616-3422-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 BRYAN  HARBISON
W1214 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 21647177  DOC 843843

Acres:                   15.000                Section: 34

 101

Totals
15.000

15.000
$227,900

$227,900
$611,900

$611,900
$839,800

$839,800
026-0616-3423-000 W1214 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 THOMAS  KNITTER JR
3815 WYOMING WAY
RACINE WI 53404

BEG ON HGY ON W SL  E 495FT  N 1056FT  W 495FT  S TO 
POB

Acres:                   12.000                Section: 34

 104
105
15M

Totals

8.600
0.400
3.000

12.000

$2,300
$800

$9,500

$12,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,300
$800

$9,500

$12,600

026-0616-3423-001 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 ARLENE  SIEVERS
W1309 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

SW14 SW14 NW14

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 34

 101
104

Totals

3.000
7.000

10.000

$133,400
$700

$134,100

$171,100
$0

$171,100

$304,500
$700

$305,200

026-0616-3423-002 W1309 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 PAUL  LIPINSKI
W1252 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 21647177

Acres:                   14.991                Section: 34

 101

Totals
14.991

14.991
$227,800

$227,800
$469,200

$469,200
$697,000

$697,000
026-0616-3423-003 W1252 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 CODY  MILLER TRUST
PO BOX 340
MOORHEAD MN 56561

BEG ON HGY ON N&S 14L  W1221FT  N1320FT  E1221FT  
S1320FT TO POB EX CSM 4703 24129 ALSO COM NEC NW14  

Acres:                   25.158                Section: 34

 104
105
107

Totals

24.108
0.550
0.500

25.158

$6,400
$1,000

$19,000

$26,400

$0
$0

$18,900

$18,900

$6,400
$1,000

$37,900

$45,300

026-0616-3424-000 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 THOMAS  KNITTER JR
3815 WYOMING WAY
RACINE WI 53404

E 28A NW14 LYG S OF HGY EX REVISED CSM 2271846

Acres:                   26.846                Section: 34

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

13.846
8.000
4.000
1.000

26.846

$3,700
$13,200
$11,300
$35,700

$63,900

$0
$0
$0

$60,300

$60,300

$3,700
$13,200
$11,300
$96,000

$124,200

026-0616-3424-001 W1153 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 THOMAS  KNITTER JR
3815 WYOMING WAY
RACINE WI 53404

LOT 1  REVISED CSM 2271846

Acres:                   1.154                Section: 34

 101

Totals
1.154

1.154
$77,600

$77,600
$0

$0
$77,600

$77,600
026-0616-3424-002 W1137 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 CODY  MILLER TRUST
PO BOX 340
MOORHEAD MN 56561

LOT 1  CSM 470324129  DOC 1166298

Acres:                   2.191                Section: 34

 101

Totals
2.191

2.191
$120,600

$120,600
$849,300

$849,300
$969,900

$969,900
026-0616-3424-003 W1144 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 CODY  MILLER TRUST
PO BOX 340
MOORHEAD MN 56561

LOT 2  CSM 470324129

Acres:                   8.917                Section: 34

 105
106

Totals

0.917
8.000

8.917

$1,700
$50,400

$52,100

$0
$0

$0

$1,700
$50,400

$52,100

026-0616-3424-004 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

JART MIDWEST LLC
205 W SEIDLERS RD
KAWKAWLIN MI 48632

LOT 3  CSM 470324129  DOC 1166298

Acres:                   6.993                Section: 34

 105

Totals
6.993

6.993
$12,900

$12,900
$0

$0
$12,900

$12,900
026-0616-3424-005 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 RUDY  ANICH TRUST
N2406 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

NE14 SW14 EX BEG NEC SW14  W165FT  S561FT  E165FT  N 
TO POB

Acres:                   39.787                Section: 34

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

12.000
22.787

3.000
2.000

39.787

$3,200
$37,500

$8,500
$71,400

$120,600

$0
$0
$0

$128,800

$128,800

$3,200
$37,500

$8,500
$200,200

$249,400

026-0616-3431-000 W1120 SCHUYLER RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 CHAD  HAGEN TRUST
W1246 SCHUYLER RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

NW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 34

 104
105
15M

Totals

1.000
31.000

8.000

40.000

$300
$57,000
$25,200

$82,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$300
$57,000
$25,200

$82,500

026-0616-3432-000 SCHUYLER RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 CHAD  HAGEN TRUST
W1246 SCHUYLER RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

SW14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 34

 101
104
105
107

Totals

0.000
34.000

2.000
4.000

40.000

$0
$9,100
$3,300

$123,100

$135,500

$10,700
$0
$0

$637,900

$648,600

$10,700
$9,100
$3,300

$761,000

$784,100

026-0616-3433-000 W1246 SCHUYLER RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 RUDY  ANICH TRUST
N2406 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

SE14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 34

 104
105

Totals

36.000
4.000

40.000

$14,400
$7,400

$21,800

$0
$0

$0

$14,400
$7,400

$21,800

026-0616-3434-000 SCHUYLER RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JAMES  BAYER
W916 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 2  CSM 518328021  DOC 1247676

Acres:                   1.411                Section: 34

 101

Totals
1.411

1.411
$89,800

$89,800
$359,200

$359,200
$449,000

$449,000
026-0616-3441-000 W916 CTH CIR School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JAMIE  DECALUWE
W351S10223 LAKE DR
EAGLE WI 53119

LOT 1  CSM 13914408 EX 38A IN CTH E IN 979929

Acres:                   1.869                Section: 34

 101

Totals
1.869

1.869
$111,400

$111,400
$25,700

$25,700
$137,100

$137,100
026-0616-3441-001 N2668 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 SAMANTHA  MEIER
W982 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOTS 3 4&5  BLK 1  PLEASANT VALLEY ALSO ESMT IN DOC 
868166

Acres:                   1.440                Section: 34

 101

Totals
1.440

1.440
$91,100

$91,100
$370,600

$370,600
$461,700

$461,700
026-0616-3441-002 W982 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ZACHARY  ROBERTS
W993 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

BEG AT INTERS HGYS  S264FT  NE 34980FT TO RD  NW 41250 
FT TO POB BEING LOT 1  BLK 2  PLEASANT VALLEY SUBJ TO 

Acres:                   1.056                Section: 34

 101

Totals
1.056

1.056
$73,000

$73,000
$275,800

$275,800
$348,800

$348,800
026-0616-3441-003 W993 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DENNIS  LEJA
5856 TIMBERLINE RD
OCONTO WI 54153

LOT 1  CSM 27891126  DOC 910129 ALSO BEG NEC CSM 
13914408  DOC 767334  ELY TO WL CSM 27891126  DOC 

Acres:                   23.872                Section: 34

 101
105

Totals

14.332
9.540

23.872

$223,600
$17,600

$241,200

$44,000
$0

$44,000

$267,600
$17,600

$285,200

026-0616-3441-004 W912 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JOSHUA  JOHNSON
W914 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 334014276  DOC 962241

Acres:                   5.225                Section: 34

 101

Totals
5.225

5.225
$166,300

$166,300
$382,200

$382,200
$548,500

$548,500
026-0616-3441-005 W914 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008
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TRIPLE J LLC
17345 W CIVIC DR 33
BROOKFIELD WI 53008

LOT 1  CSM 518328021  DOC 1247676

Acres:                   2.050                Section: 34

 101

Totals
2.050

2.050
$118,400

$118,400
$7,900

$7,900
$126,300

$126,300
026-0616-3441-006 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

TRIPLE J LLC
17345 W CIVIC DR 33
BROOKFIELD WI 53008

BEG SWC CSM 334014276  N16DG49E 20305FT  N6DG23W 
74845FT  S89DG26W TO EL CSM 13914408  SLY ALG EL & EXT 

Acres:                   8.842                Section: 34

 101

Totals
8.842

8.842
$189,100

$189,100
$0

$0
$189,100

$189,100
026-0616-3441-007 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  ANICH TRUST
PO BOX 160
PALMYRA WI 53156

BEG INTERS HWYS  S64 12DGE 7656FT  N27DGE 11682FT  
S64DGE 7458FT  N7458FT TO DIT  NW 205FT ON DIT TO HWY  

Acres:                   0.504                Section: 34

 101

Totals
0.504

0.504
$20,300

$20,300
$0

$0
$20,300

$20,300
026-0616-3441-008 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  KANNARD
W1065 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

COM SEC SE14  N00DG05W 178839FT TO POB  N00DG05W 
29007FT  S89DG32W 1650FT  N00DG05W 561FT  N89DG32E 

Acres:                   21.814                Section: 34

 104
105
107

Totals

15.337
4.477
2.000

21.814

$4,500
$7,400

$71,400

$83,300

$0
$0

$195,400

$195,400

$4,500
$7,400

$266,800

$278,700

026-0616-3442-000 W1065 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 CALVIN  ROSMAN JR
N2705 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

BEG CL CTH E  1307FT S89DG43W OF E14C  S46696FT 
N83DG13W 17732FT S20DG48W 10181FT TO CL STH 106  N 

Acres:                   5.330                Section: 34

 101

Totals
5.330

5.330
$166,900

$166,900
$224,500

$224,500
$391,400

$391,400
026-0616-3442-001 N2705 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MATTHEW  FLAK
W1004 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

BEG ON INTERS HGYS  N ON 1414L 20625FT  WLY ON DIT 
1815FT SWLY 955FT TO STH 106  S645DGE 2805FT TO POB 

Acres:                   0.860                Section: 34

 101

Totals
0.860

0.860
$70,000

$70,000
$145,600

$145,600
$215,600

$215,600
026-0616-3442-003 W1004 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MARY  TILLER
W1019 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

BEG 20856FT N64DGW OF INTER HGYS  SW 17150FT  NW 
286FT NE 17150FT TO HGY  SE286FT TO POB ALSO LD LYG 

Acres:                   1.160                Section: 34

 101

Totals
1.160

1.160
$77,900

$77,900
$136,400

$136,400
$214,300

$214,300
026-0616-3442-004 W1019 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 WILLIAM  GAUGERT
W701 HERR RD
SULLIVAN WI 53178

COM S14C  N00DG05W 1721 41FT  N89DG54E 91530FT TO 
POB  N89DG33E 36130FT  N00DG41W 6747FT  S89DG48W 

Acres:                   1.435                Section: 34

 101

Totals
1.435

1.435
$90,900

$90,900
$194,000

$194,000
$284,900

$284,900
026-0616-3442-005 W1011 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 SKYLORE  MILLER
W1003 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

BEG AT INTERS OF HGYS  S115 50FT  W12963FT  N7DGW 103 
50FT  N12DGE 8575FT TO HGY  8575FT TO HGY  SE ON HGY 

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 34

 101

Totals
0.430

0.430
$55,300

$55,300
$200,100

$200,100
$255,400

$255,400
026-0616-3442-006 W1003 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 SHARON  KREBS
S12916 STATE ROAD 130
LONE ROCK WI 53556

BEG 11550FT S OF INTERS HGYS  W 165FT  S 66FT  E 165FT  N 
TO POB  BEING LOT 3 BLK 2  PLEASANT VALLEY

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 34

 101

Totals
0.250

0.250
$43,300

$43,300
$7,600

$7,600
$50,900

$50,900
026-0616-3442-007 N2634 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  KANNARD
W1065 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 328014150  DOC 957579 EX 43A IN CTH E IN DOC 
968646

Acres:                   3.888                Section: 34

 104

Totals
3.888

3.888
$1,400

$1,400
$0

$0
$1,400

$1,400
026-0616-3442-008 SCHUYLER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  KANNARD
W1065 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 528328268  DOC 1275731

Acres:                   2.152                Section: 34

 104

Totals
2.152

2.152
$600

$600
$0

$0
$600

$600
026-0616-3442-009 UNKNOWN School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  KANNARD
W1065 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 2  CSM 528328268  DOC 1275731

Acres:                   2.152                Section: 34

 104

Totals
2.152

2.152
$600

$600
$0

$0
$600

$600
026-0616-3442-010 UNKNOWN School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  KANNARD
W1065 COUNTY ROAD CI
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 3  CSM 528328268  DOC 1275731

Acres:                   2.152                Section: 34

 104

Totals
2.152

2.152
$600

$600
$0

$0
$600

$600
026-0616-3442-011 UNKNOWN School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 THOMAS  LEROY
N2577 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

N12 SW14 SE14 EX E 3A EX CSM 432921252 EX CSM 
498526163  DOC 1207842

Acres:                   5.886                Section: 34

 104

Totals
5.886

5.886
$2,500

$2,500
$0

$0
$2,500

$2,500
026-0616-3443-000 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ROBERT  WILLIAMS
N2509 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

S12 SW14 SE14 EX 70A IN CTH E IN 977880 EX CSM 42342153

Acres:                   1.995                Section: 34

 101

Totals
1.995

1.995
$117,400

$117,400
$272,200

$272,200
$389,600

$389,600
026-0616-3443-001 N2509 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 THOMAS  LEROY
N2577 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

E 3A N12 SW14 SE14 SUBJ TO HWY ESMT IN 977879

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 34

 101

Totals
3.000

3.000
$133,400

$133,400
$262,000

$262,000
$395,400

$395,400
026-0616-3443-002 N2577 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MEYER
N2537 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 42342153  DOC 1082119

Acres:                   1.505                Section: 34

 101

Totals
1.505

1.505
$94,200

$94,200
$423,500

$423,500
$517,700

$517,700
026-0616-3443-003 N2537 COUNTY RD E School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MEYER
N2537 COUNTY ROAD E
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 2  CSM 42342153  DOC 1082119

Acres:                   16.063                Section: 34

 104
105
15M

Totals

8.063
3.000
5.000

16.063

$2,100
$5,500

$15,800

$23,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,100
$5,500

$15,800

$23,400

026-0616-3443-004 SCHUYLER RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 CHARLES  PRITZEL
W1097 SCHUYLER RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1 & OUTLOT 1  CSM 432921252 ALSO AFFIDAVIT IN DOC 
1101435

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 34

 101

Totals
5.000

5.000
$164,900

$164,900
$415,800

$415,800
$580,700

$580,700
026-0616-3443-005 W1097 SCHUYLER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JAMES  KOSTUCH
W1071 SCHUYLER RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 2 & OUTLOT 2  CSM 432921252 ALSO AFFIDAVIT IN DOC 
1101435

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 34

 101

Totals
5.000

5.000
$146,000

$146,000
$441,300

$441,300
$587,300

$587,300
026-0616-3443-006 W1071 SCHUYLER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 TIMOTHY  WALSH
W1055 SCHUYLER RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 498526163  DOC 1207842

Acres:                   1.114                Section: 34

 101

Totals
1.114

1.114
$75,700

$75,700
$301,800

$301,800
$377,500

$377,500
026-0616-3443-007 W1055 SCHUYLER RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 BRIAN  LECHMAIER
W905 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

SE14 SE14 NE14 SE14 S CTH CI EX LOT 1  BLK 2  PLEASANT 
VALLEY PLANT EX PT LYG NELY OF CTH CI EX 209A IN CTH E IN 

Acres:                   43.110                Section: 34

 101
104
105
15M

Totals

2.000
17.000
11.110
13.000

43.110

$117,600
$5,100

$20,400
$41,000

$184,100

$327,800
$0
$0
$0

$327,800

$445,400
$5,100

$20,400
$41,000

$511,900

026-0616-3444-000 W905 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 THOMAS  CARLSON
W661 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

N12 NE14 NE14  EX CSM515 2314 EX CSM 19856246

Acres:                   8.860                Section: 35

 104
105

Totals

8.360
0.500

8.860

$2,200
$900

$3,100

$0
$0

$0

$2,200
$900

$3,100

026-0616-3511-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

FIN N FEATHER SPORTSMEN CLUB
PO BOX 57
DOUSMAN WI 53118

S12 NE14 NE14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 35

 105
106

Totals

6.000
14.000

20.000

$11,100
$88,200

$99,300

$0
$0

$0

$11,100
$88,200

$99,300

026-0616-3511-001 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 TONY  LUSTHOFF
W529 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 5152314  DOC 718533

Acres:                   1.570                Section: 35

 101

Totals
1.570

1.570
$97,300

$97,300
$266,700

$266,700
$364,000

$364,000
026-0616-3511-002 W529 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 NEIL  STARK
W511 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 2  CSM 5152314  DOC 718533

Acres:                   1.570                Section: 35

 101

Totals
1.570

1.570
$97,300

$97,300
$305,200

$305,200
$402,500

$402,500
026-0616-3511-003 W511 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 RICK  WEBER TRUST
N2855 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 3  CSM 5152314  DOC 718533

Acres:                   5.010                Section: 35

 101

Totals
5.010

5.010
$164,900

$164,900
$365,200

$365,200
$530,100

$530,100
026-0616-3511-004 N2855 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 JOSHUA  GLEASER
W545 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 19856246

Acres:                   2.990                Section: 35

 101

Totals
2.990

2.990
$133,200

$133,200
$459,700

$459,700
$592,900

$592,900
026-0616-3511-005 W545 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DIANE  KOUTSKY
202 FIELD DR
EAGLE WI 53119

LOT 1  CSM 475124236  DOC 1171299

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 35

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$271,100

$271,100
$388,700

$388,700
026-0616-3512-000 W659 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

FIN N FEATHER SPORTSMEN CLUB
PO BOX 57
DOUSMAN WI 53118

S12 NW14 NE14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 35

 102
105
106

Totals

6.000
6.000
8.000

20.000

$119,300
$10,200
$46,600

$176,100

$18,600
$0
$0

$18,600

$137,900
$10,200
$46,600

$194,700

026-0616-3512-001 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 THOMAS  CARLSON
W661 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

N12 NW14 NE14 EX CSM 475124236

Acres:                   18.000                Section: 35

 101
104
105
15M

Totals

1.500
10.000

4.150
2.350

18.000

$94,000
$3,600
$7,700
$7,400

$112,700

$129,200
$0
$0
$0

$129,200

$223,200
$3,600
$7,700
$7,400

$241,900

026-0616-3512-002 W661 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

FIN N FEATHER SPORTSMEN CLUB
PO BOX 57
DOUSMAN WI 53118

N30A SW14 NE14

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 35

 105
106

Totals

16.000
14.000

30.000

$19,000
$88,200

$107,200

$0
$0

$0

$19,000
$88,200

$107,200

026-0616-3513-000 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 KENNETH  ULLMAN
N2719 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

S10A SW14 NE14

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 35

 101
105

Totals

1.000
9.000

10.000

$70,400
$16,600

$87,000

$49,200
$0

$49,200

$119,600
$16,600

$136,200

026-0616-3513-001 N2719 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

FIN N FEATHER SPORTSMEN CLUB
PO BOX 57
DOUSMAN WI 53118

N30A SE14 NE14 EX 47460 FT N&S BY 91784FT E&W IN SEC

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 35

 102
105
106

Totals

3.000
7.000

10.000

20.000

$96,000
$11,900
$58,200

$166,100

$318,600
$0
$0

$318,600

$414,600
$11,900
$58,200

$484,700

026-0616-3514-000 N2765 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 DANIEL  KINCAID TRUST
N2738 BANKER RD
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538

LOT 1  CSM 1200486  DOC 754780

Acres:                   3.006                Section: 35

 101

Totals
3.006

3.006
$133,400

$133,400
$0

$0
$133,400

$133,400
026-0616-3514-001 N2759 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 KENNETH  ULLMAN
N2719 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

S10A SE14 NE14

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 35

 104
105
107

Totals

7.000
1.500
1.500

10.000

$2,200
$2,700

$57,000

$61,900

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,200
$2,700

$57,000

$61,900

026-0616-3514-002 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JAKE  SCHMIDT
N2729 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 4832274  DOC 717582

Acres:                   3.105                Section: 35

 101

Totals
3.105

3.105
$135,000

$135,000
$203,700

$203,700
$338,700

$338,700
026-0616-3514-003 N2729 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ERIC  FOSHOLDT
N2745 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 2  CSM 1200486

Acres:                   3.979                Section: 35

 101

Totals
3.979

3.979
$148,800

$148,800
$143,900

$143,900
$292,700

$292,700
026-0616-3514-004 N2745 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 HEATH  FOLK
W763 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

NE14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 35

 101
105
106

Totals

3.000
33.000

4.000

40.000

$133,400
$60,700
$25,200

$219,300

$797,300
$0
$0

$797,300

$930,700
$60,700
$25,200

$1,016,600

026-0616-3521-000 W763 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

WILKE TRUST
W360 S3361 HWY 67
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 3  CSM 14474496

Acres:                   15.567                Section: 35

 104
105

Totals

15.167
0.400

15.567

$5,500
$800

$6,300

$0
$0

$0

$5,500
$800

$6,300

026-0616-3522-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JOANN  BROWNE
W801 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 14254462  DOC 769658 FKA LOT 1  CSM 9703452  
DOC 742586

Acres:                   4.443                Section: 35

 101

Totals
4.443

4.443
$156,100

$156,100
$499,800

$499,800
$655,900

$655,900
026-0616-3522-001 W801 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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WILKE TRUST
W360 S3361 STATE ROAD 67
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 2  CSM 1425 4462 EX CSM 439722093

Acres:                   15.145                Section: 35

 104
105
107

Totals

13.500
1.145
0.500

15.145

$4,900
$2,000

$19,000

$25,900

$0
$0

$3,900

$3,900

$4,900
$2,000

$22,900

$29,800

026-0616-3522-002 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JAMES  KLINK
W853 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 2  CSM 14474496

Acres:                   1.578                Section: 35

 101

Totals
1.578

1.578
$97,700

$97,700
$289,300

$289,300
$387,000

$387,000
026-0616-3522-003 W853 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 BRIAN  GOETZ TRUST
W827 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 14474496  DOC 770910

Acres:                   1.668                Section: 35

 101

Totals
1.668

1.668
$101,900

$101,900
$176,700

$176,700
$278,600

$278,600
026-0616-3522-004 W827 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DOUG  LANDESS
W805 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 439722093  DOC 1116282

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 35

 101

Totals
2.000

2.000
$117,600

$117,600
$452,300

$452,300
$569,900

$569,900
026-0616-3522-005 W805 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 FERNANDO  AGUILERA
W788 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

SW14 NW14 EX COM S14C  N00DG42W 398092FT  S88DG45 
W 62416FT TO POB S88DG45 W 129508FT  S00DG45E 1057 

Acres:                   25.475                Section: 35

 104
105
15M

Totals

8.500
3.500

13.475

25.475

$2,200
$6,500

$41,100

$49,800

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,200
$6,500

$41,100

$49,800

026-0616-3523-000 ROME OAK HILL RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 FERNANDO  AGUILERA
W788 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

SE14 NW14 EX CSM 291811 245  DOC 924509 ALSO E12 
SW14 N OF CTH CI & W OF CSM 291811245  DOC 924509 EX 

Acres:                   14.545                Section: 35

 101
104

Totals

2.000
12.545

14.545

$117,600
$4,500

$122,100

$435,500
$0

$435,500

$553,100
$4,500

$557,600

026-0616-3524-000 W788 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 HEATH  FOLK
W763 ROME OAK HILL RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

COM S14C  N00DG42W 3980 92FT  S88DG45W 62416FT TO 
POB  S88DG45W 129508FT  S00DG45E 105727FT  N88DG45 E 

Acres:                   31.489                Section: 35

 104
105
15M

Totals

7.955
5.009

18.525

31.489

$2,700
$9,200

$57,400

$69,300

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,700
$9,200

$57,400

$69,300

026-0616-3524-001 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 SHIRLEY  SMART TRUST
1316 N BREEZELAND RD
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 1  CSM 291811245

Acres:                   53.881                Section: 35

 105
106
107

Totals

35.881
16.000

2.000

53.881

$62,800
$96,000
$76,000

$234,800

$0
$0

$58,900

$58,900

$62,800
$96,000

$134,900

$293,700

026-0616-3531-000 W766 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

WILKE TRUST
W360 S3361 STATE ROAD 67
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NW14 SW14  EX E 217 FT EX PT IN CSM 16235181 EX PT IN 
CSM 328414159 EX PT IN CSM 341315130

Acres:                   21.629                Section: 35

 105
106

Totals

11.430
10.199

21.629

$21,000
$64,300

$85,300

$0
$0

$0

$21,000
$64,300

$85,300

026-0616-3532-000 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 LUKE  POLZIN
W808 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

E217FT OF W12 SW14 LYG N OF HGY

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 35

 101

Totals
10.000

10.000
$196,400

$196,400
$310,500

$310,500
$506,900

$506,900
026-0616-3532-001 W808 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 CHRISTOPHER  HELWIG
W888 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 16275188  DOC 784997

Acres:                   4.048                Section: 35

 101

Totals
4.048

4.048
$149,900

$149,900
$121,900

$121,900
$271,800

$271,800
026-0616-3532-002 W888 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  MUELLER
W874 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 328414159  DOC 957841

Acres:                   5.090                Section: 35

 101

Totals
5.090

5.090
$165,400

$165,400
$377,200

$377,200
$542,600

$542,600
026-0616-3532-003 W874 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 BRUCE  JUHL
W868 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 341315130  DOC 969972

Acres:                   5.480                Section: 35

 101

Totals
5.480

5.480
$167,900

$167,900
$415,000

$415,000
$582,900

$582,900
026-0616-3532-004 W868 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

WILKE TRUST
W360 S3361 STATE ROAD 67
DOUSMAN WI 53118

THAT PT OF SW14 SW14 N OF HGY  EX E 217FT EX PT IN CSM 
16235181 EX PT IN CSM 328414159 EX PT IN CSM 341315130

Acres:                   7.701                Section: 35

 101
105

Totals

1.000
6.701

7.701

$70,400
$12,300

$82,700

$46,000
$0

$46,000

$116,400
$12,300

$128,700

026-0616-3533-000 W826 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 GREGORY  BUBLITZ
W897 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 2  CSM 9173374  DOC 740355 EX CSM 476024257  DOC 
1172095

Acres:                   17.292                Section: 35

 101
104

Totals

4.047
13.245

17.292

$149,800
$4,800

$154,600

$420,000
$0

$420,000

$569,800
$4,800

$574,600

026-0616-3533-001 W897 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 KENNETH  WELCH
W791 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 9173374

Acres:                   6.000                Section: 35

 101
104

Totals

3.000
3.000

6.000

$133,400
$1,300

$134,700

$173,200
$0

$173,200

$306,600
$1,300

$307,900

026-0616-3533-002 W791 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 RANDALL  HOFFMAN
W821 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 476024257

Acres:                   2.755                Section: 35

 101
104

Totals

1.475
1.280

2.755

$92,800
$500

$93,300

$412,400
$0

$412,400

$505,200
$500

$505,700

026-0616-3533-003 W821 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 ZACHARY  PROBST
W703 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

SE14 SW14 S OF HGY EX CSM 466024045 EX CSM 493426025

Acres:                   9.519                Section: 35

 101
104

Totals

3.840
5.679

9.519

$146,600
$2,100

$148,700

$163,500
$0

$163,500

$310,100
$2,100

$312,200

026-0616-3534-001 W703 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 BETH  CURTIS
W736 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 4322214  DOC 715070

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 35

 101
104

Totals

1.000
4.000

5.000

$70,400
$1,400

$71,800

$199,100
$0

$199,100

$269,500
$1,400

$270,900

026-0616-3534-002 W736 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 KIMBERLY  WORTMAN
W742 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 20406335  DOC 833326

Acres:                   13.486                Section: 35

 101
105

Totals

5.000
8.486

13.486

$164,900
$15,600

$180,500

$134,100
$0

$134,100

$299,000
$15,600

$314,600

026-0616-3534-003 W742 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 PATRICK  KLATT
W780 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 359316194

Acres:                   1.200                Section: 35

 101

Totals
1.200

1.200
$79,800

$79,800
$340,300

$340,300
$420,100

$420,100
026-0616-3534-004 W780 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 SHAWN  GEISZLER
W783 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 466024045

Acres:                   1.161                Section: 35

 101

Totals
1.161

1.161
$78,000

$78,000
$343,500

$343,500
$421,500

$421,500
026-0616-3534-005 W783 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  CHRISTENSEN TRUST
W777 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 2  CSM 466024045  DOC 1160872

Acres:                   1.160                Section: 35

 101

Totals
1.160

1.160
$77,900

$77,900
$340,700

$340,700
$418,600

$418,600
026-0616-3534-006 W777 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOHN  CHRISTENSEN TRUST
W777 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 493426025  DOC 1200487

Acres:                   1.160                Section: 35

 101

Totals
1.160

1.160
$77,900

$77,900
$0

$0
$77,900

$77,900
026-0616-3534-007 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 KENNETH  ULLMAN
N2719 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

NE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 35

 104
105

Totals

39.000
1.000

40.000

$12,200
$1,900

$14,100

$0
$0

$0

$12,200
$1,900

$14,100

026-0616-3541-000 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 KENNETH  ULLMAN
N2719 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

NW14 SE14 ALSO COM AT S14C  N0DG10W 129108FT TO 
POB  N0DG10W 3723FT  N89DG11E 132033FT  S0DG18E 

Acres:                   40.932                Section: 35

 101
105
106

Totals

1.500
37.432

2.000

40.932

$94,000
$68,800
$12,600

$175,400

$1,105,800
$0
$0

$1,105,800

$1,199,800
$68,800
$12,600

$1,281,200

026-0616-3542-000 N2719 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 GLA  LEEMAN
W628 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 290111217  DOC 923085 EX CSM 628137056  
DOC 1461758 MFL DOC 1348461

Acres:                   21.515                Section: 35

 101
206

Totals

2.515
19.000

21.515

$125,700
($119,700)

$125,700

$0
$0

$0

$125,700
$0

$125,700

026-0616-3543-000 CTH CI RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 MARIANNE  SCHULZ
W691 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

ALL THAT PT N OF SSL OF LOT 1  CSM 20516360  DOC 834437

Acres:                   1.540                Section: 35

 101

Totals
1.540

1.540
$95,900

$95,900
$434,800

$434,800
$530,700

$530,700
026-0616-3543-001 W691 CTH CI School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 MARIANNE  SCHULZ
W691 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

ALL THAT PT OF SW14 SE14 S OF STH 106 (CTH CI) & E OF 
CSM 20516360  DOC 834437

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 35

 101

Totals
0.400

0.400
$12,600

$12,600
$0

$0
$12,600

$12,600
026-0616-3543-002 CTH CI RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 DAVID  SUTTON
W690 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 2  CSM 290111217  DOC 923085

Acres:                   18.000                Section: 35

 101
104

Totals

5.000
13.000

18.000

$164,900
$4,700

$169,600

$809,800
$0

$809,800

$974,700
$4,700

$979,400

026-0616-3543-003 W690 CTH CI School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 GLA  LEEMAN
W628 COUNTY ROAD CI
PALMYRA WI 53156

PT OF LOT 1  CSM 628137056 DOC 1461758 LYG IN TOWN OF 
SULLIVAN

Acres:                   0.207                Section: 35

 101

Totals
0.207

0.207
$2,500

$2,500
$0

$0
$2,500

$2,500
026-0616-3543-004 CTH CI RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 EDWARD  LIERMANN
N2573 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

SE14 SE14

Acres:                   40.412                Section: 35

 104
105
107

Totals

36.412
1.000
3.000

40.412

$9,900
$1,700

$107,200

$118,800

$0
$0

$232,100

$232,100

$9,900
$1,700

$339,300

$350,900

026-0616-3544-000 N2573 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 VICKI  GRIDLEY
N2885 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

BEG NESC  S150FT  W240FT  N150FT  E240FT TO POB ALSO 
COM NESC  N89DG45W 240FT TO POB  N89DG45W 5185FT  

Acres:                   2.253                Section: 36

 101

Totals
2.253

2.253
$101,400

$101,400
$361,400

$361,400
$462,800

$462,800
026-0616-3611-000 N2885 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 WILLIAM  THOMAS
N2956 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

BEG NWC LOT 1  CSM 718391 W68287FT  S TO EW 16THL  E 
TO EL SD CSM  N TO POB

Acres:                   20.029                Section: 36

 104

Totals
20.029

20.029
$7,300

$7,300
$0

$0
$7,300

$7,300
026-0616-3611-001 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ADAM  ANFANG
N2857 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 718391 EX BEG NWC SD LOT  S89DG45E 35372FT  
S0DG09W 15377FT  N89DG45W 35539FT N0DG46E 15378FT 

Acres:                   4.918                Section: 36

 101

Totals
4.918

4.918
$144,200

$144,200
$323,100

$323,100
$467,300

$467,300
026-0616-3611-002 N2857 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 SALLY  ELFTMAN
N2835 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 2  CSM 718391  DOC 727216

Acres:                   7.190                Section: 36

 101

Totals
7.190

7.190
$180,700

$180,700
$304,600

$304,600
$485,300

$485,300
026-0616-3611-003 N2835 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JENNIFER  SCHOTT
N2809 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 3  CSM 718391

Acres:                   7.180                Section: 36

 101

Totals
7.180

7.180
$180,500

$180,500
$239,900

$239,900
$420,400

$420,400
026-0616-3611-004 N2809 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ALEX  SWIDERSKI
PO BOX 38
MOSINEE WI 54455

NW14 NE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 104

Totals
40.000

40.000
$14,700

$14,700
$0

$0
$14,700

$14,700
026-0616-3612-000 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 ALEX  SWIDERSKI
PO BOX 38
MOSINEE WI 54455

SW14 NE14 SUBJ TO 66FT ESMT ON EL

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 104
105
15M

Totals

32.000
3.000
5.000

40.000

$11,800
$5,500

$15,800

$33,100

$0
$0
$0

$0

$11,800
$5,500

$15,800

$33,100

026-0616-3613-000 TOWN RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 WILLIAM  THOMAS
N2956 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

SE14 NE14 EX CSMS 9013 350  9503418  9513419  9693420 
ALSO 66FT ESMT ON EL SW14 NE14

Acres:                   9.740                Section: 36

 104

Totals
9.740

9.740
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-0616-3614-000 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 LON  VON ASTEN
N2753 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 9503418

Acres:                   3.420                Section: 36

 101

Totals
3.420

3.420
$120,200

$120,200
$272,200

$272,200
$392,400

$392,400
026-0616-3614-001 N2753 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 RAYMOND  KOSCAK
N2735 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 3  CSM 9513419

Acres:                   1.820                Section: 36

 101

Totals
1.820

1.820
$91,200

$91,200
$188,000

$188,000
$279,200

$279,200
026-0616-3614-002 N2735 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 MICHELLE  LEMKE
N2725 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 5  CSM 9523420  DOC 742040

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 36

 101

Totals
3.000

3.000
$113,400

$113,400
$285,300

$285,300
$398,700

$398,700
026-0616-3614-003 N2725 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 CAROL LYNN  RAUCH
N2741 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 1  CSM 9013350 INCL PRIVATE RD

Acres:                   11.000                Section: 36

 101

Totals
11.000

11.000
$229,800

$229,800
$221,100

$221,100
$450,900

$450,900
026-0616-3614-004 N2741 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 TOWN OF  SULLIVAN
N3866 WEST ST
SULLIVAN WI 53178

TOWN RD AS DEDICATED ON CSM 9013350

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 36

 304

Totals
2.000

2.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0616-3614-005 TOWN RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 CYNTHIA  MEYER
N2747 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 2  CSM 9503418  DOC 742038

Acres:                   3.410                Section: 36

 101

Totals
3.410

3.410
$120,000

$120,000
$233,900

$233,900
$353,900

$353,900
026-0616-3614-006 N2747 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 NICHOLAS  CROUCH
N2731 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 4  CSM 9513419  DOC 742039

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 36

 101

Totals
3.000

3.000
$133,400

$133,400
$305,400

$305,400
$438,800

$438,800
026-0616-3614-007 N2731 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 MICHAEL  MESA
N2715 COUNTY ROAD Z
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 6  CSM 9523420

Acres:                   1.820                Section: 36

 101

Totals
1.820

1.820
$91,200

$91,200
$343,100

$343,100
$434,300

$434,300
026-0616-3614-008 N2715 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 KENNETH  THOMAS
N2924 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NE14 NW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 104

Totals
40.000

40.000
$15,200

$15,200
$0

$0
$15,200

$15,200
026-0616-3621-000 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008
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 KENNETH  THOMAS
N2924 HARDSCRABBLE RD
DOUSMAN WI 53118

NW14 NW14 EX SW 10A

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 36

 104
105

Totals

29.750
0.250

30.000

$10,600
$500

$11,100

$0
$0

$0

$10,600
$500

$11,100

026-0616-3622-000 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 NANCY  WILLIAMS
N2860 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

BEG 1324045FT N OF W14P  N1000FT  E43563FT  S1000FT  
W43563FT TO POB

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 36

 101
104

Totals

4.500
5.500

10.000

$137,500
$2,000

$139,500

$385,700
$0

$385,700

$523,200
$2,000

$525,200

026-0616-3622-001 N2860 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 GERALD  MURRAY TRUST
N2750 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

N12 SW14 NW14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 36

 104
105
15M

Totals

18.000
0.500
1.500

20.000

$6,500
$900

$4,800

$12,200

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,500
$900

$4,800

$12,200

026-0616-3623-000 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

MIKOS TRUST
N2746 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

S12 SW14 NW14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 36

 104
105
15M

Totals

18.000
0.500
1.500

20.000

$6,500
$900

$4,800

$12,200

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,500
$900

$4,800

$12,200

026-0616-3623-001 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 GERALD  MURRAY TRUST
N2750 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

N12 SE14 NW14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 36

 101
105
15M

Totals

3.500
12.500

4.000

20.000

$121,400
$33,500
$12,900

$167,800

$383,800
$0
$0

$383,800

$505,200
$33,500
$12,900

$551,600

026-0616-3624-000 N2750 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

MIKOS TRUST
N2746 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

S12 SE14 NW14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 36

 101
105

Totals

3.500
16.500

20.000

$141,200
$58,100

$199,300

$303,200
$0

$303,200

$444,400
$58,100

$502,500

026-0616-3624-001 N2746 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

FALCON HOUSING LLC
PO BOX 804
STEVENS POINT WI 54481

NE14 SW14

Acres:                   40.327                Section: 36

 104
105

Totals

20.327
20.000

40.327

$8,700
$36,800

$45,500

$0
$0

$0

$8,700
$36,800

$45,500

026-0616-3631-000 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008
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 GARTH  HARRIS TRUST JR
S85 W27845 HARTWIG AVE
MUKWONAGO WI 53149

NW14 SW14 EX CSM 1531 195  DOC 702938

Acres:                   37.995                Section: 36

 104
105
15M
107

Totals

35.750
1.000
0.995
0.250

37.995

$10,600
$1,900
$3,200
$9,500

$25,200

$0
$0
$0

$28,500

$28,500

$10,600
$1,900
$3,200

$38,000

$53,700

026-0616-3632-000 N2650 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 EILEEN  CARNES
N2694 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

CSM 1531195

Acres:                   2.005                Section: 36

 101

Totals
2.005

2.005
$117,700

$117,700
$282,600

$282,600
$400,300

$400,300
026-0616-3632-001 N2694 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOSEPH  CARNES
N2542 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

SW14 SW14  EX 10661A IN SWC EX CSM 630037104  DOC 
1464805

Acres:                   27.111                Section: 36

 104

Totals
27.111

27.111
$9,200

$9,200
$0

$0
$9,200

$9,200
026-0616-3633-000 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 CHRISTINE  KAEGI
N2524 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

BEG SWSC  N685FT  E67796 FT  S685FT  W67796FT TO POB

Acres:                   10.661                Section: 36

 101
104

Totals

1.661
9.000

10.661

$101,600
$3,900

$105,500

$227,400
$0

$227,400

$329,000
$3,900

$332,900

026-0616-3633-001 N2524 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

 JOSEPH  CARNES
N2542 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 1  CSM 630037104  DOC 1464805

Acres:                   1.114                Section: 36

 104

Totals
1.114

1.114
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
026-0616-3633-002 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOSEPH  CARNES
N2542 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

LOT 2  CSM 630037104  DOC 1464805

Acres:                   1.114                Section: 36

 101

Totals
1.114

1.114
$75,700

$75,700
$392,900

$392,900
$468,600

$468,600
026-0616-3633-003 N2542 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

 JOSEPH  CARNES
N2542 HARDSCRABBLE RD
PALMYRA WI 53156

SE14 SW14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 104

Totals
40.000

40.000
$14,500

$14,500
$0

$0
$14,500

$14,500
026-0616-3634-000 HARDSCRABBLE RD School 4221

Vtech 0008

Page 231 of 233November 14, 2025    11:18 amTown of Sullivan , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

FALCON HOUSING LLC
PO BOX 804
STEVENS POINT WI 54481

LD LYG S OF OAK ST OF FOL BEG 135891FT N OF SE SC  N 
76891FT  W 200FT  N 320FT  E 200FT  N 210FT  S89DG38W 

Acres:                   40.632                Section: 36

 102

Totals
40.632

40.632
$388,100

$388,100
$2,861,300

$2,861,300
$3,249,400

$3,249,400
026-0616-3641-000 N2639 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

FALCON HOUSING LLC
PO BOX 804
STEVENS POINT WI 54481

BEG ON E SL 212782FT N OF SE SC  W 200FT  N 320FT  E 
200FT  S 320FT TO POB

Acres:                   1.469                Section: 36

 102

Totals
1.469

1.469
$70,800

$70,800
$0

$0
$70,800

$70,800
026-0616-3641-001 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

FALCON HOUSING LLC
PO BOX 804
STEVENS POINT WI 54481

LD LYG N OF OAK ST OF FOL BEG 135891FT N OF SE SC  N 
76891FT  W 200FT  N 320FT  E 200FT  N 210FT  S89DG38W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 36

 Assessed with 026-0616-3641-000026-0616-3641-002 N2639 COUNTY RD Z School 4221
Vtech 0008

  

FALCON HOUSING LLC
PO BOX 804
STEVENS POINT WI 54481

BEG 265782FT N & 128901FT W OF SE SC  S 66653FT 
S89DG39W 253FT  S 632FT  E 1542 FT  S 30 FT  W TO N&S 14L  

Acres:                   38.738                Section: 36

 102

Totals
38.738

38.738
$300,600

$300,600
$1,947,500

$1,947,500
$2,248,100

$2,248,100
026-0616-3642-000 N2639 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARMS PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY ROAD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

SW14 SE14

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 104

Totals
40.000

40.000
$14,400

$14,400
$0

$0
$14,400

$14,400
026-0616-3643-000 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARMS PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY ROAD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

LOT 1  CSM 554731006  DOC 1343006

Acres:                   1.517                Section: 36

 101

Totals
1.517

1.517
$94,800

$94,800
$180,800

$180,800
$275,600

$275,600
026-0616-3644-000 N2531 COUNTY RD Z School 4221

Vtech 0008

  

DEMPSEY FARMS PARTNERSHIP
S75W39781 COUNTY ROAD ZZ
EAGLE WI 53119

SE14 SE14 EX CSM 554731 006  DOC 1343006

Acres:                   38.483                Section: 36

 104
105
107

Totals

36.500
1.000
0.983

38.483

$13,200
$1,800

$37,400

$52,400

$0
$0

$11,300

$11,300

$13,200
$1,800

$48,700

$63,700

026-0616-3644-001 COUNTY RD Z School 4221
Vtech 0008

Page 232 of 233November 14, 2025    11:18 amTown of Sullivan , Jefferson County



101 $79,730,600 $309,436,6001,604.390 $229,706,000

102 $3,477,100 $15,750,300236.541 $12,273,200

103 $0 $00.000 $0

104 $3,484,700 $3,484,70010,527.219 $0

105 $7,843,700 $7,843,7004,302.982 $0

106 $5,031,000 $5,031,000823.881 $0

107 $7,484,000 $31,531,900218.254 $24,047,900

15M $4,088,600 $4,088,6001,311.070 $0

206 ($2,227,700) ($2,227,700)365.061 $0

208 ($321,300) ($321,300)51.000 $0

301 $0 $07.340 $0

302 $0 $02,748.436 $0

303 $0 $024.800 $0

304 $0 $0117.734 $0

Total properties listed: 1,623 Total acres and values by class:
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